JURID

QUALITY IS IN DETAILS

[
. moll o

BRAKE PADS, DISCS,
LININGS, WEAR INDICATORS,

RIVETS AND ACCESSORIES

1\_?\1__.1 , .
/e
WS )

&
O f

CATJU1801

.

A
[

@aﬂ:“
<L —

FEDERAL-MOGUL
MOTORPARTS




®
El www jurid.com

Quality is
in details 7
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« Reinforced box structure
3 box dimensions to better fit the different pad
shapes across 17.5”, 19.5” & 22.5” wheel sizes

- A leading OE manufacturer
of brake pads meeting your braking needs

» Accessories included in the box

« In-house production
for unequalled accuracy

« Innovative Jurid OE Technologies
for Aftermarket brake pads

¢ Anti-counterfeit label
The authenticity of all Jurid products is

protected by the MAPP Code (Manufacturers QUq
Against Product Piracy) and the PrioSpot® >, <
Authentification device ; UE =
. 2 <
/ao

Unparalleled precision.
Even in packaging.

At JURID®, we have a clear commitment to achieve impeccable
braking performance using optimum friction materials. Through
non-stop research & development, we strive to continuously
improve our high-quality braking technology to ensure safe
braking, day after day. Quality is in the details. And in our brand-
new brake pad packaging. Federal-Mogul LLC or one or more of @ FEDERAL-MOGUL

Jurid® is a registered trademark of

; MOTORPARTS
its subsidiaries in one or more countries.




FEDERAL-MOGUL
MOTORPARTS

Certificate for the use of Federal-Mogul Motorparts
products in the European Aftermarket according
to MV BER EC 461/ 2010 and respective Guidelines

According to the paragraph 19 and 20 of the supplementary guidelines for
the new EU regulation N° 461/2010 on vertical restraints in agreements for
the sale and repair of motor vehicles and the sales of automotive replacement
parts from 05/27/2010.

Our original parts match the quality of the components used for the
assembly of the motor vehicle in question as designated and have been
manufactured according to the specifications and production standards
of the motor vehicle according to Recital (19), our ‘matching quality parts’
match the quality according to Recital (20) of the guidelines.

We hereby confirm, that the Federal-Mogul Motorparts products using
the brand names AE®, ABEX®, BERAL®, BERU®, CHAMPION®, DURON®,
FERODQO®, FP DIESEL®, GLYCO®, GOETZE®, JURID®, MOOG®, NECTQO®,
NURAL®, PAYEN®, QUICK STEER®, STOP®, WAGNER" sold in the
European Aftermarket, fulfill the quality requirements applicable to the use
of spare parts for repair or maintenance of motor vehicles by authorised
repairers.

Date: 01/01/2018

Andrew Sexton
President EMEA Aftermarket
Federal-Mogul Motorparts

& O oz B buRON) I
Clhiese. S 60 ® 5oz JURID  zaTE
NECTC Miiral APayen @) Stop WWAGNER

*BERU is a registered Trademark of BorgWarner Ludwigsburg GmbH. All other logos or one of trademarks are the property of Federal-Mogul LLC or one of its affiliates.
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AUSTERAS 168 LOHR 188 BMC 212
2 BAJ et FOND 168 MADURAUD 188 BOGDAN 212
2 BARTOLETTI 170 MERITOR 190 BOVA 212
6 BATTAGLINO 170 MERRIWORTH 190 BRISTOL 214
10 BENALU 170 MULTIWHEEL 190 CAETANO PSV 214
12 BERTOJA 170 MURFITT 192 DAF 216
12 BPW 170 NICOLAS 192 DEN OUDSEN 222
14 BROCKHOUSE 174 NORTHERN 192 DENNIS 222
CALABRESE 174 PEAK 192 ERNST AUWARTER 224
CARDI 174 PEITZ 192 FORD 226
18 CARENZ| 174 PERLINI 192 HEULIEZ SEE IRISBUS
18 CARRIMORE 174 PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO) 192 IKARUS 226
18 CASTERA 174 PIACENZA 196 INBUS 226
18 CAZENAVE 176 PITT 196 IRISBUS 228
22 CODER 176 PRIM-BALL 198 IVECO SEE IRISBUS
22 COLAERT 176 PRIMROSE 198 KAROSA 240
40 COMETTO 176 ROCKWELL 198 LAG 240
42 CRANE FRUEHAUF 176 ROLFO 198 LAZ 240
48 DAF 178 S.A.E. (Dupillier) 198 MAN 242
48 DISCOS SEE JOST SAF 200 MCW 252
54 DORSEY 178 SAMRO 202 MENARINI 252
54 DYSON 178 SCAMMELL 202 MERCEDES-BENZ 254
54 FODEN 178 SCANIA 202 MOSELEY 262
54 FOX 180 SCHMITZ CARGOBULL 204 NEOPLAN 262
68 FRANCHIN 180 SEDDON ATKINSON 204 OPTARE 268
68 FROMANT 180 SIsu 204 PEGASO 270
70 FROMCO 180 SMB 204 RENAULT BUS 270
98 FRUEHAUF/BENALU 180 TITAN 204 SANOS )
116 GFA (Gothaer Achsen) 182 TRABOSA 206 SCANIA 27
18 GKN FAD Axles 182 TRAILOR 206 SEDDON ATKINSON 274
18 GORICA 182 TRENKAMP & GEHLE 206 SETRA 274
142 GRANNING LYNX 182 VIBERT| 206 SOLARIS 284
142 HANDS 182 VOLVO 206 SOR 284
142 HIGHWAY 182 WARSTEINER 208 STEYR 286
146 HOYNOR 184 YORK TRAILERS 208 VAN HOOL 286
150 ILASA-TMM 184 7F 208 VOLVO 290
150 ITAS 184 ZORZI 208
152 JoST 184 BRAKES
152 KAISER 184 BUS ATE BREMSEN 298
166 KASSBOHRER 186 AEC 210 HALDEX 298
KESSLER 186 ALEXANDER PSV 210 KNORR-BREMSE 298
KING 186 AUTOSAN 210 MERITOR 300
168 KNOTT 188 AYATS 210 WABCO 300
168 LAG 188 BEDFORD 210
168 LECITRAILER 188 BERKHOF PSV 212
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TERMS OF BUSINESS

Orders are accepted subject to the standard Conditions of Sale which are available from Federal-Mogul
Aftermarket and Federal-Mogul LLC. Part numbers, vehicle model and engine details change from time to
time and although the information contained in the catalogues was, to the best of our knowledge, accurate at
the time of compilation and publication, Federal-Mogul cannot accept responsibility for any inaccuracies and
subsequent changes to the information provided.

GESCHAFTSBEDINGUNGEN -
Auftrage werden auf der Grundlage der allgemeinen Geschaftsbedingungen entgegengenommen. Diese erhalten
Sie von: Federal-Mogul Aftermarket und der Federal-Mogul LLC. Teilenummern, Angaben zum Fahrzeugmodell
und Motor andern sich laufend. Die Informationen in diesem Katalog waren zum Zeitpunkt der Zusammenstellung
und Veroffentlichung korrekt. Federal-Mogul ist jedoch nicht verantwortlich fir fehlerhafte Angaben und die daraus
resultierenden verénderten Informationen.

CLAUSES COMMERCIALES |
Les commandes sont soumises a nos conditions générales de ventes, lesquelles sont disponibles aupres de Federal-Mogul
Aftermarket France et Federal-Mogul LLC. Les références des pieces ou les renseignements concernant les modéles ou
les moteurs sont susceptibles de subir des modifications de temps en temps. Et bien que toutes les informations figurant
dans ce catalogue proviennent de sources authentiques, et étaient exactes, a notre connaissance, au moment de la
publication, Federal-Mogul n'acceptera aucune responsabilité dans le cas ou ces indications se révéleraient inexactes.

CONDIZIONI GENERALI DI VENDITA 1|
Ogni ordine & soggetto alle condizioni generali di vendita di Federal-Mogul Aftermarket e Federal-Mogul LLC. Sebbene le
informazioni contenute in questo catalogo siano state verificate, Federal-Mogul non si assume responsabilita per eventuali
errori o modifiche successive relativamente alle informazioni fornite.

CONDICIONES COMERCIALES —
Todos los pedidos estan sujetos a las condiciones generales de venta disponibles de Federal-Mogul Aftermarket y
Federal-Mogul LLC. Las referencias, modelo de vehiculo y detalles del motor estan sujetos a cambios y modificaciones sin
previo aviso del constructor, aunque la informacion contenida en este catdlogo es, segln nuestro leal saber y entender
correcta a la hora de su recopilacién y publicacion, Federal-Mogul no acepta responsabilidad alguna por cualquier
inexactitud o cambios subsiguientes a la informacién provista.

TERMOS DE NEGOCIO
As encomendas sdo aceites sujeitas as Condi¢cdes de Venda padréo que se encontram disponiveis no Aftermarket da
Federal-Mogul e na Federal-Mogul LLC. As referéncias de pecgas, modelos de veiculos e detalhes do motor s&o alterados
periodicamente e apesar das informagdes contidas nos catalogos serem, de acordo com o nosso melhor conhecimento,
precisas na altura da compilagdo e publicagdo, a Federal-Mogul ndo aceita responsabilidade por quaisquer imprecisdes
e subsequentes alteracdes as informacgdes fornecidas.




HANDELSVOORWAARDEN —
Bestellingen worden aanvaard volgens onze standaard verkoopvoorwaarden die kunnen worden verkregen bij Federal-Mogul
Aftermarket en Federal-Mogul LLC. Artikelnummers, voertuigmodellen en motorgegevens wijzigen soms. De informatie in
de catalogi werd naar beste vermogen opgenomen en was accuraat op het ogenblik van de samenstelling en publicatie
van deze catalogi. Federal-Mogul kan niet verantwoordelijk worden gesteld voor eventuele onnauwkeurigheden van en
latere wijzigingen aan de verstrekte informatie.

WARUNKI SPRZEDAZY -
Zamoéwieniasa przyjmowane zgodnie ze standardowymiWarunkamiSprzedazy oferowanymiprzez Federal-Mogul Aftermarket
i Federal-Mogul LLC. Dane dotyczace modeli pojazddw i silnikdw oraz numery czesci moga sie zmienia¢ w czasie i cho¢
informacje zawarte w naszych katalogach zostaty umieszczone zgodnie z naszg najlepsza wiedza i doktadnosciag w czasie
ich zbierania i publikowania, to Federal-Mogul nie moze zaakceptowac jakiejkolwiek odpowiedzialnosci wynikajacej z
niescistosci czy pézniejszych zmian w stosunku do dostarczonych informacgiji.

ycnoeud C/10BUACOTPYAHUYECTBA —
3aKka3bl Ha NPOAYKUMIO MPUHUMAKOTCA COrMacHO CTaHAapTHbIM ycnoBuam npogdax Federal-Mogul Aftermarket n LLC
Federal-Mogul. Bpema OT BpeMeHU HaUMeHOBaHWA AeTanen, pekoMeHaaunn n AaHHble Mo MOAEeNdAM aBToOMoOuIen 1
ABUraTeNnsiM MOTYT MEHATBCHA U HECMOTPS Ha TO, Y4TO MHOPMaLMA COAEPXKALLAACA B KaTanorax Ha MOMeHT nyonukaumm
OblnaHanbonee npasunnbHoOM, Federal-Mogul He MOXETHECTV OTBETCTBEHHOCTN 3a /1t00bIE MOrPELLHOCTU N NOCeAyowme
N3MEHEHNA NPefoCTaBNEHHON nHhopMaLmm.
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Back plate
Greencoating Friction material

Metlock®
For a really tight grip on friction material

JURID Metlock® technology is designed to enlarge the binding surface between the friction
material and the back plate of the brake pad, creating numerous unbeatable advantages in
performance, even under constant loads and braking:

Greencoating
For a constant friction value straightaway

All JURID pads are reinforced with Greencoating, a revolutionary technology that stands for
a constant friction value from the moment the brakes are applied. It distributes heat evenly
through the brake pad and brake disc, ensuring excellent performance throughout a total
spectrum of use:

VI



ProTec S° technology

For a quick and safe brake pad
replacement

The safety of CV drivers and their cargo is our top priority. That’s why JURID decidedly
applies Knorr-Bremse’s ProTec S® innovative pad retaining system to ensure a permanent
welded connection between the spring and our brake pad’s back plate. It's a small change,
but it makes a world of difference:

Vi
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TROUBLE TRACER -

BRAKE PADS AND DISCS

APPEARANCE Disc featuring scored surface.

CAUSE Pads fitted with friction material
too harsh for the disc or new
pads assembled on excessively
worn out discs.

EFFECT Reduction in braking
performance and possible
inbalance on the affected axle
during braking.

REMEDY

Replace the pads.

Check disc condition and
minimum thickness.

If necessary, replace the disc.
Check for the quality of the
spare parts used.

APPEARANCE Glazed pad friction material.

CAUSE Very low duty applied on the
brakes, i.e. brake applications
with low speed and low pressure.

EFFECT Reduction in braking
performance and typical noise
(squeal) while braking.

REMEDY - If glazing is not too heavy can
try to recondition the surface by
some mileage of medium/hard
brake duty, otherwise replace
the pads.

« Check the disc condition and
minimum thickness.

APPEARANCE Pad with surface cracks.

CAUSE Excessive load or high friction
material temperature.

EFFECT Possible detachment of friction
material resulting in a reduction
in braking performance.

REMEDY

Replace the pads.

Check for correct caliper
operation.

Check disc condition and
minimum thickness.

If necessary, replace both discs
on the axle.

VI

APPEARANCE Blue stripes on the disc indicating
a physical change due to
overheating.

CAUSE Intensive use of brakes for
prolonged braking or improper
downhill braking.

EFFECT Brake disc overheating which
may result in contact surface
distortion and cracks.

REMEDY « Compulsory replacement of
brake discs and pads.

+ During the first 250 km after
replacement, sharp braking
should be avoided in order to
allow for the correct bedding-in
of the newly fitted components.

APPEARANCE Detached friction material.

CAUSE Possible excessive load or heavy
braking, along with the choice of
unsuitable parts.

EFFECT Reduction in braking
performance and typical noise
(squeal) while braking.

REMEDY - Replace the pads.

- Check the disc condition and
minimum thickness.

« Despite having a wear indicator,
itis necessary to check the pad
condition every normal garage
brake control visit and/or every
six months.

APPEARANCE Excessively worn out discs and
pads

CAUSE Possible contamination of the
friction material by sand, mud or
earth or incomplete return of the
caliper gear.

EFFECT Excessive wear of one or more
brake pads, resulting
in damage where the pad has not
been fitted with a wear indicator.

REMEDY -+ Replace the pads.
- Check disc condition and
minimum thickness.
- If necessary, replace both discs
on the axle.



APPEARANCE Disc surface features 1st and 2nd
degree crack.

CAUSE Too intensive use of brakes due
to the track features or to the
% 2ST DEGREE CRACK carried load.

1ST DEGREE CRACK

EFFECT Possible unexpected disc
mechanical collapse, particularly
with 2nd degree crack.

REMEDY « Compulsory replacement
of brake discs and pads,
particularly with 2nd degree
crack, when one of the cracks
is travelling from OD to ID.
- Brake calipers shall be checked.

APPEARANCE Uneven brake pad wear.

One of the calipers has become
CAUSE stuck or does not return correctly
to the rest position.

Reduction in braking
performance and possible

EFFECT inbalance on the involved axle,
during braking.

« Replace the pads.
REMEDY . Brake calipers should be
checked.

APPEARANCE Pads on the same axle featuring
uneven wear.

CAUSE Incorrect return of one caliper on
the same axle.

EFFECT If the axle involved is the
directional one, this fault may
result in vehicle instability during
brake release.

REMEDY - Replace the pads.

Check for the proper caliper
operation.

Check disc condition and
minimum thickness.

If necessary, replace both discs
on the axle.

el | § || e Qump——g==g gy [J
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APPEARANCE Contaminated pad friction
material.

CAUSE Contamination by an oily
substance or solvent.

EFFECT Reduction in braking
performance and possible
imbalance during braking.

REMEDY +« Replace the pads.
« Check the discs on the axle.
- Identify any fluid leaks from
the hubs or other nearby
components.

APPEARANCE Friction includes metal pick-up.

CAUSE High temperature generated
between brake pad and disc in
wet conditions.

EFFECT Wear of the affected brake disc
with typical metal rubbing noise
during braking.

REMEDY - Replace the pads.

« Check disc condition and
minimum thickness.

- If necessary, replace both discs
on the axle.

APPEARANCE Damaged edges to the friction
material (edge-crumbling).

CAUSE Brake pad has become stuck in
the caliper.
The parts used do not comply
with the correct sizes and
specifications.

EFFECT Early pad deterioration and
uneven disc wear.

REMEDY

Replace the pads.

Check for correct caliper
operation.

Check disc condition and
minimum thickness.

If necessary, replace both discs
on the axle.

VATV T d.com
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TROUBLE TRACER - LININGS

DIRT ON THE LINING SURFACE

MAIN - Dirt particles in the brake
REASONS -« Poor brake maintenance
(insufficient cleaning)

POSSIBLE - High lining and drum wear
EFFECTS - Poor deceleration
« Vehicle pull and excessive brake
noise may occur

SOLUTION If heavy contamination, replace
linings and ensure contamination-
free relining operation

LINING SURFACE TAPERED
MAIN « Brake shoes misaligned with the
REASONS brake drum

Distorted brake shoe or brake
drum turned on taper

POSSIBLE + The linings may lock on to the drum
EFFECTS when braking from high speeds
« Vehicle pull and excessive brake
noise may occur
SOLUTION Replace or grind/machine drum.

Replace brake shoe anchor pins or
parts that locate brake shoes

SURFACE CRAZING

MAIN - Caused by excessive brake
REASONS temperature, i.e. when brake is
cold on motorway then having to
perform a sudden stop i.e. offa
slip road. Rapid temperature input
does not allow for heat soak from
material into brake system

This condition has no effect on
the integrity or performance of
the lining

Penetration of the crazing is
usually no more than Tmm deep
Wear through with normal brake
use and has no effect on the lining

POSSIBLE -
EFFECTS

SOLUTION Avoid high-speed heavy duty
braking from cold

UNEVEN LINING SURFACE

MAIN - Wrongly adjusted or worn axle
REASONS bearings

POSSIBLE . Very high lining and drum wear
EFFECTS .« Squeal

SOLUTION Replace linings, replace wheel
bearing and replace or grind drum
as appropriate

SCARRED LINING SURFACE

MAIN - Poor drum condition,e.g. heat
REASONS crazing

POSSIBLE - Rapid lining wear
EFFECTS - Iflinings not 100% bedded-in, low
brake efficiency can result

SOLUTION Replace linings and avoid
overheating brake

GREASY LINING SURFACE

MAIN - Broken or improperly mounted
REASONS hub oil seals
« Excessive lubrication of
the bearings of the braking
mechanism

POSSIBLE - Vehicle pull may occur if the
EFFECTS problemis only found at one side
of the axle
« Low deceleration

SOLUTION Remove grease from the linings,
cure oil/grease leaks

CRACKS AROUND RIVET HOLES

MAIN « Too heavy riveting force
REASONS - Wrong shape of rivet heads
Brake shoe radius does not
conform to lining radius
Brake shoe platform is not clean
or even

POSSIBLE - Lining and drum breakage
EFFECTS - Brake over-heating
+ Noise

SOLUTION Replace linings, and avoid
excessive pressure during riveting
operations

POOR BEDDING-IN 1

MAIN - Lining radius is larger than actual
REASONS drum diameter
« Bedding-in period for the lining
was too short
POSSIBLE « Vehicle pull and excessive brake
EFFECTS noise may occur

Low deceleration

SOLUTION Replace linings and ensure the
correct lining radius to drum
diameter is selected, or extend
bedding-in period

LARGE FRACTURES IN LINING
SURFACE

MAIN - Faults in brake mechanism
REASONS - Sticking brake shoes (weak return
springs)

Excessive use of brakes at high
speed

Overloaded vehicle

Too large air chambers

.

POSSIBLE + High lining wear
EFFECTS - Vehicle pull and excessive brake
noise
- Disintegration of lining
+ Low deceleration
SOLUTION Replace linings, avoid overworking

brakes and ensure brake
components are correct and are in
good condition



DEEP IRREGULAR
CIRCUMFERENTIAL GROOVES

MAIN - Large particles loose in the brake
REASONS -+ Very poor drum condition and
maintenance

POSSIBLE - Very high lining and drum wear
EFFECTS .« Squeal
SOLUTION Avoid contamination. Replace
linings and grind or replace drum as
appropriate

CIRCUMFERENTIAL GROOVES

MAIN -
REASONS -

Poor drum condition
Improper preparation with a wire
brush, shoe grinder or similar

POSSIBLE
EFFECTS

A

Vehicle pull may occur if there

is a different wear pattern on the
opposite axle end

Insufficient deceleration and
excessive noise

SOLUTION Replace linings and grind or replace
drum as appropriate

POOR BEDDING-IN 3

MAIN « Bedding-in period for the lining
REASONS was too short
« Drum wear

POSSIBLE - Either low or very high deceleration,
EFFECTS  with high deceleration the linings
may lock on to the drum
- If the wear pattern differs
across the axle, vehicle pull and
excessive noise can result

SOLUTION Replace linings and ensure the
correct lining radius to drum
diameter is selected, or extend
bedding-in period

BURNT LINING SURFACE
MAIN - Faults in brake mechanism
REASONS - Sticking brake shoes (weak return
springs)
» Excessive use of brakes from high
speed

Wrong brake cylinders/air
chambers or levers
Overloaded vehicle
Incorrect brake proportioning
between tractor/trailer units

POSSIBLE
EFFECTS

High lining wear

Vehicle pull and excessive brake
noise

Deceleration too low

SOLUTION Replace linings, avoid overworking
brakes and ensure brake
components are correct and are in
good condition

el | § || e Qump——g==g gy [J
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GROOVED LINING SURFACE

MAIN - Small loose particles in the brake
REASONS - Insufficient drum cleaning at
replacement

POSSIBLE - Very high lining and drum wear
EFFECTS « Squeal
SOLUTION Replace linings and avoid brake

operation in dusty environment. Grind
or replace drum as appropriate

STEPS IN THE LINING SURFACE

MAIN « There may be a step in the brake
REASONS drum surface
General drum wear

POSSIBLE -
EFFECTS -

Rapid lining wear

If the wear pattern differs
across the axle, vehicle pull and
excessive noise can result

SOLUTION Grind/Machine drum surface or
renew (a drum grind may incur
oversize lining fitment)

POOR BEDDING-IN 2

MAIN « Drum diameter is larger than lining
REASONS radius
Bedding-in period for the lining
was too short
Drum wear

POSSIBLE - If the wear pattern differs across
EFFECTS the axle, vehicle pull can result;
also excessive brake noise
+ Low deceleration
SOLUTION Replace linings and ensure the

correct lining radius to drum
diameter is selected, or extend
bedding-in period

BUILD UP OF DIRT BETWEEN
LINING AND BRAKE SHOE

MAIN - Shoe radius out of line
REASONS - Shoe platform not blast cleaned
and painted properly
Shoe platform not parallel
Lining riveted incorrectly

.

Cracks in the lining material or
crack in drum surface

Loose linings

Squeal

Improper cleaning causes rust
scale to build up and lift the lining
from the shoe

POSSIBLE
EFFECTS

.

SOLUTION Replace linings and ensure shoe is
clean and free from contamination

before lining fitment

o purid.com
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WEAR INDICATOR

JURID is releasing an high-quality range of EU made wear indicators for CV applications
ready to notify users when their brake pads and linings need replacing.

Over 90% EMEA parc coverage Outstanding performance in all
Outstanding Quality Materials conditions

Sensor in fine materials Vespel SP1 Dedicated references in combination
Kits including accessory following with pads as well as linings

all OE requirements

J“HID COMPETITOR

HIGH TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE s,

TEST RESULT
JURID’s Vespel SP1 sensor

vs. thermoplastic economic sensor

*both pictures have been taken after a high temperature resistance test.

LININGS WEAR INDICATOR M
JURID fits Vespel sensor also :

for drum brakes indicators
vs. thermoplastic economic sensor

e

ANTI-HUMIDITY SOLUTION

JURID'’s rubber sealing
VS. economic solution

PREMIUM MATERIALS
JURID’s stainless steel
bracket & copper silver pins.

Conductor in tin coated copper
vs. economic solution

*both pictures have been taken after fitting on a truck

OE REQUIREMENTS

JURID’s stainless steel clip

vs. thermoplastic economic sensor without
stainless steel clip

All tests conducted in facilities of independent company TecSA s.r.l..
Full test report will be provided upon request: info@fmmotorparts.eu

TecSA s.r.l. « Via Torino, 43 « 10067 Vigone, TO - Italy

Xl



WEAR INDICATOR TABLE

581384

581429

581404
587000
587002
587003
587004
587007
587010

587014

587019

587020
587021

587022
587024
587025
587026
587027
587028
587032
587033
587034
587035
587036
587038
587039
587040
587042
587043
587044
587045
587046
587047
587048
587056
587060
587068
587081

587082
587083
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155
95

400
495
3
238
280
210
310
385
400
400
295
295
475
400
226
285
E55
300
450
430
940
130
300
355
150
295
365
210
760
109
84

330
310
380
610
490
760

Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
Mercedes Benz LCV

Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
Iveco

Iveco

Ernst Auwdrter, Setra

Ernst Auwdrter, Mercedes Benz, Optare
Ernst Auwadrter, Irisbus, Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
Scania

Caetano PSV, MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN, Wabco

Iveco LCV

Iveco

Irisbus, RVI

Caetano PSV, Dennis, Irisbus, RVI, Volvo
Irisbus, IVECO

Irisbus, RVI

RVI, Wabco

Crane Fruehauf, DAF, Gigant Group, RVI, SAF, Wabco
BPW, Crane Fruehauf, Discos, Gigant Group, SAF
BPW, Crane Fruehauf, Discos, Gigant Group, SAF
Iveco LCV

Iveco LCV

RVI, Volvo

Iveco

Iveco LCV

IVECO, Wabco

Iveco LCV

SAF, Wabco

Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
DAF, Wabco

Iveco

DAF

Haldex DBT22LT

MAN TG113T ALLRAD

SAF

571846J;573191J;2915309560

571947)

571272J;2919009560
2901109560;2903209560

2906509560; 2937409560
2903005390;2903009560

2983509560

2903009560; 2905305390
571844J;573190J;571845J;571950J
2925305390
2905305390;2903005390;2903009560
2909305390;2928705390
2905305390;2903005390;2903009560
2908809560
2912109561;2912104531;2912114530
2906709560; 2906509560; 2937409560
2903005390;2903009560;2905305390
2909009560

2925305390

2913109560

2908809560

2914209569
2914305390;2926305390;2926505390
2914305390;2926305390;2926505390
2912309560;2922909560;2923109560
2923209560;2912309560
2917309560;2917409560;2917709560
2906709560; 2906509560; 2937409560
2912309560

2908809560

2937409560

2915905390

2920009560

2921709560

2908809560

2925305390

2915905390

2927404420

2921305390

2931905390

Xl
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RIVETING MACHINE - 934000J

100°
8
'
C
! p
EJ

HEIGHT

Y AL
D E E 8025001000 - Set of Tools
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SPARE PARTS

PRODUCT CODE | PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE | PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ref.984000) | JURID TOOLING - PNUMATIC RIVETTERS 80251900300090 | Splitter body - 10mm
80251880200090 | Threaded Holder

JURID RIVETING MACHINE (NO TOOLING INC.)

THESE TOOLS HAV

E 12mm DIAMETER SHANK

JURID TOOLING - HAND OPERATED (LEVER) RIVETTERS

8025164000 Extractor Punch - 4mm 8015113000 Rivetting Punch - 3mm Hand Op
8025165000 Extractor Punch -5 mm 8015114000 Rivetting Punch - 4mm hand Op
8025166000 Extractor Punch - 6 mm 8015115000 Rivetting Punch - 5 mm Hand Op
8025168000 Extractor punch - 8 mm 8015116000 Rivetting Punch - 6mm Hand Op
8025170000 Extractor Punch - 10 mm 801511800000 Rivetting Punch - 8mm
8025114000 Rivetting Punch - 4 mm 801511800001 Rivetting Punch - 8mm Long
8025115000 Rivetting Punch -5 mm 8015123000 Hand Press Riv/Anvil - 3 mm
8025116000 Rivetting Punch - 6 mm 8015124000 Hand Press Riv/Anvil - 4 mm
d825117001 - Rive@ng Punch - 6.35mm 8015125000 Hand Press Riv/Anvil - 5 mm
Rivetting Punch - 8 mm 8015126000 Hand Press Riv/Anvil - 6 mm

8025120000 Rivetting Punch - 10 mm 80151280001 Hand Press Riv/Anvil - 8mm Long
ANVILS ARE 20mm SHANK 8015128000 Hand Press Riv/Anvil - 8 mm
802512500 Rivetting Anvil - 5 mm 8015001000 Set of Tools - Hand-op Press
802513600 Rivetting Anvil - 6 mm JURID TOOLING - HAND (HAMMER) USE
802513800 Rivetfing Anvil - 8 mm 8005123000 Rivetting Punch - 3 mm
802514000 Rivetting Anvil - 10 mm 8005124000 Rivetting Punch -4 mm
802519900 Extractor Anvil 8005125000 Rivetting Punch - 5 mm - Hand
THESE ITEMS ONLY USED ON OLD JURID MACHINES: 8005143000 Rivet Support - 3 mm
802515500 Distance Piece - 5 mm 8005144000 Rivet Support -4 mm
8025160000 Distance Piece - 10 mm 8005145000 Rivet Support - 5 mm
8‘6‘25002000 Wooden base for 8025001000 8005163000 Drive Member -3 mm -5 mm
SPLITTER TOOLS FOR EXTRACTING RIVETS AND CUTTING THE WASTE 8005226000 Rivetting Punch - 6 mm
RIVET CLENCH/ROLLOVER:

8005228000 Rivetting Punch - 8 mm
8025185000 Splitter Tool - 5 mm

8005230000 Rivetting Punch - 10 mm
8025186000 Splitter Tool - 6 mm

8005246000 Rivet Support - 6 mm
8025180001 Splitter Tool - 6.35 mm

8005248000 Rivet Support - 8 mm
8025188000 Splitter Tool - 8 mm

8005250000 Rivet Support - 10 mm
8025190000 Splitter Tool =10 mm

8005266000 Drive Member -6 mm-10 mm
80251850100090 |Fig. 2 splitter tip - 5mm

COUNTERSINKS: FOR FRICTION'LINING DRILLING/COUNTERBORING
80251860100090 | Fig. 2 splitter tip - 6mm (CARBIDE TIPPED)
8025180002 Fig. 2 - Splitter tip - 6.35 mm 8005104000 Countersink =4mm
80251880100090 ' | Fig. 2 splitter tip - 8mm 8005105000 Countersink - 5mm
80251900100090 |Fig. 2 splitter tip - 10mm 8005206000 Countersink - 6mm
80251850300090 |Fig. 4 splitter body - 5mm 8005208000 Countersink - 8mm
80251860300090 |Fig. 4 splitter body - 6mm 8005210000 Countersink - 10mm
80251880300090 | Splitter body - 8mm
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JURID

QUALITY IS IN DETAILS

JURID RIVET PART NUMBERS

PART
NUMBER

8162100002
8162100001
8162080004
8162080003
8162080002
8162080001
8158058001
8158057002
8158057001
8158056001
8146100008
8146100005
8131064002
8130074003
8103100002
8103100001
8103080021
8103080017
8103080016
8103080013
8103080008
8103080007
8103080005
8103080004
8103080003
8103060024
8102030002
8102030012
8102030016
8102030019
8102035004
8102040001
8102040003
8102040007
8102040013
8102040018
8102040020
8102050003
8102050005
8102050006
8102050007
8102050008
8102050010
8102050014
8102050015
8102050018
8102050019
8102050020

XVI

RIVET
TYPE

15,5x20
15,5x18
15,5x22
15,5x20
15,5x18
15,5x15

1,9x17,5

11,9x15,88
11,9x15,88
11,9x14,29

17,5x20
17,5x18
12,5x19
11,6x18
18x18
18x17
15,5x20
15,5x20
15,5x18
15,5x15
15,5x12
15,5x20
15,5x18
15,5x16
15,5x15
11,5x25
5,5x6
5,5x8
5,5x10
5,5x12
6,5x8
7,5x7
7,5x10
7,5%8
7,5x10
7,5x12
7,5x15
9,5x10
9,5x11
9,5x12
1x12
9,5x8
1x13,5
9,5x10
9,5x10
9,5x12
9,5x15
9,5x13

MATERIAL

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Brass
Steel
Brass
Brass
Copper
Copper
Copper
Brass
Steel
Brass
Copper
Steel
Copper
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Brass
Brass
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Copper
Brass
Brass
Copper
Copper
Copper

Brass

TYPE
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular

Semi-Tubular

HEAD
HEAD | SHAPE
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
1,9 Conical
1,9 Conical
1,9 Conical
1,9 Conical
17,5 Flat
17,5 Flat
12,5 Conical
11,6 Flat
18 Flat
18 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
1,5 Flat
55 Flat
5.5 Flat
55 Flat
5.5 Flat
6,5 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
9,5 Flat
9,5 Flat
9.5 Flat
n Flat
95 Flat
n Flat
95 Flat
9,5 Flat
9,5 Flat
9,5 Flat
95 Flat

ANGLE

180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
150°
150°
150°
150°
180°
180°
120°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°

SHANK
HEIGHT | SHANK @

20
18

22
20

10
10
8

(Sa]

©
ol

SHANK INFO | COMMENTS

T-Stepped
T-Stepped
T-Stepped
T-Stepped
T-Stepped
T-Stepped

Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular

Mercedes Standard
Mercedes Standard
Mercedes Standard
Mercedes Standard
Mercedes Standard

Mercedes Standard
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PART
NUMBER

8102050021
8102050023
8102060003
8102060005
8102060007
8102060008
8102060010
9 8102060012
_ 8102060014

: S
D | \ 8102060020

— 8102080005

) | 8102080010

8102080014

% 8102080021
i d3 l\
y 1 8102080026

8102080028
8103030006
8103040001
8103040009
8103040014
8103040018
8103050008
8103050013
8103050014
8103060002
8103060007
8103060013

RIVET
TYPE

9,5x18
9,5x20
11,5x10
12x13,5
11,5x12
11,5x13,5
11,5x15
11,5x18
12x15
11,5x30
15,5x15
15,5x18
15,5x20
15,5x25
15,5x18
15,5x16
5,5x8
7,5x6
7,5x8
7,5x10
7,5x12
12x10
12x15
12x16
11,5x10
11,5x15
11,5x12

MATERIAL
Brass
Copper
Copper
Brass
Copper
Brass
Copper
Copper
Brass
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Steel
Steel
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

TYPE
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Tubular
Semi-Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular
Tubular

HEAD
HEAD |SHAPE
9,5 Flat
95 Flat
1,5 Flat
12 Flat
11,5 Flat
1,5 Flat
15 Flat
11,5 Flat
12 Flat
1,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
15,5 Flat
5,5 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
75 Flat
12 Flat
12 Flat
12 Flat
1,5 Flat
11,5 Flat
1,5 Flat

ANGLE
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°
180°

SHANK

HEIGHT | SHANK @

18
20

5

o oo o o o o1~ B BB W O 0 0 0 O O OO Ul O O O O O O ul

VA LT d.cam

SHANK INFO | COMMENTS

Fully Tubular

Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular
Fully Tubular

XV
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QUALITY IS IN DETAILS

HOW TO USE THIS CATALOGUE

eee%%%@ @ 000
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XV

© Vehicle type
(Truck, Trailer, Bus, LCV, Brake Manufacturer)
O vear
@ Fitting position
O Pad or Lining ref
@ Set quantity
O wva
@ Brake Disc or Drum diameter
@ Length

® Wear Indicator ref

® Comments

® Rivet reference

@ Rivet quantity

@ Disc reference

® Brake pad quick reference image

® Wear indicator quick reference image
@ Disc technical guide

@ Rivet technical guide

© 7161 ALLRAD -
13 F2921305390 |« B2 FIREAAE
| @] 2921305390 |4 | a0 FEOERC
TG-A Series  a
All-Whael Driva Modah M- [T 194950 B[ 19495 |10 | 177 | 183 | 17 |SERNT ANIE0s hroeoedomne | HIENS000Y] &4
WD Gxh, /B Modeh i 194960 | isese | qe| | | or [SENT MG o eoed g [ HDGDOMOGRE|
172380 B 07z || 7s | an | 17 |SEPDOR dawiiory v Fwmmon| i
TGL Series
7.150, 7,180, 8,180, 8,710, 8240, - FlE9IAR00580 |3 miar | s | s | | m 565134)
10180, 10.210, 10:240, 2| mis 7| W | T
12180, 12.210, V2240 FC, ¥, FRC FRE, FLC FLRC | egms 0 T9IAR00SE0 |0 TR |as) ms | oM M 5691330
T65kW H R AR
TGM Series uw
121 178-T06kW WA - FZ92B705390 | & M A7) a0 | 100 | W [SER0 FCRATIA
[ 1| 2928705390 |4 |mvem |7 | 2 | w0 | 30 [SETOM FERIINA
13-15¢ 176-206EW 100 F 2928705390 |« [ o | a0 ) iee | w0 |SEPRM 5674031
i | 2928705390 |« o [ | a0 [ ee | w0 |SEPOM 5674030
18268 176-M40kW F2925305390 | & | 1051 41| 205 04| W S67408)
i | 29253053M |« | 5053 | an [ 208 0o | 2 5674100
TGS, TGX L
TGS, 16K 18-50 tors war-+ F 2925305390 | & | mosy| a0r (2080085 W 567408
fisfing Wabee MAKXZZ 2922305390 | v | ann | mrs | res | 305 |SATOTAW Seteary o ioelded
W 1| 2925305390 |« [ o | am | 2osies| @ 567410
TI22305390 |4 | 021 431|275 168 | 305 [SETRTAW daroary i coded
Nz
ZS]
© Manufacturer ® Height
@ Model ® Thickness
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S567410) [s5me &37 45 | 35 135200 10aMls | o |
S569133) [ome 355 30 30 08150 B ImMMas | 17 |
569134) [=me| a5 14|30 | 43| 99 | I0al52Mi i
FCRIINA (s a7 5 3 | 100|108 | 13017 1

@l_

NYW

Riwet Red :T:: ihsa:ul:: url:::n S'III::: TS_ 1:::|I-r Material Material Description N . .
Leagth tubular TR THaFr T
8162080001 | s (P11 Trpel et T tepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID HIVETS NAE ICLURES VDR PCS L—J ] 'W
8162080002 s (1Y) el et T Ctepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID EIETS NAE ICLURES 1D RS Ml
==
O Hersteller ® Hohe
A Modell @ starke

O Baujahr

O Einbauseite

0 Bestellnr. Bremsbelag
@ Menge im Satz

O wva

@ Lange

© Fahrzeugtyp (Lastwagen, Anhanger, Bus,
Transporter, Bremsenhersteller)

© Durchmesser von Bremsscheibe oder -trommel

® Bestellnr. VerschleiRanzeige

@ Bemerkung

® Bestellnr. Nieten

® Menge Nieten

@ Bestellnr. Bremsscheibe

® Referenzabbildung Bremsbelag
® Referenzabbildung Verschleikan
@ Technischer Leitfaden Bremssch
@ Technischer Leitfaden Nieten

zeige
eiben
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TGL Series
7.150, 7,180, 8,180, 8,710, 8240, W F | 291AR00560 | 7| | o) s | w | 565134)
10180, 10.210, 10:240, 2| mis 7| W | T
12180, 12.210, V2240 FC X, FRC, FRK, FLC FLRC | a4 B IPTAR0PSA0 |7 TvieE 45| Im ) M| M 89133
T65kW H R AR
TGM Series un
120 178-106kW L. 19 F 2928705390 |« [mow | am | o | e | w0 |SEREM FCRITIA
i | 2928705390 |« o || oo | oee | w0 |SEPOM FERIINA
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1| 2915305390 | 4 | 1vs3 | 492 [ 2005 |10 s | 30 67410
TGS, TGX L
TGS, 16K 18-50 tors War-+ F 2925305390 | & | mosy| 4| 208 1wl W 567408)
fisfing Wabee MAKXZZ 2922305390 | [ | ann | mrs | v0h | 305 [SATOTAN | devema i icoded
W 1| 2925305390 |« [ o | am | 2osies| @ 567410
TI21305390 |4 | 0n| 431|275 108 | 305 [SETUTAW daroary i coded

XX

© Constructeur

@ Modele

(3] Type de véhicule (camion, remorque, bus, VUL,
fabricant de freins)

O Année

@O Position de montage

O Ré&f. plaquette ou garniture

@ Définir quantité

O wva

© Diametre disque ou tambour de frein

(0] Longueur

® Hauteur

@ Epaisseur

® Réf. témoin d’usure

@ Commentaires

® REéF. rivet

@ Quantité de rivets

@ Réf. disque

® Schéma de référence plaquettes
@ Schéma de référence témoin d’usure
@ Guide technique des disques

@ Guide technique des rivets
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Shank O T = tubular

RwetRer | ' | xshank ”’;"‘p;‘“ s".'f;". S=semi- | Material | Material Description e -
Leagth tubular TR THaFr T
8162080001 | s (P11 Trpel et T tepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID HIVETS NAE ICLURES VDR PCS L—J ] 'W
8162080002 s (1Y) el et T Ctepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID EIETS NAE ICLURES 1D RS Ml
il
@ Produttore ® Spessore
@ Modello ® Codice indicatore di usura
® Tipo di veicolo (camion, rimorchio, autobus, @ Commenti
veicoli commerciali leggeri, produttore di freni) ® Codice rivetto
O Anno ® Quantita rivetti
@O Posizione di montaggio @ Codice disco
0 Codice pastiglia o ceppo ® Immagine di consultazione rapida pastiglia freno
@ Quantita definita ® Immagine di consultazione rapida indicatore
O wva di usura
@ Diametro tamburo o disco freno @ Guida tecnica disco
@ Lunghezza @ Guida tecnica rivetto
@ Altezza

XXl
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© 7161 ALLRAD -
131 P 2921305390 |« mand |5 | W [SEnee
IO HE D BT HREREN T
TG-A Series E
All-Whael Driva Modah Hm- || 194950 B[ 19495 |10 | 177 | 183 | 17 |SERNT N8 05t o swcoed e :lml [
AN b EnE Modeh 1194960 B[ s | e | r | | 1 |SEPONT B s (HEN0N00T] &
172380 B 07738 | 0w | 175 | 143 | 17 |SETOR daaliery st dkma0n| i
TGL Series
1,150, 7,180, 8,180, 8.210, 8240, [0 FII9IAR00560 |7 r9ian| x5 a5 | M| M 589134)
10180, 10.210, 10:240, 2| mis 7| W | T
12,180, 12.210, 12:240 FC, FK, FRC, FRE, FLC, FLRC (245 B IPTAR0PSA0 |7 TvieE 45| Im ) M| M 589133)
T65kW 1| B CAERN
TGM Series aw
121 176-T05kW s - FT928705390 |« | woar A o | ooee | @ [SET0M FCR3ZIA
i | 7928705390 | & | |47 | 200 | 1ee | 30 |SATEMG FCRIZNA
13-15¢ 176-206EW (LT F 2928705390 |« [mow | am | o | iee | W |SEROM 587403
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18-85t 17&-140EW _L!'llim £ Mul | it B 567408
|| 2925305390 | 4 | 1353 | 402 [ 2005 |10 s | 30 67410
TGS, TGX aw
165, 16X 18-50 tors war- F 2925305390 |« | 19083 | 43| 2005 M0Rs| W ie7408
fisfing Wabee MAKXZZ 2922305390 | [ | ann | mrs | v0h | 305 [SATOTAN | devema i icoded
war- 12925305390 |« || am |20 e | W 567410
TR22305390 |« | 39E03 | 430|075 ) 168 | 305 |SETOMW derraary it scoded
[r—
—
O Fabricante @ Grosor
@ Modelo ® Ref. del indicador de desgaste
(3] Tipo de vehiculo (camidn, remolque, autobdus, @ Comentarios
vehiculo industrial ligero, fabricante de frenos) (® Referencia del remache
O Afio (® Cantidad de remaches
® Posicién de montaje @ Referencia del disco
O Ref. de la pastilla o forro ® Imagen de referencia répida de la pastilla de freno
@ Cantidad por juego ® Imagen de referencia répida del indicador
O wva de desgaste
© Didmetro del disco o del tambor de freno @ Gufa técnica del disco
@ Longitud @ Guia técnica del remache
@ Altura
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Shank O T = tubular
RvetRer | ‘029 | shank | P03 | M | 6o semi- | Material | Material Description ey -
128 | Length | "YP® P | pubular ;'—'= ﬁ- =
| 1 .
8162080001 | s (P11 Trpel et T tepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID HIVETS NAE ICLURES VDR PCS L—J ] W
8162080002 s (1Y) el et T Ctepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID EIETS NAE ICLURES 1D RS Ml

NYW

O Fabricante

@ Modelo

(3] Tipo de veiculo (camido, reboque, autocarro,
veiculo comercial ligeiro, fabricante de travdes)

O Ano

® Posicao de montagem

O Ref. Pastilha/Calco

@ Quantidade do Jogo

O wva

@ Diametro do disco ou do tambor do travédo

® Comprimento

@ Altura

@ Espessura

® Ref. do indicador de desgaste

® Comentarios

® Referéncia do rebite

® Quantidade de rebites

@ Referéncia do disco

® Imagem de referéncia rapida da pastilha
do travdo

® Imagem de referéncia rapida do indicador
de desgaste

@ Guia técnico do disco

@ Guia técnico do rebite

XX
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© 7161 ALLRAD -
131 P 2921305390 |« mand |5 | W [SEnee
IO HE D BT HREREN T
TG-A Series E
All-Whael Driva Modah Hm- || 194950 B[ 19495 |10 | 177 | 183 | 17 |SERNT N8 05t o swcoed e :lml [
AN b EnE Modeh 1194960 B[ s | e | r | | 1 |SEPONT B s (HEN0N00T] &
172380 B 07738 | 0w | 175 | 143 | 17 |SETOR daaliery st dkma0n| i
TGL Series
1,150, 7,180, 8,180, 8.210, 8240, [0 FII9IAR00560 |7 r9ian| x5 a5 | M| M 589134)
10180, 10.210, 10:240, 2| mis 7| W | T
12,180, 12.210, 12:240 FC, FK, FRC, FRE, FLC, FLRC (245 B IPTAR0PSA0 |7 TvieE 45| Im ) M| M 589133)
T65kW 1| B CAERN
TGM Series aw
121 176-T05kW s - FT928705390 |« | woar A o | ooee | @ [SET0M FCR3ZIA
i | 7928705390 | & | |47 | 200 | 1ee | 30 |SATEMG FCRIZNA
13-15¢ 176-206EW (LT F 2928705390 |« [mow | am | o | iee | W |SEROM 587403
i | 928705390 |« (o |3 | 20 | ee | w0 |SEROM 567403
18-85t 17&-140EW _L!'llim &R A | 2OShes) W 567408
|| 2925305390 | 4 | 1353 | 402 [ 2005 |10 s | 30 67410
TGS, TGX aw
165, 16X 18-50 tors war- F 2925305390 |« | 19083 | 43| 2005 M0Rs| W ie7408
fisfing Wabee MAKXZZ 2922305390 | [ | ann | mrs | v0h | 305 [SATOTAN | devema i icoded
war- 12925305390 |« || am |20 e | W 567410
TR22305390 |« | 39E03 | 430|075 ) 168 | 305 |SETOMW derraary it scoded
—
—
O Fabrikant ® Hoogte
@ Model @ Dikte
© Voertuigtype: (vrachtwagen, aanhanger, bus, ® sliftage-indicator, referentie
lichte bedrijfswagen, remmenfabrikant) @ Opmerkingen
O Jaar ® Klinknagel, referentie
® Montagepositie ® Klinknagel, aantal
(6] Remblok-, of remvoeringreferentie (17} Remschijf, referentie
@ Aantal instellen ® Remblok, snelgids met afbeelding
O wva ® Remblok, snelgids met afbeelding
@ Diameter remschijf of remtrommel @ Technische handleiding, remschijf
@ Lengte @ Technische handleiding, klinknagel
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(1) lMpowsBoanTens

(2] Mogenb

O Tvn aBTOMOGUNS (rpy30BOIi aBTOMOOU b, NpULIEN,
aBTOOYC, ManoTOHHaXHbIV FPY30BOY aBTOMOOU/b,
NPOV3BOANTENNb TOPMO3HOM CUCTEMBI)

O ron

O PacronoxeHne Npu ycTaHoBKe

O ApTUKYN ANCKOBOM TOPMO3HOM KOMOAKMU UMK
6apabaHHOW TOPMO3HON HaKNaaKu

@ KonnuecTso B KOMMNeKTe

© Ko WVA

(9] [nameTtp TOPMO3HOIO AMCKa nin 6apabdaHa

—

O Onvra

@ Buicota

@ TonwwuHa

® ApTuKyn gaTumMKa nsHoca

(4] KommeHTapuu

® ApTtukyn 3aknenku

® KonnuecTso 3aknenok

@ ApTUKYN TOPMO3HOrO AKCKa

® YnpolieHHoe U306paxeHie TOPMO3HO KONOAKM
® YnpolieHHoe n306paxeHiie UHANKATOpa N3HOCa
@ TexHMuecKoe PyKOBOACTBO MO TOPMO3HbIM AMCKaM

@ TexHnyeckoe pyKoBOACTBO MO 3akenkam
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O Miejsce montazu

@ 1105¢ w zestawie
O wva

@ Dtugos¢

O Nr ref. klocka lub okfadziny

@ Srednica tarczy lub bebna hamulcowego

@ llos¢ nitéw
@ Nr ref. tarczy

® llustracja pogladowa klocka hamulcowego

@ llustracja pogladowa wskaznika zuzycia

@ Instrukcja techniczna dot. tarczy

(2] Instrukcja techniczna dot. nitu

© 7161 ALLRAD -
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| @] 2921305390 |4 | a0 HRESER T
TG-A Series E
All-Whael Driva Modah Hm- || 194950 B[ 19495 |10 | 177 | 183 | 17 |SERNT N8 05t o swcoed e :lml [
AN b EnE Modeh 1194960 B[ s | e | r | | 1 |SEPONT B s (HEN0N00T] &
1723840 B 172 | din | 175 | 3 | 17 [SEPOR Ay e HaAE | i
TGL Series
7.150, 7,180, 8,180, 8,710, 8240, W F | PO0ABO9SE0 |7 |teer| 5| 1 M| M 68134
10180, 10.210, 10:240, 2| mis 7| W | T
12,180, 12.210, 12:240 FC, FK, FRC, FRE, FLC, FLRC (245 B IPTAR0PSA0 |7 TvieE 45| Im ) M| M 589133)
T65kW 1| B CAERN
TGM Series aw
121 176-T05kW s - FT928705390 |« | woar A o | ooee | @ [SET0M FCR3ZIA
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165, 16X 18-50 tors war- F 2925305390 |« | 19083 | 43| 2005 M0Rs| W ie7408
fisfing Wabee MAKXZZ 2922305390 | [ | ann | mrs | v0h | 305 [SATOTAN | devema i icoded
war- 12925305390 |« || am |20 e | W 567410
TI21305390 |4 | 0n| 431|275 108 | 305 [SETUTAW deresary kit ickoded
O Producent ® Wysokosc
@ Model ® Grubosc
(3] Typ pojazdu (pojazd ciezarowy, naczepa, autobus, ® Nr ref. wskaznika zuzycia
pojazd dostawczy, producent hamulcéw) @ Uwagi
O Rok ® Nr ref. nitu




VA LT d.cam

O [ 7 T

2914809560 2921305390 2922305390 2925305390 2928705390
29115,/29148 WSS | 29203 iNReE | | 29223 WUBCD WA | | 29252 INESET| | 29287 KM 51/

®_” - = :

587009 == 105 |587017 == 0t 587020 -+ 40| |587082 -~ 40
-_\4 g Al -_'\?

b —————————m |

@ X
@ Z00000 @ ki s

S67403) [am0 arr a5 | 34 13 167 10uM1e 1l =
S67407) |ome| a2 a5 | a5 | 155|208 [ 10ams 3 ¥ b
S567808) || ax) 45 | w0 03 | Vheld heMld ) =
S567410) [s5me &37 45 | 35 135200 10aMls | o |

S569133) [ome 355 30 30 08150 B ImMMas | 17 |

569134) [=me| a5 14|30 | 43| 99 | I0al52Mi i

FCRIINA (s a7 5 3 | 100|108 | 13017 1

© [

Shank @ . T = tubular | Ye 8 - ot Sl Kot f e £ - Trbwber et |
RvetRer | ‘029 | shank | P03 | M | 6o semi- | Material | Material Description e —r—_
| Length ype B bl k=t ]J,l- =
141 ™
8162080001 | s (P11 Trpel et T tepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID HIVETS NAE ICLURES VDR PCS "L“J - | W
8162080002 s (1Y) el et T Ctepped) Sieel | 12 JIRID EIETS NAE ICLURES 1D RS ey Ml

XXVII




~n . O —
m 1] #WA o ey ).

g
|
-
#[]
=

Transit |1 a®
All Models 09/85-09/91 | F | 571336) 4|2m41|270| 114 | 58 | 18 FBAS56; SWB,/Dual Tyre 561121)
FVR833 4(20364 | 254| 90 | 70 | 15 FBA420; 2 Pison Caliper 561378)
561378)C
FVR829 420359 02|75 18 FBASBI: 4 Piston Caliper
Transit IV a»
All Models 09/91-+06/9% | F [ FVR700 4| 2470|254 | 139 | 65 | 18 FBAS14; 14" Wheel 561624)
561624)C
FVR701 4469 | 254 | 137 | 74 | 18 FBAS14; 15" Wheel 561378)
561378)C
Transit V ab
All Models 06/94-03/00 | F | FVR700 421470 [ 254 | 139 | 65 | 18 FBAS14; —98, 14" Wheel 561624
561624)C
FVR701 4469|270 | 137 | 74 | 18 FBAS14; —98, 15" Wheel 561625
561625JC
FVR700 4| 2470 254 | 137 | 65 | 18 FBAS14; 98—, 14" Whesl 561624)
561624)C
FVR701 4469|270 | 137 | 74 | 18 FBAS4; 98—, 15" Whesl 561625)
561625)C
Transit VI ab
All Models 08/00-06/06 | F | 573015) 423434 | 276 | 169 | 63.5 | 187 RWD 562141)
562141JC
573110) 4123840 | 294 | 169 | 62.5 | 18.7 FWD 562140J
562140JC
Transit VII a»
All Models 07/06~ F | 573275) 424484 | 300 | 1649 | 66.6 | 18.8 RWD 5625401C
573276) 4| 24485 | 280 | 1649 | 65.1 | 188 ) 562541JC
R |573277) 4| 24486 | 280 | 1229 | 53.6 | 172 5625371C
573277) 4 280 Dual Tyre 562638)C
IVECO
Daily <=
All Models 35.12 (Turho) 19861996 | R [ 15030.0 2| 15742270 | m | 79 | 8 93038 5
All Models 40.10 (Turho) 1989-05/9% 2(15039 | 270 | 244 | 79 | 8
All Models 45.10 (Turho) 1985
All Models 49.10 (Turho) 19851989
All Models 49.10, 49.12 (Turho) 1989-19%
All Models 59.12 (Turbo) 1991-05/96 | R | 17096.0 2(17313 [ 310 | 23 | 100 | 129 §103060013| 52
217318 {310 | 280 | 100 | 129
Daily | 78—99 a®
30.8 F | FVR377 4(21048 267 | 110 | 74 | 183 FBA4ST; BRE —04/86 561612)
571447) 42048 | 267 | 110 | 73 | 183 FBA4ST: BRE 04/8612/89 561127)
561127)C
571444) 420653 027518 FBASBI; LKD 04/86-12/89, Opt
571416) 429013267 | 110 | 73 | 183 BRE 01/90-05/9% 561127
561127)C
FVR656 4| 21480 05| 75 | 18 FBASBI; LKD 01/90-05/95, Opt
571422) 4| 29041 |27 | 110 | 73 | 183 FBA4S7, BRE 01/90-05/9%, Opt 561612)
573174) 4| 29140 | 267 | 110 | 73 | 183 BRE 05/96— 561127)
561127)C
2912109561 |4 {29121 {290 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567118)
R (2912109561 |4|29121|289 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567128)
30.9i F[573081J 4129139 10| 73 | 183 BRE

z JURID



a® FORD - IVECO
2912109561 571336) 571416) 571422) 571444)
29121 BREMBO| | 21141 BDX| 129037 BRE| (21620 BRE| [20653 LKD
4x
573015) 573081) 573110) 573174) 573275)
23430 BOS| |29139 BRE| |23840 BOS| |29140 BRE| |24484 BoS
573276) 573277) FVR377 FVR656 FVR700
24485 BOS| |24486 BOS| 121048 BRE| [21480 KD| 121470 BDX
" @ =
FVR701 FVR829 FVR833
21469 BDX| |20359 KD| (20364 LKD
587024 <295 |FBA420 FBA457 FBA514 FBA556
2
<7 T T E— 4
[ ] o
g =) ®
I ]
r——— |:I S "!:‘. " . |
FBA581 =
— . =1 __
—_— @& 200000 B |k L s
i T _II' 561121 [= 270143 12| 11 |785]5 551
(| 0 N Ny 561127) |c=a|267]142]128] m [ 58 |6 108
! [ ] 561378) |=a|254|14.3/129/31.5/78.5/ 5 495
561612) |=-|267|14.2/12.8| 154/58.3| 6 124
561624) |osn| 954|245 22 | 43 [7855 5.74
561625) |omn| 270|245 22 | 43 [78.55 6.5
562140J) |osn| 294]24.3/221] 43 | 82 |5 725
562141) |[o5i| 276|24.5/22.0] 43 | 82 |5 6.1
567118J |=|290| 22 | 20 [110.5 68 | 6xM18 6x12.4 15
567128) |==|289| 22| 19 |845/ 84 |8x105 93
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref Si X Shank t 9 sh S =semi- | Material Material Description [
1z Length ype ape tubular
8103060013 | 115 6x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93038 | 9.5 | 5x10 Type € Flat | T | Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
. T JURID 3
~——
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...Daily | 78—99 a»
35.8 F | FVR377 4(21048 267 | 110 | 74 | 183 FBA4ST; BRE —04/86 561612)
FVR829 420359280 | 102 | 75 | 18 LKD 01/85-12/89 569271)
571447) 4121048 (267 | 110 | 73 | 183 FBA457; BRE 04/86-12/89 561127)
561127)C
571444) 4 | 20653 02|75 | 18 FBASB1; LKD 04/86—12/89, Opt
FVR656 4121480 105 | 75 | 18 FBASS1; LKD 01/9005/95, Opt
571422) 4(29041 (267 | 110 | 73 | 183 FBA4ST; BRE 01/90-05/96, Opt 561612)
2912109561 | 429121 {290 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567118)
R|2912109561 |4|29121|289 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567128)
35.10 F |571447) 4121048 (267 | 110 | 73 | 183 FBA457; BRE 04/86-12/89 561127)
561127JC
571444) 4 | 20653 102 |75 | 18 FBASS1; LKD 04/8612/89, Opt
571422) 4(29041 (267 | 110 | 73 | 183 FBA4ST; BRE 01/90-05/96, Opt 561612)
FVR656 421480 05| 75 | 18 FBASS1; LKD 01/90-05/95, Opt
573174) 4129140267 | 110 | 73 | 183 BRE 05/96— 561127)
561127)C
2912109561 | 4|29121|290 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567118)
R [2912109561 |4|29121 {289 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567128)
35.12 F | 571446) 4120465280 149 | 69 | 18 LKD —+05/96, Turbo 569271J
FVR656 421480 05| 75 | 18 FBASS1; LKD 01/90-05/95, Opt
571422) 4129041 (27| 110 | 73 | 183 FBA457; BRE 01/9005/96, Opt 561612)
571419) 4129138 149 | 69 | 18 BRE 05/96—
2912109561 | 4|29121|290 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567118)
R [2912109561 |4|29121 {289 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567128)
40.8 F | FVR829 4120359 (280 102 | 75 | 18 —04/86 569271)
FVR377 4(21048 | 267 | 10 | 74 | 183 FBA4ST; —04/86 561127)
561127)C
571446) 421006280 149 | 69 | 18 FBA433; —12/86, Turbo 569271)
571447) 421048 10| 73 | 183 FBA4ST: 05/86-12/89 561127)
561127)C
571444) 4| 20653 02|75 | 18 FBASBI; 05/86-12/89, Opt
571446) 4(29040 | 280 | 149 | 69 | 18 FBA433; 01/87-+05/96, Turho 569271)
571422) 4129041 (27| 110 | 73 | 183 FBA4ST; 01/90-05/96 561127)
561127)C
FVR656 4| 21480 105 | 75 | 18 FBASBI; 01/90-05/96, Opt
40.10 F[571419) 4129138 149 | 69 | 18 01/97~
571446) 421006280 149 | 69 | 18 FBA433; —12/96 569271J
571446) 420465280 | 149 | 69 | 18 LKD —12/96, Turo 569271)
45.10 F|571446) 4020465280 | 149 | 69 | 18 LKD —05/96, Turho 569271)
571446) 4121006280 149 | 69 | 18 FBA433; —+12/96 569271)
571446) 4129040 (280 149 | 69 | 18 FBA433; 01/87-05/96, Turbo 569271J
571419) 429138 149 | 69 | 18 05/96—
45.12 F [ 571446) 4120465280 149 | 69 | 18 LKD —>04/96, Turbo 569271J
571419) 429138 149 | 69 | 18 05/96—
49.10 F|571446) 4020465280 | 149 | 69 | 18 LKD —05/96, Turho 569271)
571446) 4121006280 149 | 69 | 18 FBA433; —+12/96 569271)
571446) 4129040 (280 | 149 | 69 | 18 FBA433; 01/87-05/96, Turbo 569271J
571419) 429138 149 | 69 | 18 05/96—
2912109561 | 429121 {290 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567118)
R [2912109561 |4|29121|289 | 165 | 66 | 20 [587024 BRE 05/96— 567128)
49.12 F|571446) 4020465280 | 149 | 69 | 18 LKD —05/96, Turho 569271)
571419J 4129138 149 | 69 | 18 05/96—
2912109561 | 4|29121|290 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567118)
R [2912109561 |4|29121 {289 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 BRE 05/96— 567128)
52.10,52.12 F | 571446) 420465280 | 149 | 69 | 18 e 569271)
59.12 F 2900109561 |4 (29001290 | 174 | 69 | 20 -04/% 567124)
FVR1350 4129001280 175 | 70 | 20 05/96— 569271)

. JURID
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Daily Il 9906 an
91 F|2912114530 |4|29121|276 | 165 | 66 | 18 |587024 569104)
R [2912309560 |4 |29123 276 [1095| 64 | 20 |587043 Single Wheel (-) ABS 569105)
2912309560 | 429123 | 425|1095| 64 | 20 |587043 Single Wheel (+) ABS 567130
35C, 355, 50C, 65C15 F (2912109561 | 429121290 | 165 | 66 | 20 (587024 567118)
2912114530 |4 {29121 {290 165 | 66 | 18 |587024 569168)
R (2912109561 | 429121289 | 165 | 66 | 20 |587024 Twin Wheels 567128)
2912309560 |4 {29123 |289 |109.5| 64 | 20 |587043 Single Wheel 567128)
60C, 65C F | FVR1791 429237 [290 | 1645| 68 | 20 569154)
R [ FVR1791 429237 306 | 1645| 68 | 20 569159)

Daily Il 06— a®
291 F [2922909560 |4 (29229 300 |1635| 67 | 20.5 587038 569165)
R [2923209560 | 4| 29232 |296 | 1415 | 72.5 | 20.5 |587039 (-) ABS Crown 569162)
2912309560 |4 {29123 296 | 1095| 64 | 20 |587039 (+) ABS Crown 569163)
358 F (2922909560 | 429229 [ 300 | 1635| 67 | 205 (587038 569165)
R (2923209560 |4|29232|296 [ 141.5| 72.5 | 20.5 | 587039 (-) ABS Crown 569162)
2923209560 | 4 | 29232 | 296 | 1415 | 725 | 205 (+) ABS Crown 569163)
35, 40C, 50C F (2922909560 | 429229 [ 290 | 1635| 67 | 205 587038 569164)
R [2923209560 |4 |29232|294 [ 1415|725 | 20.5 |587039 Twin Wheel 569195)
2923209560 | 429232 |294 | 1415|725 | 20.5 Twin Rear Wheel, (+) ABS Crown 569192)
60C, 65C F [ 2937409560 |4 (29122 (301| 175 | 86 | 22 |587045 BRE 569153)
R (2923109560 |4|29231|306 | 184 | 64 | 225 |587038 BRE 562805JC

MERCEDES-BENZ

MB100 a®
Al Models 02/88-02/%6 | F | FVR752 4(20932(239| 146 | 61 | 14 FBAS21 561577)
561577)C
1996 2983505440 | 429835 |238| 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FACI74 561577)
R | 2983505440 |4 |29835|238| 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FCI74 561577)
MB140 a»
|MBI40 |F|572374J |4|209s4| | 167| 62 | 17 | |
Sprinter (905)
616 Cdi 04/01- F [FVR1791 4129237 [ 290 | 1645| 68 | 20
R [ 2983509560 | 429835 (304 | 175 | 85 | 22 FACI74
Sprinter 2-T (901, 902) aw
All Models 1995-05/06 | F [ 571844) 4| 21576 | 276 | 15 | 65 | 20.5 |587010 569122)
573190J 423990 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20 (587010 569122)
R [ 571846) 421621 | 272 141 | 49 | 17 |581384 25ton 567761)
571846) 421621258 | 141 | 49 | 17 |581384 35ton 567771)
Sprinter 3-T (903) a®
All Models 02/95-05/06 | F | 571844) 4| 21576 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20.5 [587010 NE 569122J
573190J 4123990 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20 |587010 569122)
571946) 4|23022| 276 | 135 | 66 | 20.6 587010 B0S 569122)
R |571846) 4| e [272| 141 | 49 | 17 (581384 251on 567761)
573191J 4| ms92|272| 156 | 55 | 19 (587010 ATE 567761)
2915309560 | 4| 29153 1646 73 | 197 PER
571950) 423021 |272| 126 | 63 | 18.6 |587010 B0S 567761)
All Models 05/00-05/06 | R | 571846) 421621 258 | 141 | 49 | 17 [581384 351 567771)
Sprinter 3-T (906) a®
All Models 06/06— F 2919209560 |4 (29192 (300 | 163 | 67 | 21 |581515;587047 569136)
R [2919009561 | 429190 (298 | 137 | 63 |19.5|581404 569137)

JURID



ul IVECO - MERCEDES-BENZ

2912109561 2912114530 2912309560 2915309560 2919009561
29121 BREMBO | | 29121 BREMBO | 129123 BREMBO| 129153 PERROT| 129190 BOSCH
U I|||I=1i|
CIoyETs -
D:x- i — ] AX@Di‘xﬁ g
(@]
2919209560 2922909560 2923109560 2923209560 2937409560 1
29192 BREMBO | 129229 BREMBO | | 29231 BREMBO | 129232 BREMBO | | 29374 BRE 2 x 68 3
x
(o)
m
- o
]
2983505440 2983509560 571844) 571846) 571946) :
29835 MERITOR | 29835 MERITOR | |21576 ATE| 121621 ATE| (23022 B0S E

571950) 572374) 573190) 573191

23021 BOS| 20984 BDX| (23990 ATE[ 123901 ATE[ 120932 BDX

<95 |581515 <« | (587004 <« 138
D B 242

23 m
20 m s
S m

587010 <210 |587024 <« 295| |587038 <« 130| |587039 <« 300( 1587043 <> 295
B2 B2 02 02 0?2
== - il ‘H?—[:g—_m%g;—&;: B_[,H):% P - = %E,b =
587045 <« 210| |587047 <« | |FAC174 FBA521
B2 B
B:L\/Eﬂ]:% S ———— . : M M M p‘ﬂi
D

- ¢ i) e - . o I
@& 200000 @ kL | & 00000 @ |« L s
561577) |c==a|2385 16 145 79 |102]5 6.1 569137) |=a|298| 16 | 14| 71| 85 | 6x151x9 13
567118J |=|290| 22| 20 1105 68 | 6xM18 6x12.4 15 569154) |o=w|290) 26 | 23 | 53 | 80 [9x125 74
567128) |==|289| 22 | 19 |84.5| 84 |8x105 93 569159) |=a|305| 22| 19 | 136178 | 6xM10 137
567130J |o=m| 25| 45 | 43 [1705) 285 | 10 436 569162J) |=a 2% 16|13 1695/ 76 |6 16
567761) |===|272| 16| 14| 96 | 85 | 5x15 1x9/17 1x16/23 | 6.9 569163) |=|296 16|13 |95 76 |6 16 v
567771) |=|258/ 1210|9855 569164) |om0) 290| 28 | 25 | 46 | 74 |9 8.5
569104) |= 76| 22| 19 |72.5| 73 | 5x15.7 2x8.7 8 569165J) |osi0| 300 28 | 25 |745) 78 |6 8.6
569105) = 276| 16 | 13| 67 | 73 | 5x15.6 2x8.7 1 569168) |==|290) 22| 19 |05 64 |6 148
569122) |omn| 276] 22 | 19 | 77 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 6.8 569192) |omn| 94| 24 | 21 |875/128]8 8.7 v
569136J |osm| 300/ 28 | 25 |68.5) 85 | 6x151x9 9.2 569195J) |osi| 294 24 | 71 1835/ 1288 83

v
o
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g
|
-
#[]
=

Sprinter 4-T (904) ab
All Models 02/95-04/00 | F | 571844) 4| 21576 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20.5 |587010 NE 569122)
573190J 423990 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20 (587010 569122)
571946) 423022 | 276 | 135 | 66 | 20.6 |587010 B0S 569122
R (2915309560 | 429153 | 285 | 1646 | 73 | 197 [581384 PER 567810)
571950) 423021 |272| 126 | 63 | 18.6 |587010 B0S 567761)
All Models 05/00-05/06 | F [ 2915309560 | 4 | 29153 | 276 [ 1646 | 73 | 19.7 |581384 PER 569122)
571946) 4123022 | 276 | 135 | 66 | 20.6 |587010 B0S 569122)
R (2915309560 | 429153 (285 | 1646 | 73 | 19.7 [581384 PER 567810)
571950) 423021 [272| 126 | 63 | 18.6 |587010 B0S 567761)
Sprinter 4-T (906) a»
Al Models 06/06- F [ 2920009560 29200 | 300 | 169.5 | 73.5 | 20.5 [581515;587047 569136)
R 2921709560 29217 303 | 165 | 78.5 | 205 |587048 Vented Disc, BOS 569138)
2919009561 | 429190 (298| 137 | 63 | 19.5 Solid Disc, BOS 569137)
2915309560 29153 1646 73 | 197 Vented Disc, PER
Sprinter 5-T (906) a®
All Models 06/06— F 2920009560 | 4 | 29200 | 300 | 1695 | 73.5 | 20.5 |581515;587047 569136)
R [2921709560 |4|29217 {303 | 165 | 78.5 | 20.5 |587048 Vented Disc 569138)
2919009561 | 429190 | 298| 137 | 63 | 195 Sold Disc 569137)
T1(601) ™17
All Models 04/77-02/% | F | 571825) 4(21186 280 | 149 | 74 | 18 [FAI02 FBA433, with W1, 561135
561135JC
5712721 4| 20784 | 280 | 149 | 69 | 17.8 [FAI02 FBA433 561135)
561135JC
T1(602) a»
Al Models 1982-02/9 | F | 571825) 429784280 | 149 | 74 | 18 |FAINO2 vith W, 561135)
561135JC
571272) 429784 (280 | 149 | 69 |17.8 [FAII02 561135)
561135JC
T1/TN aw
All Models 07/81-06/95 | F | 571825) 4(29784|280 | 149 | 74 | 18 |FAINO2 vith WJ. 561135)
561135JC
561854)
571272) 429784 280 | 149 | 69 |17.8 [FAII02 561135)
561135JC
561854)
T 1-Series <
208,D 1977-09/82 | R | 11019.0 2(11582 (230 | 174 | 34 | 8 |FAI200 8103040014| 42
209 D 65kW,/88PS 09/82-1994 111019230 | 207 | 34 | 8 [FAI200
210 77kW/105PS 19821994 1111025230 | 207 | 34 | 8 [FAI200
210 D 70kW/95PS
308, D 1977-09/82 | R [ 13020.0 2(13532|260| 201 | 54 | 8 |FAI200 8103040014 52
309 D 65kW/88PS 09/82-1994 213020 | 260 | 233 | 54 | & [FAI200
310 77kW/105PS
310 D 70kW/95PS
409 65kW,/88PS 19821994 | R | 15030.0 2(15742 (270 | 211 | 79 | 8 |FAI200 93038 52
410 70kW/95PS 2(15030|270 | 244 | 79 | 8 |FAI200
508 19861994
510
T2/L aw
All Models 01/70-12/88 | F | 571825) 4|21186 280 | 149 | 74 | 18 |FAI02 with WI. 561854)
571272) 420784 280 | 149 | 69 |17.8 [FAII02 561854)
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ul MERCEDES-BENZ

2915309560 2919009561 2920009560 2921709560 571272)
29153 PERROT| (29190 BOSCH| |29200 BREMBO | |29217 BOSCH| |20784 PER
Bl —=
Y ¢ ‘Il “h (@) /U\ I o
IR I
\/—’ =
571825) 571844) 571946) 571950) g
21186 PRR| |21576 ATE[ 123022 B0S| |23021 B0S o)
m
(=)
m
L4
o)
m
=
N
581384 <« 189| (581515 <«| 587010 <110 (587047 | 587048 -84
D2 D D2 & D2

E: D —— N YW —

FAI102 <95 (FAI200 <225 (FBA433
D4 B4
U | oo - ms|lIE l i
Im st i - _
{%:
D
= fitiman] 4
@& 200000 @ |k s
561135J) |=- 280 16 | 13 |78.5| 88 | 5x185x12.5 7
561854) |==|280| 22 | 19 |78.5] 88 | 5x18 5x12.5 8.7
567761 |=x 972 16| 14| 9 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 69
567810J |om0| 985/ 22 | 19 | 93 | 120/ 6x151 7
569122) |omw| 276] 22| 19 | 77 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 6.8
569136J |omn| 300| 28 | 25 |68.5] 85 | 6x151x9 9
569137) |=2|298| 16| 14| 71| 85 | 6x151x9 13
569138) |o=n| 303] 28 | 25 | 93 | 120 6x15 96
Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref I;?:: X Shank Drta wLng ;Ih:ade S =semi- | Material Material Description i _I [ TLT_I
Length e P tubular ST o i
I3 & ity N
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g L]
93038 9.5 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
‘l 0
—J.-— s
min rad
£ JF
H
a8

. T JURID

o




[ "N e L e TST
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T2/LN1 a»
All Models 04/86-12/94 | F | 571825) 4|21186 280 | 149 | 74 | 18 |FAI0O2 with WI. 561854)
571272) 4| 20784280 | 149 | 69 |17.8 [FAIO2 561854)
2983505440 | 429835 324 | 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FACI74 567762)
2983505440 280|175 | 85 | 22 FACIT4 561135)
561135JC
2983505440 304175 | 85 | 22 FACI74 569272)
T 2-Series il
507D, 508 D, 510 D (4.6 10) 1986-08/96 | R | 15030.0 2015742270 | 211 | 79 | 8 [FAI200 93038 52
215030 (270 | 244 | 79 | 8 |FAI200
609 D (5.5 to) 66kW/90PS 1986--08/9 | R | 15059.0 215869 (300 | 237 | 87 | 9.3 [FAI201 8103060002| 52
215059 [ 300 | 264 | 87 | 9.3 [FAI201
709D, 711D (6.510) 1986-08/9% | R | 17350.0 2(17973(300| 237 | 102 | 9.3 |FAI201 8103060013 52
217350 | 300 | 264 | 102 | 9.3 [FAI201
809D,811D,814D(7.510) R|17351.0 2(17975(300 | 237 | 122 | 9.3 [FAI201 8103060013| 52
217351 | 300 | 264 | 122 | 9.3 [FAI201
Vario ab
All Models 09/96— F | 2983505440 |4 29835 (304 | 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FACIT4 567770
2983505440 324|175 | 85 | 22 FACIT4 FCR163A
R [ 2983505440 | 429835304 | 175 | 85 | 22 (587004 FACI74 569126)
2983505440 34175 | 85 | 22 FACIT4 569112)
2983505440 304175 | 85 | 22 FACT74; 16" Wheels 567769)
2983505440 324175 | 85 | 22 FACI74;17.5" Wheels 567763)
V-Class (638/2) a»
All Models 02/97- F|571844) 4| m576 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20.5 [587010 -12/97 562054)
562054JC
573190) 423990 276 | 15 | 65 | 20 |587010 -12/97 562054)
562054JC
571946) 4| 23022 135 | 66 | 206 01/98
R [ 571845) 421904 | 280 | 64 |57.4 | 17 -12/97 562065)
562065JC
571947) 423020 104 | 53 |17.9 581429 01/98—
Vito (638) a»
All Models 02/9%- F|571844) 4| 21576 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20.5 |587010 NE 562054)
562054JC
573190J 423990 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20 (587010 562054)
562054JC
571946) 423022 135 | 66 | 20.6 B0S
R [ 571845) 421904 | 280 | 64 | 57.4 | 17 NE 562065)
562065JC
571947) 4| 23020 104 | 53 |17.9 581429 B0S
Vito (639) a®
All Models 09/03- F|573221) 424007 | 300 | 162 | 607 | 21 562392)
562392)C
R | 573222 424008 | 296 | 99 | 488|185 562263
562263)C
MULTICAR
Fumo aw
28,3.078-107kW 01— F (2915309560 | 4| 29153 [164.6{ 1646| 73 | 19.7 PER 569122
R [2915309560 | 4| 29153 [164.6| 1646 | 73 | 197 PER 567761)
M26 a®
|2.5, 2.8 62-78kW | 01— |F|FVRI76| |4|29208|150| 150 |56.]| 17 | | | | |
M27
09/10- F 2915309560 |4 |29153 | 276 | 1646 | 73 | 197 PER 569122)
R [2915309560 |4 [29153 272 1646 | 73 | 197 PER 567761)

10 JURID



e MERCEDES-BENZ - MULTICAR

=)

2915309560 2983505440 571272) 571825) 571844)
29153 PERROT| | 29835 MERITOR | | 20784 PER| 21186 PR| 21576 ATE
U
4 R
cCESD
571845) 571946) 571947) 573190J) 573221)
21279 ATE| {23022 BOS| (23020 BOS| (23990 ATE| {24007 B0S

>

[Hﬂ:[lbigm

573222)
24008 BOS| |29208

=
m
)
(@)
m
=)
m
i
=)
m
=
N
1
=
c
=
0
>
=)

581429 <« 155| | 587004 <« 238 |587010 <«210| |FAC174 FAI102 <« 95
02 B 242 02 D4
. —— = —
. - —
I w—nmm | lsm = - Jm X
Foa— @ 2y (I
4% o0
FAI200 225
B4
LK
T
e
S~ = e - = 2
@& 200000 @ |k k| & 00000 B k| L s
561135) [c=|280) 16 | 13 |78.5| 88 | 5x185x12.5 7 567763) |omm| 324 30 127.75 120/ 120 | xii2 15 v
561854) |=- 180 22 | 19 |78.5| 88 | 5x185x12.5 8.7 567769) |os| 304| 30 12775120 | 120 | 6xM12 14
562054) |osn| 276] 22| 20 | 60 | 67 |5 6.1 567770) |o=m| 304 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xmi2 10.5
562065J) |==| 20| 10| 8 [632] 61 |5 43 569112) |om|324) 30 | 36 |1205] 157 | 6xii2 122
562263) |=2| 29| 10| 8 |577| 67 |5 48 569122) |os| 276| 22 | 19 | 77 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 6.8
562392) om0 300/ 28 | 25| 59 | 63 |5 8.6 569126J) |o=m|304) 30 | 26 | 120 157 | 6xmi2 14
567761) |=|272| 16| 14| 96 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 69 569272) |[oi|304] 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | exmi2 105
567762) |os:| 324 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xMI12 n FCR163A |om|324| 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xm12 n
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref Size x Shank t eg Shane S =semi- | Material Material Description TLT_I
Length vp P tubular TJ: =T
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS i
8103060013 | s 6x12 Type € Flot T Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS redy
93038 9.5 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS

JURID "
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Cabstar a»
28.11/35.13/35.15 10/06— F (2922909561 | 429230 1635| 67 | 205
R | 573318) 4| 23971 1098 50 | 205
45.13/45.15 10/06— F [2916009561 |4 29160 1645 68 | 20 569231J
R [ FVR4156 429121 1648 | 66.5 | 20.3
Cabstar E L | ]
90.32 66kw 10/98— F|572374) 4120984 (276 | 167 | 62 | 17 569273)
110.35 10/98-10/06 | F | 572564) 423434290 | 169 | 645 | 17.9 562903JC
Ebro | |
Wheel = 17.5" Hydraulic brakes 92 F | 2930209560 | 4| 29039 176 | 80 | 22 |FAIO4
M90/150. Meritor 2x68 R (2930209560 | 4 | 29039 176 | 80 | 22 |FAITO4
Interstar a»
dGi 80, i 140 07/02- F | 573058) 423099 | 305 | 145 | 62.3 | 181 562241)
562241)C
R | 573059) 423980280 95 | 57 | 17 W Bearing 562365)
562365JC
dGi 140 100kW 07/02- F|573107) 423613 138 | 797 [ 17.8
R | 573055) 423669 305 | 116 | 514 | 1838 562164)
562164)C
Primastar | |
All Models 09/02- F | 573058) 423099 | 305 | 145 | 62.3 | 18.1 W Bearing 562241)
562241)C
R | 573059) 423980280 95 | 57 | 17 W Bearing 562365)
562365JC
RENAULT
Mascott a»
90 63-78kw 01/99- F 2912109561 |4|29121|290 | 165 | 66 | 20 [FAII55 569101)
R [2912109561 |4|29121 (290 | 165 | 66 | 20 [FAII55 569103)
110, 120.55, 120.65, 130, 140, 160.55, 160.65 | 01/99 F [FVR1791 429237290 | 1645 | 68 | 20 |FAIISS 569102)
78-115kw R [2912109561 |4]29121 (290 | 165 | 66 | 20 |FAII55 569103)
Master | L |
All Models /97~ F|571932) 423302 | 280 | 139 | 66.5 | 17.8 FBAS23; 11/97 562105)
562105JC
-10/97 | | FVR805 a|lmmo|ws| | no|ss FBAS23; 10/97 561254)
561254)C
Master Il a»
All Models F|571932) 423302280 | 139 | 665 | 17.8 FBAS23 562105)
562105JC
R | 573055) 423669 305 | 116 | 514 | 1838 562164
562164JC
Master Il L |
2.3 (DTi F | 573357) 425147 1637 | 64.8 | 183
2.3 (DTi - Single Wheels 573359) 4|2512 1287 | 59.5 | 18.2
2.3 (DTi - Double Wheels 573358) 4| 25172 1636 | 629 | 18.1
Maxity ua®
110.35/130.35/150.35 0307~ | F|2922909561 |4|2930| |1e35] 67 | 205 569231)
R |573318) 4| 23921 1098 50 | 205
130.45/150.45 03/07- F 2916009561 | 4| 29160 1645| 68 | 20 569231)
R [ FVR4156 429121 1648 | 665 | 20.3

12 JURID



NISSAN - RENAULT

2912109561
29121 BREMBO

2930209560

29302

MER 2x68

571932)
23302

572564) 573055)
23435 BOS| 123669

(@)

@)

573059)
23980

TRW

573107)
23613

B0S

573318) 573357)
23921 BRE( (25148

573359)

25112

BRE

FVR805
21110

FVR1791 FVR4156
29237 BRE[ (29121

FAI104 <235 (FBA523
B2

1

|

P B
Q:
B
= Pt 2

@& 200000 @ |k s
561254) |o=n 3785 24 | 22| 70| 95 |6 6.98
562105) |omn| 20| 24 | 21 |6151795]6 13
562164) |==|305 12 |10.5/66.8| 90 |5 6.7
562241) |osn|305.5 28 | 24 [497) 72 |5 9.5
562365) |==| 20| 12 |10.5[102.2 6455 91 v
569101J |o=n| 290] 22 120.4/42.5) 102 | 10x10.5 6
569102J) || 290f 26 | 24 42,5102 | 10x10.5 7
569103J |omn| 290| 22 [204] 78 | 115 | 8x11 8
569273) || 276| 24 | 22 (495 % |5 7

JURID
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...RENAULT

Trafic | | |
All Models 03/80-03/01 | F | 571368) 429706 |252| 167 | 62 | 17 TRW 561171
561171JC
571246) 4| 20488 105 | 56 | 185 BDX
571306) 420926 154 | 56 | 185 BDX
Trafic Il
Al Models 03/01- F | 573058) 423099 | 305| 145 | 623 | 18.1 562241)
562241)C
R | 573059) 423980 280 | 95 | 57 | 17 W Bearing 562365)
562365JC
VOLKSWAGEN
Crafter3 T ab
2.57TDI 65, 80, 100, 120kW 04/06— F 2919209560 |4|29192 (300 163 | 67 | 21 [581515;587047 569136)
R [2919009561 | 429190 (298 | 137 | 63 |19.5|581404 569137)
Crafter5T L |
2.5TDI 65, 80, 100, 120kW 06/06— F [ 2920009560 | 4 | 29200 | 300 | 169.5| 73.5 | 20.5 |581515;587047 569136J
R [2921709560 |4|29217 {303 | 165 | 78.5 | 20.5 |587048 569138)
LT Series (281-363) >
(L7 35, Diesel, Double Tyres loa/r5-1996 | v |1577507,00604 ] 4 [15775 [ 270 | m2 | 65 | 7 | lero3oao0na] w0 | |
LT 1(281-363, 291-512) L |
All Models 04/75-19% | F [ FVR129 4| 20280 9 | 74 |182 FBAA1S; ATE
FVR517 420979 130 | 56 |19.5 FBASAT; TRW
LT Il (2DXOFE) L |
All Models 06/96— F|571844) 4| 21576 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20.5 |587010 [128/35 569122)
573190 4| 23990 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 20 (587010 569122
2915309560 |4 | 29153 | 276 | 1646 | 73 | 19.7 |581384 (746, PER 569122
R |571846) 4| mea 272 | 141 | 49 | 17 (581384 28 567761)
573191 421592 {258 | 156 | 55 | 19 |581384 1135 567771)
2915309560 | 4| 29153 [ 276 | 1646 | 73 | 19.7 PER
571950 4| 23021 | 272| 126 | 63 | 18.6 (587010 1735, Ch.2DXH0021 20— 567761)
2915309560 | 4| 29153 | 276 | 1646 | 73 | 19.7 |581384 (746, PER 569122)
Transporter T3 aw
Al Models 05/79-07/92 | F | 571236) 4l20011|278| 77 | 70 | 19 - 08/85 561252
561252)C
FVR517 420979 | 258 | 130 | 56 | 195 FBASAI; 09/85 561493)
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RENAULT - VOLKSWAGEN

2915309560 2919009561 2919209560 2920009560 2921709560
29153 PERROT| 129190 BOSCH| (29192 BREMBO | 129200 BREMBO | | 29217

Blee] I——"“ m
571236) 571246) 571306) 571368) 571844)
20011 ATE| 120570 BDX| 120927 BDX| |29071 RW{ (21576

571846) 571950) 573059) 573190)
21621 ATE| (23021 B0S| {23099 TRW| 123980 TRW| 123990
573191) FVR129 FVR517
23901 ATE| (20280 ATE| (20979 TRW
O O N
581404 <« 95| 581515 <«—| (587010 <210 |587047 -
D2 D 02 &
HHI_ [ — o ]
FBA418 FBA541
=
| =
= ofn i = oo Pl
@ 200000 @ W Lws| & 200000 @ i us
561171) |omom| 959| 24 | 22 (535! 76 |6 58 567771) |=a 58|12 | 10|9|85|5
561252) |=s|as| 13| 1 |19 455 8.8 569122) |o=w| 276 22 | 19 | 77 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 6.8
561493) |=x|258| 16| 13| 57 | 67 569136J |om| 300| 28 | 25 [68.5] 85 | 6x151x9 9.
562241) |o503055 28 | 4 1497/ 72 |5 9.5 569137) [c=x1298 16 | 14| 71| 85 | 6xI51x9 13
56‘.365Jl c=a| 280/ 12 |10.5/1022/64.5| 5 9.1 v 569138) |o=m| 303 28 | 25 | 93 | 120 6x15 96
567761) |=x|272| 16| 14| 96 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 6.9
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type 9 Shane S =semi- | Material Material Description
Length e P tubular
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS

JURID
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Transporter T4 L |
All Models 07/90-03/03 | F | 571458) 420652260 92 | 80 |18.2 14" Wheels 561609)
561609JC
571460J 420124280 | 130 | 545 | 19 S (h.70T199000, 14" 561610)
561610JC
571847) 4| 21479282 | 130 | 655 | 19 - (h.70X250000, 15" 561857)
561857)C
571948) 47635282 91 | 81 | 182 - (h.70X250000, 15" 562079)
562079JC
573045) 423034 (300 | 157 | 78.9 | 189 S (h701000954, 16" 562382)
562382JC
571934) 4| 7883|278 | 156 | 69 | 20 (h.70T2000001 -, 15" 562080J
562080JC
573046) 423176 | 280 | 91 | 81 | 182 (h.70Y000001 -, 14", TRW 561610)
561610JC
573106) 4| 7885|278 | 156 | 68.5 | 19.6 (h.70Y000001 -, 157, ATE 562080)
562080JC
573050) 423445282 | 130 | 655 | 19 (h.70Y000001 -, 15", TRW 562079)
562079JC
573047) 423269 | 313 | 161 |72.9/| 201 (h.701000955-», 16" 562626JC
744
R |571875) 4|m882(294| 95 [ 573|173 (h.70T200001 7025000 562448)
562448)C
Transporter T5 ab
Al Models 04/03- F |573159) 4| 23746 | 308 |155.2/|73.2/|18.6/ 16" Wheels 562234)
1562 75 | 19.8 562234)C
573160) 4| 23746 | 333 |155.2/[73.35/|17.1/ 17" Wheels 562616JC
1564 | 74.85| 18.1
R | 573220) 4(23326 | 294 | 116 | 588 | 175 16" Wheels 562262
562262)C
573303) 4| 24367 | 314 |1407/|50.9/ | 19.2 17" Wheels 562603)C
1413 539
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L J VOLKSWAGEN
571458) 571460) 571847) 571875) 571934)
20652 TRW{ (20124 RW{ (21478 TRW| (21882 TRW{ (21883 ATE
~
©)
571948) 573045) 573046) 573047) 573050)
21634 TRW{ (23034 ATE| 123176 RW{ (23269 ATE| 121479 TRW
573106) 573159) 573160) 573220) 573303)
23163 ATE| (23468 ATE| (23747 ATE| (23326 RW| |24367 ATE
— (=]
D
5 ofidn it
@& [Zoco0o000 Ko | A5 | s
561609J) [=-| 260! 16 | 14 |645/68.1]5 56
561610J) |os| 980 24 | 22 |645/68.115 69
561857) |==|282| 18 | 15 |647]681]5 13
562079) |==|282| 18 | 15 [55.268.2|5 7.05
562080) |osn| 280| 24 | 20 |55.5/68.2/ 5 6.53
562234) |osn| 308]29.5/25.5/55.6) 76 |5 1072
562262) |o=n| 294] 22 1195443 76 |5 71
562382 |om0| 300 26 | 22| 56| 68 |5 8.7
562448) |=| 294|136/ 11.5/412] 68 |5 5.62
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Mammoth Minor & Major =

|691/760 | 19651975 |F|KI9072.0 |4|19072|394| 360 | 152 | 12.7| | |936&4 | L] | |

Mandator <=

|691/760&V8.800 | 19661975 |F|Kl9072.0 |4|19072|394| 360 | 152 | 12.7| | |936&4 | i} | |

Marshall 2 <=

6 Wheel 19721973 | F[K19072.0 |4 [19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 18

8 Wheel 19721975 |[F1|K19072.0 [ 4[19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
F2|K19072.0 | 419072 | 394 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

Marshall Major & TGM6 =

|AII | 19741975 |F|Kl9072.0 |4|19072|394| 360 | 152 | 12.7| | |93sa4 | 1 | |

Mercury -

|47l/505 | 19651967 |F|Kl9072.0 |4|19072|394| 360 | 152 | 12.7| | |93sa4 | 18 | |

Mercury 2 -

[T6M4R [ 11975 [ [K19072.0 [ 4] 19072394 | 360 | 152 [ 127 | | loass | @ | |

Monarch =

505 19661967 | F [K19072.0 419072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 18

TGMAL/RE 19711975

TGM6, RT, RS <

Al L igsa-tom |F[K19072.0 |4 |19072 ]394 | 300 | 152 | 127 | oo | 48 | |

TGM8, RT, RS <

Al 19691975 [F1|K19072.0 | 419072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 18
F2|K19072.0 | 419072 | 394 360 | 152 [ 127 93684 18

ASTRA

BM =
BM304, BM305 F | K00392.0 8 (59234410 202 | 200 | 19.1 93686 128
R | K00392.0 859234 [ 410 | 202 | 200 | 19.1 93686 128

AVIA - DAEWOO (Czech

A60, A75, A8O a®
[ Wheel = 17.5" Hydraulic Brakes. Wabco 456F-0 o197 | [2901709560 | 4] 29017 [315] 101 | 39 | 23 | | | | [semaw |
A60, A75, A80 =

R|15817.0 2(15817 325 | 301 | 97 | 121 8162080003 44

2[15823[325] 251 | 97 | 121

D60, D75, D80, D95 a®
[ Wheel = 17.5" 110kW lojso- | ¢ [ 2901709560 | 4| 2907|315 191 | 99 | 23 | | | |senaw |
D60, D75, D80, D95 =

R |15817.0 2[15817 325 | 301 | 97 | 121 8162080003 44

~

15823 [ 325| 251 | 97 [ 121

4x4 Multi Purpose Units

\

M1120 1991 F|K19231.0 819306 | 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 93683 9%

MT12-16 1991--06/92 | R | K19231.0 819306 | 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 93683 9%

MT12-18

6x4 Rigids & Tippers =

TL24.27 1991-06/92 | F | 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
R | 19090.0 819090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
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2901709560

29017 WABCO
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@& Z00000 B |k L s O!

567122) |o=a| 315| 26 | 24 [ 122 119 | 10xM12 131 *

Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head x Shank Drawing | Head S =semi- | Material Material Description & ' ]
Size type Shape - P i 1
Length tubular SR o T
T ITETCY
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 0T [
93683 1225 635x13 | Typed Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS |- - o
93684 1214 | 635x145 | Typeh Conical s Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS gL
93686 125 | 635x175 | Typeh Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - -4
£ JF
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[

(-]

L T JURID ;

i| : 5 )im




'oYoYo_ Vo'a

T

_— >
#WVA@@CD ]

N
///:\ \

6x6 Tank Transporters >
™40 1988 F|19745.0 819745394 | 157 | 203 |18.5/ 93686 9%
15
R1{19745.0 819745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ 93686 9%
115
R2(19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ 93686 9%
115
8x6 Multi-Drives -
MTL 33.27 1991-06/92 | F | 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
R [19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685|96/104
MTM 55 =
(8x6) 1988 F1|19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 |18.5/ 93686 9%
1.5
F2|19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ 93686 9%
15
R1(19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ 93686 9%
115
R2(19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ 93686 9%
1.5
TK, TK M Series an
All 01/88- F |FVR377 421048 1m0 | 74 | 183 01/82-12/85; FBASSI
571447) 4|21188 1m | 73 | 183 01/86-12/88
571422 4| 29041 1m0 | 73 | 183 01/89-
FVR829 420359 02| 75|18 01/78-12/81
571444) 4| 20653 02| 75| 18 01/86-12/88
FVR656 421480 05| 75 | 18 01/89—
TL Range a»
All 01/88— F | FVR377 4| 21048 10| 74 | 183 01/82-+12/85; FBASG1
571447) 4(21188 1m0 | 73 | 183 01/86-+12/88
571422) 4| 29041 m | 73 | 183 01/89-
FVR829 4 (20359 02| 75| 18 01/78-12/81
571444) 4| 20653 02| 75| 18 01/86-12/88
FVR656 421480 05| 75 | 18 01/89-
TL7.14,TL8.14,TL9.14 07/92- F (2930209560 |4 | 29302 176 | 80 | 22
R [ 2930209560 | 4| 29302 176 | 80 | 22
TL Range <
4x2 Tractors TL 18.16 1991-06/92 | F [ K19231.0 819306 | 360 | 173 | 170 | 165 93683 9%
4x2 Tractors TL 18.18 R | K19231.0 819306 (360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 93683 9%
4x2 Tractors TL 20.16
4x2 Tractors TL 20.18
4x2 Tractors TL 21.16
4x2 Tractors TL 21.18
TL10.14
TL12.14
L1216
TL13.14
TL13.16
TL17.18 1988-06/92 | F | K19921.0 819921 (394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128
R [K19921.0 819921 (394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128
TL17.27 1991-06/92 | F | 19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
R | 19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

20
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2930209560 571422) 571444) 571447) FVR377
29302 MER2x68 | | 21620 BRE| 120653 D[ (21188 BRE| 121048 BRE

O o O

FVR656 FVR829
21480 LOCKHEED | {20359 LOCKHEED

=

g
8i
g
B

FBA581

Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref g?:: x Shank Drta w;ng sl-lheaade S =semi- | Material Material Description [ ] T [ TLT_I
Length e P tubular e o i
gk ini
93683 12.25 635x13 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 0T [
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - el
93686 1225 | 635x175 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
‘l 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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—
2y
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BEDFORD

All > =
KH (Rigid), TK 1470 19711987 | F | 17804.0 417804 | 394| 354 | 127 | 127 64
L24-27 02/93- F|19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
R1{19090.0 819090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
R2{19090.0 819090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
TL 1470 DMY, DMT, DOT, SMT 19801987 | F [ 17804.0 4(17804 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
R | K19622.0 4019622 (394 | 354 | 152 | 127 04
™ 2300 1977-1987 | F | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
M Series >
MT12-16 02/93— F|K19231.0 819306 | 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 93683 9%
MT12-18 R | K19231.0 819306 | 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 93683 9%
50 Series il
FA50.130 1992 F[19503.0 4(19503 360 | 316 | 170 | 16 8162080001 72
FA 50.150 R [19503.0 4119503 |360 | 316 | 170 | 16 8162080001| 72
FA 50.160
FA 50.180 10/94-
50 Series Freighters =
FA 50.130 19901992 | F | K17217.0 4117217 (330 | 295 | 125 | 117 93684 4
FA 50.160 R | K17932.0 2(17933 (330 | 295 | 127 | 85 Opt 52
2(17932(330| 340 [ 127 | 10 5
FA'50.150 19901992 | R | 17316.0 4117316 | 394 | 321 | 127 | 127 93683 48
65 CF Series L J
FA 65.180, FA 65.220, FA 65.250 136-184kW 01/01- F 2925305390 |4 (29253 | 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 Profec § Version
R | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 |432 | 2475109.5| 30 Profec § Version
65 CF Series ol
FA 65 CF 180 133kW/181PS 02/98— F|19010.0 4(19011 420 | 177 | 150 | 206 93686 64
FA 65 CF 210 156kW/212PS 419010 [420| 176 | 150 | 208
FA 65 CF 240 177kW/241PS R [ 19063.0 419063 [420 | 177 | 200 | 206 93685 128
FAV 65 CF 180 (4x4) 133kw/181PS 419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 208

FAV 65 CF 210 156kW/212PS

75 CF-Series aw
FA75.250, FA 75.310, FA 75.360, 01/01- F 2925305390 |4 (29253 | 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 Profec § Version
FAG 75.250, FAG 75.310, FAG 75.360, R | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 |432 | 247.5|109.5| 30 Profec § Version

FAR 75.250, FAR 75.310, FAR 75.360,
FAT 75.250, FAT 75.310, FAT 75.360,
FT 75.250, FT 75.310, FT 75.360 183-265kW

75 CF-Series >

FA 75 CF 250 183kW/249PS 02/98- F(19010.0 4(19011 (420 | 177 | 150 | 20.6 93686 04
FA 75 CF 290 212kW/288PS 4{19010 [ 420 | 176 | 150 | 208

FAG, FAN 75 CF 2500 (6x2/4) 183kW/249PS R1{19063.0 4119063 [ 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93685 128
FAG, FAN 75 CF 320 (6x2/4) 4| 19064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8

FAR, FAS 75 CF 250 (6x2) R2(19052.0 4(19052 420 | 177 | 175 | 20.6 6x2/6x4 93686 9%
FAR, FAS 75 CF 290 (6x2) 4(19055|420 | 176 | 175 | 208

FAR, FAS 75 CF 320 (6x2)

FAT75 CF 250 183kW/249PS
FAT75 CF 290 (6x4) 212kW/288PS
FAT75 CF 320 (6x4) 235kW/320PS
FT75 CF 250 (4x2) 183kW/249PS
FT 75 CF 290 (4x2) 212kW/288PS
FT 75 CF 320 (4x2) 235kW/320PS

22 JURID
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29252

KNR SB/SN7

~OB

BEDFORD - DAF
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48 ZD@G
Q| ~3=84
Head | SMank® | oo Head | T=tubular
Rivet Ref S?zae x Shank rta w;ng Sheaae S =semi- | Material Material Description A _I ' TLT_l
Length P P tubular 5 1 TJ: i
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS :-H‘[ I:
93683 12.25 6.35x13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o -4
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80 Series =

FAD 80.250 (8x4) 1991 F |K19542.0 8 (19542381 180 | 200 | 19.2 93684 9%

FAD 80.260 (8x4) R | K19542.0 819542 | 381 | 180 | 200 | 19.2 93684 9%

FAD 80.270 (8x4)

FAD 80.300 (8x4)

FAD 80.330 (8x4)

FAT 80.260 (6x4)

FT 80.300 19901991 | F [ K19921.0 8 (19921 (394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128

FT80.330 R [K19921.0 819921394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128

FT6 80.330 1990-1991 | F | K19921.0 819921 (394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128
R2{K19921.0 8 (19921 (394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128

85 CF-Series L |

FA 85.340, FA 85.380, FA 85.430, FA 85.480, 01/01- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 47.5]109.5| 30 Profec § Version

FAD, FAD 85.380, FAD 85.430, FAD 85.480, R | 2925305390 | 429253 |432 | 247.5|109.5| 30 Profec § Version

FAG 85.340, FAG 85.380, FAG 85.430, FAG 85.480,

FAR 85.340, FAR 85.380, FAR 85.430, FAR 85.480,

FAT 85.340, FAT 85.430, FAT 85.480,

FT 85.340, FT 85.380, FT 85.430, FT 85

Blueline >

Bear 22/24 ton GVW 1973-1975 | F | K19072.0 4119072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

Bison 22t GYW 19731984

Bison 22t GYW (BN50) 19691982

Buffalo (16/32 ton Rigid) 197141981

(lydesdale 19711982

(lydesdale (D40/(D41

Lynx LX50 (16 ton GYW Rigid) 19691980

Lynx LX50 (26,/28 ton GVW Tractor)

Marathon MTL 38-28 Drawhar 19771981

Reiver 19741982

Super Buffalo 24t GVW 197341981

Super Comet 19731975

Chieftain 1974-1982 | F | K17546.0 4017546 | 394 | 361 | 127 | 127 4
R |K19172.0 4119172 (394 | 324 | 152 | 11.6 4

Octopus 19751981 |F1 | K19072.0 419072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
F2| K19072.0 419072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

Boxer >

BX1425 19691982 | F | K19622.0 4019622 (394 | 354 | 152 | 127 04

BX1450 19751982

BX16 Tractive unit 19731982 | F | K17555.0 417555 (330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 48
R | K17662.0 2 (17662330 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 52

2(17663 (330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5 93684

BX18 19731982 | F | K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4
R | K19351.0 4(19351 (394 | 301 | 152 | 127 4

BX1600 19711983 | F [ K19072.0 4(19072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

F 45 Series a»

FA 45.120-06, FA 45.120-035, FA 45.130 BO6, 05/91-12/00 | F [ 2901709560 |4 | 29017 {312 | 191 | 89 | 23 567123)

FA 45.130 C06, FA 45.150 BO8, FA 45.150 B10, 2902409561 | 4 | 29024 191 | 89 | 23

FA45.150 BI1, FA 45.150 C08, FA 45.150 €09,

FA 45.150 C11, FA 45.150-10, FA 45.160 (08,

FA 45.160 C09, FA 45.160 C11, FA 45.160-10,

FA 45.180, FA45.210 85-158kW

F 45 Series (3.5 - 7.7 ton) =

FA 45.130 B06, C06 97kW/132PS 05/91-2001 | R [ 15817.0 2| 15817 325|301 | 97 | 121 8162080003| 44

FA 45.130 B08, (08 2(15823(325| 251 | 97 | 121

FA 45.150 B08, C08 107kW/146PS

FA 45.160 C08 119kW/162PS

FA 45.180 B0 133kW/181PS 05/95-2001

FA 45.210 B0 158kW/215PS 19962001

20 JURID



2901709560 2902409561 | 2925305390
29017 WABCO| (29024 WAB456F-0( |29252 KNR SB/SN7
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ofdn i _ I
@& Z00000 B |k L s q
567123) |osm| 312| 30 |27.5) 134 1335 12xM12 14.6 B
Head | Shank@ | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea enmi . . - . - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1'_f i T—__,T_l
Length tubular 5 =T TJ: =T
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:"
93683 12.25 6.35x13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93684 1214 | 635x145 | Typeh Conical S Steel | T JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
‘i 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
1 00F
r_‘
a3
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F 45 Series (10 & 11 ton)

P

FA 45.150 €09 108kW/147PS
FA 45.160 €09 119kW/162PS
FA 45.160 C11 119kW/162PS
FA 45.160-10 119kW/162PS

FA 45.180 B10 133kW/181PS
FA 45.180 B11 133kW/181PS
FA 45.210 BT1 158kW/215PS

05/91-2001 | R | 17900.0 217900 | 325

17901 | 325

~

05/95-2001

301
251

147
147

121
121

8103080008

44

F 50 Series

|FA 50 Wheel = 19.5" Air Brake Wabco 1600 V-G | 405/9S|F|2907705390 |4|29077|375| 205 | 106 | 27 | | |5678|2] |
F 55 Series

FA 55.150 B13, FA 55.180 B13, FA 55.180 B15, 11/95-12/00 | F [ 2907705390 |4 | 29077 [375| 205 | 106 | 27 567812)
FA 55.210 B13, FA 55.210 B15, FA 55.230 B13,

FA 55.230 B15, FAG 55.210 B21 107-173kW

F 55 Series >

FA 55.180 B13 Wabco 1600 V-G 133kW/182PS 11/95-2001 | R [ 19503.0 4119503 {360 | 316 | 170 | 16 8162080001| 72
FA 55.180 B15 Wabco 1600 V-G 133kW/182PS

FA 55.210 B13 Wabco 1600 V-G 158kW/215PS

FA 55.210 B15 Wahco 1600 V-G 158kW/215PS

FA 55.230 B13 Wahco 1600 V-G 173kW/235PS

FA 55.230 B15 Wahco 1600 V-G 173kW/235PS

FAG 55.210 B21 158kW,/215PS

F 65 Series >

FA 65.180 (4x2) 133kW/181PS 03/93-02/98 | F [ 19010.0 419011 420 | 177 | 150 | 206 93686 64
FA 65.210 156kW,/212PS 419010 (420 | 176 | 150 | 208

FA 65.240 177kW/240PS 05/96-02/98 | R | 19063.0 419063 [420 | 177 | 200 | 206 93685 128
FAV 65.180 (4x4) 133kW/181PS 03/93-02/98 419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 208

FAV 65.210 156kW,/212PS

F 75 Series <=

FA75.240 ATi (4x2) 180kW/245PS 07/92-02/98 | F [ 19010.0 4119011 | 420 | 177 | 150 | 20.6 93686 64
FA 75.270 ATi (4x2) 200kW,/272PS 419010 (420 | 176 | 150 | 208

FA 75.300 (4x2) 222kW/302PS R1{19063.0 419063 [ 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93685 128
FAG 75.240 ATi (6x2/4) 180kW,/245PS 419064 420 | 176 | 200 | 208

FAG 75.270, FAN 75.270 (6x2/4) 200kW/272PS R2| 19052.0 419052 420 | 177 | 175 | 206 6x2/bx4 93686 9%
FAG 75.300, FAN 75.300 (6x2/4) 222kW/302PS 4(19055|420 | 176 | 175 | 20.8

FAN 75.240 (6x2/4) 180kW/245PS
FAR 75.240 (6x2) 180kW/245PS
FAR 75.270, FAS 75.270 (6x2) 200kW/272PS
FAR 75.300 (6x2) 222kW/302PS
FAS 75.240 (6x2) 180kW,/245PS
FAS 75.300 (6x2) 222kW/302PS
FAT75.270 (6x4) 200kW/272PS
FAV 75.240 (4x4) 180kW/245PS
FAV 75.270 (4x4) 200kW/272PS
FT75.240 ATi (4x2) 180kW/245PS
FT75.270 (4x2) 200kW/272PS
FT75.300 (4x2) 222kW/302PS

26

JURID



DAf

2907705390
29077 WAB 1600 V-6

{? )
J,ﬂ §:

r=h ot
@ 200000 @ |k| L |
g
567812) |omn| 375| 44 | 40 | 128 154 | 10xM14 25
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea  earni . . - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i s
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: i
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ' Ko
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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F 85 Series =
FA 85.330 ATi (4x2) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98 | F | 19010.0 4(19011 (420 | 177 | 150 | 20.6 93686 04
FA 85.360 ATi (4x2) 268kW/365PS 419010 (420 | 176 | 150 | 208
FA 85.400 ATi (4x2) 295kW/401PS 03/95-02/98 | R | 19063.0 419063 [ 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93685 128
FT 85.330 ATi (4x2) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98 419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
FT 85.360 ATi (4x2) 268kW/365PS
FT 85.400 ATi (4x2) 295kW/401PS 03/95-02/98
FAD 85.330 ATi (8x4) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98 |F1| 19052.0 4119052 (420 | 177 | 175 | 206 93686 9%
FAD 85.360 ATi (8x4) 268kW/365PS 4(19055 420 | 176 | 175 | 208
FAD 85.400 ATi (8x4) 295kW/401PS 03/95-02/98 [F2| 19010.0 4(19011 420 | 177 | 150 | 20.6 93686 04
4(19010|420 | 176 | 150 | 20.8
R1(19063.0 4(19063 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93685 128
4(19064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
R2(19052.0 419052 (420 | 177 | 175 | 206 93686 9%
4(19055 420 | 176 | 175 | 208
FAG 85.330 (6x2/2/4) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98 | F [ 19052.0 4(19052|420 | 177 | 175 | 20.6 93686 9%
FAG 85.360 (6x2/2/4) 268kW/365PS 419055 (420 | 176 | 175 | 208
FAG 85.400 (6x2/2/4) 295kW/401PS 03/95-02/98 |R1{19010.0 4119011 [420| 177 | 150 | 206 93686 64
FAR 85.330 (6x2/2/4) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98 4119010 | 420 | 176 | 150 | 208
FAR 85.360 (6x2/2/4) 268kW/365PS R2{19063.0 419063 [ 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93485 128
FAR 85.400 (6x2/2/4) 295kW/401PS 03/95-02/98 419064 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
FAS 85.330 (6x2/2/4) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98
FAS 85.360 (6x2/2/4) 268kW/365PS
FAS 85.400 (6x2/2/4) 295kW/401PS 03/95--02/98
FTG 85.330 (6x2/4) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98
FTG 85.360 (6x2/4) 268kW/365PS
FTG 85.400 (6x2/4) 295kW/401PS 03/95--02/98
FAT 85.330 ATi (6x4) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98 | F | 19052.0 419052 (420 | 177 | 175 | 206 93686 9%
FAT 85.360 ATi (6x4) 268kW/365PS 419055 (420 | 176 | 175 | 208
FAT 85.400 ATi (6x4) 295kW/401PS 03/95-02/98 |R1{19063.0 419063 [420 | 177 | 200 | 206 93685 128
FIT 85.330 (6x4) 242kW/330PS 07/92-02/98 4(19064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
FTT 85.360 ATi (6x4) 268kW/365PS R2{19063.0 419063 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93485 128
FIT 85.400 ATi (6x4) 295kW/401PS 03/95--02/98 4(19064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
F 85 CF Series >
FA 85 CF 340 (4x2) 250kW/340PS 02/98— F|19010.0 4119011 | 420 | 177 | 150 | 20.6 93686 04
FA 85 CF 380 (4x2) 280kW/381PS 419010 (420 | 176 | 150 | 208
FT 85 CF 340 (4x2) 250kW/340PS R [ 19063.0 419063 [420 | 177 | 200 | 206 93685 128
FT 85 CF 380 (4x2) 280kW/381PS 419064 420 | 176 | 200 | 208

FAC 85 CF 430 (8x2) 315kW/428PS
FAD 85 CF 340 (8x4/4) 250kW/340PS
FAD 85 CF 380 (8x4/4) 280kW/381PS
FAD 85 CF 430 (8x4/4) 315kW/428PS
FAG 85 CF 340 (6x2/4) 250kW/340PS
FAG 85 CF 380 (6x2/4) 280kW/381PS
FAG 85 CF 430 (6x2/4) 315kW/428PS
FAN 85 CF 340 (6x2/4) 250kW/340PS
FAN 85 CF 380 (6x2/4) 280kW/381PS
FAN 85 CF 430 (6x2/4) 315kW/428PS
FAR 85 CF 340 (6x2) 250kW/340PS
FAR 85 CF 380 (6x2) 280kW/381PS
FAR 85 CF 430 (6x2) 315kW/428PS
FAS 85 CF 340 250kW/340PS

FAS 85 CF 380 280kW/381PS

FAS 85 CF 430 315kW/428PS

FAT 85 CF 340 (6x4) 250kW/340PS
FAT 85 CF 380 (6x4) 280kW/381PS
FAT 85 CF 430 (6x4) 315kW/428PS
FTG 85 CF 340 (6x2/4) 250kW/340PS
FTG 85 CF 380 (6x2/4) 280kW/381PS
FIG 85 CF 430 315kW/428PS

FIT 85 CF 340 (6x4) 250kW/340PS
FIT 85 CF 430 (6x4) 315kW/428PS
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Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref H?ad X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description 4 '
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5
93685 12.14 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T [
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | TypeA Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
K 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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F 95/95 XF Series =
All types (306-507 PS) 420 x 150mm 09/87-1989 | F [ 19900.0 4119900 | 420 | 177 | 150 | 19.1 93686 64
4{19901 [ 420 | 179 | 150 | 185
R | 19900.0 4{19900 [ 420 | 177 | 150 | 19.1 Traling axle 93686 64
4{19901 [ 420 | 179 | 150 | 185
R2| 19900.0 4{19900 [ 420 | 177 | 150 | 19.1 93686 64
419901 [ 420 | 179 | 150 | 185
All types (306-507 PS) 420 x 175mm 09/87-1989 | F [ 19888.0 419888 [420 | 177 | 175 | 185 93686 %
4(19889 [420 | 179 | 175 [ 191
R |19888.0 419888 [420 | 177 | 175 | 185 93686 %
4(19889 [420 | 179 | 175 [ 191
All types (306-507 PS) 420 x 200mm 09/87-1989 | R [ 19890.0 419891420 | 179 | 200 | 19.1 93685 128
4(19890 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 185
R2( 19890.0 4{19891 {420 | 179 | 200 | 19.1 93685 128
4{19890 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 185
All types (306-507 PS) 420 x 240mm R | K19914.0 4119914 | 420 | 179 | 240 [19.1/ 128
134
4{19915 420 | 177 | 240 |19.7/
174
All types with S-Cam brake 419 x 127mm 1990-09/02 | [1701221,55606( 4 | 17013 | 419 | 209 | 127 |21.55 93686 80
417012 [ 419 | 20 | 127 |21.55
All types with S-Cam brake 419 x 152mm 1990-09/02 | [K19024.0 4119024 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 206 93686 80
4(19031 | 419 | 220 | 152 | 208
All types with S-Cam brake 420 x 150mm 1990-09/02 | {19010.0 4(19011 | 420 | 177 | 150 | 20.6 93686 64
4(19010 | 420 | 176 | 150 | 208
All types with S-Cam brake 420 x 175mm 1990-09/02 | | 19052.0 4(19052 | 420 | 177 | 175 | 20.6 93686 %
4{19055 | 420 | 176 | 175 | 208
All types with S-Cam brake 420 x 200mm 1990-09/02 | 19063.0 419063 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93685 128
419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 208
F 600 aw
|FA600 (D 85kW |l2/86—~12/92|F|290|709560 |4|29017|315| 191 | 89 | 2 | |567|22J |
F 800 Series a®
|FA 800 (B, FA 800 CN 96-108kW |12/86—~08/91 |F|290|709560 |4|29017|315| 191 | 89 | JK | |567|22J |
F 800 Series =
FA 800 CB, FA 800 CN 96-108kW 12/86-08/91 | R | 15817.0 2(15817(325| 301 | 97 |12 8162080003 44
2(15823[325| 251 | 97 |12
F 1000 aw
[ FA 1000 CB, FA 1000 CN 96-108kW lo/ss-19 | 2901709560 | 4| 2907 312 191 | 99 | 23 | |s67123) |
Freighter =
11.11,13,14,15 19831990 | F [K17662.0 2 (17662330 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 52
2[17663 (330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5
F|K17217.0 4177|330 | 295 | 125 [ 117 Opt 93684 48
R | K17662.0 2(17662 330 | 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 5
2[17663 (330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5
R | K17932.0 2(17933 (330 | 295 | 127 | 85 Opt 5
2(17932(330| 340 | 127 | 10 5
13.11,13,14, 16 19821990 |R [ 17316.0 4(17316 (394 | 30 | 127 | 127 93683 4
15.11,14 19831990 | F | K17217.0 4117217 (330 | 295 | 125 | 117 7" Brake 93684 4
16.13,15 19811984 | F | K19072.0 4119072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 Opt 93684 48
16.14 19831990
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(o)
567122) |os| 315 26 | 24 1122119 | 10xM12 13.1 -
567123) |om:| 312| 30 |27.5) 134 1335 12xM12 14.6
Head | SMank® | oo Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea eami . . - = - .
Rivet Ref size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__.T_l
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
93683 12.25 6.35x13 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93684 1214 | 635x145 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | Typea Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L S
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F-Series =
2100 F[17263.0* 4(17263 | 419 | 209 | 127 | 183 "use 17263 18,30 60 6 93685 80
F 2000, 2005 FA/FT 121kW/165PS 19721989 417264 | 419| 216 | 127 | 188
F 2200, 2205 FA/FAS/FAT/FM/FT 159kW/216PS R [19150.0 419150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
3200 (for Air Brakes) ~1989 | F [19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FA 2100 150kW/204PS 19771989 4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
FA 2105 DHR 150kW,/204PS 19781989 |R [ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FA 2105 DM 19801989 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
FAD 2205 1974-1989
FAD 2305 DHU 19801986
FAS 2105 DHR 19801989
FAT 2305 DHRE 19801986
FT 2100, 2105 DHR 150kW/204PS 19831989
FT 2105 DHTD, DHT
FTS, FIT 2200
F 500 19781986 | F | 17829.0 2(17829(310| 245 | 100 | 10 93038 56
F700 (6-7.5 to) 57kW/78PS 19751986 217830 (310 | 209 | 100 | 10
R [17831.0 2(17832(310| 245 [ 125 | 10 93038 64
2(17831(310| 209 | 125 | 10
F 800 1975-1986 | F | 17827.0 2(17827 (325 251 | 120 | 125 60
F 900 (8-10 to) 2(17828 325 210 | 120 | 12.5
FA 900 DE, DD 19831986 | R | 19620.0 2(19621|325| 251 | 150 | 125 04
FA 900 DF, DT 2(19620|325| 210 | 150 | 125
FA 1100 DNTD 96kW/130PS 19871990
FA 1100 DT 110kW/150PS 19781986
FT1100 19871990
F1100 19781986 | F | 17804.0 4017804 | 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
F1300(G110) 19761986 | R | K19622.0 4019622 (394 | 354 | 152 | 127 04
F 1400 (G130)
FA 1500 19781986
F 2500 DHS, Turbo Intercooler 184kW/250PS 19811989 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FA 2805 DKSE 206kW/280PS 19841989 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
FAD 2525 DHS (8x4) 184kW/250PS 19831989 |R1{19256.0 4119256 [419| 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 12
FAR 2500 DHS (6x2) 184kW/250PS 19821989 4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FAT 2305 DHU, FT 2500 19771989 |R2|19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
FAT 2525 DHS (6x4) 184kW/250PS 19831989 4119260 [419| 216 | 178 | 18.8
FT & FA 2500 DHS 195kW/265PS
FT 2500 DHS 19861989
N 2800 (6x4) 19821989
F 2800 ATi 19861989 |F1{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
F 3200 ATi 4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
f2/ 19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R1{19890.0 4119891 (420 179 | 200 | 19.1 93685 128
4(19890 420 | 177 | 200 | 185
R2(19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 x4 93685 n2
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R2(19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 Trailing axle 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
F 3300 DKX Turho Intercooler 243kW/330PS 19811989 | F [ 19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
FA 3305 DKX 243kW/330PS 19841989 4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
FAG 2305 DHT (6x2) 162kW/220PS 19821989 |R1{19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
FAR, FTR 3300 DKX (6x2) 4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FAR, FTR 3300 DKX (6x2) 243kW/330PS 19841989 |R2{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FTR 3300 DKSE (6x2) 206kW/280PS 19831989 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
FTR 3300 DKX (6x2) 243kW/330PS 19821989
FA 600/800 Wabco 465 F-0 1987-1991 | R | 15817.0 2(15817 (325 | 301 | 97 | 121 8162080003| 44
2(15823(325| 251 | 97 |12
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Shank @ T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head x Shank Drawing | Head S =semi- | Material Material Description ' &
Size type Shape = P i 11
Length tubular 5 TJ: =
s = e =
8162080003 [ 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ~H T [
93038 9.5 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS " =
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K o
—J.-— ~f1s*
min rad
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...F-Series >
FA 1005 (17.5") Wabco 465 F-0 1987 R | 17900.0 2(17900 | 325 | 301 | 147 | 121 8103080008| 44
2(17901 325 | 251 | 147 | 12.1
FA 1300 DNT 132kW/180PS 19871989 | F | 19923.0 4119923 | 360 | 351 | 170 | 16.5 93683 88
R |19923.0 4(19923 (360 | 351 | 170 | 16.5 93683 88
FA 1700 DNT 19871995 | F [ 19923.0 4119923 (360 | 351 | 170 | 16.5 93683 8
K19231.0 819306 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 01/90— 93683 9%
R |19923.0 4119923 (360 | 351 | 170 | 16.5 93683 8
K19231.0 819306 | 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 01/90— 93683 9%
FA 1900 11/89-09/93 | F { 19010.0 4119011 | 420 | 177 | 150 | 20.6 93686 64
FA 1905 4(19010 420 | 176 | 150 | 20.8
FT 1900 R | 19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 Opt 93685 n
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R | 19052.0 4119052 (420 | 177 | 175 | 20.6 93686 9%
4(19055 420 | 176 | 175 | 20.8
FA 1900 DNS, Topsleeper 156kW/212PS 19871989 | F [ 19900.0 4119900 | 420 | 177 | 150 | 191 93686 64
FA 1900 DNT 4(19901 {420 | 179 | 150 | 18.5
FA 1905, FT 1905 R | 19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 Opt 93685 n
FA 2100, FAR 2100 4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FA 2500, FAR 2500 1987 R | 19888.0 419888 420 | 177 | 175 | 18.5 93686 9%
FAD 2500, FAS 2500 4(19889 (420|179 | 175 | 19.]
FAS 2100, FAT 2100 19871989
FD 2100
FD 2800 1987
FT 2500
FA 2100 DH, DHTD, DHT 19831989 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FA 2105 DH, DHTD 19841989 4119151419 216 | 152 | 18.8
FA 2505 DHS 184kW/250PS R [19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 1
FT 2100 DHT 19861989 4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FA 2105 11/89- F | K19024.0 4119024 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 206 93686 80
FA 2505 4(19031 419 | 220 | 152 | 20.8
R | 19052.0 4119052420 | 177 | 175 | 20.6 93686 9%
4(19055|420 | 176 | 175 | 20.8
FA 2300 11/89- F [ K19024.0 4119024 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 206 93686 80
FA, FT 2700 4(19031| 419 220 | 152 | 208
FA, FT 2900 R [ 19063.0 4(19063 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93685 128
4(19064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
FA 2300 DHT 162kW/220PS 19831989 | F | 19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93485 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
FA 2300 DHT 162kW/228PS 19831989 |R1| 19256.0 4019256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 1
4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R2{19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
FA 2500 11/89— F1701221,55606( 4| 17013 | 419 | 209 | 127 |21.55 93686 80
4117012419 | 220 | 127 |21.55
F [ K19024.0 4119024 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 20.6 Opt 93686 80
4(19031 419 220 | 152 | 208
R | 19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R | 19052.0 4119052 420 | 177 | 175 | 20.6 Opt 93686 9%
4(19055 (420 | 176 | 175 | 208
FA 2605 DK (4x2) 156kW/212PS 19721989 | F | 17263.0* 4117263 | 419 | 209 | 127 | 18.3 *use 17263 18,30 60 6 93685 80
FA 2605 DKA (4x2) 169kW/230PS 417264 | 419 | 216 | 127 | 1838
FAS 2600 DK (6x2) 156kW/212PS R [ 19256.0 419256 [419| 208 | 178 | 183 93685 12
FAS 2600 DKH (6x2) 169kW/230PS 419260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 1838
FAT 2600 DKA (6x4) 169kW/230PS
FT 2605 DK (4x2) 156kW,/212PS
FT 2605 DKA (4x2) 169kW/230PS
FTS 2600 DK (6x2) 156kW/212PS
FTS 2600 DKA (6x2) 169kW,/230PS
FTT 2600 DKA (6x4) 169kW/230PS
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Shank 0 T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description ' O
Size type Shape = P i 1
Length tubular 5 TJ: T
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS I T I:
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS " L
93685 12.14 635x16 | TypeA Conical 5 Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93686 1225 | 635x175 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS gL
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...F-Series >
FA 2800 DKS (4x2) 19741989 |F1{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93485 80
FMD 2825 DKTD (8x4) 188kW/256PS 19821989 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
FT 2800 DKS (4x2) 1974-1989 |F2| 19150.0 4119150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 6x2 & Bxd 93685 80
FT 2800 DKT (4x2) 4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
FT 2800 DKTD (4x2) R1{19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
FTT 2805 DKS (6x4) 4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
MAG 2800 DKTL (6x2) 185kW/252PS 19821989 |R2|19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FA 2800 DKV, Topsleeper 1986-1989 | F [19150.0 4119150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
FT 2800 DKV 4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R|1961718,50606 4 |19618 419 | 219 | 203 | 18.5 93686 160
4(19617 | 419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5
FAD 2825 DKV ~1987 |F1{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FAT 2825 DKV (6x4/8x4) 19861989 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
f2|19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 x4 93685 n
4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
f2|19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 B4 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R1{19256.0 4119256 [419| 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R2{19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FAD 3325 DKX (8x4) 19861989 |F1{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
FAD 3325 DKX-ATI (8x4) 4(19151 419 | 216 | 152 | 188
FAT 3325 DKX (6x4) 19821989 |F2{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 18.3 x4 93685 80
FIT 3325 DKX (6x4) 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R1{19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4019260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R2(19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 x4 93685 n
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FAG 2505 DHS 195kW/265PS 19831989 | F | 19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R1{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R2(19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FAG 3300 (6x2) 19861989 |F1{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FT 3600 DKZ 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
f2|19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R | 19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 Traling axle 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R|196171850606 4 |19618|419 | 219 | 203 | 18.5 93686 160
4119617 [ 419| 210 | 203 | 18.5
FAR 3300 (6x2) 19861989 |F1| 19150.0 4119150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
f2|19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R | 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 Traling axle 93485 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R|1961718,50606 4 |19618|419 | 219 | 203 | 18.5 93686 160
4(19617 | 419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5
FAT 2525 DKS (6x4) 184kW/250PS 19821989 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R1{19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R2(19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R2(19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 Opt 93685 n
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FT 2100 DHR 19801983 | R [ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93485 80
FT2105 DHR 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
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Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref H?ad X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description 4 '
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5
93685 12.14 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T [
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | TypeA Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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...F-Series >
FT 2805 DKV 19861989 | F [19150.0 4119150 (419 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151 (419 216 | 152 | 188
R(196171850606(4 [19618 | 419 | 219 | 203 | 185 93686 160
419617 | 419| 210 | 203 | 185
FT 3200 KS 238kW/324PS 01/90-10/93 | F [ 19900.0 4(19900 (420 | 177 | 150 | 19.1 93686 04
4119901 420 | 179 | 150 | 185
R [ 19890.0 419891 (420 | 179 | 200 | 19.1 93685 128
419890 420 | 177 | 200 | 185
Laird -
[ 1160/12001R (16/9" w/b) Lioso-tom (v [173160 [ a[17316 304 3 [ 127 [ 107 | ooy | » | |
LF 45
45.220, FA 45.150, FA 45.170, 01/01- F (2908809560 | 429088 [330 | 176 | 83 | 26 (587056 12on axle 569127)
FA 45.180, FA 45.220 110-162kW 330 | 176 | 83 | 2 569128)
R [ 2908809560 |4 |29088 |330 | 176 | 83 | 26 |587056 T fon axle 569129)
LF 55 aw
FA 55.170, FA 55.180, FA 55.220, FA 55.250, -02/03 | F [2914209569 | 429142 | 375|2045| 99.5 | 30 (587034 569130J
FA LE180, FT 55.180, FT 55.220, FT 55.250 01/01- 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 [ 2475(109.5| 30 ProTec § Version, 6x2 Opt
123kW 03/03- 2915905390 |4 | 29159 2105|925 | 30 |587068
-02/03 [ R [ 2914209569 |4 (29142 |375|2045| 99.5 | 30 |587034 569131J
01/01- 2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 2475|1095 30 Prafec S Version, 6x2 Opt
03/03- 2915905390 | 429159 2105|925 | 30 (587068
Mastiff > =
MS1600 19691983 | F | K19072.0 4119072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
MS2400 19691979
MS2600 19691970
MS2600, 2800 (Tractor) 19701982
Redline > =
1160F) (16/9" w/b) 19681969 | R [ 17316.0 4(17316 | 394 | 301 | 127 | 127 93683 18
1700/1800FJT (16/9" w/b)
FIK140, 340, 360 (16/9” w/b) 19651967
Roadrunner aw
6.10,12,13,15, 01/86-12/91 | F [ 2901709560 |4 | 29017 {315 | 191 | 89 | 23 567122)
8.10,12,13,15 2902409561 | 4 | 29024 191 | 89 | 23
10.12,13,15 01/86-12/91 | F | 2902409561 | 4| 29024 |312| 191 | 89 | 23 567123)
Roadrunner >
6.10,12,13,15, 01/86-12/91 | R | 15817.0 215817 [325| 301 | 97 |12 8162080003| 44
8.10,12,13,15 2(15823(325| 251 | 97 |12
10.12,13,15 01/86-12/91 | R [ 17900.0 2(17900 | 325| 301 | 147 |12 8103080008| 44
2|17901 [325| 251 | 147 | 121
Roadtrain >
16.25,28,29 19801990 | F [ K19921.0 8 (19921 (394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128
17.25,27, 28,29 19821990 | R [ K19921.0 8 (19921 (394 191 | 200 | 19.3 93483 128
17.30, 32, 34, 35 19841990
19.28 19821990
20.29, 32 (6x2 Tractor) 19881990 | F [K19921.0 8 (19921394 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128
20.33, 35 (6x2 Tractor) 82| K19921.0 8 (19921394 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128
Terrier >
TR650, TR738 19701984 | F [ K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 [ 101 | 9.5 48
TR750 19701971
TR850 19701984 | F [ K17555.0 417555 (330 299 | 101 | 9.5 48
TR950 1970-1971 | R [K17662.0 2| 17662 | 330 | 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 5
217663330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5
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2901709560 2902409561 2908809560 2914209569 2915905390
29017 WABCO [ |29024 WAB 456 F-0| |29088 WABPANT7| [29142 WABPANT19-2| [29159 WAB PAN 19-1
= ?&3,‘
) N | S
T— e o &= comea | ——EoSimeor
2925305390
29252 KNR SB/SN7

= |10 oy |10
- (; =
(
;:ﬂ—ﬂﬂl)y@ \:‘::ﬁjuml‘ij
T
e
S = __
@& Z00000 B |k L s
567122) |osi| 315 26 | 24 | 122|119 [ 10xm12 131
567123) |o=n| 312| 30 |27.5) 134 133.5] 12xM12 14.6
569127) |om| 330/ 34 | 30 123|117 [12xm12x1.75 18 v
569128) |oin 330 34 | 30 | 143|133 | 16xMi2x1.75 193 v
569129) |o=w| 330] 34 | 28 | 119 150 | 12xM12x1.175 18 v
569130J |omn| 375| 45 | 40 | 99 | 117 | 10x15 2xM14x2 234
569131J |omi| 375 45 | 38 | 146 | 150 | 10xM14 29 v
Head | SMank® | oo Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . T - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T—Tj_l
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - Rl
93683 12.25 63513 | TypeA | Conical $ Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - o
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
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XF 95 an

FA 95.380, FA 95.430, FA 95.480, FA 95.530, 09/02- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 247.5]109.5| 30 Profec § Version

FT 315, FT 355, FT 95.380, FT 95.530, R | 2925305390 | 429253 |432 | 247.5|109.5| 30 Profec § Version

FT6 95.380 250-390kW

XF 105 a®

XF105.410, XF 105.460, XF 105.510 10/05~ F (2925305390 | 429253 432 | 47.5]109.5| 30 ProTec § Version
R [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 Profec § Version

Eagle aw
Refuse Wagon 1994 F (2909009560 | 429090 [438 | 250 | 114 | 28 [587027 567152
R [ 2909009560 | 429090 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 (587027 567152)
Elite a»
[ Elte lojoo- | 7| 2909009560 | 429090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 [s87007 | | [rcrasen |
Elite =
Hlite 2000 R | 19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
1721MD, MS, P 1994 F [19090.0 819090 [ 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
1725MD, MS R [ 19090.0 8 (19090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 93683/93685|96/104
XM11, XM13
2221MD, MS, Linksteer 1994 F|19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
2225MD, MS, Linksteer
2421MD, MS, Linksteer R1(19090.0 8 (19090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
2425MD, MS, Linksteer
2521MD, MS R2(19090.0 8 (19090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
2525MD, MS
2621MD, MS, Linksteer
2625MD, MS, Linksteer
XM15, XM17
Fire Engines aw
Dagger F 2914809560 |2 |29148 185 | 84 | 34
2| 9115 75| 84 | 7
R (2914809560 |2 29148 185 | 84 | 34
2| 9115 75| 84 | 7
Rapier (22.5") SEE 2x67 09/91- F (2901309561 |4|29013 (354 | 183 | 87 | 21 567949)
Sabre (22.5") Meritor D Lisa 1995 F (2909009560 | 429090 [438 | 250 | 114 | 28 (587027 567152
Fire Engines =
F type 1976 F | K19072.0 4(19072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 18
S type
Rapier (22.5") SEE 2x67 R [19503.0 419503 | 360 | 316 | 170 | 16 8162080001| 72
19918.0 419225360 | 318 | 170 | 14 8162080002 72
Sabre R | 19071.0 819071410 | 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
Maxim (4 Wheel) -
(Al | ig6s-19m0 | ¢ [K19072.0 | 4| 19072394 | 300 | 152 | 127 | loasss | 48 | |
Maxim (6 Wheel) &
(Al | ig6s-1967 | ¢ [K19072.0 |4 |19072 394 | 300 | 152 | 127 | loasss | a8 | |
Olympus a®
OL-TON, OL-16N, OL-19N: OL-13W, OL-16W, 10/09- F (2925305390 |4 29253 2475(1095| 30
OL-19W, OL-21W, OL-23W, 0L27W R | 2925305390 |4 | 29253 2475(1095| 30
Phoenix L
Al l/0s- | 72909009560 |4 29090 438 250 | 114 | 38 | | | ] |
Refuse Collectors >
Phoenix 1985 F|19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
R1{ 19090.0 8119090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
R2| 19090.0 8119090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
Self Steer (20 ton) &=
Al 1970~ R1{K19072.0 419072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 8
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2901309561
29013

SEE2x67

2909009560

29090

MER D-LISA

2914809560

2925305390

KNR SB/SN5

29252

KNR SB/SN7
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567152) |osmn| 438) 45 | 38 11271/ 195 | 10xMl6 35
567949) |os0| 354 30 | 26 | 82 | 128 | 10x124 142
FCR286A |omm| 438/ 45 | 38 | 130|136 3
Shank 0 T = tubular
. Head Drawing Head _ . . . . « 1 m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_I
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - el
93683 1225 | 635x13 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o o
£ JF
H
a3
%uu ié lim 41




'oYoYo_ 70'9

T

_— >

#WVA@@CD ]

N
///:\ \

A Series >
|LA(/LAG303, 304 | 19741980 |F|Kl9072.0 |4|19072|394| 360 | 152 | 12.7| | |936&4 | L] | |
ECS/ECT/ECX
4x2, 6x2 -2001 | F{2903005390 | 429030 {432 | 250 |118.5| 28 D3/D-Hsa 1 567410J
2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 432 | 250 [1185| 28 D3/D-Hsa 1 567410J
R (2903005390 | 429030 |432| 250 |118.5| 28 D3/D-Elsa 1 567410J
2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 432 | 250 [1185| 28 D3/D-Hsa 1 567410J
4x2, 6x2 2002-03/03 | F | 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 432 | 250 |118.5| 28 D3/D-Ehsa 1 567410)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 432 | 250 [118.5] 28 D3/D-Hsa 1 567410J
2925305390 |4 | 29253 2475(1095| 30 57
R | 2903005390 | 4| 29030432 | 250 |118.5| 28 D3/D-Hsa 1 567410J
2903009560 | 4| 29030 432 | 250 [118.5| 28 D3/D-Elsa 1 567410J
2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(1095| 30 57
4x2, 6x2 04/03- F 2903005390 |4 (29030 [432| 250 |118.5| 28 D3/D-Ehsa 1 567410)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 432 | 250 [118.5] 28 D3/D-Hsa 1 567410J
2913109560 |4 | 29131 |434 | 250 | 118 | 30 D-Fisa 2, No ABS FCR289A
2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(1095| 30 57
R (2903005390 | 429030 |432| 250 |118.5| 28 D3/D-Elsa 1 567410J
2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 432 | 250 [1185| 28 D3/D-Hsa 1 567410J
2913109560 | 4| 29131434 | 250 | 118 | 30 D-Flsa 2, No ABS FCR290A
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 2475(1095| 30 57
Pre-1974 Range .
046 Tractor 24 ton 19681973 | F | K19072.0 4019072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
66CU Tractor 32/48 ton
84pV 19681969
686X 24/26 ton 19681973 |F1|K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
F2| K19072.0 419072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
Series C >
(36,C40 19821986 | F [1992217,40608 | 8 | 19922 | 394 | 187 | 203 | 17.4 Light weight axle 93685 9%
(38 19841986 | R [1992217,40608| 8 | 19922 394 | 187 | 203 | 17.4 Light weight axle 93685 9%
Series CP -l
(P 28/32.250 (4x2) Tractors 19841986 | F [1992217,40608| 8 | 19922 {394 | 187 | 203 | 17.4 93685 9%
(P 32.290 (4x2) Tractors R(1992217,40608 | 8 | 19922 [ 394 | 187 | 203 | 17.4 93685 9%
Series E >
E6.18 1991-+09/93 | F [ 19553.0 619553 {410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version 8162080001| 96
2(19554 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 8 (19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version 93683/93685 | 96/104
F[19972.0 4119553 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 8162080001| 96
2(19717 [ 410 19 | 200 | 21.9
2(19716| 410 196 | 200 | 22.2
R [ 19553.0 6(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version 8162080001| 96
2(19554 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 8 (19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version 93683/93685 | 96/104
R {19716.0 4119553 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 8162080001| 96
2(19717 [ 410 | 19 | 200 | 21.9
2(19716| 410 196 | 200 | 22.2
E6.21 1991-09/93 | F [ 19553.0 6(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version 8162080001| 96
ES6.18 2(19554 (410 | 180 | 200 | 204
ES 6.18 Dropframe 19071.0 819071 (410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version 93683/93685 |96/104
ES 6.18 (EUROT) 09/93- F[19716.0 419553 (410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 8162080001| 96
ES 6.21 (EURO2) 2(19717 [ 410 19 | 200 | 21.9
2(19716| 410 196 | 200 | 22.2
R [ 19553.0 6(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version 8162080001| 96
2[19554 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 819071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version 93683/93685 | 96/104
R | 19716.0 4119553 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 8162080001| 96
2(19717 [ 410 | 19 | 200 | 21.9
2(19716| 410 196 | 200 | 22.2
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2903005390 2903009560 2913109560 2925305390
29030 MER D3/D-ELSAT| | 29030 MERITOR | 29131 MER D-ELSAZ | {29252 KNR SB/SN7
7
e
L= .08
5=
608
=0 =281
>
ofn e
@& =00000 D |k L
567410)J |os0| 432) 45 | 35 | 135208 | 10xMl6 37
FCR289A |o5 | 434 37 1455 210 38.3
FCR290A |o=in | 434 45 | 38 | 149 | 210 38
Head | SPank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea . . . . 1
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description T_T. -
Size Length type Shape tubular }i_ :Ir TJ: __.er
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS :-H‘[ IET
93683 12.25 6.35x13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - el
93684 12.14 635x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ' Ko
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...Series E >
E8.26,E8.27 1991-09/93 | F [ 19071.0 8 (19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
£10.25,E10.27,E10.32
E12.32ST E12.37 ST R 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
E12.40ST E14.32T
E14.36 ST E14.41 ST
E14.46 ST
E10.25R, E10.29R 19861990 | R | 19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 |18.5/ 93686 9%
115
Series E: 4x2 Drawbars & Tractors "
All 19861990 19745.0 819745 394 | 157 | 203 |18.5/ 93686 %
15
Series E: 4x2 Rigids & Tippers =
£S6.19 1989-09/93 | F | 19090.0 819090 [410| 176 | 175 | 18.3 7" Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 8" Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
R [ 19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 18.3 7" Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 8" Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
Series E: 6x2 Rigids & Tippers =
All 19861990 19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ 93686 %
115
Series E: 6x2 Tractors =
E10.32TT (Twinsteer) 1991-09/93 | F [ 19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685 | 96/104
E12.32 1T (Twinsteer)
E12.37 T (Twinsteer) R1| 19071.0 819071410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
E12.40 T (Twinsteer)
E 14.32 T (Twinsteer) R2{19071.0 819071 (410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
E 14.36 T (Twinsteer)
Series E: 6x4 Rigids =
E 8.26 Drawhar 1991-09/93 | F | 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
£8.27
£10.25 R1{19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
E10.27
ES8.21 R2| 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
£58.27
Series E: 6x4 Rigids & Tippers =
ES 8.24 (EUROT) 09/93- F|19553.0 619553 (410 | 180 | 200 | 204 01d version —04/96 8162080001| 96
ES 8.27 (EUROT) 2(19554 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt OId version —04/9 93683/93685 | 96/104
F[19716.0 4(19553| 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96
2(19717| 410 196 | 200 | 219
2(19716|410| 19 | 200 | 22.2
R [ 19553.0 6 (19553410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001 96
2(19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt OId version—04/96 93683/93685 | 96/104
R [19716.0 4(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96
2(19717| 410 19 | 200 | 21.9
2(19716|410| 19 | 200 | 22.2
Series E: 6x4 Tractors &=
£10.32 DT 1991-09/93 | F | 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
E14.41 DT R1| 19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
E14.46 DT R2{19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
Series E: 8x4 Rigids =
£8.27 1991-09/93 |F2| 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
£10.25
£10.27 R1{19071.0 8 (19071 (410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
£10.32
E12.30 R2| 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
£12.32
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Shank 0 T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head x Shank Drawing | Head S =semi- | Material Material Description ' ]
Size type Shape = P i 1
Length tubular 5 TJ: T
8162080001 | 155 8x15 | TpeC | Pl | Tstpped | Steel | 1xJUNIDRIVETSBAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =ATF [
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS " =
93685 12.14 635x16 | TypeA Conical 5 Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93686 1225 | 635x175 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS gL
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Series EC, EC11 =
EC 6.21 4x2 Rigids 09/93- F[19553.0 619553 [ 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 01d version —04/96 8162080001 96
ES 6.18 4x2 Rigids 1995 2[19554 {410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
EC11.305 09/95- 19071.0 819071 (410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version —04/96 93683/93685 |96/104
EC11.340 F[19716.0 4(19553 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96
EC11.380 2|19717 (410 196 | 200 | 219
219716 [410| 19 | 200 | 22.2
R [19553.0 619553 [ 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001 96
219554 (410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 183 Opt Old version —04/9% 93683/93685 |96/104
R [19716.0 419553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96 8162080001| 96
2|19717 (410 196 | 200 | 219
219716 [ 410 19 | 200 | 222
Series EC: 4x2 Tractors & Drawbars =
EC10.30, EC10.32, EC10.35 09/93— F[19553.0 619553 (410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001| 96
EC12.33,ECT12.37,EC12.40 2 (19554410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
EC14.34 EC14.38, EC14.41 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version —04/96 93683/93685 |96/104
EC14.50, EC14.52 F[19716.0 4(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96
EC6.18, EC6.21 1995 2(19717| 410 196 | 200 | 219
EC8.24, EC8.27 09/93- 2(19716|410| 19 | 200 | 22.2
R [19553.0 619553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 01d version —04/96 §162080001| 96
219554 (410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 183 Opt Old version —04/9% 93683/93685|96/104
R [19716.0 419553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96 8162080001| 96
2|19717 (410 196 | 200 | 219
219716 [ 410 196 | 200 | 22.2
Series EC: 6x2 Twinsteer Tractors =
EC10.32, ECT10.35 05/93- F[19553.0 619553410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001 96
EC12.33,EC12.37, EC12.40 2(19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
EC14.34,EC14.38, EC14.41 19071.0 819071 410 176 | 200 | 183 Opt Od version —04/9 93683/93685|96/104
EC14.50, EC14.52 F[19716.0 4[19553 {410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96 - 8162080001| 96
2|19717 (410 196 | 200 | 219
219716 [ 410| 196 | 200 | 22.2
R [19553.0 619553 [410| 180 | 200 | 20.4 01d version —04/96 8162080001| 96
219554 (410 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 183 Opt Od vrsion —04/9 93683/93685|96/104
R [19716.0 419553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96 8162080001 96
2|19717 [410| 196 | 200 | 219
219716 | 410 | 196 | 200 | 22.2
Series EC: 6x2/6x4 Tractors >
EC10.32, ECT10.35 05/93- F[19553.0 6 (19553410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001 96
EC12.33,EC12.37,EC12.40 2(19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
EC14.34 EC14.38, EC14.41 19071.0 8 (19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version —04/96 93683/93685 | 96/104
EC14.50, EC14.52 F[19716.0 4(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96
2|19717 (410 196 | 200 | 219
219716 [ 410 | 196 | 200 | 22.2
R [19553.0 619553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 01d version —04/96 8162080001| 96
219554 [ 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 183 Opt Old version —04/9 93683/93685 |96/104
R [19716.0 419553 [ 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96
2|19717 (410 196 | 200 | 219
219716 [410| 196 | 200 | 222

46 JURID



ERF

Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

1

=F
-4

g
8i
g
B

47

Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X X Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description 4
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5
8162080001 [ 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =AT [
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS "
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K [
—J.-— “f15*
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Series EC: 6x4 Rigids & Drawbars =

EC10.30, ECT10.32, EC10.35 09/93- F[19553.0 6(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001 96

EC8.24, EC8.27 2(19554 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
£S8.24, ES8.27 1995 19071.0 8 (19071 | 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version —04/96 93683/93685 | 96/104
F[19716.0 4(19553 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96

2(19717| 410 19 | 200 | 219

2(19716|410| 19 | 200 | 22.2
R [19553.0 6 (19553410 180 | 200 | 20.4 01d version —04/96 8162080001 96

2(19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 8 (19071410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Od version —04/9 93683/93685 | 96/104
R [19716.0 4(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96

2(19717| 410 19 | 200 | 219

2(19716|410| 19 | 200 | 22.2

Series EC: 8x4 Rigids =

EC10.30, EC10.32, EC10.35 09/93- F[19553.0 619553 {410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001| 96

EC12.33 2(19554 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
EC8.27 1995 19071.0 819071 (410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Old version —04/96 93683/93685 | 96/104
F[19716.0 4(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96

2(19717| 410 196 | 200 | 219

2(19716|410| 19 | 200 | 22.2
R [19553.0 6(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8162080001 96

2(19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt OId version —04/9% 93683/93685|96/104
R [19716.0 4(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8162080001 96

219717410 196 | 200 | 219

2(19716|410| 19 | 200 | 22.2

All >
Haulmaster, Fleetmaster 1979-1983 | F | 19365.0 4119366 | 419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4(19365|419| 192 | 203 | 187
R [ 19365.0 4(19366 419 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4(19365|419| 192 | 203 | 187
$104, 106, 108 19831987 | F [ 19896.0 819896 [419| 19 | 178 | 18 93683 12
R [ 19896.0 819896 [419| 19 | 178 | 18 93683 112
Alpha a»
KNR SB7000 Tractor Units 4x2, 6x2, 05/01- F [2925305390 |4 29253 2475[109.5| 30
KNR SB7000 Tippers & Rigids R [ 2925305390 | 429253 475(109.5] 30
Cargo a»
1713,1714,1717,1720, 1724, 1728 01/81- F [2930209560 |4 (29302 (322| 176 | 80 | 22 567121J
0608,0609,0611,0708,0709,0711, R | 2930209560 |4 |29302|322| 176 | 80 | 22 567121)
0712,0713, 0813 (4 Wheel Rigids),
0 813 (for Brake pads), 0 815
0808,0809,0811,0812
Cargo =
0911,0913,0915 1987 F[K17217.0 4117217 (330 | 295 | 125 | 117 93684 4
1011,1013 K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 20" Wheels 4
R | K17932.0 2(17933(330 | 295 | 127 | 8.5 52
217932 (330 | 340 | 127 | 10
1111, 1113, 1115 1987 F | K17546.0 4017546 394 | 361 | 127 | 127 4
R [K17557.0 4| 17557 | 387 321 | 107 | 9.5 56
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2925305390
29252

KNR SB/SN7

2930209560
29302

MER 2x68
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G‘o‘ 0,00,

)
r=h ot
@& 200000 @ |k ws
567121) |omm0| 322 30 | 28 | 126 | 148 | 6x21 3xm8 146
Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref H?ad x Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ '
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5 1
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS :-H‘[- [
93683 12.25 6.35x13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl
93684 12.14 635x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Ko
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...Cargo =

1117 C(V8) 1987 F |K19072.0 4(19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

1117 P (V8) 19871989 | R | 17316.0 4117316 394 | 321 | 127 | 127 93683 48

1211,1213, 1215, 1218 1988

1311, 1312, 1314, 1317 (, 1311, 1312, 1314, 1987

1317,1311, 1313, 1315, 1317 (

1315 19811986

1317 1317 P

1317 P 19871988

1317 P (4 Wheel Tippers) 19811986

1318R 1987

1411, 1413, 1415, 1417 C 1987 R [17316.0 4(17316|394 | 321 | 127 | 127 93683 48

1417 P 19871988

1418 C, 1513, 1515, 1512, 1514, 1517.C, 1517 P | 19811986

1517 C, 1517 P 1987

2118¢C 1989 F|1988719,30608| 8 | 19887 | 394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128

2517 C 1987 R|1988719,30608 | 8 | 19887 | 394 | 178 | 178 [ 19.3 93683 128

2517 P 2817 P 19871989

2521, 2817 C 1987

2820D, P

2824 19871989

2971 C 1989

3124 1984

3224 C 1987

3424 1984

4x2 Rigid 15.000 kgs GYW 1982

4x2 Rigid 17.500 kgs GVW

4x2 Tipper 15.000 & 16.250 kgs GYW

4x2 Tractor 15.000 & 17.500 kgs GVW

1620, 1624 1987 F[1988719,30608| 8 | 19887 (394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128

1713, 1715 1988

1718, 1721

1724 (1728 C

m7 1987

2424

1720, 1724, 1728 1987 R[1988719,30608| 8| 19887 | 394 | 178 | 178 | 193 93683 128

1824, 1924 19841986 | F [ K19921.0 819921 (394 | 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128

3220 19871988 (R1{K19921.0 8 (19921394 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128

3824 (, 3828 C 1987 R2|K19921.0 8 (19921394 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128

2424 ( 1987 F|1988719,30608| 8 | 19887 | 394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128
RT[1988719,30608 8 | 19887 394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128
R2(1988719,30608| 8 | 19887 394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128

2428 ( 1989 F|K19921.0 8 (19921394 191 | 200 | 19.3 93683 128
RT[1988719,30608| 8 | 19887 394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128
R2(1988719,30608| 8 | 19887 394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128

0813 (4 Wheel Rigids) 19811986 | F [K17555.0 417555330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 48
R | K17932.0 2(17933(330 | 295 | 127 | 8.5 52

2(17932(330| 340 [ 127 | 10
0911,0913,0915 1987 F[K17217.0 4117217 (330 | 295 | 125 | 117 4
K17134.0 4(17134|387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 20" Wheels 4
R | K17557.0 4117557 387 | 371 | 107 | 9.5 56
K17932.0 2(17933(330 | 295 | 127 | 8.5 Opt 5
2(17932(330| 340 [ 127 | 10

Cargo: 4 Wheel Rigids =

M7G117P(V8) 19811986 | F [K19072.0 4(19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

2014, 2114

2014, 2114 (Tractive Units)

2015, 2115 1987

2517 C, 2517 P 19811986

2517 C, 2517 P Tractive Units

2817 (, 2817 P

2817 (, 2817 P Tractive Units
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Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref H?ad X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description 4 '
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5
93683 12.25 6.35x13 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =HF [
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
K 0
—J.-— “f15*
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Cargo: 4 Wheel Tractors =
1713,1913 1987 F|K17134.0 4(17134 (387 360 | 108 | 9.5 4
R | K17557.0 4(17557| 387 | 3 | 107 | 9.5 56
Cargo: with Meritor-Stopmaster-Brake <
1624 1984 F|1988719,30608| 8 | 19887 | 394 | 178 | 178 | 19.3 93683 128
4x2 Rigid 13.300 kgs GVW 1982
4x2 Rigid 16.250 kgs GYW
4x2 Tipper 13.300 kgs GYW
4x2 Tipper 16.250 kgs GVYW
6x2 Rigid 24.500 kgs GVW
6x2 Tipper 24.500 kgs GVW
6x4 Rigid 24.500 kgs GYW
6x4 Tipper 24.500 kgs GYW
Ford D Series >
D200 19701972 | F | K15789.0 4(15789 (300 300 | 76 | 9 4
D300 19701971 | F | K17555.0 4117555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 Opt 4
D400 K15789.0 415789300 300 | 76 | 9 4
D500, D550 19651971 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 4
D600 19651971 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 4
D1010 1972-1978 | R | 17316.0 4117316394 | 321 | 127 | 127 93683 48
DAT610 19721981
D750, 800/Turbo 1965-1971 | F [K17546.0 417546 | 394 | 361 | 127 | 127 Heavy Duty a8
K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4
R [ K19351.0 4(19351|394| 3m | 152 | 127 Heavy Duty 48
17316.0 4(17316|394 | 3 | 127 | 127 4
D700 19651971 | F | K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4
D750, 800/Turho R [17316.0 417316394 | 311 | 127 | 127 93683 ]
DIT10, 1111, 1114 19721980
D1210 19721981
DA1007
DA1710, 1911
DA2011, 2114
D900 19701971 | F | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
D1000 15 ton GVW 19671971 | R | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
D1000 Tractor 28 ton GVYW
DA2817, 2818 19721981
D0607, 0610 19721981 | F | K15789.0 415789300 300 | 76 | 9 48
19781981 K17555.0 417555330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 Opt Heavy Duty 4
R | K15837.0 2(15838 (308 | 278 | 76 | 6/5 5)
2(15837 308 | 318 | 76 [9.9/85
K17556.0 2(17558 308 | 280 | 101 | 7.9 48
2(17556 308 | 321 [ 101 | 7.9
D0610, 0707, 0710 19721978 | F | K15789.0 415789 (300 300 | 76 | 9 48
K17555.0 417555330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 Opt Heavy Duty 4
R | K17556.0 2(17558 (308 | 280 | 101 | 7.9 4
2(17556 (308 | 321 | 101 | 7.9
D0707, 0710 19781981 | F | K15789.0 4(15789 (300 300 | 76 | 9 4
K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 Opt Heavy Duty 48
D0807, 0810 19781980 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 4
D0907, 0910 R | K17932.0 2(17933(330 | 295 | 127 | 85 52
D1010, 1011 K17932.0 2(17932(330| 340 [ 127 | 10
D0807, 0810, 0907, 0910 19721978 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 95 4
R | K17662.0 2(17662 (330 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 52
2(17663 (330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5
D1000 16 ton GYW 1967-1971 | F | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
D1614, 1617, 1618 19721981
Di6leo 19721973
D1000 24 ton GVW 19671971 | R | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
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Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets

s

-

&

Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description 4
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular g
93683 12.25 6.35x13 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T
93684 1214 6.35x14.5 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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...Ford D Series >

D1010 19781981 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 20" Wheels 4
R | K17557.0 4(17557| 387 | 3 | 107 | 9.5 56

DA2417, 2418 19721981 | F | K19072.0 4119072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
R | K19072.0 4(19072| 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

DT800 19651969 |R1[17316.0 4017316 (394 | 30 | 127 | 127 93683 4

DT1400 19691971 |R2{17316.0 4117316 (394 | 30 | 127 | 127 93683 4

DTI711, 2014 19721981

DT1500, 1700 19691971 [R1{K19072.0 419072 394 | 360 | 152 | 12.7 93684 48

DT2414, 2417, 2418 19721981 [R2| K19072.0 4119072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

Supercargo aw

Wheel = 19.5” Air Brake 110E - 140 Models. 01/91-12/98 | F [ 2903209560 | 4 | 29032 370 | 206 | 107 | 25 567125

150E, 210E to 280E & 320E Models. Knorr ADB37 ...

Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake 170E to 190E & 10/96-06/98 | F | 2901109560 | 4 | 29011 | 370 | 241 | 125 | 25 567126)

320E to 390E. Knorr ADB430. ..

Supercargo > =

Wheel = 19.5” Air Brake 150E, 210E to 280E & 19911998 | R | 19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 %

320F Models 219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15

Big P -

J4, J4T, J4T 24-28 ton GTW, J6, J6T 19641979 | F [ K19072.0 4(19072| 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

18 19641978 |F1 | K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
F2| K19072.0 4(19072| 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

All =

K17338.0 417341 | 406 | 19 | 127 | 15.5 80
17338 [ 406 | 196 | 127 | 15.5

-

ES

Trucks a

|(hussis NQR70P NQR75 | |F|F(Vl853 |4|29258|3]0| 206| 80 | 20 | | | | |

Cargo Plus a®

7.5t 181 02/02- F [2906709560 |4 | 29067 176 | 79 | 22

2937409560 | 429122 75 | 86 | 2

R [ 2906709560 | 4 | 29067 | 79 | 2

2937409560 | 429122 175 | 86 | 22

EuroCargo a»

60E10, 60E12, 60E14, 65E10, 01/91-12/%6 | F | 2906509560 | 4 | 29065 304 | 175 | 86 | 22 |587002/FAIT13 567127)
75E12, 75E14, 75E15 75-110kW 304 Opt 65mm Studs FCR233A
R 2906509560 | 4| 29065 [ 304 | 175 | 86 | 22 |587002/FAIl13 567127)
304 Opt 75mm Studs FCR157A
65E12, 65E14 75-110kW 01/91- F (2906509560 | 4| 29065 (304 | 175 | 86 | 22 (587002/FAIl13 567127)
304 Opt 65mm Studs FCR233A
R [ 2906509560 |4 | 29065 (304 | 175 | 86 | 22 |587002/FAIlI3 567127)
01/06— 304 ABS 569266)
01/91- 304 Opt 75mm Studs FCR157A
75E12, 75E14, 75E15 85-105kW 01/97- F 2937409560 |4 (29122 (304 | 175 | 86 | 22 [587002/FAITI3 567127)
304 587025/587042 | Opt 65mm Studs FCR233A
R [2937409560 |4 |29122|304 | 175 | 86 | 22 |587002/FAIlI3 567127)
01/06— 304 587025/587042 | ABS/W.. option from 1997 569266)
01/97- 304 587002/FAIT13 | Opt 75mm Studs FCR157A
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2901109560 2903209560 2906509560 2906709560 2937409560
29011 KNR ADB 4300 | 29032 KNR ADB 3700 | 29065 MER2x60 | | 29067 MER 2x68 | 129374 BRE 2 x 68

(@]

@)

FCV1853
29258 AKE

587002 -« 495

B2

587025

<> 475

587042
B2

FAIT13
B2

<> 138

<> 495

a \-—g [

FE——=
| T

g
8i
g
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=
=

55

D
S = __
@& Z00000 B |k L s
567125 |ommn| 370) 45 | 41 | 150 | 215 | 8x20 2xM10 31
567126J) |o=n| 370| 45 | 41 1815 215 | 8x22.15 2xM10 32
567127) |omn| 304] 30 |27.7/128.5] 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 139
569266J) |os0| 304] 30 127751285 165 141 v
FCR157A |o=n| 304| 30 | 27 | 128 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 151
FCR233A |omn| 304| 30 |2775] 128 | 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 15
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head enr - - - - m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - |
Length tubular 5 1 TJ:
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
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...EuroCargo a®
75E14, 75E16, 75E18, B0E18 2008 F 2925603420 |4 (29256 |330|1755| 95 | 27 |FAI77 FACI64 569268)
R [2925603420 |4 |29256 | 330 [1755| 95 | 27 |FA77 FACI64 569270)
80E15, 80E18, 80E21, 100E15, 100E18, 01/91- F (2906709560 | 429067 {322 176 | 79 | 22 567116J
100E21, 180E21 T 105-152kW 322 Opt 567116)
R [ 2906709560 |4 |29067 |322| 176 | 79 | 22 |587002/FAII13 567116)
322 Opt 569179)
95E15W, 95E21 W 105-152kW 11/93- F [2906509560 |4 |29065(304| 175 | 86 | 22 (587002/FAITI3 | 199 567127)
304 —1996, Opt FCR233A
F 2906709560 |4 |29067 [322| 176 | 79 | 22 |587025/587042| 1997 567116)
322 Opt 567116)
R | 2906509560 |4|29065|322| 175 | 86 | 22 |587002/FAII13 | -19% 567116)
304 587025/587042 1997 567127)
R | 2906709560 |4 (29067 | 304| 176 | 79 | 22 |587025/587042 (1997 FCR157A
322 Opt 569179)
110-120EL - 17.5” Wheel Wabco PAN 17 1999 F | 2908809560 |4 (29088 (330 | 176 | 83 | 26 |587044 569172)
R [ 2908809560 |4 |29088 |330 | 176 | 83 | 26 |587044 569172)
110E15, T10E18, 110E23, 01/91- F (2903209560 | 429032 (370 | 206 | 107 | 25 [FAI105/587000 | --03/02 567125)
120E15, 120E18, 120E23, 370 Opt 567126)
130E15, 130E18, 130E23, F 2928705390 |4 (29287 [377| 211 | 100 | 30 |587060+FAII73 |04/02— 569170J
140E15, 140E18, 140E23, 140E27 377 ABS 569188)
R | 2928705390 | 429287 [377 | 211 | 100 | 30 [587060+FAII73 | 06/03~ 569188)
135E18 W, 135E18 WR, 135E23 W, 135E23 WR 01/93- F (2903209560 | 4|29032 (370 | 206 | 107 | 25 [FAI105/587000 | -»03/02 567125)
370 Opt 567126)
F 12928705390 |4|29287 (377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587060+FAII73 |04/02— 569170J
377 ABS 569188)
R (2928705390 |4|29287|377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587060+FAII73 |06/03— 569188)
150E15, 150E18, 150E23, 150E27 R 105-196kW  [01/92— F [2903209560 |4 (29032 (370 | 206 | 107 | 25 [FAI105/587000 | -06/98 567125)
370 Opt 567126)
F (2925305390 | 429253 432 | 247.5]109.5| 30 [587060+FAII73 | 04/02 569125)
170E18, 170E23, 170E27, 175E24, 175E27 01/94- F [2903209560 |4 (29032 |370| 206 | 107 | 25 [FAI105/587000 |- 06/98 567125)
2901109560 |4 |29011|430| 241 | 125 | 25 [FAIT05/587000 | -06/98, Opt 567117)
2925305390 | 4| 29253 (432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587060+FAII73 |04/02— 569125)
176E30, 176E34, 179E24, 179E27, 179E30, 1991 F 2901109560 |4 (29011 {430 | 241 | 125 | 25 [FAI105/587000 | -06/98 567117)
325E27, 390E30 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 247.5[109.5| 30 |587060+FAI73 |04/02— 569125)
180E27, 390E34 1991 F 2901109560 |4 (29011 (430 241 | 125 | 25 [FAI105/587000 567117)
430 Opt Studs 567117)
210E23, 250E23, 280E23 T 105-167kW 09/91- F [2903209560 |4 (29032 |370| 206 | 107 | 25 [FAI105/587000 | -03/02 567125)
2928705390 |4 (29287 (377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587060+FAII73 |04/02— 569171)
377 ABS 569264
260E23 09/91- F [2903209560 |4 |29032 | 370 | 206 | 107 | 25 [FAI105/587000 567125)
320E23, 320E27 07/98- F (2925305390 | 429253 432 | 247.5]109.5| 30 [587060+FAI73 | 04/02 569125)
EuroCargo <
110E15 E18, E23 01/91-05/03 | R [ 19503.0 419503360 | 316 | 170 | 16 |FAI209 8162080001| 72
120E15, E18, E23
130E15, E18, E23
135E18 130kW/177PS 01/93-
135E23 167kW/227PS
140E15, E18, E23, E27 01/91-05/03
210E23 01/91-03/02
250E23 09/91-03/02
260E23 167kW/227PS 09/91-
280E23 167kW/227PS 09/91-03/02
150E15, E18, E23, E27 01/92- R | 19503.0 4119503 (360 | 316 | 170 | 16 |FAI209 8162080001| 72
19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15|FAI211 Opt 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
170E18, E23, E27 01/94- R |19503.0 4119503 360 | 316 | 170 | 16 [FAI209 8162080001| 72
175E24, E27
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2901109560 2903209560 2906509560 2906709560 2908809560
29011 KNR ADB 4300 | 29032 KNR ADB 3700 | 29065 MER2x60 | | 29067 MER 2x68 [ 129088 WAB PAN 17

2925305390
29252

KNR SB/SH7

2925603420
29256

BRE 2X68

2928705390

29287 KNR SB/SN
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@)

587000 <« 400| |587002 <« 495| |587025 <« 475| | 587042 <138 (587044 <> 365
B2 B2 B2 D2 B2
g
[ p— £ [ - T = £ TS
A | Erm— et o I =Sct
587060 <310/ |FAI105 «250| |FAIT13 <195 |FAI173 < 1285| (FAIN77 220
D2 D2 D2 02 B2
% BEDmm—) oy, o O A [
CH —__ = . i\ | B S =
- . | )

[ D~ miy——e A
FAI209 <560 |FAI211 <> 955
B2 02
ee———— |[asri— o

S i) __s S— Pt __s
@& 200000 @ kW L | & 200000 B |« L s
567116J) |omn| 329| 30 127.75] 134 | 215 | 8x20.15 2xM10 18 569172) |o5in| 330 34 | 28 | 141 215 | 8x20 2xM10 23.2 v
567117) |oma| 4301 50 | 46 | 102/ 170 | 12xm16 3 569179) |osma| 392 30 | 27 | 134 215 | 8x20.15 2xml0 201
567125) |omn| 370| 45 | 41 | 150 215 | 8x20 2xM10 31 569188)J |osin| 377) 45 | 37 | 151225 8xM20 2xM10 336 v
567126J) |o=n| 370| 45 | 41 [181.5 215 | 8x22.15 2xM10 32 569264) |o5| 377) 45 | 37 1511225 341 v
567127) |osn| 304) 30 |27.711285| 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 139 569268) o 330 32 | 29 1295 185 179
569125) |oin| 432 45 | 37 | 150 210 [ 12xM16x2 377 569270J [o=n| 330) 32 | 29 |1295 185 191 v
569170) |o=w| 377] 45 | 37 [151.6] 159 | 8xM20 2xM10 33 FCR157A o) 304| 30 | 27 | 128 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 151
569171) |omm 377 45 | 37 ISIW 8xM22 2xM10 32.6 FCR233A |oa| 304| 30 2775/ 128 | 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 15
oad | SO | praing | peag | T tbular T
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shane S =semi- | Material Material Description i e
Length vp P tubular It - T]: j:Il
e rad P 13
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS f 1 J__,
93684 | 1214 | 6.35x 14.5 | Type A Conical s | Steel |lxJURIDRIVETSBAGIN(LUDESIOOP(S = &\
%ﬂil L 57
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...EuroCargo =
176E30, E34 1991-06/98 | F [ 19385.0 6(19384 381 188 | 178 |18.15[FAI211 93684 9%
179E24, E27, E30 2(19385(381| 188 | 178 |18.15
325E27 196kW/266PS 1991 R [19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15|FAI211 93684 9%
390E30 221kW/300PS 219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
21023 04/02-05/03 | R | 19503.0 4119503 (360 | 316 | 170 | 16 |FAI209 8162080001| 72
250E23
280E23
32023, E27 196kW/267PS 07/98--03/02 | R | 19503.0 4(19503|360 | 316 | 170 | 16 |FAI209 8162080001| 72
19385.0 619384381 | 188 | 178 |18.15|FAI211 Opt 93684 9%
2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
EuroCargo Tector L |
65, 75, 80, 90 Series 09/00- F (2937409560 | 429122 (304 | 175 | 86 | 22 (587002/FAIl13 567127)
304 587025587042 0pt 65mm Studs/0pt W1. FCR233A
R 2937409560 | 429122 (304 | 175 | 86 | 22 |587002/FAI113 567127)
01/06- 304 ABS 569266)
304 587025/587042 | 0pt 75mm Studs/Opt W, FCR157A
100 Series 09/00— F [2906709560 |4 |29067 [322| 176 | 79 | 22 [587002/FAITI3 567116)
R [ 2906709560 |4 |29067 |322| 176 | 79 | 22 |587002/FAII13 569179)
01/06- 322 ABS 569209)
120 Series 09/00- F [2908809560 |4 (29088 [330| 176 | 83 | 26 (587044 569172)
R [2908809560 |4|29088 (330 | 176 | 83 | 26 |587044 569172)
130, 150 Series 09/00- F (2928705390 | 429287 (377 | 211 | 100 | 30 [587060+FAI73 569170J
377 ABS 569188)
07/05-~ 377 569265)
R | 2928705390 | 429287377 | 211 | 100 | 30 [587060+FAI73 569188)
180, 260 Series 09/00- F (2925305390 | 429253 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587060+FAI73 569125)
R (2925305390 |4|29253|432|2475)|109.5| 30 [587060+FAII73 569125)
320 Series 09/00- F 2928705390 |4 (29287 [377| 211 | 100 | 30 [587060+FAII73 569171)
377 ABS 569264)
R | 2928705390 | 429287 |377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587060+FAII73 569264)
EuroCargo Tector =
|I30,150 Series | |R|19503.0 |4|I9503|360| 316 | 170 | 16 |FA|209 Opt |8]6208000]| 1 | |
EuroFire
75 E15 Tector 09/00- F 2937409560 | 429122304 | 175 | 86 | 22 567127)
R | 2937409560 |4|29122|304| 175 | 86 | 22 567127)
80 E18 Tector 09/06— F [2937409560 |4 (29122 (304| 175 | 86 | 22 |587045 567127)
R (2937409560 | 429122304 | 175 | 86 | 22 (587045 567127)
100 E21 Tector, 100 E25W Tector 09/00- F (2906709560 | 4| 29067 {304 | 176 | 79 | 22 567127)
120 E22 Tector 09/06- F (2908809560 | 429088 {330 | 176 | 83 | 26
R [ 2908809560 | 4| 29088 |330| 176 | 83 | 26
130 E24 Tector, 150 E24 Tector, 150 E28 Tector 09/00- F (2928705390 | 429287 [377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569170)
R (2928705390 |4|29287|377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569170J
140 E24 Tector 09/00- F 2928705390 |4 (29287 [377| 211 | 100 | 30 569171J
R [ 2928705390 |4 |29287 |377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569171)
140 E30W Tector 09/06— F |2928705390 | 429287 |377| 211 | 100 | 30 569171)
160 E30 Tector 09/06— F|2928705390 | 429287 |377| 211 | 100 | 30
R | 2928705390 | 429287377 | 211 | 100 | 30
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2906709560 2908809560 2925305390 2928705390 2937409560
29067 MER 2x68 | {29088 WABPAN17| 129252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29287 KNR SB/SN6 | | 29374 BRE 2 x 68
7 2=
7
=
——— wme 48 20
- e Of 0] =31
d|
&
587002 <495 1587025 <« 475| 1587042 <« 138| 587044 <« 365| 587045 <« 210 |
iy D2 B2 0?2 0?2 i
r
Tt | I
1 |= - i J f?\’?
N’—[ | 5:% . ! ‘ J/{/k ﬁ\%\\g E}:I/\/E]D:%
587060 <310 |FAIT13 <« 495| |FAI173 <« 1285 |FAI209 <560 |FAI211 <> 955
B2 0?2 o2 B2 02
% e
% — B:E}:ﬁ%g . ; x\\” :i_'_ = = —" !'—-:—r:r e — A
—. j I == 1
50 l (= B= fy= - A
D
- . i) _ - . = .
@& 200000 @ kL | & 200000 B |« L s
567116J |os| 322| 30 12775 134 | 215 | 8x20.15 2xM10 18 569188)J |osin| 377) 45 | 37 | 151225 8xM20 2xM10 33.6 v
567127) |o=n| 304| 30 |27.70128.5 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 139 569209) |o=w|322] 30 2775134 | 215 179
569125) |omn| 439] 45 | 37 [ 150 | 210 | 12xM16x2 377 569264) |os| 377 45 | 37 | 151|225 341 v
569170J |os0| 377) 45 | 37 11516 159 | 8xM20 2xM10 33 569265) |osi| 377) 45 | 37 | 107 168 8.3
569171) |o=w| 377] 45 | 37 | 151159 | 8xM22 2xM10 326 569266) |u=n| 304] 30 [2775]128.5) 165 141 v
569172) |osn| 330| 34 | 28 | 141 | 215 | 8x20 2xM10 23.2 v FCR157A o) 304| 30 | 27 | 128 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 15.1
569179) |o=n| 322| 30 | 27 | 134 215 | 8x20.15 2xm10 201 FCR233A |oma| 304| 30 |2775/ 128 | 165 | 6x18.15 2xM10 15
Head | SMank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea . . . . 1
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ T_T. -
Size Length type Shape tubular }i_ :IT 3 321[
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T IET
93684 1214 6.35x14.5 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
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EuroStar | |
All Models fitted with Bendix 4300 brake 01/93- F 2901109560 |4 (29011 [430| 241 | 125 | 25 |FAII05/587000 | Ch04313¢ 567117)
R (2901109560 |4 |29011|430 | 241 | 125 | 25 [FAIO5/587000 | -»Ch.043134 567117)
430 Opt Studs 567117)
All Models fitted with Knorr SB/SN7 Brake 04/02- F (2925305390 |4 |29253 | 432 | 2475(109.5| 30 |587060+FAI73 569125
R 2925305390 | 429253 (432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587060+FAII73 569125)
EuroStar >
Meritor brake with 5° pressure plate (Old version) -04/% | R [ 19553.0 619553410 | 180 | 200 | 204 8162080001 96
2| 19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
R2| 19555.0 6 (19556 {410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 8162080001 9%
2| 19555 | 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4
Meritor brake with 15° pressure plate (New version) |05/96--08/98 | R | 19716.0 419553410 | 180 | 200 | 204 8162080001 96
2(19717 [410 | 19 | 200 | 219
2(19716 [ 410 | 196 | 200 | 222
R2( 19174.0 419556 {410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 8162080001 | 9%
2(19715 [ 410 | 196 | 180 | 219
2(19714 410 | 19 | 180 | 222
Perrot brake with 60mm pitch 09/98-04/99 |R1[19263.0 2(19343 | 410 | 201 | 200 | 19.8 (587030 (h.053915-(h.063808 8162080003 112
619263 [ 410 | 201 | 200 | 198
R2( 19262.0 619262 [410 | 201 | 180 | 19.8 587030 (h.053915-Ch.063808 8162080003 112
2(19342 [ 410 | 201 | 180 | 19.8
Perrot brake with 65mm pitch 05/99- R1{19091.1 619098 | 410 | 204 | 202 | 215 (h.063809 8162080003 96
2(19091 | 410 | 204 | 202 | 15
R2| 19099.0 619100 | 410 | 204 | 180 | 215 (h.063809— 8162080003| 9%
2(19099 [410 | 204 | 180 | 215
EuroTech -
Meritor brake with 5° pressure plate (Old version) -04/% | R [ 19553.0 619553410 | 180 | 200 | 204 8162080001 96
2| 19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
R2| 19555.0 6 (19556 {410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 8162080001 | 9%
2| 19555 | 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4
Meritor brake with 15° pressure plate (New version) |05/96--08/98 | R [ 19716.0 4(19553 410 | 180 | 200 | 204 8162080001 96
2(19717 [410 | 196 | 200 | 219
2(19716 [ 410 | 196 | 200 | 222
R2( 19174.0 419556 {410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 8162080001 | 9%
2(19715 [ 410 | 196 | 180 | 219
2| 19714 | 410 | 19 | 180 | 22.2
Perrot hrake with 60mm pitch 09/98-+04/99 | R [ 19263.0 219343 | 410 | 201 | 200 | 19.8 {587030 (h4206701 - h.4215282 8162080003| 112
619263 [ 410 | 201 | 200 | 198
R2( 19262.0 619262 [410 | 201 | 180 | 19.8 587030 (h.4206701 - Ch 4215282 8162080003 112
2(19342 [ 410 | 201 | 180 | 19.8
Perrot brake with 65mm pitch 05/99- R |19091.1 619098 | 410 | 204 | 202 | 215 (h4215283— 8162080003 96
2(19091 [410 | 204 | 202 | 215
R2( 19099.0 619100 {410 | 204 | 180 | 215 (h.4215283 8162080003| 96
2(19099 [410 | 204 | 180 | 215
EuroTech MH a»
190E24, 190E27, 190E31, 190E35, 09/98- F (2901109560 | 429011 (430 | 241 | 125 | 25 [FAI105/587000 | -»Ch.4196434 567117)
260E24 Y/P, 26027 Y/P, 260E31 Y/P, 260E35 Y/P 2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 2475 [109.5| 30 [587060+FAII73 |04/02- 569125)
400E31 TP, 400E35 TP 180-259kW 430 Opt Studs 567117)
R 2901109560 |4 |29011 (430 | 241 | 125 | 25 [FAII05/587000 | -Ch4196434 567117)
2925305390 | 4| 29253 (432 | 2475 (109.5| 30 |587060+FAII73 |04/02— 569125)

430 Opt Studs 567117)
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2901109560 2925305390
29011 KNR ADB 4300 | 29252 KNR SB/SN7
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=000 & |k |
567117) |omn| 430] 50 | 46 | 102170 | 12xM16 35
569125) |omm0| 432 45 | 37 | 150 | 210 | 12xM16x2 377
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head - - - - A - =
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1'_f i T——_.T
Length tubular 5 3 =T
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - Rl
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EuroTech MP an

180E34, 180E42, 190E34, 190E38, 190E39/P, 01/92- F 2901109560 |4 |29011 430 | 241 | 125 | 25 |FAI105/587000 | - (h.4196434 567135)
190E40/P, 190E42, 190E43, 240E30 PS, 240E34, 430 Opt Studs 567117)
240E38, 240E42, 260E38 P, 260E39 /P,
260E40 Y/P, 26042, 260E43 /P, 400E34 T,
400E38 T, 400E38 TXP, 400E42 T, 440E38 TZ
221-316kW
EuroTech MT an
180E24, 180E27, 180E30 R, 180E34 R, 190E24, 01/92-08/98 | F | 2901109560 | 4| 29011 (430 | 241 | 125 | 25 [FAII05/587000 | -Ch.4196434 567135)
190E27, 190E30, 400E30 T, 400E34 T, 400E30 T, 430 Opt Studs 567117)
400E34 T176-254kW
EuroTrakker -
Meritor brake with 5° pressure plate (Old version)  |07/98— All{ 19553.0 619553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 (h.050897 — 8162080001| 96
219554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
Meritor brake with 15° pressure plate (New version) |07/%8-  |All[ 19716.0 4(19553 410 | 180 | 200 | 204 (h.050897 — 8162080001 96
2| 19717 | 410 | 196 | 200 | 219
2| 19716 | 410 | 196 | 200 | 22.2
Wabco/Perrot 410x20 Brake 01/93-06/98 |All| 19263.0 2(19343 410 | 201 | 200 | 198 8162080003 112
619263 | 410 | 201 | 200 | 19.8
EuroTrakker/EuroTrakker Cursor a»
MP190, MP190E30 H, MPT90E30 W, 09/99- F (2925305390 | 429253 432 | 247.5]109.5| 30 [587060+FAI73 | 04/02—~ 569125)
MPT90E31 H Cursor, MP190E31 W Cursor, R [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 432 | 2475|109.5| 30 [587060+FAII73 | 04/02—~ 569125)
MPT90E34 H, MP190E34 W, MPT90E35 H Cursor,
MPT90E35 W Cursor, MP190E37 H, MPT90E37 W,
MPT90E38 W, MP190E42 H, MPT90E42 W,
MP190E44 W Cursor, MP 221-345kW
EuroTrakker/EuroTrakker Cursor =
MPT90 E 30 H; MP 190 E 30 W; MP 190 E 34 H; 06/03— F [K19109.9 4119109 | 410 | 1955| 180 | 21.7 (587031 8162080001| 96
MP 190 E 34 W; MP 190 E 37 H; MP 190 E 37 W; 4119110410 | 1955 180 | 21.7
MP 190 E 42 H; MP 190 E 42 W: MP 260 E 30 H; K19116.9 4(19116 (4101955 | 200 | 21.7 |587031 8162080001 96
MP 260 E 34 H; MP 260 E 34 W: MP 260 E 37 H; 4(19119 4101955 | 200 | 217
MP 260 E 37 W: MP 260 E 42 H; MP 260 E 42 W R [K19109.9 4(19109 4101955 | 180 | 21.7 |587031 8162080001 96
MP 340 E 34 H; MP 340 E 37 H; MP 340 E 42 H; 4(19110 410 | 1955 180 | 21.7
MP 380 E 34 H; MP 380 E 37 H; MP 380 E 37 W: K19116.9 4(19116 | 410 | 1955| 200 | 21.7 (587031 8162080001| 96
MP 380 E 42 H; MP 380 E 42 H; MP 380 E 42 W, 4119119 410 | 1955| 200 | 21.7
MP 400 E 34 HT; MP 400 E 37 HT; MP 400 E 37 WT;
MP 400 E 42 HT; MP 400 E 42 WT; MP 410 E 37 H;
MP 410 E 42 H; MP 410 E 42 W: MP 440 E 34 HT;
MP 440 E 37 HT; MP 440 E 42 HT, MP 720 E 37 HT;
MP 720 E 37 WT; MP 720 E 42 HT; MP 720 E 42 WT,
MP 720 E 47 HT; MP 440 E 37 HT; MP 440 E 42 HT;
MP 720 E 37 HT; MP 720 E 37 WT; MP 720 E 42 HT;
MP 720 E 42 WT; MP 720 E 47 HT
Loadstar >
17517, 24 19871992 | F [ 19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
R [19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
Maggie -
300.25, 30 1987 F1|19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
300.32, 32 Mixer 2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
300.34, 34 Mixer F2| 19385.0 6(19384|381| 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
R1{19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 %
219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
R2| 19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 )
219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
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567117) |omn| 430] 50 | 46 | 102170 | 12xM16 3
567135J) |omn| 436] 45 | 37 [138.5 210 | 12xM16 377
569125) |omm| 432 45 | 37 | 150 | 210 | 12xM16x2 377
Shank 0 . T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head — cami : : ‘o . - =
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description S - T___.T_i'
Length tubular 5 = i
s = e =
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L
93684 1214 | 635x145 | Typeh Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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M-Series o
115.14/17 Turho 1983-12/91 | F | 19918.0 4(19225 (360 | 318 | 170 | 14 8162080002| 72
135.14/17 R [19918.0 4119225 (360 | 318 | 170 | 14 8162080002| 72
145.17
120F13,F13P 19791990 | F [ K17885.0 8 (17885420 | 211 | 135 | 125 8162080003 64
120F 14, F14R F14T R | K17885.0 817885 (420 | 211 | 135 | 125 8162080003| 64
120 NC& 140 NC
140 F14,F20, F 20 R-T
150 F 14,150 F 17
150 NC17,NC20 19781990
150 NR 20, NT 20
168.14
120 PC17 (4x2, 4x4) R | K19622.0 4(19622 (394 | 354 | 152 | 127 04
110-130 NC, NR, NT 1973 F[17481.0 4017481420 421 | 125 | 12 Faton axle 8162080001| 64
R | K19072.0 4(19072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
130 NT/14 & NT/20 1978 F|17481.0 4(17481 (420 | 471 | 125 | 12 8162080001| 64
R | K19072.0 4(19072|394 | 360 | 152 | 127 Faton axle 93684 4
135.14 (4x2) 1984 F[19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
150.16 AN Turbo, ANW Turbo 1987 219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
159.17 (4x2) 1984-1990 |R | 19385.0 619384381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
159.2 19801990 219385381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
159.20R,159.20T
165.24
175.17 (4x2) 19871992
175.24 (4x2)
MK-Series -
80.13 01/83-12/91 | F | 17827.0 2(17827 (325 251 | 120 | 125 60
80.16 2(17828 325 210 | 120 | 12.5
90.13 R | 19620.0 2(19621 (325 251 | 150 | 12.5 04
2(19620|325| 210 | 150 | 125
110.13 01/83-12/91 | F | 17804.0 417804 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
110.16 R | K19622.0 4019622 (394 | 354 | 152 | 127 04
110-130.13
130.16
Old Models Fiat OM >
160 NC- 697 F |K17482.0 4(17482|420| 397 [ 125 | 12 8162080001 96
180 NC F[1520708,00604 (4 (15207 [420| 406 | 90 | 8 8162080002| 64
Brake 325x80 15732.0 2(15733(325| 25 | 80 | 7 8103060013| 56
Range 40/55 NC 215732 (325| 298 | 80 | 7
Brake 325x100 17408.0 2(17793(325| 29 | 100 | 8 8103060013| 52
Range 60/75 NC 2(17408 325 | 2% | 100 | 8
Brake 420x90 1520708,00604 | 4| 15207 | 420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8162080002| 64
Brake 420x125 K17482.0 417482 (420 | 397 | 125 | 12 8162080001| 96
Brake 420x180 15494.0 415494 (420 | 397 | 90 | 12 Whel set 8162080003| 64
Range 80 4x4 K00676.0 417372 (400 | 215 | 100 | 87 64
417373400 158 | 100 | 8.7
Range 80/90 NC F[K17094.0  [4]17094 400 | 333 | 100 | 10 48
R | K17792.0 2(17792|400 | 318 | 100 | 8 3
2 (17794400 | 368 | 100 | 8
Range 100 NC K15558.0 415558 (420 422 | 90 | 12 64
Range 160/180 NC - 697 R | 15494.0 415494 [420| 397 | 90 | 12 Wheel st 8162080003| 64
Stralis L |
AS 260540/PS, AS 260543/PS, AS 260548/PS, 04/02- F (2925305390 | 429253 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 [587060-06 | Ch.4334465— (2007-), 569125)
AS 260554/PS, AS 440540 T/P. AS 440540 TX/P WJ. not required
AS 440543 T/P. AS 440543 TX/P AS 440548 T/P FAII73-06 | WI. coble extension
AS 440548 TX/P. AS 440554 T/P 294-397kW R [2925305390 |4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475[109.5| 30 |587060-06 | Ch4334465— (2007-), 569125
W, not required
FAIT73-06 WJ. cable extension
432 18 569161
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2925305390
29252 KNR SB/SN7

FAI173 <> 1285
B2

G‘o‘ 0,00,

ofdn __
@ 200000 B |k |
569125) |om0| 432) 45 | 37 | 150/ 210 | 12xm16x2 377
569161) |o=u|432| 45| 37 [ 154|210 | 12 38 v
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea ot - - -~ w | .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__,T_I
Length tubular 5 TJ: =T
8103060013 | 115 6x12 Type C Flat T Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el
8162080002 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Lo
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | Typeh Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - o
£ JF
—
a3
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Trakker L |
10/04- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 569125)
R [ 2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 2475 (109.5| 30 569125)
T/P/PA-Series > =
160 NC, NT 1978-1991 | F | K17482.0 4117482420 397 | 125 | 12 8162080001| 96
170F 26,726, F35 F35T 19811991 19385.0 6(19384|381| 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
170 F 30 Turbo 2(19385 (381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
190 F 26, FT 26, F 35, F 35T -199]
for pneum. wheel suspension 19791991
190F30,F30T -1991 | F |K17869.0 817869420 | 197 | 140 | 125 8162080003| 64
190 F 35 F35T R | 19694.0 8| 19694 420 | 197 | 180 | 12.5 8162080003| 128
190 PAC20 & 26 1978-1991 | F | 19385.0 619384 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
190 PAT 26 1991 2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
190 PC 26 (4x2), PT 26 (4x2) R1{19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
190 PC 26 (4x4) 2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
190 PC 35, PT 35 (4x2) R2(19385.0 619384381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
190.25 (4x2) 19871991 2019385381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
190.29 Turho (4x2) 19821991
190.30 Turho (6x2, 6x4) 19821992
190.30 Turho, T Turho 224kW/304PS
190.32 (4x2) 19891992
190.33 T TurhoStar 243kW/330PS 19841992
190.36 TurhoStar 19871992
190.38 Turho, T Turho 280kW,/381PS 19821991
190.42 T TurhoStar 309kW/420PS 19841992
190.44 T, TurboStar 324kW/440PS 19861992
190.48 TurhoStar 19891992
220 F 35T (6x2, 6x4) 259kW/352PS 1979-1991
220.30 Turho (6x2, 6x4) 198251991
220.32 (6x2) 19891992
220.36 (6x2) 19871992
220.38 P (6x2x4) 19821991
220.38 T Turbo 19861991
240 F 26 191kW/260PS 19781991
240 F 35 259kW/352PS
240.30/38 Turho -1991
240.38 P (6x2) 19821992
260 F 26 191kW/260PS 1978-1991
260 F 35 259kW/352PS
260 PAC 26
260 PC 26 (6x6) -1991
260 PC 26, PT 26 (6x4)
260 PC 35 (6x6)
260 PC 35, PT 35 (6x4) 259kW/352PS 19791991
260.25 AN (6x4) -1991
260.48 19871992
330F 26 -1991
330 F 35 P PT (6x4) 259kW/352PS 1979-1991
330 PC 26, 35 (6x4) ~1991
330 PT 35 (6x4), PC 35 (6x6)
300.23 (8x4) 1984 F1|19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
300.25 (8x4) 1986 2(19385 (381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
300.30 (8x4) 1987 F2|19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
300.32 (8x4) 1989 2(19385 (381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
300.34 (8x4) R1{19385.0 619384 | 381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
R2(19385.0 619384381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
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569125) |osm| 432 45 | 37 | 150 | 210 | 12xm16x2 377 L
Head | Shank@ | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i o B
Length tubular e o i
1y ini
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 0T [
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - el
93684 1214 | 635x145 | Typeh Conical S Steel | T JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
‘i 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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Z-Series ab

65-12,79-10,79-12, 79-13, 79-14 85-101kW 19871990 | F | 2902409561 |4 {29024 |315| 191 | 89 | 23 [587002/FAI113 569124)
2906709560 |4 | 29067 322|176 | 79 | 2 Opt 561849)
79-12,79-14 99kW 19831987 | F [2901709560 | 4|29017 [315| 191 | 89 | 23 569124)
79-14 99kw 02/92-10/92 | F | FCV952 4129029 [315| 191 | 87 | 23 569124)
95-14,109-14 101kW 19881990 | F [ 2906709560 |4 | 29067 [322| 176 | 79 | 22 |587002/FAITI3 561849)
Z-Series =
50-8, 50-9, 50-10 02/82-1990 | F|17924.0 2(17924 325 249 | 100 | 12.5 8103060013| 52
55-8, 55-9, 55-10 2(17925(325| 288 | 100 | 12.5
60-10, 65-10 R |17924.0 2(17924 325 | 249 | 100 | 12.5 8103060013| 52
70-10,75-10 2(17925 325 | 288 | 100 | 12.5
79-10 19831987
65-12,79-10,79-12,79-13,79-14 19871990 |R [ 17635.0 2(17635|325| 249 | 120 | 12 8103060013| 52
85-101kw 217636 | 325| 288 | 120 | 12
79.13 19671990 | R | 17635.0 2(17635(325| 249 | 120 | 12 8103060013| 52
79.14 2017636325 | 288 | 120 | 12
79.14102kW/138PS 19831987 |R | 17635.0 217635 325 | 249 | 120 | 12 8103060013| 52
2(17636|325| 288 | 120 | 12
100.13 19811990 | F | 17804.0 4017804 | 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
R | K19622.0 419622394 | 354 | 152 | 127 04
109.14 102kW/138PS 19831988 | F | K19821.0 2(19822 (325 | 249 | 160 | 12 8103060007| 52
2(19821|325| 288 | 160 | 12
R | K19821.0 2(19822 325 | 249 | 160 | 12 8103060007| 52
2(19821|325| 288 | 160 | 12

JELCZ

All -
422,423, 424, 425, 442, 622, 623 1991 F|19245.0 819245 420 | 186 | 160 | 15 8103100002| 64
R [ 19245.0 819245 420 | 186 | 160 | 15 8103100002| 64
LIAZ
100 >
100 19731996 | F [ 17184.0 8(17184|420| 182 | 120 | 18 04
R [19361.0 819361 420 | 182 | 180 | 18 64
200, 300 =
200, 300 F[19410.0 819410420 182 | 150 | 18 04
R [19361.0 819361 420 182 | 180 | 18 64
19553.0 6 (19553410 180 | 200 | 20.4 Opt 8162080001 96
219554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
400 L/
|400 |01/9a~12/01 |F|2925305390 |4|29253|430|247.5|109.5| 30 | | | |F(R198A |
All >
F [19410.0 819410 (420 | 182 | 150 | 18 64
R [19361.0 819361 420 182 | 180 | 18 64
19553.0 619553 [ 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 Opt 8162080001| 96
219554 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4

o8 JURID
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2901709560 2902409561 2906709560 2925305390 FCV952
29017 WABCO| (29024 WAB456F-0| |29067 MER 2x68 | | 29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29029 WAB 456 F-0
. | T LT =¥ 5 a0
< L %h“a
4@ 29
=O] =38

d|

8‘
587002 < 495| [FAITI3 495 I
B2 B2 éE
D

S =o __s
@& 200000 @ |k |ws
561849) |os| 322 30 277/ 129|220
569124) |osa| 315 26 | 23 |185] 160
FCR198A |om| 430| 45 | 37 | 132|203 | 10xM14 342
Shank 0 T = tubular
. Head Drawing Head _ . . . . « 1 m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i s
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8103060013 | 115 6x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
8103100002 13 10x18 | TypeC Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS T
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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H
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14 to-Series =
14.192 141kW/192pS 19771988 | F [ 17682.0 817682410 175 | 123 | 17 8162080002| 64
R [ 19495.0 8 19495| 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
14.220 162kW,/220PS 02/82-1989 | F | 17238.0 8(17238 | 410 | 175 | 143 | 17 [587009 8162080001| 64
14.240 177kW/240PS 04/78-1990 | R | 19495.0 819495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
15 to-Series <
15.168 124kW/168PS 19831989 | F [ 17238.0 8 (17238410 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001 | 64
R [19495.0 819495410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  8162080002| 64
15.220 162kW/220PS 02/82-1989 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
15.240 177kW/240PS R | 19495.0 819495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
16 to-Series -
16.240 177kW,/240PS 01/82-1989 | F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
16.280 206kW,/280PS 02/19-1989 | R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
16.291 214kW/291PS 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ (8162080002| 64
16.360 08/86-1989
16.331 244kW/331PS 05/81-1988 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
16.332 244kW/332PS 08/86-1989 | F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
16.362 266kW/362PS R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
17 to-Series <
17.136 100kW/136PS 04/84-1989 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
17.170 125kW/170PS 02/84-1989 | R | 19495.0 8 (19495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
17.192 141kW/192pS 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
17.232 161kW/230PS 08/87-1989
17.240 177kW/240PS 08/79-1988
17.152 112kW/152PS 08/87-1989 | F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
17.182 134kW/182PS R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
17.222 163kW/222pS
17.220 162kW/220PS 06/81-1990 | F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R |19495.0 819495410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ 8162080002| 64
19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
19 to-Series -
19.240 177kW,/240PS 01/79-190 | F | 19494.0 819494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
19.281 207kW/281PS R [ 19496.0 819496 [410| 177 | 223 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
19.291 214kW/291PS
19.321 236kW/321PS
19.331 244kW/331PS
19.361 266kW/361PS
20/22 to-Series <
20.24 F [19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
20.280 206kW/280PS 05/78-1990 |R | 19495.0 819495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
22.331 244kW/331PS 19496.0 819496 [410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

7 JURID



Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

587009 <« 195| | 587017 <« 1205| (587018 <> 205
D4 D? 02
< > H %
f————————uem &[] ~
Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref Ills?:: x Shank Drtal w;ng :he:de S =semi- | Material Material Description A lﬁ i
Length vp P tubular 5 =T
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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24 to-Series =

24.192 141kW/192pS 02/80-1990 |F1|19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.240 177kW/240PS F2(19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.291 214kW/291PS R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.331 244kW/331PS 19496.0 8119496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.361 266kW/362PS

24.220 162kW/220PS 01/80-1988 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.240 177kW/240pS R [ 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ (8162080002| 64

24.291 214kW/291PS 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.331 244kW/331PS 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.361 266kW/361PS

26 to-Series >

26.240 177kW/240PS 08/79-1988 | F | 19494.0 819494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

26.281 207kW/280PS R [ 19494.0 819494 [410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

26.291 214kW/290pS

26.321 235kW/320PS

26.331 244kW/330PS

26.361 266kW/360PS

30 to-Series =

30.291 214kW/291PS 02/84-1986 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

30.331 244kW/331PS R | 19495.0 819495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

32/33 to-Series > -

32.240 177kW/240PS 08/79-1988 | F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

32.281 207kW/280PS R1{19495.0 819495 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

32.291 214kW/290PS 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

32.321 236kW/320PS R2| 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

32.331 244kW/330PS 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

32.361 266kW/360PS

33.291 214kW/291PS 03/82-1988

33.320 DF. DA 236kW/320PS 19771988

33.331 244kW/330PS 03/82-1988

38 to-Series -

38.320 DFAS, DFAK, DFS, DFK, DF, DA 19751988 | F [ 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

236kW/320PS R [ 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

40 to-Series <

40.365 269kW/365PS ~1987 | F [19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

40.400 294kW/400PS 19821988 [R1{19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 177 | 223 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

40.440 324kW/440PS R2{19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 177 | 223 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

41 to-Series >

41.361 266kW/361PS 03/82-1987 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

R [ 19495.0 8 19495| 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
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Head Shank 0
Rivet Ref Size x Shank
Length
8162080002 | 155 8x18
+ﬂil )im

Drawing
type

Type C

Head
Shape

Flat

T = tubular
S = semi-
tubular

T(Stepped)

Material

Steel

Material Description

1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS

JURID

Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet
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F90-Series | |

191, 24t, 25t 1990199 | F [ 2903005390 | 4|29030 | 432 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587019 567407)
2903009560 | 429030 [ 432| 250 [118.5| 28 (587019 567407)
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 |118.5] 30 (587019 oversize

26t, 271, 33t, 48t 01/89- F (2903005390 | 429030 {432 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587019 567407)
2903009560 | 429030 | 432 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587019 567407)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 (587019 oversize

F90-Series (19 to) >

19.242  FL, FLL 177kW/241PS 01/88-02/89 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

19.242 FS, FLS, FK 177kW/241PS R [ 19496.0 819496 [ 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt forsecond oversize (8162080002 64

19.262 F FL, FLL 191kW/260PS 01/88-+02/90

19.262 FS, FLS, FK 191kW/260PS

19.272 F FL, FLL 198kW/270PS 02/90-+05/95

19.272 S, FLS, FK 198kW/270PS

19.292F FL, FLL 213kW/290PS 07/86-+02/90

19.292 FS, FLS, FK 213kW,/290PS

19.322 F FL, FLL 235kW/320PS 02/90-+05/95

19.322 FS, FLS, FK 235kW/320PS

19.322 U, ULL 235kW/320PS 02/90-05/94

19.332 F FL, FLL 243kW/330PS 07/86-+02/90

19.332 FS, FLS, FK 243kW/330PS

19.332 U, ULL 243KkW/330PS

19.342 F FL, FLL 250kW/340PS 05/94-+05/95

19.342 FS, FLS, FK 250kW,/340PS

19.362 F FK, FL, FLL 265kW/360PS 07/86-+02/90

19.362 FS, FLS, U, ULL 265kW/360PS 07/86-+01/91

19.372F FL, FLL, U, ULL 272kW/370PS 02/90-+05/95

19.402 F FL, FLL 294kW/400PS 05/94-+05/95

19.402 FS, FLS, FK 294kW,/400PS

19.422 F FL, FLL 309kW/420PS 02/90-+05/95

19.422 FS, FLS, FK, U, ULL 309kW/420PS

19.462 F FL, FS, FLS, FK 338kW/460PS 05/87-+02/90

19.502 FK 368kW/500PS 08/89-

19.502 F FL, FLL 368kW/500PS 02/90-06/% | F | 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

19.502 FS, FLS 368kW/500PS R | 19496.0 8 (19496 [ 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

F90-Series (19 to): 4x4 &=

19.262 FA, FAK, FAS 191kW/260PS 02/89-02/90 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

19.272 FA, FAK, FAS 198kW/269PS 02/90-05/95 | R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

19.292 FA, FAK, FAS 213kW/290PS 05/88-02/90

19.322 FA, FAK, FAS 235kW/320PS 02/90-+06/96

19.332 FA, FAK, FAS 243kW/330PS 05/88-+02/90

19.342 FA, FAK, FAS 250kW,/340PS 05/94-06/9%

19.362 FA, FAK, FAS 265kW/360PS 05/88-02/90

19.372 FA, FAK, FAS 272kW/370PS 02/50-06/96

19.402 FA, FAK, FAS 294kW/400PS 05/94-06/96

19.422 FA, FAK, FAS 309kW/420PS 02/90-+06/9

F90-Series (23 to) =

23.272 FNL 198kW/270PS 09/86-1994 | F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

23.322 FNL 235kW/320PS R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

23.372 FNL 272kW/370PS 17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Nuxiliary axle 8162080001 | 64

23.422 FNL 309kW/420PS
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Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head  cami - - - A - =
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1'_f i o B
Length tubular 5 TJ: T
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L
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F90-Series (24 to) =

24.247 DF, DFS, DFK 177kW/241PS 01/88-07/89 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

24.262 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 190kW/260PS 01/88-02/90 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.272 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 198kW/269PS 02/90-12/90

24.292 DE DFS, DFLS, DFK 213kW/290PS 04/87-+02/90

24.302 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 220kW/299pS 05/90-04/95

24.322 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 235kW/320PS 02/90-12/90

24.332 D, DFS, DFLS, DFK 243kW/330PS 04/87-02/90

24.362 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 265kW/360PS

24.372 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 272kW/370PS 02/90-04/95

24.422 DE DFS, DFLS, DFK 309kW/420PS 02/90-12/90

24.462 DF. DFS, DFLS, DFK 338kW/460PS 02/89-02/90

24.242 FNL, FNLL 177kW/241PS 01/88-02/90 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

24.262 FNL, FNLL 191kW/260PS 01/88-06/9% | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

24.277 FNL, FNLL 198kW/269PS 02/90-05/95 | | 17238.0 817238 | 410 | 175 | 143 | 17 (587009 Traling axle 8162080001| 64

24.272 FNLS, FVLS 198kW/269PS

24.292 FNL, FNLL 213kW/290PS 10/86-02/90

24.292 ENLS, FVLS 213kW/290PS

24.302 FNL, FNLL 220kW/299PS 05/90-10/90

24.322 FNL, FNLL 235kW/320PS 02/90-05/95

24.322 FNLS, FLS 235kW/320PS

24.322 UNL, UNLL 235kw/320PS 12/50-12/90

24.332 FNL, FNLL 243kW/330PS 10/86-02/90

24.332 FNLS, FVLS 243kW/330PS

24.332 UNL, UNLL 243kW/330PS

24.347 FNL, FNLL 250kW/340PS 05/94-05/95

24.362 FNL, FNLL 265kW/360PS 10/86-+02/90

24.362 FNLS, FVLS 265kW/360PS

24.362 UNL, UNLL 265kW/360PS

24.372 ENL, FNLL 272kW/370PS 02/90-05/95

24.372 FNLS, FVLS 272kW/370PS

24.372 FVL, FVLS 249kW/339PS 05/90-12/90

24.372 UNL, UNLL 272kW/370PS 02/90-12/90

24.402 FNL, FNLL 294kW/400PS 05/94-05/95

24.422 FNL, FNLL 309kW/420PS 02/50-05/95

24.427 UNL, UNLL 309kW/420pS 02/90-12/90

24.462 FNL 338kW/460PS 04/89-02/90

24 462 FVLS 338kW/460PS 05/87-+07/87

24.502 DF, DFS, DFK 368kW/500PS 02/90-12/90 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
R [19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ 8162080002| 64

24.502 FNL 368kW/500PS 02/90-12/90 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

17238.0 817238 | 410 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Auxiliary axle 8162080001 | 64

F90-Series (25 to) =

25.272 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 198kW/270PS 09/90-12/92 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

25.302 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 220kW,/299PS 09/90-12/91 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

25.322 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 235kW/320PS 09/90-12/92

25.322 UNL, UNLL 235kW/320PS

25.372 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 272kW/370PS

25.372 UNL, UNLL 272kW/370PS

25.422 DF, DFS, DFLS, DFK 309kW/420PS

25.422 UNL, UNLL 309kW,/420PS
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

587009 <« 195 |587017 <205 |587018 <> 205
D4 0?2 D2
L > [ %
P &= ] i
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5 1
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-H T
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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...F90-Series (25 to) =

25.272 FNL, FNLL 198kW/270PS 09/90-10/93 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

25.302 FNL, FNLL 220kW/299PS 09/90-12/91 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

25.302 FNLS, FVLS 220kW/299PS 17238.0 817238 [ 410 175 | 143 | 17 (587009 Traling axle 8162080001| 64

25.322 FNL, FNLL 235kW/320PS 09/90-12/92

25.322 FNLS, FVLS 235kW/320PS

25.372 FNLS, FVLS 272kW/370PS 09/90-10/93

25.372 FVLS, FNL, FNLL 272kW/370PS

25.422 FNL, FNLL 309kW/420PS 09/90-12/92

25.422 FNLS, FVLS 309kW/420PS

25.502 FNL 368kW,/500PS

25.502 DF, DFS 368kW/500PS 09/90-12/92 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

F90-Series (26 to) =

26.242 D DFS, DFK 177kW/241PS 01/88--07/89 | F | 19494.0 819494 | 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ [8162080002| 64

26.242 DFAK 177kW/241PS 02/89-07/89 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

26.262 DF, DFS, DFK 191kW/260PS 01/88-02/90

26.262 DFA, DFAS, DFAK 191kW/260PS 02/89-02/90

26.272 DE DFS, DFLS, DFK 198kW/269PS 02/90-06/96

26.272 DFA, DFAS, DFAK 198kW/269PS 02/90-12/92

26.292 DF. DFS, DFK 213kW/290PS 09/87-02/90

26.292 DFA, DFAS, DFAK 213kW/290PS 05/88-02/90

26.302 DF, DFS, DFK 220kW/299PS 05/90-12/91

26.302 DFA, DFAS, DFAK 220kW/299PS

26.322 DE DFS, DFLS, DFK 235kW/320PS 02/90-+06/96

26.322 DFA, DFAS, DFAK 235kW/320PS 02/90-12/92

26.322 UNL, 26.322 UNLL 235kW/320PS 09/90-05/94

26.332 DF, DFS, DFK 243kW/330PS 09/87-02/90

26.332 DFA, DFAS, DFAK 243kW/330PS 05/88-502/90

26.342 D DFL, DFS, DFK, DFLK 250kW/340PS 04/94-06/96

26.362 DFA, DFAS, DFAK 05/88-02/90

26.362 DF. DFL, DFS, DFK 02/87-02/%0

26.372 DE. DFS, DFK 272kW/370PS 01/89-1994

26.372 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 272kW/370PS

26.402 DF, DFL, DFS, DFK, DFLK 05/94-06/96

26.422 DE, DFS, DFK, DFL 390kW/420PS 01/89-1994

26.422 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 390kW/420PS

26.462 DF. DFS 02/89-02/90

26.462 DFA, DFAS 08/89-02/90

26.502 DFA, DFAS 368kW/500PS 01/89-12/92

26.272 FNL, FNLL, FNLS, FVLS 198kW/270PS 09/90-12/95 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

26.302 FNL, FNLL, FNLS, FVLS 220kW,/299PS 09/90-12/91 | R | 19496.0 8 (19496 [ 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

26.322 FNL, FNLL, FNLS, FVLS 235kW/320PS 09/90-12/95 | [ 17238.0 8 (17238410 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Triling axle 8162080001| 64

26.372 DFN, FVL, FVLS, FNL, FN 01/89-1994

26.422 DN, FVL, FVLS, FNL, FN 390kW/420PS

26.502 DF, DFS, DFLS 368kW/500PS 01/89-06/9% | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 819496 [ 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

26.502 FNL, FNLL 368kW/500PS 01/89-06/9% | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R |19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ 8162080002| 64

17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Trailing axle 8162080001 | 64

F90-Series (27 to) =

27.272 198kW/270PS 01/89-1994 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

27.322 235kW/320PS R [ 19496.0 819496 [410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

27.372 272kW/370pS

27.422 309kW/420PS

27.502 DFA, DFAS 368kW/500PS 01/89-

27.502 DE, DFS 368kW/500PS 01/89— F [19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

587009 <« 195 |587017 <205 |587018 <> 205
D4 0?2 D2
L > [ %
P &= ] i
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5 1
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-H T
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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F90-Series (30 to) >
30.292 215kW/292PS 19881994 [F1 | 19495.0 819495 [410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
F2| 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
R1(19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ (8162080002| 64
19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
R2| 19495.0 8 19495| 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
19496.0 819496 [ 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  (8162080002| 64
30.332 VENL (8x2) 244kW/332PS 19881994 [F1 | 19495.0 819495 [410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
F2| 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
R1(19496.0 819496 [410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  (8162080002| 64
R2| 19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
F90-Series (32 to) =
32.242 178kW/292pS 19881994 |F1|19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
32.262 191kW/260PS 19891994 (F2 | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
32.272 VE VFK 01/89-1994 [R1| 19496.0 819496 | 410 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
32.292 VENL (8x2) 215kW,/292PS 19881994 |R2| 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
32.302 05/90-09/91
32.322 VE VFK 01/89-1994
32.332 VENL (8x2) 244kW/332PS 19881994
32.362 VENL (8x2) 266kW/362PS
32.372 VE VFK 01/89-1994
32.402 05/94-06/96
32.422 VE VEK 01/89-1994
32.462 05/94-06/96
F90-Series (33 to) <
33.242 DFK 178kW/242PS 09/87-1994 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
33.262 DE DFK, DFS 193kW/260PS 01/89-1994 [R1{19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
33.272 DE, DFK, DFS 198kW/270PS R2| 19496.0 819496 [410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
33.292 DF. DFK, DFS 215kW/290PS
33.322 DE DFK, DFS 235kW/320PS
33.332 DE DFK, DFS 244kW/330PS
33.342 DF 05/94-06/96
33.362 DF DFK, DFS 266kW/360PS 01/89-1994
33.372 D DFK, DFS 272kW/370PS
33.402 DF, DFK, DFS 05/94-06/96
33.422 DE DFK, DFS 309kW/420PS 01/89-1994
33.462 DF, DFS 340kW/460PS
33.242 DFAK 01/88-08/88 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
33.262 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 193kW/260PS 01/89-1994 | R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
33.272 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 198kW/270PS
33.292 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 215kW/290PS
33.322 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 235kW/320PS
33.332 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 244kW/330PS
33.342 DFA 05/94-06/96
33.362 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 266kW/360PS 01/89-1994
33.372 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 272kW/370PS
33.402 DFA 05/94-06/9%
33.422 DFA, DFAK, DFAS 309kW/420PS 01/89-1994
33.462 DFA, DFAS 340kW/460PS
33.502 DFA, DFAS 368kW/500PS 01/89-
33.502 DF, DFS 368kW/500PS 01/89— F [19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
17238.0 817238 | 410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Trailing axle 8162080001| 64
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

587009 <« 195 |587017 <205 |587018 <> 205
D4 0?2 D2
L > [ %
P &= ] i
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5 1
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-H T
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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F90-Series (35 to) =

35.262 VF 193kW/260PS 01/89-1994 | F [ 19494.0 819494 | 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ (8162080002| 64

35.272 VE VFK 198kW/270PS 19495.0 8 (19495410 | 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

35.292 VF 215kW/290PS R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

35.302 VF VFK 09/91-+05/98

35.322 VE VFK 235kW/320PS 01/89-1994

35.332 VF 244kW/330PS

35.342 VE VFK 05/94-06/9%

35.362 VF 266kW/360PS 01/89-1994

35.372 VE VFK 272kW/370PS

35.402 VF VFK 05/94-12/97

35.422 VE VFK 309kW/420PS 01/89-1994

35.262 VFAK 193kW/260PS 01/89-1994 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

35.272 VFAK 198kW/270PS R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ (8162080002| 64

35.292 VFAK 215kW/290PS

35.302 VFA, VFAK 09/91-05/98

35.322 VFA, VFAK 235kW/320PS 01/89-1994

35.332 VFAK 244kW/330PS

35.362 VFAK 266kW/360PS

35.372 VFA, VFAK 272kW/370PS

35.422 VFA, VFAK 309kW/420PS

F90-Series (40 to) &=

40.242 178kW/242PS 1987 F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

40.262 193kW/262PS R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

40.292 215kW/292PS

40.332 244kW/332PS

40.362 266kW/362PS

40.372 DFS, DFK 272kW/370PS 01/89-1994

40.402 DF 05/95-+06/96

40.422 DFS, DFK 309kW/420PS 01/89-1994

40.462 DF 07/89-02/90

40.372 DFAK, DFAS 272kW/370PS 01/89-1994 | F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

40.422 DFAK, DFAS 309kW/420PS R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

40.462 DFAK, DFAS 340kW/460PS

40.502 6x6 368kW/500PS 01/89-06/9% | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
R1(19495.0 8 (19495410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

R2| 19495.0 8 19495| 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

40.502 8x8 368kW/500PS 01/89-06/9 |F1|19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
F2| 19494.0 819494 | 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
R1(19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  8162080002| 64

R2| 19495.0 8 19495|410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

F90-Series (41 to) =

41.262 VE VFK 193kW/260PS 01/89-1994 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [410| 175 | 163 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

41.272 VF 02/90-12/91 | | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

41.292 VE VFK 215kW/290PS 01/89-1994 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

41.322 VE VFK 235kW/320PS

41.332 VE VFK 244kW/330PS

41.342 VF 05/94-06/9%

41.362 VE VFK 266kW/360PS 01/89-1994

41.372 VE VFK 272kW/370PS

41.402 VF 05/94-06/9

41.422 VE VFK 309kW/420PS 01/89-+1994

41.262 VFAK 193kW/260PS 01/89-1994 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

41.292 VFAK 215kW/290PS R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64

41.322 VFAK 235kW/320PS

41.332 VFAK 244kW/330PS

41.362 VFAK 266kW/360PS

41.372 VFAK 272kW/370PS

41.422 VFAK 309kW/420PS
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Head Shank 0
Rivet Ref Size x Shank
Length
8162080002 | 155 8x18
+ﬂil )im

Drawing
type

Type C

Head
Shape

Flat

T = tubular
S = semi-
tubular

T(Stepped)

Material

Steel

Material Description

1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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F90-Series (48 to) =
48.292 VF 07/89-02/90 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
48.322 VF 235kW/320PS 01/89-1994 | R | 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
48.332 VF 07/89-02/90
48.362 VF
48.372 VF 272kW/370PS 01/89-1994
48.422 VF 309kW,/420PS
48.462 VF 07/89-02/90
48.292 VFA, VFAK 215kW/290PS 01/89-1994 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
48.322 VFA, VFAK 235kW/320PS R | 19496.0 819496 [ 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
48.332 VFA, VFAK 244kW/330PS
48.362 VFA, VFAK 266kW/360PS
48.372 VIFA, VFAK 272kW/370PS
48.422 VFA, VFAK 309kW/420PS
48.462 VFA, VFAK 340kW/460PS
48.502 VFA, VFAK 398kW/500PS 01/89-
48.502 VR 398kW/500PS 01/89-1997 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 81949 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
F2000-Series b
19t, 231, 26t, 271, 33t, 401 170-441kW 1994 F [2903005390 |4 (29030 [432 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587019 -03/02 567410J
2903009560 | 4| 29030 {432 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587019 -03/02 567410J
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 (118.5| 30 |587019 oversize
2913109560 | 429131 (432 250 | 118 | 30 |FAIl64 04/02- D-sa 2 567410)
432 ABS 567407)
438 191/23+ Opt Disc 567400)
F2000-Series (19 to) =
19.233 FCNG 170kW/231PS 09/96- R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
19.603 FLS 441kW/600PS
19.343 FC, FLC, FL, FS, FLS 250kW/340PS 01/94-12/95 | R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
19.423 FC, FLC, FL, FS, FLS 309kW/420PS
19.273 FA, FK, FAK 198kW/269PS 01/94-12/95 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
19.293 FK, FLK, FAC, FAS, FAK 213kW/290PS 01/94- R [ 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
19.314 FK, FLK, FAS 06/98-
19.323 FAC, FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 235kW/320PS 01/94-12/95
19.343 FAC, FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 250kW/340PS 01/94-
19.364 FK, FLK, FAS, FAC, FAK 06/98—
19.373 FAC, FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 272kW/370PS 01/94-12/95
19.403 FAC, FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 294kW/400PS 01/94-
19.414 FAC, FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 06/98-
19.423 FAC, FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 309kW/420PS 01/94-12/95
19.463 FAC, FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 338kW/460PS 01/94-
19.464 FAS, FK, FLK, FAK 06/98-
19.403 FC, FLC, FL, FS, FLS 294kW/400PS 01/94- R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
19.414 FC, FLC, FL, FS, FLS 06/98-
19.463 FC, FLC, FL, FS, FLS 338kW/460PS 01/94-
19.464 FC, FLC, FL, FS, FLS 06/98—
19.364 FC, FLC, FL, FS, FLS 06/98— R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
F2000-Series (23 to) >
23.463 FNLLC 338kW/460PS 01/94- R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ [8162080002| 64
17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Auxiliary axle 8162080001 | 64
F2000-Series (24 to) &
24.273 FNLLC 198kW/269PS 01/94-12/95 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
24.293 FNLLC 213kW/290PS 01/94- R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
24.323 FNLLC 235kW/320PS 01/94-12/95
24.343 FNLLC 250kW/340PS 01/94-
24.423 FNLLC 309kW/420PS 01/94-12/95
24463 FNLLC 338kW/460PS 01/94-
24.403 FNLLC 294kW/400PS 01/94- F [19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
24.403 FNLLC 338kW/460PS R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
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2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2913109560
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR | | 29053 MERD3/D-ELSAT| 29131 MER D-ELSA2
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@ 200000 @ |k| L |ws
567400)J |os0| 437) 45 | 41 | 135200 10xMl6 36
567407) |os| 432) 45 | 35 | 135208 | 10xMl6 35 v
567410) |o=n| 432| 45 | 35 | 135 208 | 10xM16 37
Head | SMank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea . . . o . 1
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ TLT -
Size Length type Shape tubular }i_ S TJ: 321[
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el
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F2000-Series (26 to) =

26.233 FVLCNG 170kW/231PS 09/96- R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Nuxiliary axle 8162080001 | 64

26.373 DFC, DFLC, DFS, DFLS 272kW/370PS 01/94-12/95 | R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

26.423 DFC, DFLC, DFS, DFLS 309kW/420PS

26.273 DFK, DFLK 198kW/269PS 01/94-12/95 | F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64

26.293 DFK, DFLK 213kWw,/290PS 01/94- R | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

26.323 DFK, DFLK 235kW/320PS 01/94-12/95

26.343 DFK, DFLK 250kW/340PS 01/94-

26.373 DFK, DFLK 272kW/370PS 01/94-12/95

26.403 DFK, DFLK 294kW/400PS 01/94~

26.423 DFK, DFLK 309kW/420PS 01/94-12/95

26.463 DFK, DFLK 338kW/460PS 01/94~

26.603 DFK, DFLK 441kW,/600PS 06/96—

26.323 FNLC. FNLLC 235kW/320PS 01/94-12/95 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64

26.323 FNLS, FVLS 235kW/320PS 17238.0 817238 [410| 175 | 143 | 17 (587009 Ruxilary axle 8162080001| 64

26.373 FNLC, FNLLC 272kW/370PS
26.373 ENLS, FVLS 272kW/370PS
26.423 FNLC, FNLLC 309kW/420PS
26.423 FNLS, FVLS 309kW/420PS

26.463 DFC, DFLC, DFS, DFLS 338kW/460PS 01/94- R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
26.343 FNLS, FVLS 250kW/340PS 01/94— R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
26.403 FNLC, FNLLC 294kW/400PS 17238.0 817238 [410| 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Nuxiliary ale 8162080001 | 64

26.403 FNLS, FVLS 294kW/400PS
26.463 FNLC, FNLLC 338kW/460PS
26.463 FNLS, FVLS 338KkW/460PS

26.603 DFC, DFLC, DFS, DFLS 441kW/600PS 06/96— R | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
F2000-Series (27 to) &=

27.273 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 198kW/269PS 01/94-12/95 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
27.273 DFK 01/94- R | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
27.293 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 213kW/290PS

27.323 DFK, DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 235kW,/320PS 01/94-12/95

27.343 DFK, DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 250kW/340PS 01/94-

27.373 DFK, DFAK 272kW/370PS 01/94-12/95

27.403 DFK, DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 294kW,/400PS 01/94-

27.423 DFK, DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 309kW,/420PS 01/94-12/95

27.463 DFK, DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 338kW,/460PS 01/94-

27.373 DFC, DFS 198kW/269PS 01/94-12/95 | R | 19495.0 819495 [410| 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
27.373 DFC, DFS 235kW/320PS

27.373 DFC, DFS 272kW/370PS

27.423 DFC, DFS 309kW/420PS

27.463 DFC, DFS 213kW/290PS 01/94— R | 19495.0 819495 (410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
27.463 DFC, DFS 250kW/340PS

27.463 DFC, DFS 294kW/400PS

27463 DFC, DFS 338kW/460PS

F2000-Series (32 to) >

32.293 VFC 213kW/290PS 08/95- F [19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
32.343 VFC, VFK 250kW/340PS R [ 19495.0 819495 [ 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64

32.403 VFC, VFK 294kW/400PS
32.463 VFC, VFK 338kW/460PS
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

587009 <« 195 |587017 <205 |587018 <> 205
D4 0?2 D2
L > [ %
P &= ] i
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5 1
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-H T
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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F2000-Series (33 to) =
33.323 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 235kW/320PS 01/94-12/95 | F | 19495.0 819495 [410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
33.343 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 250kW/340PS 01/94- R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
33.373 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 272kW/370PS 01/94-12/95
33.403 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 294kW/400PS 01/94-
33.423 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 309kW/420PS 01/94-+12/95
33.463 DFAC, DFAS, DFAK 338kW/460PS 01/94-
33.603 DFAC, DFAS 441kW/600PS 06/96
33.373 DFC, DFS, DFK 272kW/370PS 01/94-12/95 | R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
33.423 DFC, DFS, DFK 309kW/420PS
33.343 DFC, DFS, DFK 250kW/340PS 01/94- R [ 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
33.403 DFC, DFS, DFK 294kW/400PS
33.463 DFC, DFS, DFK 338kW/460PS
33.603 DFC, DFS 441kW/600PS 06/96— R [ 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
F2000-Series (35 to) &
35.343 VFC, VFK 250kW/340PS 08/95- F | 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
35.403 VFC, VFK 294kW/400PS R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
35.463 VFC, VFK 338kW/460PS
F2000-Series (40 to) =
40.403 DFAK, DFAS, DFK 294kW/400PS 1994 F 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
40.463 DFAK, DFAS, DFK 338kW/460PS R [ 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
40.403 DFS 294kW/400PS 1994 R [ 19495.0 819495 [410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
40.403 DFS 338kW/460PS
F2000-Series (41 to) =
41.343 VFC, VFK 250kW/340PS 08/95- F | 19495.0 819495 | 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ [8162080002| 64
41.403 VFC, VFK 294kW/400PS R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ (8162080002| 64
41.463 VFC, VFK 338kW/460PS
F2000-Series (48 to) &=
48.343 VE VFA 250kW/340PS 1994 F|19495.0 819495 | 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
48.403 VE VFA 294kW/400PS R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
48.463 VF VFA 338kW/460PS
G-Series (MAN/VW) =
6.90 F FK 66kW/90PS 19781988 | F [ 15879.0 8 (15879325 140 | 97 | 165 §7-88 Lucas 8162080001| 48
17988.0 817988 | 325 | 140 | 150 | 162 87-88 ROR Taier Axle Lucos ~~ (8162080001| 64
15817.0 2| 15817 (325|301 | 97 | 121 Perrot 8162080003| 44
2|15823[325| 251 | 97 | 121
F | 17900.0 217900 | 325 | 301 | 147 | 121 ROR Traler Axle Perrot 8103080008| 44
217901 [325| 251 | 147 | 121
R [ 15879.0 815879 |325| 140 | 97 | 165 87-88 Lucas 8162080001| 48
17988.0 817988 | 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 87-88 ROR Troier Axle Lucos ~~ (8162080001| 64
15817.0 2| 15817 325|301 | 97 | 121 Perrot 8162080003| 44
2|15823[325| 251 | 97 | 121
R [ 17900.0 217900 | 325 | 301 | 147 | 121 ROR Traler Axle Perrot 8103080008| 44
217901 [325| 251 | 147 | 121
6.100 74kW/100PS 19871993 | F [ 15879.0 815879 (325 140 | 97 | 16.5 8510 Lucas 8162080001| 48
8.100 74kW/100PS 17988.0 817988 | 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 8.5~ to Lucas 8162080001| 64
8.150 110kW/150PS 15817.0 2(15817 325 | 301 | 97 | 121 ~85 10 Perrot 8162080003| 44
9.150 110kW/150PS 215823 [325| 251 | 97 |12
10.150 110kW,/150PS F | 17900.0 217900 | 325 | 301 | 147 | 121 8.5~ 1o Perrot 8103080008| 44
217901 [325| 251 | 147 | 121
R [ 15879.0 815879 |325| 140 | 97 | 165 ~8.510 Lucas 8162080001| 48
17988.0 817988 | 325 | 140 | 150 | 162 8.5 fo Lucs 8162080001 | 64
15817.0 2| 15817 325|301 | 97 | 121 ~B.5 1o Perrot 8162080003| 44
2|15823[325| 251 | 97 | 121
R [ 17900.0 217900 | 325 | 301 | 147 | 121 8.5~ 1o Perrot 8103080008| 44
2|17901 [325| 251 | 147 | 121
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5 1
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS :-H‘[- [
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
8162080002 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
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...G-Series (MAN/VW) =
8.90 66kW/90PS 19781988 | F [ 17988.0 817988 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 47-88 Lucas 8162080001| 64
8.136 100kW/136PS 17900.0 2(17900 [ 325 | 301 | 147 |12 Perrot 8103080008| 44
8.170 125kW/170PS 05/82-1988 2(17901 325 | 251 | 147 | 121
9.136 100kW/136PS 08/78-1988 | R | 17988.0 817988 (325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 47-88 Lucas 8162080001 | 64
9.170 125kW/170PS 05/82-1988
10.136 100kW,/136PS 02/86-1988
8.136 FAE for Wedge brake 100kW/136PS 12/83--08/88 | F | 17244.0 817017 360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
9.136 FAE for Wedge brake 100kW/136PS R|17244.0 817017 360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
L2000 Series L |}
6.103, 6.153, 8.103, 8.113, 8.150, 09/93- F [2905509560 |4 (29055(324| 176 | 83 | 22 567401)
8.153,8.163, 8.220, 8.223, 8.224, 01/97- 2908809560 | 4 | 29088 | 330 | 176 | 83 | 26 |587022 567402)
9.153,9.163,9.223,9.224, 330 ABS 567405)
10.150, 10.153,10.163, 10.220, 10.224 R [ 2908809560 |4 |29088 |330| 176 | 83 | 26 |587022 567402
114kw 330 ABS 567405)
8.103 LC/LLC, 8.153 LLS, 8.223 LC/LLC/LLS, 10/93-06/% | F | 2905509560 |4 | 29055 |324| 176 | 83 | 22 567401)
9.153 LC/LLC/LLS, 9.223 LC/LLC/LLS,
10.150 FOC, 10.153 LC/LLC/LLS,
10.223 LAEC/LC/LLC/LLS 81-162kW
L2000 Series >
8.150 FOC, FOCL 02/95- R [15879.0 8 (15879325 140 | 97 | 165 8162080001| 48
8.153 LC, LLC 114kW/155PS 10/93-07/97 | | 17988.0 817988 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 Opt 8162080001| 64
8.163 LLS 05/94-
8.220 FOC, FOCL 162kW/220PS 04/95-
8.224 L, LLC, LLS 162kW/220PS 05/94-
9.163 LC 104kW/141PS 08/95-03/97
9.163 LC, LLC, LLS 05/94-
9.2241C, LLC, LLS 162kW/220PS
10.163 LC, LLC, LLS
10.220 FOC, FOCL 162kW,/220PS 02/95-
10.224 LG, LLC, LLS 162kW/220PS 05/94-
6.103 FK 75kW/102PS 09/93- F|17988.0 817988 | 325 | 140 | 150 | 162 8162080001 | 64
8.113 LK 81kW/110PS 08/95- R|17988.0 817988 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 8162080001 | 64
8.163 LAEC 01/95-
8.163 LK 05/94-
8.224 LAEC 162kW/220PS 01/95-
8.224 LAEK 162kW/220PS
8.224 LK 162kW/220PS 05/94-
9.163 LK
9.224 K 162kW/220PS
10.163 LAEC
10.163 LAEK 01/95-
10.163 LK 05/94-
10.224 LAEC 162kW/220PS 01/95-
10.224 LAEK 162kW/220PS
10.224 LK 162kW/220PS 05/94-
6.153 F FL 114kW/155PS 09/93 R [ 15879.0 815879 325| 140 | 97 | 165 8162080001 | 48
17988.0 817988325 140 | 150 | 16.2 Opt 8162080001| 64
8.153 LLS 114kW/155PS 10/93-06/9 | R [ 15879.0 815879325 140 | 97 | 16.5 8162080001| 48
8.223 LG, LLC, LLS 17988.0 817988 [ 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 Opt 8162080001| 64
9.153 LC, LLC 114kW/155PS
9.153 LLS 114kW/155PS 10/93-12/95
9.223 LG, LLC, LLS 162kW/220PS 10/93-06/9%
10.150 FOC 02/95-01/96
10.153 LG, LLC, LLS 114kW/155PS 10/93-06/96
10.223 LAEC 162kW/220PS 01/95-06/96
10.223 LC, LLC 10/93-06/96
10.223 LLS

a0 JURID



29055

2905509560

WAB 1000 V-6
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29088
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567401) |o5i) 325 30 | 27 | 102135 | 10xM14 135 =
567402) |o=n|330) 34 | 28 | 104135 | 10xM14 16.4 >
567405) |oma| 330| 34 | 26 | 124|157 | 12xM12 171 v =
Heag | Shank® | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'—' 8 o B
Length tubular e o i
gk ini
8103080008 | 15 8x12 Type C Flat T Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 0T [
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el

Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets
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...L2000 Series >

8.103 LK 75kW/102pS 10/93-06/%6 | F | 17988.0 8 (17988 | 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 8162080001| 64
8.153 LAEC 114kW/155PS 01/95-06/%6 | R | 17988.0 817988325 140 | 150 | 16.2 8162080001| 64
8.153 LAEK 114kW/155PS 01/95-09/96

8.223 LAEC 162kW/220PS 01/95-06/96

8.223 LK 10/93-06/%6

9.153 LK 114kW/155PS

9.223 LK 162kW/220PS

10.153 LAEK 114kW/155PS

10.153 LK 114kW/155PS

10.223 LK

L2000-Series (LE Evolution) a»

LE110C8.113, LE140C 8.145, 9.145,0.145, 09/00- F (2908809560 | 429088 {330 | 176 | 83 | 26 (587022 567402)
LE160C8.163,9.163, 10.163, 330 ABS 567405)
LE180C 8.180, 8.185, 9.185, 10.180, 10.185, R [ 2908809560 |4 |29088 |330| 176 | 83 | 26 |587022 567402
12180, 12.185, 330 185 567405)
LE220C 8.225, 0.220, 10.225, 12.220,

12.225 114kW

M90-Series (12 to) >

12.152 12/88-05/94 | F [ 17244.0 817017 |360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
12.192 140kW/190PS 07/90-06/% | | 19708.0 6(19708 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 1995 Opt 8162080001| 72
12.222 162kW/220PS 05/94-06/96 2(19867 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 vith W1, hole 8162080001| 24
12.232 169kW,/230PS 08/88—06/96 | R | 19504.0 819177 360 | 173 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 96
12.262 191kW/260PS 08/95-06/% | | 19708.0 6(19708 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 1995 Opt 8162080001| 96
12.272 198kW/269PS 09/91-06/96 219867 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 vith W1, hole 8162080001| 24
M90-Series (14 to) =

14.152 12/88-06/96 | F | 17244.0 8(17017|360| 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001| 64
14.162 118kW/160PS 08/95-06/96 | | 19708.0 619708 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 1995 Opt 8162080001| 96
14.192 08/88-06/96 219867 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 with W, hole 8162080001 | 24
14.222 162kW/220PS 05/94-06/9% | R | 19504.0 8(19177 360 173 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 96
14.232 198kW,/270PS 08/88—06/96 | | 19708.0 619708 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 1995 Opt 8162080001| 96
14.262 191kW/260PS 08/95-06/96 2(19867 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 with W, hole 8162080001| 24
14.272 198kW/269PS 09/91-06/96

M90-Series (17 to) s

17.192 08/88—06/%6 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
17.222 162kW/220PS 05/94-06/96 | R | 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
17.232 08/88-06/96

17.272 198kW,/269PS 09/91-05/95

17.322 1990-+06/96

17.332

17.373

17.422

17.502

M90-Series (18 to) <

18.192 140kW/190PS 09/90-06/9% | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
18.222 162kW/220PS 05/94-06/9% | R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
18.232 169kW,/230PS 09/90-06/96

18.262 191kW,/260PS 08/95-06/96

18.272 198kW/269PS 09/91-06/96

M90-Series (24 to) &

24.192 140kW/190PS 07/89-06/9% | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
24.222 162kW/220PS 05/94-06/96 | R | 19495.0 819495 [410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
24.232 07/89-06/% | |17238.0 817238 [ 410 175 | 143 | 17 (587009 Traling axle 8162080001| 64
24.272 198kW/269PS 09/91-06/96

52 JURID
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

ET{

Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets

s

-

_TJ

ofdn __
=000 & |k |
567402) |os0| 330] 34 | 28 | 104135 | 10xM14 16.4
567405) |o=n| 330| 34 | 26 | 124157 [ 12xM12 171 v
Head Shank @ Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description l#f
Size type Shape I %
Length tubular 5 =
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
K
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£
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M2000-Series =
14.163 LK 114kW/155PS 08/95- F|17244.0 817017 360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
14.224 LK, LAK, MK, MAK, LAC 162kW/220PS R [ 19504.0 819177360 | 173 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 96
14.264 LAG, LK, LAK 191kW/260PS
14.284 MAK MA-KO,MA-LF L-KO 06/98-
14.284 LAG, LK, LAK, LR-LF
14.224 LG, LLC, LL 162kW/220PS 08/95- R | 19504.0 8(19177 (360 | 173 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 96
14.264 LG, LLC, LL 191kW/260PS 08/95- 19708.0 619708 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 Opt 8162080001| 96
14.264 MC, MLC, ML 191kW/260PS 2(19867 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 with W. hole 8162080001| 24
14.264 MLS 191kW/260PS
14.284 LG, LLG, LL 10/98-
14.284 MC, MLC, ML 06/98-
14.284 MLS
15.284 LG, LLC, LL 06/98— R | 19495.0 819495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
18.224 LC, LLC, LL 162kW/220PS 08/95- 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
18.224 MC, MLC, ML, MLS 162kW/220PS
18.264 LC, LLC, LL 191kW/260PS
18.264 MC, MLC, ML, MLS 191kW/260PS
18.284 LG, LLC, LL 06/98-
18.284 MC, MLC, MLS
25.224 MNLC, MNLLC 191kW/260PS 08/95-
25.264 MNLC, MNLL 162kW/220PS
15.163 LK 114kW/155PS 08/95- F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
15.224 LK 162kW/220PS R [ 19495.0 819495 [410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
15.264 LK 191kW/260PS
15.284 LK 06/98-
18.224 LK, LLK, LAC, LAK 162kW/220PS 08/95-
18.224 MK, MLK, MAC, MAK 162kW/220PS
18.264 LK, LLK, LAK 191kW/260PS
18.264 MK, MLK, MAC, MAK T91kW/260PS
18.284 LK, LLK, LAC, LAK 06/98-
18.284 MK, MLK, MAC, MAK
M2000-Series (ME Evolution) a»
ME220B 14.225, 15.225 114-206kW 09/00~ F | 2928705390 |4 (29287 (377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587020 567403)
ME250B 14.255, 15.255, 18.255, 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 432 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587019 -03/02 567410J
ME280B 14.285, 15.285, 18.285, 18.286 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 432 | 250 (1185 28 |587019 -03/02 567410J
114-206kW 2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 |118.5| 30 (587019 oversize
2913109560 | 429131432 | 250 | 118 | 30 [FAIl64 04/02- D-Hlsa 2 567410)
432 ABS 567407)
M2000-L Series a®
12.163 LC, 12.224 LC 114-162kW 08/95- F [2908809560 |4 (29088 [330| 176 | 83 | 26 |587022 567402)
14.163 LC/LLC, 14.224 LC/LLC/LL, R [2908809560 |4 | 29088 [330 | 176 | 83 | 26 |587022 567402)
14.264 L(/LLC/LL, 14.284 LC/LLC/LL 114-206kW
15.163 LC/LLC, 15.224 LC/LLC/LL, 08/95- F| 2928705390 429287 [377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587020 567403)
15.264 LC/LLC/LL, 15.284 LC/LLC/LL, 2903005390 | 429030 [ 432| 250 [118.5| 28 (587019 567410)
18.224 LC/LLC/LL, 18.264 LC/LLC/LL, 2903009560 | 4| 29030 [ 432| 250 [118.5| 28 (587019 567410)
18.284 LC/LLC/LL 114-206kW 2905305390 | 4 | 29053 20 |1185| 30 587019 oversze
2913109560 |4 |29131 {432 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 04/02— D-flsa 2 567410)
432 ABS 567407)
M2000-M Series L |
14.224/14.264/14.284 - MC/MLC/ML/MLS 162kW  |08/95- F 2928705390 429287 [377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587020 567403)
18.224 MC/MLC/ML/MLS, 2903005390 | 429030 [ 432| 250 [118.5| 28 (587019 567410)
18.264 MC/MLC/ML/MLS, 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 432| 250 [118.5| 28 (587019 567410)
18.284 MC/MLC/MLS, 2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 [118.5] 30 [587019 oversize
25.224 MNLC/MNLLC, 2913109560 | 429131432 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAIl64 04/02- D-flsa 2 567410J
25.264 MNLC/MNLL 162-206kW 432 ABS 567407)
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587017 <205 (587018 <« 25| 587019 < 35| 587020 — | (587022 .
L e ——
/%:U:— i 1 Q e )
FAI164 <> 385
B2
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/C‘\H
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S |

0O L I« i s

3301 34 | 28 | 104135 | 10xM14 16.4
377] 45 | 38 | 128 | 162 | 10xM14 23
432] 45 | 35 | 135|208 | 10xMI6 35 v
432| 45 | 35 | 135|208 | 10xM16 37

pEpE DB

Head | SMank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea R . . _— « =
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T_:T
Length tubular T = = at
103 & ity N
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
K l 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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H
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TG1 ALLRAD a®
131 F 12921305390 |4|29213 21 | 925 | 30 |587082
R [2921305390 | 4| 29713 21| 925 | 30 (587082
TG-A Series aw
(18t) 18.310-18.530, 04/00— F 2903005390 |4 {29030 (432 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 -03/01 567410)
(24t) 24.360-24.530, 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 432 | 250 1185 28 (587021 -03/01 567410J
(26t) 26.310-26.530, 2913109560 |4 [ 29131432 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll6d 04/01 567410J
(321) 32.310--32.480, 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 432 | 2475 [109.5| 30 07/03— 567408)
(33t) 33.360, 33.410-33.530, R | 2903005390 |4 |29030|432 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 ~03/01, No ABS 567410J
(411) 41.360, 41.530, 41.660 206-485kW 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 432 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 ~03/01, No ABS 567410J
432 ABS 567407)
2913109560 | 429131 (432 250 | 118 | 30 |FAIl64 04/01, No ABS 567410
432 ABS 567407)
2925305390 | 4| 29253 432 | 2475 (109.5| 30 07/03— 567408)
TG-A Series -
All-Wheel Drive Models 04/00 F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
AWD 6x6/8x8 Models R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize (8162080002 64
17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Nuxilary axle 8162080001 | 64
TGL Series aw
7.150,7.180, 8.180, 8.210, 8.240, 04/05- F (2914809560 |2 (29148 |335| 185 | 84 | 34 569134)
10.180, 10.210, 10.240, 2| 29115 175 | 84 | 27
12.180,12.210, 12.240 FC, FK, FRC, FRK, FLC, FLRC | 04/05- R (2914809560 | 229148 |335| 185 | 84 | 34 569133)
265kW 2| 29115 175 | 84 | 27
TGM Series ab
12t 176-206kW 10/05- F [2928705390 |4 (29287 |377| 211 | 100 | 30 (587020 FCR331A
R (2928705390 |4|29287|377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587020 FCR331A
13-15t 176-206kW 03/06— F (2928705390 |4 (29287 |377| 211 | 100 | 30 (587020 567403)
R (2928705390 |4|29287|377 | 211 | 100 | 30 |587020 567403)
18-26t 176-240kW F| 2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567408)
R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 432 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567410)
TGS, TGX aw
TGS, TGX 18-50 tons 10/07- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567408)
fitting Wabco MAXX22 2922305390 | 429223 | 432 | 2175 108 | 305 Accessory kit incuded
10/07- R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 432 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567410)
2922305390 | 4|29223 432 | 217.5| 108 | 30.5 Accessory kit included
Underfloor-Series <=
243320, UL 1986 F [19495.0 819495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
24.362 U, UL R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
26.322 UNL 235kW,/320PS 17238.0 817238 (410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 Traling axle 8162080001| 64
26.372 UNL 272kW/370PS 05/89—
26.422 UNL 309kW/420PS
Underfloor-Series (U 90) <
14.272 U 198kW/269PS 05/89— F [19495.0 8 (19495 | 410| 177 | 183 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
19.322 U, UL 235kW/320PS R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize  |8162080002| 64
19.372 U, UL 272kW/370PS
19.422 U, UL 309kW,/420PS
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2903005390 2903009560 2913109560 2914809560 2921305390
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2922305390 2925305390 2928705390
29223 WABCO MAXX22 | | 29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29287 KNR SB/SN
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587009 <195 |587017 <205 |587018 <1205 1587020 <« 400| |587021 <« 400
B4 B2 my! B2 B2
E—————

il ]

frop————wem |1 J%E«CEA

587082 <« 40| |FAI164 <> 385
B2 B2

B
= fitiman] ”_2
@& 200000 @ |k s
567403) |osn| 377| 45 | 38 | 128 162 | 10xM14 2
567407) |osn| 437] 45 | 35 | 135|208 | 10xM16 35 v
567408) |osn| 439] 45 | 37 [130] 131 [ 12x19 3xM12 36
567410)J |os0| 432) 45 | 35 | 135208 | 10xMl6 37
569133) |omn| 335] 34 | 30 | 118 154 | 2xM8 10xM14x15 | 17
569134) |osn| 335] 34 | 30 | 93 | 90 | 10x15 2xM10 17
FCR331A |omn| 377| 45 | 37 | 111|106 | 12017 23
Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref I:::: X Shank Drta WL"g sHhZade S =semi- | Material Material Description [ _I ' TLT_I
Length e P tubular SN T . i
I3 & ity N
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS = F]‘[ [
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L
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MERCEDES-BENZ

Actros (2-Axle) =

1832 04/03- F |19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 4x4/FAI203 Opt for Ist oversize 8162080002 64

1836 R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587009 dx4 & Tipper/FAI203 Optfor ~ |8162080002| 64

1840 290kW/ 394PS 09/96— Ist oversize

1841 04/03~

1843 315kW/428pS 09/96

1844 04/03~

1846

1848 350kW/476PS 09/96-

1850 04/03-

1853 390kW/530PS 09/96-

1854 04/03-

1857 420kW/571PS 04/97-

1858 04/03-

2031 230kW/313PS 04/96

2035 260kW/354PS 04/97-

2040 290kW/394PS 09/96-

2053 390kW/530PS 04/96-

Actros (3-Axle) &

2535 260kW/354PS 09/96- F 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 6x6/FAI203 Opt for Ist oversize 8162080002 64

2543 315kW/428PS R | 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587009 £xb & Tipper/FAI203 Opt for 8162080002| 64

2548 350kW/ 476PS Ist oversize

2553 390kW/530PS

2557 420kW/571PS

2631 230kW/313PS 04/97-

2632 04/03-

2635 260kW/354PS 04/97-

2636 04/03-

2640 290kW/394PS 09/96-

2641 04/03-

2643 315kW/428PS 04/97-

2644 04/03-

2646

2648 350kW/476PS 09/96

2650 04/03-

2653 390kW/530PS 09/96-

2654 04/03~

2657 420kW/571PS 04/97-

2658 04/03-

3331 230kW/313PS 04/97

3335 260kW/354PS

3340 290kW/394PS

3343 315kW/428PS

3348 350kW/476PS

3353 390kW/530PS

3357 420kW/571PS

Actros (4-Axle) =

3235 260kW/354PS 04/97— F [19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 Tippers/FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize |8162080002| 64

3243 315kW/428PS R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 [587009 Tippers/FAI203 Opt for Ist oversize |8162080002| 64

4140 290kW/394PS

4143 315kW/428PS

4148 350kW/476PS

Actros | ua®

18311848, 1853, 20312053, 04/96— F 2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751)

25312557, 26312657, 32313243, R [ 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 (109.5| 30 567751J

33313357, 41404148 230-420kW

Actros I1/111 ab

1832, 1836, 1841, 1844, 1846, 1850, 1854, 1858, | 04/03 F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 567751)

2632, 2636, 2641, 2644, 2646, 2650, 2654, 2658 R [ 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567751)

235-425kW 2007-09/10 | F | 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 247.5 |109.5| 30 569160)
R (2925305390 | 429253 |430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 569160J

o8 JURID
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567751) || 430] 45 | 38 1132.5 211 | 10xM14 3424
569160)J |os| 430 45 | 37 |143.5131 | 10x21 + 20M12 34.85
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

Shank 0

Rivet Ref g'l’:: x Shank D't"“":‘g
Length e
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type €
+ﬂil : 5 )im

Head
Shape

Flat

T = tubular
S = semi-
tubular

T (Stepped)

Material

Steel

Material Description

1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS

JURID
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Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets
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Actros |11 (2010 model) ab
MP Il 10/10- F 2924605390 | 2| 29246 | 430 | 2446 [113.7| 30 569254)
2| 29247 | 430 | 2446|1137 | 35
R | 2924405390 |2 29244 430 | 2076 [113.7| 30 567751)
2| 29245 | 430 | 2076 | 1137 | 35
Actros IV ab
MP IV 10/11- F 2924605390 |2 (29246 | 430 | 2446 |113.7| 30 569254)
2| 29247 | 430 | 2446 |1137| 30
R| 2924405390 |2 |29244 430 | 2076 [113.7| 30 567751
2| 29245 | 430 | 2076 |1137| 30
Antos b
Models fitted with Knorr Bremse Caliper /12~ F (2924605390 |2 (29246 | 430 | 2446 |1137| 30 569254)
2| 29247 | 430 | 2446|1137 | 35
R| 2924405390 |2 |29244 430 | 2076 [113.7| 30 567751)
2| 29245 | 430 | 2076 | 1137 | 35
Arocs a®
Maodels fitted with Knorr Bremse Caliper 013 F (2924605390 |2 (29246 | 430 | 2446 |1137| 30 569254)
229247 | 430 | 2446|1137 | 35
R (2924405390 | 229244 {430 | 207.6 [113.7| 30 567751)
2| 29245 | 430 | 2076 |1137| 35

Atego | L__J

712,715,812, 815, 817, 823 - Models fitted 01/98- F 2914809560 |2|29148 [335| 185 | 84 | 34 567764)
with Knorr SB/SN5 Caliper 90-170kW 2| 9115 75 | 84 | 77
R (2914809560 | 229148 |335| 185 | 84 | 34 567768)
2| 9115 75| 84 | 7
917,923,925, 1017, 1023 - Models fitted 01/98- F 2914809560 229148 335| 185 | 84 | 34 567764)
with Knorr SB/SN5 Caliper 125-170kW 2| 9115 75| 84 | 7
R (2914809560 | 229148 |335| 185 | 84 | 34 5 fons option 567768)
2| 9115 75| 84 | 7
7 tons option 567767)
1215, 1217, 1223, 1225, 1228, 1317, 1323, 01/98- F (2928705390 | 429287 [377 | 211 | 100 | 30 567766)
1325, 1328, 1517, 1517, 1523, 1525, 1528 - R [ 2928705390 | 429267 |377 | 211 | 100 | 30 567765)
Models fitted with Knorr SB/SN6 Caliper 112-205kW 37| m | 93 | 30 Opt FCR260A
Atego | <
917,923,925, 1017, 1023 01/98— F[17290.0 4117290 | 364 | 172 | 130 | 134 x4 & Tipper 8162080001| 56
417950 | 364 | 131 | 130 | 155
R [17290.0 417290 | 364 | 172 | 130 | 13.4 44 & Tipper 8162080001| 56
417950 | 364 | 131 | 130 | 155
1215, 1217, 1223, 1225, 1228 01/98- F |19494.0 8 (19494410 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 4x4/FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002 64
1317,1323, 1325, 1328 R [ 19506.3 4(19844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 Tipper 8162080001| 56
1517, 1523, 1525 AF 1528 4(19506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009
R [19078.2 419505 | 364 | 173 | 200 | 15.8 {587009 x4 8103080008| 56
419112 | 364 | 130 | 200 | 15.8 {587009
Atego || L__J
1823, 1828, 2523, 2528, 2628 - Models fitted 01/98- F| 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567751)
with Knorr SB/SN7 Caliper 170-205kW R | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475]109.5| 30 567751)
Atego Il >
F|19495.0 819495 | 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 4xd/FAI203 Opt for Tst oversize ~ (8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587009 4xd & Tipper/FAI203 Opt for (8162080002 64
Ist oversize
Axor aw
18231843, 25232543, 01/02- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 47.5]109.5| 30 567751J
26232628, 3228 170-315kW R | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 |430 | 247.5|109.5| 30 567751)
Econic aw
1823 1L, 1828 LL, 2628 LL 170-205kW 03/98 F 12925305390 |4 29253 | 430 | 2475]109.5] 30 567751)
R (2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751J
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2914809560 2924405390 2924605390 2925305390 2928705390
29115/29148 KNRSB/SNS | | 29244/29245 KNRSLT| | 29246/29247 KNRSM7 | {29252 KNRSB/SN7 | | 29287

i)

i
5

587009 <195 |FAI203 -« 195
B4 04

D ———————————mm F@m:_,, HU:[

g
8i
g
B

% oo s g
@ 200000 @ |k| L |ws =
567751) || 430] 45 | 38 1132.5 211 | 10xM14 3424 g
567764) |osx 335 34 | 28 | 102/91.5] 10x14.5 15 m
567765) |o=n|377| 45 | 37 [138.5 176 | 8xMi4 26.4 ‘Iﬂ
567766) |o= 377 45 | 37 1134 1105.7] 14x14.5 2% o
567767) |osx| 335 34| 28 | 111|152 | 8xmi2 15.2 m
567768) |osn|335] 34 | 28 | 111131 | 8xmi2 16 =
569254) |o=n| 430] 45 | 37 1311131 | 10x21 + 2xM12 34.7 N
FCR260A |osx| 37| 45 | 37 | 138 | 169 | 8xM14 26.4

Head | SMank® | oo Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea earni . . - . - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A - T—jT_i'
Length tubular e TJ: =
8103080008 | 15 8x12 Type C Flat T Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - el
8162080002 155 8x18 Type Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K l 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
—
2y

i JURID 101
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LK/LN2-Series (6.5 to) =
709 63-66kW 03/84-06/87 | F | 15162.3 4(15162 (304 | 258 | 90 | 11.5 [587009 8103080008| 40
709 K 63-66kW R|15162.3 415162 (304 | 258 | 90 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
709 63-66kW 07/87- F|15162.0 415162 (308 | 258 | 90 | 13.5 587009 8103080008| 40
709 K 63-66kW 07/87-10/90 | R | 15162.0 4115162 (308 | 258 | 90 | 13.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
Al 03/94-
LK/LN2-Series (7.5 to) =
809, K, 811,814, L K, S, 817 03/84-06/87 | F | 17278.0* 4(17278 | 304 | 258 | 105 | 11.5 |587009 *use 1727811,50 004 8103080008 40
R | 17278.0* 4(17278| 304 | 258 | 105 | 11.5 |587009 "use 1727811,5000 4 8103080008| 40
809, K 811,814, L K, S, 817 07/87- F|17278.3* 4(17278|308 | 259 | 105 | 13.5 |587009 "use 172781350004 8103080008| 40
R |17278.3* 4(17278|308 | 259 | 105 | 13.5 |587009 *use 172781350004 8103080008 40
LK/LN2-Series (8 & 8.6 to) &=
809, K 63-66kW 03/84-06/87 | F | 17280.0 4(17280| 304 | 258 | 120 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008 40
R | 17280.0 4(17280| 304 | 258 | 120 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008 40
809, K 63-66kW 07/87- F|17280.3 4(17280| 308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 |587009 8103080008 40
811, K 03/94- R [17280.3 4(17280| 308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 |587009 8103080008 40
814F 05/86— F|17280.0 4117280 (304 | 258 | 120 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
817F 03/96— 17280.3 4(17280 (308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 |587009 07/87~ 8103080008| 40
R [17287.0 4(17287 | 304 | 258 | 135 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
17287.3 417287308 | 257 | 135 | 13.5 |587009 07/87 8103080008 40
814, L, K, S 95-100kW 03/84-06/87 | F | 17280.0 4(17280| 304 | 258 | 120 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008 40
817, LK, S, LS 116-125kW 01/86-06/87 | R | 17287.0 4(17287 | 304 | 258 | 135 | 11.5 587009 8103080008| 40
814, L, K, S 95-100kW 07/87- F[17280.3 417280 | 308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 587009 8103080008| 40
817,L, K, S, LS 116-125kW R [17287.3 4(17287 | 308 | 257 | 135 | 13.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
LK/LN2-Series (9 to) > =
914 AK 95-100kW 02/87- F[17290.0 4(17290 | 364 | 172 | 130 | 13.4 8162080001| 56
4(17950 | 364 | 131 | 130 | 155
914 AK 125kW/170PS 02/87- R |17290.0 4(17290 (364 | 172 | 130 | 134 8162080001| 56
4(17950 | 364 | 131 | 130 | 155
914 K0 95-100kW 01/87- F|17287.0 4117287 (304 | 258 | 135 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
917, K, KO 125kW/170PS 03/94- 17287.3 4| 17287 | 308 | 257 | 135 | 13.5 587009 07/87 8103080008| 40
R [17287.0 4(17287 | 304 | 258 | 135 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
17287.3 4(17287 | 308 | 257 | 135 | 13.5 |587009 07/87 8103080008 40
914 0 100kW/136PS 12/86-02/93 | F [ 19506.0 4119844 (360 | 130 | 160 | 13.5 |587009 8162080001| 56
4(19506 | 360 | 172 | 160 | 13.4 |587009
F 19506.3 419844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 10/88— 8162080001| 56
4(19506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009
R [17290.0 4(17290 360 | 172 | 130 | 13.4 8162080001| 56
4(17950 360 | 130 | 130 | 135
R [17290.0 4(17290 | 364 | 172 | 130 | 13.4 10/88— 8162080001| 56
4(17950 | 364 | 131 | 130 | 155
914, K 95-100kW 03/84-06/87 | F | 17287.0 4(17287 | 304 | 258 | 135 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008 40
R |17287.0 4(17287 | 304 | 258 | 135 | 11.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
914, K 95-100kW 07/87- F|17287.3 4(17287 | 308 | 257 | 135 | 13.5 |587009 8103080008| 40
R [17287.3 4(17287 | 308 | 257 | 135 | 13.5 |587009 8103080008 40
917 AF 116-125kW 02/87- F [17290.0 4(17290 (364 | 172 | 130 | 134 8162080001| 56
917 AK 125kW/170PS 03/94— 417950 | 364 | 131 | 130 | 155
R [17290.0 4(17290 | 364 | 172 | 130 | 13.4 8162080001| 56
4(17950 | 364 | 131 | 130 | 155
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587009 <> 195
D4
o
Head | SMank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular °|
. ea rawing ea R . . . 1
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ TLT - g
[}
Size |\ ongth | WPe | Shape | utar %F St TJ: ==t e
8103080008 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =0/ I:
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y Rl
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LK/LN2-Series (11 to) =

1114 AK 95-100kW 02/87- F | 19506.0 419844 | 360 | 130 | 160 | 13.5 [587009 8162080001| 56
11140, L0 95-100kW 12/85- 419506 | 360 | 172 | 160 | 13.4 |587009

1114, L, K, S 95-100kw 03/84- F[19506.3 419844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 10/88— 8162080001| 56
1117 A116-125kW 06/87- 419506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009

1117 L0 125kW/170PS 03/9- R [19506.0 419844 | 360 | 130 | 160 | 13.5 [587009 8162080001| 56
11170, 10 116-125kW 03/84— 4(19506 | 360 | 172 | 160 | 13.4 587009

117, 1S 116-125kW R [19506.3 419844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 [587009 10/88— 8162080001| 56
1117, L, K 116-125kW 04/84— 4119506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 (587009

1117, L, K, S 125kw/170PS 03/96—

1120 AF 150-155kW 02/87-

1120 F 150-155kW 02/90~

1120 L 125kW/170PS 08/84-

11200, L0 150-155kW 02/92-

1120, L 148-155kw 06/84-

1124 AF 177kW/241PS 03/92-

1124 F155-177kW

11205, LS 148-155kW 08/84-

LK/LN2-Series (12 to) e -

1214 1994 F[19506.3 4(19844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 8162080001| 56
1217 KO 125kW/170PS 03/94- 4(19506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 587009

1220 1994 R [19506.3 419844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 8162080001| 56
1224 419506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009

LK/LN2-Series (13 to) &=

1314 AK 95-100kW 06/87- F | 19506.0 419844 | 360 | 130 | 160 | 13.5 [587009 8162080001| 56
1314, K, KO 95-100kW 07/84~ 4(19506 | 360 | 172 | 160 | 13.4 |587009

1317 AK 155kW/211PS 08/84- F[19506.3 4(19844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 10/88— 8162080001| 56
1317 K 125kw/170PS 07/84- 419506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 [587009

1317 K0 125kW/170PS 03/94— R | 19506.0 419844 360 | 130 | 160 | 13.5 (587009 8162080001| 56
1317 S 125kW/170PS 03/96— 419506 | 360 | 172 | 160 | 13.4 {587009

1317, L, K 125kW/170PS R [19506.3 419844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 [587009 10/88- 8162080001| 56
1317, 1, S, LS 116-125kW 08/84- 4(19506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009

1320, L 125kW/170PS 10/84-

1320, L, S, LS 148-155kW

1324 1 150kW/204PS 01/91-

1324, 1, S, S 170-177kW

LK/LN2-Series (15/16 to) > =

1514, K, L 95-100kw 01/89- F|19078.2 419505 | 364 | 173 | 200 | 15.8 587009 8103080008| 56
1517 K 116-125kW 419112 | 364 | 130 | 200 | 15.8 [587009

1517, L116-125kW 10/88— R | 19078.2 4119505 | 364 | 173 | 200 | 15.8 (587009 8103080008| 56
1517, L, K 125kW/170PS 03/9- 419112 | 364 | 130 | 200 | 15.8 {587009

1520, L 150-155kw 01/89-

1524, L170-177kW 02/91-

1614 1991

1617

MB-Trac a®

65/70,700, 700 S/K, 800, 900, 900 Turho, 07/73-12/91 | F | 2955405880 |4 | 29581374 | 90 | 74 | 15 [FAI84 567142)
1000, 1100, 1300, 1300 Turho, R [ 2955405880 | 429581 |374| 90 | 74 | 15 [FAII34 567142)
1400 Turho, 1500, 1600, 1800 Intercooler

MK-Series (14 to) =

1417 A, AK 09/89- F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for Tst oversize 8162080002| 64
1417,K 07/89— R | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
1420, L, LS 155kW/211PS 02/90~

1422 230kW/313PS 02/93-08/9%

1422 F 07/89—-08/94

1422 LS 200kW/272PS 02/93-08/94

1422, L, LS, S 06/89-08/94

1424, 1,15, 02/93~

1426 S, LS 06/89-09/93

1427 F 02/93~
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

s
=

1

Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets

s

-

_TJ

ofdn __
=/ 0000 Kg | = [aBS
567142) |=| 374| 22 |205| 22 |60.1 | 101167 153
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref . x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description —
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5 1
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [+ T
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS i
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K
n
£
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MK/SK-Series (17 to) =

1717 AK 125kW/170PS 09/89-08/94 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1722 AK 12/88-08/94 | R [ 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1726 AK 195kW/265PS 06/89--08/94

1729 AK 213kW/290PS 07/88--09/93

1735 AK 08/89-08/94

1717, L, K 129kW/175PS 09/89-08/94 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

17205 155kW/211PS 02/90-08/94 | R | 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1720, L 02/90-

1722, K, L, S 12/88-08/94

1726, K, L, LS, S

1729, K, L, LS, 07/88-08/94

1733, L, LS, S 01/89-07/92

1735, K, L, LS, S 07/88-08/94

1748, L, LS, 07/88-07/92

MK/SK-Series (18 to) &=

1820 AK 155kW/211PS 07/93- F | 19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1824 AK 01/94- R | 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for Tst oversize 8162080002| 64

1824 K 08/92-

1831 AK 230kW/313PS 05/91-

1831 K 230kW/313PS 07/92-

1838 AK 12/92-

1838 K 12/90-

1853 AK 390kW/530PS 01/96-

1820 S 155kW/211PS 05/92- F [19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for Tt oversize 8162080002| 64

1820, L 155kW/211PS 01/91- R [ 19496.0 819496 [410| 177 | 223 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1824, L 180kW,/245PS 08/92-

1827, L, S, LS 200kW/272PS 12/90-

1831, L, S, LS 230kW/313PS

1834, L, S, LS 250kW/340PS 01/91-

1838, L, S, LS 12/90-

1840 LS 280kW/381PS 07/91-07/92

1844, 1, S, LS 320kW/435PS 1/91-

1850, L, S, LS 12/90-

1853, L, S, LS 390kW/530PS 01/96—

MK/SK-Series (19 to) >

1922 AK 08/89-08/94 | F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1929 A 07/88--08/94 | R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1929 AS, AK

1935 AS, AK 05/89-08/94

1922, K, S 05/89-08/94 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt fo st oversize 8162080002| 64

1929,K, L, S 07/88-08/94 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

1935K 05/89—08/94

1935, S 269kW/366PS

1948 09/88-07/92

MK/SK-Series (20 to) <

2024, K, AK 180kW/245PS 02/93- F [19494.0 8 (19494 | 410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

2031 A 03/92- R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

2031, A, S, AS 230kW/313PS

2038 AS 320kW/435PS 12/92-

2038, S, AS 280kW/381PS 1/91-

2044, S 320kW/435PS 01/92~

2050, S 01/91-

MK/SK-Series (22 to) <

2220 L (6x2/4) 147kW/200PS 1989 F1|19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
F2|19494.0 819494 | 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
R [19495.0 819495|410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
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587009 <195 |FAI203 -« 195
D4 D4

S e
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Hoag | SHAMKO [ L L | T= tubular ipe & semi Tt o _J e cTubir vt |
. ea rawing ea R . . . 1
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ TLT - g
Size | \ength | WPe | Shape | o ar }F St TJ: o=t =
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-H‘[- I:
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MK/SK-Series (24 to) 6x2 =

2409, 1 07/88-08/94 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for 1t oversize 8162080002| 64
2433, L 05/89-07/92 | R | 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
2435, 1 07/88--08/94 | | 19494.0 819494 [410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 Nuxiliory axle/FAI203 Optfor  (8162080002| 64
2448, 1 07/88--07/92 Tt oversize

MK/SK-Series (24 to) 6x4 =

2422, K, B 09/89-08/94 | F | 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
2426, B 195kW/265PS 01/90-08/94 | R | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
2429,K, S 07/88-08/94

2433 K 249kW/330PS 09/89-07/92

2435, K, S 07/88-08/94

2448 § 07/88-07/92

MK/SK-Series (24 to) =

2420, L (6x2/2/4) 02/90-08/94 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
2422, 1 (6x2/2/4) 09/89-08/94 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for Tt oversize 8162080002| 64
2426 L (6x2/4) 02/90-08/9%4 | | 19495.0 819495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 Auxiliory axle/FAI203 Optfor ~ |8162080002| 64
24296, 1S (6x2/4) 07/88-08/94 Ist oversize

24335, LS (6x2/4) 05/89-+07/92

24355, 1S (6x2/2/4) 07/88-508/94

2448 1S (6x2/4) 07/88-507/92

MK/SK-Series (25 to) 6x4 =

2524, K 180kW/245PS 06/92— F [19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
2527 B 200kW/272PS 03/91- R | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
2527, K 200kW/272PS 10/93-

2534 K 250kW/340pS 01/91-

2538 03/91-

2538 K

25505 01/91-

2553 5 390kW/530PS 01/96~

MK/SK-Series (25 to) =

2524, 1 (6x2/2/4) 06/92— F [19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
2527 L (6x2/4) 09/92- R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
2531, L (6x2/2/4) 12/90- 19495.0 819495 | 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 Auiliory oxle/FAI203 Ot for —~ [8162080002| 64
2534'S, LS (6x2/4) 250kW/340PS 01/91- It oversize

2538 S (6x2/4) 370kW/503PS 03/91-

2538 5, LS (6x2/4)

2534, 1 (6x2) 250kW/340PS 01/91- F [19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
2538 (6x2) 370kW/503PS 03/91- R [ 19496.0 819496 [410| 177 | 223 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002 64
2538, L (6x2) 280kW/381PS 19494.0 819494 | 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 (587009 Auiliory oxle/FAI203 Ot for — [8162080002| 64
2538, L (6x4/6x2) 320kW/435PS It oversize

2544, 1, S (6x2) 320kW/435PS 01/92-

2550, L (6x2) 01/91-

2553, L (6x2) 390kW/530PS 01/96~

MK/SK-Series (26 to) 6x4 =

2629 B 07/88--08/94 | F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
2629 K R | 19495.0 819495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt fo st oversize 8162080002| 64
2629, S

2631 06/92-

26315, B 230kW/313PS

2635, K, S 07/88-08/94

2638, K, S 09/91-

2644, 5 320kW/435PS 01/92-

2648 S 12/88-07/92

2650, S 370kW/503PS 07/92-
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MK/SK-Series (26 to) 6x6 =

2629 A 07/88-08/94 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

2629 AK R | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

2629 AS

2631 A 230kW/313PS 06/92-

2631 AK 230kW/313PS

2631 AS 230kW/313PS

2635 A 02/90-08/94

2635 AK

2635 AS 02/90-

2638 AK 09/91-

2638 AS 07/92-

2632 for Eaton-axle F [19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
R [ 19896.0 819896 | 419 19 | 178 | 18 93683 12

MK/SK-Series (32 to) &

3228 B, K (8x4/4) 206kW/280PS 1989 F1|19494.0 819494 [410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002 64
F2| 19494.0 8 (19494 | 410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
R1(17238.0 8 (17238 | 410| 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001| 64
R2(17238.0 8 (17238 | 410| 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001| 64

3236 A (6x6) 261kW/355PS 1989 F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002 64

3250 A (6x6) 368kW,/500PS R1{19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
R2(19494.0 8 (19494410 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

MK/SK-Series (32-35 to) >

3229 09/89-08/94 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1t oversize 8162080002| 64

3229K, B 09/89-07/92 | R | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

3233 K, B 250kW/340PS 10/90-07/92

3234 K, B 250kW/340PS 02/92-

3235 260kW/354PS 10/88-07/92

3235 K 260kW/354PS 07/87-07/92

3238 10/90-

3253 390kW/530PS 01/96-

3534 K 250kW/340PS 10/93-

3535 AK 02/90-08/94

3535K, B 10/88-08/94

3538 AK 03/91-

3538 K

35505 05/92-

MK/SK-Series (32-38 to) >

3250 AF (6x6) 368kW,/500PS 1989 F | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

3850 A (6x6) 368kW,/500PS R | 19495.0 8 (19495 (410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

3850 AS (6x6) 368kW/500PS

NG-Series (10 to) <

1013 A, AK, KO 96kW,/130PS 02/76-12/86 | F | 17682.0 8 (17682410 175 [ 123 | 17 8162080002| 64

1017 A 124kW/168PS 11/75-02/91 | R | 17682.0 817682410 | 175 [ 123 | 17 8162080002| 64

1017 AF 124kW/168PS 11/75-09/85

1017 AK 124kW/168PS 02/76-12/84

1017 AS 124kW/168PS 04/77-09/85

1017 K0, F 124kW/168PS 11/75-09/85

1019, £ AF 140kW/190PS 19761986
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8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =0/ I:
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NG-Series (12 to) =

1213 AKO, K, AK 96kW/130PS 09/75-05/86 | F | 17682.0 8 (17682410 175 [ 123 | 17 8162080002| 64

1213, A, S, AS, KO 96kW/130PS R|17682.0 817682410 175 | 123 | 17 8162080002| 64

1217 KO, K, AK 124kW/168PS 09/75-509/85

1217, 1, A, S, LS, AS 124kW/168PS

1214, A 100kW/136PS 19861988 | F | 17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001 | 64

1217 CA 125kW/170PS 19831988 | R [ 17238.0 817238 [410| 175 | 143 | 17 (587009 8162080001| 64

1219 A 141kW/192pS 09/75-12/82

1219 AK 141kW/192pS 09/75-12/84

1219, S, £ AE K 141kW/192pS 09/75-+09/84

1222 A 159kW/216PS 05/82-10/90

1225 AF 184kW/250PS 19831988

1222 F AF 159kW/216PS 05/82-12/91 | F | 17682.0 817682410 175 | 123 | 17 8162080002| 64

1222, 5 159kW/216PS 07/82-02/90 | R | 17238.0 817238 [ 410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001 | 64

NG-Series (14 to) &

1414, K 100kW/136PS 04/84-03/91 | F | 17238.0 8(17238|410| 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001| 64

1417 C, (A, CK, CAK R |17238.0 817238 [410| 175 | 143 | 17 (587009 8162080001| 64

1419 C, CL 141kW/192pS 05/83-506/85

1420, L 150kW,/204PS 07/85-03/91

1422, 1, S, LS, F 159kW/216PS 05/82-10/90

1425, 1S 184kW/250PS 11/82-03/91

NG-Series (16 to) >

1614, K 100kW/136PS 04/84-03/91 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

1617, C, S, K, L 125kW/170PS 19891991 | R [ 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

1620, L 150kW,/204PS 07/85-03/91

1622 K, AK 159kW/216PS 05/82-10/89

1622 S 159kW/216PS 05/82-03/91

1622, 1

1628 A 206kW,/280PS 01/80-05/89

1617 C, L, CS, CK, CAK 125kW/170PS 04/84-03/91 | F | 17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001 | 64

1619 C, CL 141kW/192pPS 06/83-06/85 | R | 19494.0 819494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

1625 AK 184kW,/250PS 10/80-11/89

1625, K, L, S, LS 184kW/250PS 05/80-10/89 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 | 410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
R [ 19495.0 8 19495| 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

1628, L, S, LS 206kW/280PS 01/80-05/89 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

1633, L, S, LS 243kW/330PS 10/80-05/87 | R | 19494.0 8 (19494410 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 15t oversize 8162080002| 64

1635, L, S, LS, K 260kW/354PS 02/86--07/89 | | 19495.0 819495410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 Opt/FAI203 Opt for Tstoversize (8162080002 64

1636, L, S, LS 261kW/355PS 12/83-03/91

1638, S, LS 276kW/375PS 11/80-12/86

1644, S, LS 320kW/435PS 06/86-08/89

NG-Series (19 to) <=

1922 159kW/216PS 10/81-10/90 | F | 19494.0 819494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002 64

19225, K, AK 141kW/192pS 10/81-03/91 | R | 19495.0 819495 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for 1t oversize 8162080002| 64

1928 A, S, LS, AS, K, AK 206kW/280PS 01/80-03/91

1928, L 206kW,/280PS 01/80-+05/89

1933, S, LS 243kW/330PS 11/80-03/91

1935 AK 09/87-03/91

1935, S, LS 260kW/354PS 02/86-09/89

1936, S, 1S, AS, K, AK 261kW/355PS 10/81-+03/91

1938, S, LS 276kW/375PS 11/80-06/90

1944, S, 1S 320kW/435PS 10/85-12/89

NG-Series (20 to) >

2025 184kW/250pPS 08/83-03/91 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 |410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 15t oversize 8162080002| 64

2028 LS 206kW,/280PS 01/80-06/89 | R | 19495.0 819495410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

2033 LS 243kW/330PS 12/81-05/87

20355, LS 260kW/354PS 06/86-07/89

2036 LS 261kW/355PS 03/84-03/91

2028 A (6x6) 206kW/280PS 19801991 | F [ 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for 1t oversize 8162080002| 64
R [ 19494.0 819494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002 64
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8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =0/ I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y Rl
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NG-Series (22 to) =

2219 C, CL 141kW/192pS 02/83-09/85 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for 1t oversize 8162080002| 64

2220, L 147kW/200PS -1988 | R [19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

2222, 1.159kW/216PS 05/82-03/91 | | 17238.0 817238 [ 410 175 | 143 | 17 [587009 Ruxilary axle 8162080001| 64

2219, 1, K, KO 141kw/192pS 06/76-01/87 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 | 410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

2220 (6x2/4) 147kW/200PS 19751984 | R | 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

2227 (6x2/4) 162kW/220PS

2228, S 206kW/280PS 12/19-03/91

2233, S 243kW/330PS 11/80-05/87

2235 K 260kW/354PS 03/86-+07/89

2236 S 261kW/355PS 12/84-03/91

2238 S 276kW/375PS 01/81-12/86

22445 320kW/435PS 10/85-07/89

2220, L 150kW/204PS 07/85-03/91 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
R [ 19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

22228, K 05/82-03/91 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

2225 184kW/250PS 04/85--03/91 | R [ 17238.0 8 (17238410 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001| 64

2225 B 184kW/250PS 08/83-03/91

2228, L 206kW/280PS 12/79-03/91 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

2232 L (6x2) 243kW/330PS 19801986 | R | 19495.0 819495 [ 410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002 64

2233, L 243kW/330PS 11/80-05/87 | | 19494.0 8 (19494410 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 Auxilary axle/FAI203 Optfor  |8162080002| 64

2235, 1, S, LS 260kW/354PS 03/86-+07/89 It oversze

2236 261kW/355PS 09/82-03/91

2238, L 276kW/375PS 01/81-12/86

2244, L 320kW/435PS 10/85-07/89

NG-Series (24 to) -

2419, K (6x4) 1975 F [19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

2471, K (6x4) 1982 R [17238.0 817238 [410 | 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001| 64

NG-Series (26 to) =

2624 A, AK (6x6) 177kW/240PS ~1989 | F [19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

2624, S, K (6x4) 177kW/240PS R1{19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

2626 AK, A, AS, AB, LAK (6x6) 191kW,/260PS 1973-1989  (R2|19494.0 8 (19494410 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 Trailing axle/FAI203 Opt for 8162080002| 64

2626, K, B, |.K, S (6X4) ]9”(W/260PS Ist oversize

2628 A 331kW/450PS 01/90-03/91

2628 A, AS, AK 206kW/280PS 02/80-03/91

2628 B 206kW/280PS 02/80-08/89

2628, S, K 206kW/280PS 02/80-03/91

2632 A, AS (6x6) 236kW/320PS 1973-+1989

2632 AK, LAK (6x6) 236kW/320PS

2633, S 243kW/330PS 05/82-05/87

2635, AS, AK 269kW/366PS 09/87-03/91

2635, S 260kW/354PS 04/86-03/91

2636 A 11/81-03/91

2636 AS, AK 261kW/355PS

2636, S, K 261kW/355PS

2638 S 276kW/375PS 01/81-12/86

2644 S 320kW/435PS 10/85-02/90

NG-Series (30/32 to) >

30258 12/85-07/87 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

3228 B 206kW/280PS 07/87-03/91 | R | 17238.0 8(17238|410| 175 | 143 | 17 |587009 8162080001| 64

3025 K 184kW/250PS 12/85-07/87 | F [ 19494.0 819494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

3028 K, B 206kW/280PS R | 19494.0 8 (19494 [410| 175 | 163 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64

3228 K 206kW/280PS 07/87-03/91

3229 B, K (8x4/4) 213kW/290PS 19891991

3236 A (8x8) 261kW/355PS

3250 A 368kW/500PS 09/85-08/94

3038 S (6x4) 276kW/375PS 19891991 | F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64

3235, K (8x4/4) 269kW/366PS R1{19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
R2(19495.0 8(19495|410| 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 Trailing axle/FAI203 Opt for 8162080002| 64

Ist oversize
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8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =0/ I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y Rl
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NG-Series (32 to) =
3250 AF 368kW/500PS 09/85-+08/94 | F | 19494.0 8(19494|410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 15t oversize 8162080002| 64
R [ 19495.0 819495 [410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587009 FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize 8162080002| 64
NG-Series (32-48 to) >
3229, B, K (8x4/4) 19831988 | F [ 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for 1t oversize 8162080002| 64
3235, K (8x4/4) R | 19494.0 819494 [410| 175 | 163 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
3328 (8x4/2) 206kW/280PS
3328 B, K 206kW/280PS 07/82-07/87
3336 AK 261kW/355PS 09/86-11/91
3336, S, K 261kW/355PS 12/82-11/91
3528 B, K (8x4/4) 260kW/354PS 19891991
3536 (8x4/4) 261kW/355PS 19831988
3850 AS (8x8) 368kW/500PS
4050 A (8x8) 368kW/500PS
4850 A (8x8) 368kW/500PS
NG-Series (35 to) >
3535 AK 260kW/354PS 09/87-02/90 | F | 19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
3535K 09/87-01/89 | R | 19495.0 819495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 (587009 FAI203 Opt for st oversize 8162080002| 64
3850 A 368kW/486PS 09/85-508/94
NG-Series (38 to) >
3824 (6x4, bx6) 1984~ F | 17285.0* 817285 (440 | 190 | 140 | 10 “use 17285 10,0060 8 8162080002 64
19494.0 8 (19494 | 410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 Opt/FAI203 Opt for Ist oversize 8162080002 64
R [ 19160.0* 819160 | 440 | 186 | 170 | 15 *use 191601500008 8162080002| 64
19494.0 819494 | 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 Opt/FAI203 Opt for 1st oversize  [8162080002| 64
Powerliner Series aw
1820, 1827, 1831, 1834, 838, 1844, 1850 - 01/91- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 567751
22.5" Wheel Size Knorr SB/SN7...
Unimog a»
54, 65, 66,70, 80, 84, 90, 100, 110, 125 40-125kW | 1973-04/92 | R | 2955405880 |4 | 29581 |374| 90 | 74 | 15 |FAI84 567142)
295811900404 | 4 | 29581 [374| 90 | 74 | 19 |FAIIS84 Opt 19mm Thick 567142)
72, 800L 53-72kW 1977-04/92 | R [ 2955405880 | 429581 |374| 90 | 74 | 15 [FAIIg4 567142)
900, 1000, 1100, 1200, 1300 L, 1300 LL 62-125kW
120, 1300, 1500, 1700 L 115kW 1974-04/92 | R | FCV959 4(29765|374| 150 | 81 | 20 567142)
90, 110, 140, 600, 650/L, 1100 T, 1250,
16501, 1700/T, 1750/1, 2100, 2150/1,
2400, 2450/L 115k
120, 1300, 1500, 1700 L 177kw 1974— F | FCV958 829764 374 150 | 81 | 20 567142)
90, 110, 140, 600, 650/L, 1100 T, 1250,
1650 L, 1700/T, 1750/1, 2100, 2150/1,
2400, 2450/L 177kW
1600, 1650 177kW
Zetros =
118 A 4X4 09/08— F | 19495.0 819495 410 177 | 183 | 17 §162080002| 64
2733 A 6X6 R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 177 | 223 | 17 8162080002| 64
Eco-T/Atleon Range an
100 L35/50 01/97- F |572374) 4 | 20984 67 | 62 | 17
1351 60/70/80 - M90 2930209560 | 4 | 29039 7 | 80 | 2
R [ 2930209560 | 4 | 29039 176 | 80 | 22
160 - 110/130 - 200 01/97- F | 2910009560 | 4 | 29100 N4 | 12| 25
R [ 2910009560 | 4 | 29100 N4 | 12| 25
Trade L |
2.0, 2.8 Diesel, 2.8, 3.0, 75, 100 01/87- F |572374) 420984263 | 167 | 62 | 17 561998)
-78kW 561998JC
571368) 4(29706 | 263 | 167 | 62 | 17 561708)
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ub MERCEDES-BENZ - NISSAN
2910009560 2925305390 2930209560 2955405880 571368]
29100 MERITOR | |29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29302 MER 2x68 | | 29554 ATE| 129071 TRW
4 > S
s e
.46 28
Ol 331
FCV958 FCV959
29764 ATE| 129765 ATE

O

w

v 4

587009 <« 195| (FAI184 <« 300( [FAI203 -« 195
D4 D4 D4

R s = [
— v - F@M——‘*==ﬂ[

= .
20000 & |« s
561708) |omn| 263 24 | 22 | 53| % |5 63
561998) |omn| 263| 24 1224] 53| % |6 64
567142) |=a| 374| 22 |205| 22 |60.1 ] 10x16.7 153
567751) |omn| 430| 45 | 38 [132.5 211 | 10xM14 34.24
Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref I;?:: x Shank Drta w;ng sl'lheaade S =semi- | Material
Length e P tubular
8162080002 15.5 8x18 Type C Flat T(Stepped) Steel
+“II : s [im

Material Description

1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS

Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

=T

1

Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets

s

-

_TJ
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PEGASO

All > =

121414, 121417, 1217.17 1987 R | K19877.0 4(19878 | 410 | 160 | 160 | 16.2 8103060007| 104
419877 | 410| 162 | 160 | 173

1217.2,1223.2, 1231 R, 1234 R, 1323.26, 1987 F [ K19877.0 419878 410 160 | 160 | 16.2 8103060007| 104

1331.26,1331.38 R, 1334.38, 1436.38 G, 4(19877 [ 410 162 | 160 | 17.3

2323.26 K, 2331.26 K, 2331.38 R, 2331.38 T, R [19879.0 4(19879 410 162 | 200 | 165 8103060007| 104

2334.38 T, Troner 1234.38 T, Troner 1234.39 R, 419881 (410 160 | 200 | 17.3

Troner 1236.38 R, Troner 1236.38 T

2431.36 K, 2434.36 K 1987 F[19879.0 4(19879 410 162 | 200 | 165 8103060007| 104
419881 | 410 | 162 | 200 | 17.3

R [ 19879.0 419879 | 410 | 162 | 200 | 165 8103060007| 104
419881 410 162 | 200 | 173

R [K19877.0 419878 [ 410 | 160 | 160 | 16.2 Trailing axle 8103060007 104
419877 | 410 | 162 | 160 | 173

RENAULT TRUCKS

B-Series uw
B70-35D 53kW 19821986 | F [ 571368) 4(29071| 276 | 168 | 62 | 17 567954)
571368) 429706 | 276 | 167 | 62 | 17 Opt
B70, 80, 90,110, 120 1987 F |571368) 429071276 | 168 | 62 | 17 567954)
B110.45, B120.35--B120.65 1994-06/99 | F [ 571368) 429706 | 276 | 167 | 62 | 17 567954
572374) 420984 276 | 167 | 62 | 17 with ffted WJ.
Berliet -
90B6, 6A, 7 19751980 | F [ 17829.0 2(17829(310| 245 | 100 | 10 93038 56
217830 [310| 209 | 100 | 10
R [17831.0 2(17832(310| 245 [ 125 | 10 93038 04
217831 310 209 | 125 | 10
13086, 8,9, 9A 19781980 | F [ 17827.0 2(17827|325| 251 | 120 | 125 60
217828 | 325| 210 | 120 | 125
R [ 19620.0 219621 | 325| 251 | 150 | 125 64
219620 | 325| 210 | 150 | 125
130813, 14, TB19, 20, 21 1978-1980 | F [ 17804.0 4117804 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
150811, 13/R, TB19, 20, 21
610K, KB, Ko 19721979 | F [ 17827.0 2(17827 325 251 | 120 | 12.5 60
217828 | 325| 210 | 120 | 125
R [17827.0 217827 | 325| 251 | 120 | 125 60
217828 | 325| 210 | 120 | 125
950KB, KBo, KB6A, KBT6A-E 19731979 | R [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
951KB 2(19199 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
GL900 19741979
L64-8M3, RA 19661981
TAK160,/205/250A, B, C 19711975
TB 191 (4x2) 10/78-
TB191(C
TB191E
TB191F
TB1916
182318 1979
18231 (C
TB231E
TB 231 F
182316 1980
950KB6S Turho, KB6SA, KB6SA-E 19781979 | F [1774712,50603 | 2| 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
BOM16, 17 19661975 2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
G6C/GF230 Turbo 1978-1979 | R [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 $103060007| 96
GCK160/205A, B 19701974 2(19199 (414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
PM4 19641973
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571368)
29071

TRW

572374)
20984

PEGASO - RENAULT TRUCKS

119

D
o ot
@ 200000 @ |k| L |ws
567954) |os:| 276) 24 | 21 | 445|102 | 10x10.6 6.6
=
Rivet Ref Head jlahna':lg Drawing Head TS _t::::ifil' Material Material Description e '
Size type Shape - P (11 11
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
93038 95 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
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...RENAULT TRUCKS

...Berliet =

G170 (4x2) 1983 F [19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96

6260 1982 2(19199 (414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

6260.17 TD (4x2) 1983 R [19657.0 4019463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72

GBH 12 (6x4) 1974

GBH 260 (6x4) 19751979

GBH 280 (6x4) 1976

GBH 280 (6x6) 10/78—

GBH 280 (6x6) Turho 07/86—06/88

GF 151 (4x2) 1980

GLR 190, 230 1978

GLR 190, A

GLR 190, GLS 190 1974

GLR 230 (4x4) 04/80—

GLR 230, A 1978

GR 190/191/205/230/231, A, B, BOM 1974

GR 191 B BOM 1979

GR19T,A 1978

GR 231, A

GR 250, TR 250 05/72-

GR 260, TR 260

GR 280, TR 280

GR 300, TR 300

GR 305, Turho 1977

GR 320, TR 320 1974

GR 350 (4x2) 1977

GR 350, Turho

GRH 230, 305 19761980

GRH 305 (6x4) 1977

GRH 350 (6x4)

TLM 280 1980

TLM/TLR280 1977

TLR 280-1 10/77-

TLR 280-C 1974

TR 280, A

TR 280, 305, 350 19741980

TRH 320 TS (6x4)

TRH 350 TS (6x4) Turbo

GB131 1978 F1774712,50603| 2 | 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125

R [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96

2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

GB/GC/GF191, 231, A/B 1978 Fl1774712,50603 | 2| 17748 [ 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125

R [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96

2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

GBD 1974-1978 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96

GC190, GF190 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125

GC191,A BBOM 1978 R | 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96

6C230 1979 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

6C 231, A, Turho 1978

GF191,A

GF231,A

GLCT90 1974

GR 280 1973

GR 280, A, B

GRH 235, R (6x4) 1978

GBH 260, 280 1975-1980 | F | 19049.0 2(19049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96

GR 250/260 19711974 2(19199 [ 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

GR 305, 320, 350, A, B, Turho 19741980

TBH 12, 260, 280 19761980
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RENAULT TRUCKS
Shank 0 ) T = tubular
. Head Drawing | Head _ . - - _— o 1
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1 TLT_I
Length tubular g =T TJ: T
8103060007 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - rely
K [
—J_-— s
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...RENAULT TRUCKS

...Berliet =

GBH 260, 280 1981 F [19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
TBH 12, 260, 280 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
TRH 305, 320, 350 (331) 1977 R1|19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
R2| 19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72
GC/GF190, 191, 231, A/B/Turho 1978 F|19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
GR 230 (6x4) 19761979 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
GRH 230, 235, 305 1978 R1{19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
TRH 305, 320, 350 (26T) 1977 2(19199 | 414 286 | 150 | 125
R2(19049.0 219049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
GLR TOM3, 160, 200 19691980 | F [1774712,50603 | 2| 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
2 (17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
R | 19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
GR 250/260 19711974 | R | 19657.0 419463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72
GR 305, 320, 350, A, B, Turho 19741980
8191, 231 1978 F (177471250603 2 | 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
TF 230 Turbo 19771979 2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
R1(19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 286 | 150 | 125
R2| 19049.0 219049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
C Series =
(210, 230, 260, 280, 290 03/89— F[19934.0 819934 | 414 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
(230119 06/88— R | 19935.0 819935 (414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
(280119
(300, 340ti 02/89-
(BH340 06/88—
(CH300 1988
(LR220, 230 02/89—
(210, 260, 290 07/87-02/89 | F [ 19934.0 8 (19934 |414| 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
(LR220 R | 19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
(210, 260, 290 1982-06/87 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
(LR220 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R [ 19657.0 419463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72
(260 11/87- F[19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R1| 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R2(19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
(260 198210787 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R1| 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R2(19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
(290 1986-01/89 | F | 19934.0 819934 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
R1(19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2| 19934.0 8 (19934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
(290, 300, 319 02/89- F[19934.0 8 (19934414 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
(BH280, 320, 340, 350, 380, 385 (6x6) 1988 R1(19935.0 8 (19935414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
(LM280, 320, 340, 350, 380, 385 (6x6) R2{19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
(BH280, 340 (6x2) 198611788 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
(LM280, 340 (6x2) 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R1| 19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72
R2|19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
(BH320, 380, 385 (6x4) F[19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R1(19935.0 8 (19935414 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2| 19935.0 819935 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002 64
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RENAULT TRUCKS

Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref H?ad X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description 4 '
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5 &
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T [
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
K 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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a3
+“II : s [im
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...RENAULT TRUCKS

Commando ==

608 19861990 | F [K17217.0 4177|330 295 [ 125 | 117 20" Wheels 93684 48
609 19861987
611 1974-1990 |R [17316.0 4(17316|394 | 321 | 127 | 127 93683 4
611 Overload 19741981
612 19811990
616 Tractive Unit 19861987
GI8 19741987
620 19811986
611/611 Overload 1974-1990 | F [K17134.0 4(17134|387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4
K17546.0 4(17546 | 394 | 361 | 127 | 127 4
R|17316.0 4(17316 (394 | 301 | 127 | 127 93683 4
G613 19741981 | F [K19072.0 4(19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 Heavy Duty 93684 48
K17546.0 4(17546 | 394 | 361 | 127 | 127 48
6138 (yl. 19811990 | F | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
6158 (yl.
G615 1974-1981 | R | K19072.0 4019072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 Heavy Duty 93684 4
Commando (Dodge) Series =
GI1,618 19861990 [R [17316.0 4(17316|394 | 321 | 127 | 127 93683 48
612
613,615 (8 Cyl. V8 Eng.) F [ K19072.0 419072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
R | K19351.0 4(19351|394 | 3m | 152 | 127 48
Commer Medium Range =
(C/CE/VA/VBI2NNCT/NC12 19661973 | F [K17134.0 417134 | 387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 18
R | K19351.0 4(19351|394| 3m | 152 | 127 4
(14,16 19641967 | F | K19072.0 4119072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
(E16 19681973
VB, V(4 ton 19671973 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 48
VB, VC 5 ton 17" Wheels 19671973 | F [K17555.0 417555 (330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 a8
R | K17662.0 2(17662(330| 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 52
2(17663(330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5
J Series >
GF151 1980~ F|19049.0 2(19049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
TF231 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
TR280, 305 1975- R [ 19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
JEI3 1976 F[17804.0 4(17804 | 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
JP/IR/IX, 19, 21 (all) 1975
P21 19751983
JR19A 1977
JE15 1976 F 177471250603 | 2 | 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 [ 125 8103060007| 96
TB191, 231, 281 1978 2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
R | 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
JK60, 62, 65,75 1974 F[17829.0 2(17829(310| 245 | 100 | 10 93038 56
2(17830(310| 209 | 100 | 10
R [17831.0 2(17832(310| 245 [ 125 | 10 93038 04
2(17831 (310 209 | 125 | 10
NGO 19751983 | F [ 17827.0 2(17827|325| 251 | 120 | 125 60
IN75 2(17828|325| 210 | 120 | 125
N80, 85 ~1983 | R [19620.0 2(19621 (325 251 | 150 | 12.5 04
IN90, 95 19781983 2 (19620 [ 325| 210 | 150 | 12.5
JP13 A, B, (/Citerne 19761983 | F [ 17804.0 4017804 | 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
JP14 BOM 19791983 | R | K19622.0 4019622 | 394 | 354 | 152 | 127 64
JP19A, B 1976
JR19B
JR21 AT B-T, C-T 1977
21 AT, B-T, CT 1979~
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Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description 4
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular g
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T [
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
93038 95 5x10 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93683 12.25 635x13 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS gL
93684 1214 6.35x14.5 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
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...RENAULT TRUCKS

K/500 Series > =

K400 19671969 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 4
K500 17" Wheels 19671969 | F | K17555.0 417555 (330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 48
R | K17662.0 2 (17662330 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 52
2(17663 (330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5
K1000 19661967 | F [ K19072.0 4(19072|394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
K1100
K2011 19761980
K2211 19761986
K2413
KP700 19681975
KP900 19661967
KP950 19681975
KR900 19661967
KT900
LP850 19681975
KN800 (D407) 19661968 | R | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 Air/hydraulic system 93684 4
Karrier >
Bantam FB3 19661968 | F | K15789.0 415789 (300 300 | 76 | 9 48
R | K17556.0 2(17558 308 | 280 | 101 | 7.9 48
2(17556 308 | 321 | 101 | 7.9
Gamecock 4/5 ton 19671976 | F | K17555.0 4(17555(330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 4
R | K17556.0 2(17558|308 | 280 | 101 | 7.9 48
2(17556 | 308 | 321 | 101 | 7.9
R | K17662.0 2 (17662330 300 | 127 | 9.5 17" Wheels 93684 52
2(17663(330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5 93684
Kerax -l
260, 300, 340, 385 1997 F [19935.0 8 (19935414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R [19935.0 8 (19935414 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
Magnum DXi Series L |
440.18/24/26, 480.18/24/26 Series 10/04-04/06 | F | 2917409560 |4 | 29218 219 (1095 29 |587040 Meritor Esa 225-3, Sold disc 569214)
option 569213 569149)
R (2916909560 | 429169 210 |1025| 29 Meritor VGT195 - Lif axle, Slid 569215)
disc option 569216) 569176)
Magnum E Tech an
ETech 400 - 440- 480 05/00— F 2913109560 | 429131 (434 | 250 | 118 | 30 (587032 569233 Solid version 569113)
R [2913109560 |4|29131|434| 250 | 118 | 30 |587032 569114)
Magnum/AE Series ab
AE380, 3851, 390, 500, -12/92 | F [FCV769 4(29043 | 440 | 204 | 97 | 24 |FAITO9/FAITTI 567952)
520, 560 - 4x2, 6x2, 6x4
AE380, 385ti, 390, 420ti, 430, 470, 01/93-06/95 | F | 2903005390 | 4| 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 [FAIIOI 569113)
500, 520, 560 - 4x2, 6x2, 6x4 07/95- 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 [FAIIOI 569113)
2909009560 | 4 | 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 -05/00 567953)
2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 1185 28 |587026 06/00— 569113)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587026 06/00— 569113)
AE380, 385ti, 390, 420ti, 430, 470, 06/00- F (2913109560 | 429131 (434 | 250 | 118 | 30 (587032 569113)
500, 520, 560 - 4x2, 6x2, 6x4
Magnum/AE Series =
AE500, 520, 560 -12/92 | R [ 19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
AE420ti, 430, 470 01/93-12/95 | R | 19187.0 8 (19187 |414 | 187 | 220 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
AE500, 520, 560
R1(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle vith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 8 (19935414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2|19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
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ul RENAULT TRUCKS

2903005390 2903009560 2909009560 2913109560 2916909560
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR | | 29090 MERD-LSA| 29131 MERD-ELSAZ | {29169 Meritor Elsa195

allo

e &

o

2917409560 FCV769 ;
29174 MER Esa225-3 (ex-PNG) | | 29043 MER D2 §1
o=
3]
= =1
o

587026 40| (587027 22| (587032 «355| (587040 < 370| [FAIT01 > 365 | o]

02 02 p] 012 0?2 m

370 mm z

o B S — E
> 50 S S a—

-

o

c

FAI109 <420 |[FAITTY <> 580 0

B2 B2 5

g +H = |———==

B
= fitiman] 4
@& 200000 @ |k s
567952) |o=m| 440| 45 | 35 [ 100131
567953) |omn| 438] 45 | 41 | 97 | 131 | 10x17.0 2xM14 31.3
569113) |omn| 434] 45 | 41 [96.7) 131 | 10x17 2xM14 33
569114) |==|434| 45 | 10 | 160|224 | 12xMm14 47
569149) |osw| 43| 45| a1 | @
569176) |=a|35| 45| 41| 45
569213) |=x 435 45| 41| 45 34.7
569214) |o=w|433] 45| a1 | 45 26.5
569215) |omm|375] 45| 41 | 45 20.3
569216J) |=|317| 45 41| 5 97.3
569233) |=| 34| 45| 37 | 163 52.2
H d shank 0 D ) H d T = tubular Tj'pe B - Semi-Tubular Rivet T\'pe C - Tubular Rivet
. ea rawing ea R . . -~ « - m
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T_:T
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
s = e =
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93684 1214 | 635x145 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
‘i 0
—J.-— s
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...RENAULT TRUCKS

...Magnum/AE Series > =
AE420ti, 430, 470 (6x2) 01/93-12/95 [R1{ 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
AE500, 520, 560 (6x2) 19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19187.0 8 (19187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 178 Lif axle vith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle vith Twin Wheels 8162080001 80
19187.0 8 (19187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
AE500, 520, 560 (6x2) 01/96— R1{19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Twin Wheels 8162080001 80
19187.0 8 (19187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lif axle vith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle vith Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19187.0 819187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
AE420ti, 430, 470 (6x4) 01/93-12/95 [R1] 19934.0 819934 | 414 187 | 150 | 18.5 Single Wheels 8162080002| 64
19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 Twin Wheels 8162080002| 64
R2(19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 Single Wheels 8162080002| 64
19935.0 8 (19935414 | 187 | 175 | 185 Toin Wheels 8162080002| 64
AE500, 520, 560 (6x4) 01/96- R1(19934.0 8 (19934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 Single Wheels 8162080002| 64
19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 Twin Wheels 8162080002| 64
R2(19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 Single Wheels 8162080002| 64
19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 Twin Wheels 8162080002| 64
Major/R Series a®
R340ti, R350, R380, R385ti, R420 + i (907493) 1990-10/93 | F [ FCV769 4(29043 440 | 204 | 97 | 24 |FAITO9/FAITTI 567952)
FAIT09/FAITTT
R340ti, R385ti, R420ti 11/93- F (2903005390 | 429030 434 | 250 |118.5| 28 [FAI101-12/95 569113)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 |FAIIO1-12/95 569113)
587026 01/96-
Major/R Series <
R310 19801984 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
R360 19801983 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007
R370 1983-1984 | R [ 19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
1991913,00604 | 4| 19919 | 414 | 371 | 150 | 13 Opt (6x4) 8162080002 72
R310 1985-05/90 | F [ 19934.0 8 (19934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
R330 1989 R | 19935.0 819935 |414| 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R340 19861990
R365 19871990
R370 1984
R390 1985
R420ti 1990-+04/93
R310, 340, 365, 370, 390 (6x2) 1984 F[19934.0 8 (19934 | 414| 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
R420 (6x2) 1988 R1{19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle vith Twin Wheels 8162080001 80
19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lif axle ith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle vith Twin Wheels 8162080001 80
19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R310.26T (6x4) -08/84 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
R360.26T (6x4) -1983 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
R370.26T (6x4) -08/84 |R1{19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R2(19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R310.26T (6x4) 09/84- F[19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R340.26T (6x4) 19851988 [R1[19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R365.26T (6x4) 10/87-1988 |R2|19934.0 8 (19934 | 414 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R370.26T (6x4) 09/84-
R390.26 (6x4) 05/85-
R420.26 (6x4) 1988
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Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . i s - | %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T___.T_i'
Length tubular e o =
gk ini
8103060007 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - ey
8162080002 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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...Major/R Series =
R310.33T (6x4) ~08/84 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
R360.33T (6x4) 1983 2(19199 (414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
R370.33T (6x4) ~08/84 [R1|19657.0 4119463 [ 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72
R2(19657.0 4019463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
R310.337 (6x4) 09/84- F[19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R340.26T (6x4) 1989 R1{19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R340.33T (6x4) 1985 R2{19935.0 819935 |414| 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R365.26T (6x4) 1989
R365.33T (6x4) 1987
R370.33T (6x4) 09/84-
R380 (6x4) 1990
R390.33 (6x4) 05/85-
R420.26 (6x4) 1989
R420.33 (6x4) 1988
R6XATS 1990-10/93
R385ti 1990 F [19934.0 8 (19934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 Opt 8162080002| 64
R1(19032.0 819032420 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lif axle vith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle vith Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lif axle ith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 819094 [420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift oxle with Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R380 1989 F[19934.0 819934 [ 414 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 Opt 8162080002| 64
R [19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R6XATS 11/93- F[19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R1{19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2{19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
Manager/G Series L |
6260, 290 (6x2) 07/87- F | FCV769 4(29043 (440 | 204 | 97 | 24 [FAILO9/FAITTI 567952)
6200, 220, 230, 230ti, 270, 280, 01/93- 2903005390 |4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 |FAIIO1-12/95 569113)
300, 330, 340ti- 17/18/19 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 |FAIIO1-12/95 569113)
587026 01/96—
Manager/G Series =
G160 1990 F[19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6200 R | 19935.0 819935 (414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
6210 (20M) 1992
Maxter 6230ti, 235, 270, 280 1990
Maxter G300, 340ti
G170 10/88— F|19934.0 819934 (414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
6210.15, 17T R | 19935.0 819935 (414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
6210 BOM, 19T 03/86—
6210.19 Turho 04/86-
6220.17 BOM 1992
6230.15, 171 10/88—
6230.19T 04/86-
6260 (11-177) 10/88
6260 BOM, 19T GT 03/86-
6280 -03/90
6290 (16/177) 10/88—
6290.196T 03/86—
6290.24 (6x2) 07/87-
6290.26 (6x2, 6x4), Turbo Infercooler
6290.30
6300 -03/90
632017,19, 24, 26 1988
6330, 3401 -03/90
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Heag | Shank® | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'—' 8 TLT_I
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: i
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
8162080002 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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...Manager/G Series <=
G170 1986-09/88 | F | 19934.0 819934 (414 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
6170.15 19861988 | R [ 19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
6210.15, 171 03/86-09/88
6230.15, 17T SP Turho
6260 (11-177)
6290 (16/17T)
617013, 15A 1988 | F[1774712,50603 |2 | 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
6260 (11-15T) Rigid -09/84 2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
6260 (15T) Tractor ~10/83 | R [1991913,00604 | 4 (19919 | 414| 371 | 150 | 13 8162080002| 72
6170.16 ~1986 | F | 19049.0 2019049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007 96
6210 (11-177) 1983-+02/86 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
6230 (11-177) R{1991913,00604 4 (19919 |414 | 3711 | 150 | 13 8162080002| 72
6230.17 1983-03/86
6260 (11-15T) Rigid 10/84-02/86
6260 (15T) Tractor 11/83-02/86
6260 (16/171) 1983-02/86
6290 (16/177)
6200.17/18 04/90— F[19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6230.17 R | 19935.0 819935 (414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
6230.18
6230.19
6210 BOM, 19T 1983-02/86 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
6260 BOM, 19T, GT -02/86 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
6290.19, A, GT R | 19657.0 4019463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72
1991913,00604 | 4 [ 19919 [414| 371 | 150 | 13 Opt (6x4) 8162080002| 72
6220.19 BOM 1992 F[19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R | 19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6230.19T 1983-02/86 | F | 19049.0 2(19049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
R | 19657.0 4119463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 13.5 8162080002| 72
1991913,00604 | 4 [ 19919 [414| 371 | 150 | 13 Opt (6x4) 8162080002| 72
6230ti 04/90-12/92 | F | 19935.0 819935 (414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
6270 ~12/92 | R [ 19935.0 819935 [414| 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6280 04/90-12/92
6300
6330, 340ti
6230ti 01/93- F|19935.0 819935 (414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6270 R [19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6280
6300
6330, 3401i
6260, 290 (6x2) 07/87- R1{19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19094.0 819094 [420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle with Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2{19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 819094 [ 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift oxle with Twin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6260, 290 (6x4) 03/86-12/88 | F | 19934.0 819934 | 414 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R1{19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R2(19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
6260, 290 (6x4) 1983-+02/86 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
R1{1991913,00604 | 4 19919 [414| 371 | 150 | 13 8162080002| 72
R2({1991913,00604 | 4 (19919 [414| 371 | 150 | 13 8162080002| 72
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Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description & ' O
Size type Shape = P i 1
Length tubular 5 TJ: T
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8162080002 155 8x18 Type Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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...Manager/G Series > =
6280, 300, 330, 340ti 01/93- F[19935.0 819935 |414| 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R1(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lif axle ith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle with Twin Wheels 8162080001 80
19935.0 8 (19935414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2| 19032.0 819032 420 | 205 | 180 | 178 Lift axle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19094.0 819094 420 | 202 | 200 | 178 Lift axle with Tuin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6280, 300, 330, 340ti 04/90-12/92 | F [ 19935.0 8 (19935414 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R1(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Single Wheels 8162080001 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 178 Lift axle with Tuin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2|19032.0 819032 | 420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Lift axle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19094.0 819094 420 | 202 | 200 | 178 Lift axle with Tuin Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6290 01/89— F[19934.0 819934 | 414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
R1(19935.0 8 (19935414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2| 19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
6320 (6x2) 1988 F[19934.0 8 (19934 |414| 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
R1|19032.0 819032 | 420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 Liftaxle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Lift axle ith Twin Wheels 8162080001 80
19935.0 8 (19935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R2(19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 178 Lift axle with Single Wheels 8162080001| 80
19935.0 819935 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
Midliner/C Series L |
10 - 13 1o (40C) 06/00 F [2901309561 |4 (29013 (354 | 183 | 87 | 21 567949)
R (2901309561 |4|29013|354| 183 | 87 | 21 567949)
Midliner/M Series a®
M 120/140/150/160/180/200/210/230 .12/13, | 1989-12/9 | F [ 2901309561 |4 |29013|354 | 183 | 87 | 21 567949)
PA/M 120/140/ 160/180kW 01/95- 2901309561 |4 [29013 (354 | 183 | 87 | 21 ~1/97 567949)
Midliner/M Series -
M120/140.12,13 1989-12/94 | R [ 19255.0 2(19255(360 | 25 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
M150.12, 13 1990-12/94 2(19259 360 | 349 | 170 | 17.5
M150.12, 13 01/95- R [19255.0 2(19255|360 | 25 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
219259 | 360 | 349 | 170 | 175
M150.14 1989 F|19934.0 819934 (414 | 187 | 150 | 18.5 8162080002| 64
M160.15 R [19934.0 8 (19934414 | 187 | 150 | 185 8162080002| 64
M180.15, 16 19935.0 819935 (414 | 187 | 175 | 18.5 Opt 8162080002| 64
M200.15, 16
M210.14,15, 16
M230.15, 16
M250.15, 16 1996
PA160/180 Maroc (15/16T) 1989
M180.12,13 1990-12/94 | R | 19255.0 2(19255(360 | 25 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
M200.12, 13 2(19259 (360 | 349 | 170 | 17.5
M210.13 1989-12/94
M230.13
PA160/180 Maroc 1991-12/94
M230.12,13 01/95- R | 19255.0 2(19255(360 | 25 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
M250.12,13 1996 2(19259 (360 | 349 | 170 | 17.5
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Shank 0 . T = tubular =
. Head Drawing Head _ . . . . « 1 . x
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_I C
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: =1 o
8102050007 | 5x12 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I: 5
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el
8162080002 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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Midliner/S Series aw
512,513 19871990 | F [2901309561 |4 |29013|354 | 183 | 87 | 21 567949)
§120/135/140/150/180/210 .07/08A (40K) 82-88kW | 1990 F 2906509560 | 429065304 | 175 | 86 | 22 [FAINOO 567955)
$120/135/140/160/180 .09/10B (40N) 88kW 1990 F | 2906709560 |4 |29067 (322 176 | 79 | 22 |FAI00 567956)
$130.11/B0M, S130 13.14, 5150.11/13/14 -04/86 | F 2901309561 |[4|29013[354| 183 | 87 | 71 567949)
$130.11/13/14,150 11/13/14 1, S170 .11/13 | 05/86— F 2901309561 |4 (29013 (354 183 | 87 | 21 567949)
$130/150 .13/14, $150/170.11/13 05/86— F 2901309561 |4|20013(354 | 183 | 87 | m 567949)
§150/210.09/8, 10/ 88kW 1993 F | 2906709560 |4|29067 [322| 176 | 79 | 22 567956)
5160.06/08 (40K) 88kW 1990 F | 2906509560 | 4| 29065 304 | 175 | 86 | 22 567955)
Midliner/S Series > =
508.130, 150 19871990 | F [ 17827.0 2(17827|325| 251 | 120 | 125 60
590 (all) 66kW/90PS 05/83-504/87 217828325 | 210 | 120 | 125
§100.09 (all) 73kW/100PS 07/86- R [19620.0 219621325 | 251 | 150 | 125 64
$130.084, 08A/R, 08B, 08R 96kW/130PS 05/83- 219620325 | 210 | 150 | 125
$130.094, 09/A, 09R 96kW/130PS 10/86-
§150.08, 09 TI A/R 110kW/150PS 1985
12,13 1987199 |R | 19255.0 219255360 | 256 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
219259 | 360 | 349 | 170 | 175
$100.06, 07, 08 03/86- F[17829.0 2(17829(310| 245 | 100 | 10 93038 56
$110.06, 07, 08 2(17830 (310 209 | 100 | 10
$130.06, 07, 08 09/87- R|17831.0 2(17832 (310 | 245 | 125 | 10 93038 04
217831 (310 209 | 125 | 10
§120.07, 08 (40K) 1990 F[17829.0 2(17829 (310 | 245 | 100 | 10 Opt 93038 56
217830 310 | 209 | 100 | 10
R [17832.0 217832 (310 | 245 | 125 | 10 93038 64
217831 (310 209 | 125 | 10 Opt
$120.09 (40N) 1990 F|17827.0 2(17827 (325 251 | 120 | 12.5 Opt 60
217828 325 | 210 | 120 | 125
R [K00351.0 4119709 325 | 249 | 150 | 14 n
19620.0 219621 325 | 251 | 150 | 125 Opt 64
219620 | 325 | 210 | 150 | 125
§120.09/8 1993 R | K00351.0 4119709 325 | 249 | 150 | 14 n
S150.11ti 05/86— R | 19255.0 2(19255(360 | 256 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
$150.13ti, Citerne, BOM, 14ti 2(19259 (360 | 349 | 170 | 17.5
§150.09/8, 10/B 110Kw/150ps 1993 R [ K00351.0 4119709 (325 | 249 | 150 | 14 n
§170.11,13, 14, 14B0M 1988 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 Opt 7/83— 8103060007| 96
2119199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
$140.07, 08 (40K) 1990 F[17829.0 2(17829 (310 | 245 | 100 | 10 Opt 93038 56
$160.06, 07, 08 (40K) 2(17830 (310 209 | 100 | 10
R |17832.0 2|17832(310 | 245 | 125 | 10 Opt 93038 64
217831 (310 209 | 125 | 10
$160.09 (40N) 1990 F[17827.0 2(17827 (325 251 | 120 | 125 Opt 60
217828 | 325| 210 | 120 | 125
1993 R [K00351.0 4119709 325 | 249 | 150 | 14 n
19620.0 219621 | 325| 251 | 150 | 125 Opt 64
219620 325 | 210 | 150 | 125
$180.09/8, 5210.09/8, 108 1992 R [ K00351.0 4119709 (325 | 249 | 150 | 14 n
S170 (SH), 14BOM (SP) TI F (177471250603 2 | 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
§220ti 2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
R [ 19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2119199 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
Midlum Series a®
135; 150: 180; 210; 220: -7, 8, 9,10, 128/C 03/00- F (2908809560 | 429088 [330 | 176 | 83 | 26 (587033 569115)
(17.5" Wheel size) 100-195kW R [ 2908809560 | 429088 |330 | 176 | 83 | 26 (587033 vith ABS 569116)
210; 220; 250; 270;- 12,14, 16,18 03/01- F 2914209569 |4 |29142 | 380 | 2045|99.5 | 30 (587034 567958)
(19.5” Wheel size) 154-195kW 375 Opt 569119)
R [2914209569 | 4| 29142 (375 | 2045 99.5 | 30 |587034 569117)
375 Opt FCR243A

136 JURID
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2901309561 2906509560 2906709560 2908809560 2914209569
29013 SEE2x67| 29065 MER2x60 | | 29067 MER2x68 | | 29088 WABPANT7| 29142 WAB PAN 19-2

o o

= cmoor

587033 <300 |587034 <« 450( |FAIT00 <> 885
B2 B2 8?2

o]

d|
8iI
g
)

= I

1 )
. i .
@& 200000 B |k L =
567949) |ua| 354] 30 | 26 | 82 128 10x124 142 IE
567955J |omin| 304) 30 | 26 13475250 | 6x21 15 =
567956J || 372 30 | 27 | 140/ 290 | 6x1 18 -]
567958) |omn| 380, 45 | 38 | 85 | 117 | 10x15 2xM14 229 g
569115) |omin|330] 34 | 30 | 80 | 95 15 o)
569116J |o=w| 330| 34 | 28 | 137194 | 6x21 20 v 3
569117) |o=n| 375| 45 | 38 | 167222 | 8x225 30.2 7))
569119.
FCR243A |o=n| 375| 45 | 38 | 166 | 262 | 10x33 311
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head enrm - - _— a - m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T—jT_i'
Length tubular 5 ) =1
8102050007 | 5x12 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93038 95 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
Ak
H
a3
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...RENAULT TRUCKS

New Magnum DXi Series ab

460.18/24/25/26, 500.18/24/25/26 Series 05/06- F (2917409560 |4 (29218 249 |109.5| 29 587040 Meritor Elsa 225-3, Sold disc option 569214)
569213) 569149)
R [2916909560 |4 | 29169 210 [102.5] 29 [587040 Meritor VGT95 - Lift axle, 569215)
Solid disc option 569216) 569176)
New Midlum Series ab
160.12, 190.12/13/14/16, 05/06- F| 2917309560 | 429203 [375| 216 | 99.5 | 29 |587040 19.5" Wheel ize 569119)
220.12/13/14/16, 240.12/13/14/16/18, R [2917309560 |4 |29203 |375| 216 | 99.5 | 29 |587040 19.5" Wheel size FCR243A
280.12/13/14/16/18 series fitted with
Meritor Elsa 225-1 caliper
New Midlum Series DXi L |}
160.12, 190.10, 220.10 05/06— F (2918105390 | 429207 205 92 | 30 [FAITS
R [2918105390 |4 29207 205| 92 | 30 |FAITS
Premium <=
210 1996-07/00 | R | 19187.0 819187 [414| 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
250
260
300
340
385
Premium 2 (Distribution/Route) L |
Distribution 280.18/26, 320.18/26, 370.18/26,  |10/05- F 2917409560 | 429218 29 [1095] 29 |587040 22.5" Wheel size, Esa 225-3 cliper 569214)
410.18/26, 450.18, Sold disc option 569213) 569149)
Route 410.18/24/25/26, 410.25/26 R [2917409560 |4 | 29718 219 [109.5( 29 (587040 22.5" Wheel size, Elsn 225-3 cliper, 569214)
Pusher, 450.18/24/25/26, 450.25/26 Sold disc option 569213) 569149)
2916909560 | 4| 29169 210 |102.5] 29 |587040 Meritor VGT195 - Lift axle
Premium Distribution aw
210.16, 210.18D, 250.16, 250.18D, 250.19, 04/96-06/98 | F | 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587026 -06/%8 569113)
260.16, 260.18, 260.19, 300.16D, 300.16T, 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 [587026 -06/98 569113)
300.18D, 300.18D/1, 300.19, 300.19D/T, 07/98-07/00 | | 2909009560 | 4 | 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 07/98-+07/00 567953)
300.26D, 340.18D, 340.18D/T, 340.19D, 08/00— 2913109560 | 429131 |434| 250 | 118 | 30 |587032 08/00— 569113)
340.19D/T, 340.26D, 385.18, 385.19, 04/96-06/98 | R | 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587026 -06/98 569114)
385.24, 385.26D/T, 400.18, 400.19, 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 1185 28 |587026 -06/%8 569114)
400.24, 400.26D/T 07/98-07/00 | | 2909009560 | 4| 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 [587027 07/98-07/00 567953)
08/00- 2913109560 |4 {29131 (434 250 | 118 | 30 |587032 08/00— 569114)
Premium Route L
300.18/T 320.18, 340 .18/T 04/96-06/98 | F | 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 [118.5| 28 [587026 -06/98 569113)
340.26,370..18/24/26, 385 .18/24-], 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 [1185| 28 |587026 ~06/9 569113)
385.26, 400 .18/24-T, 400.26, 420 .18/1, 07/98-07/00 | | 2909009560 | 4| 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 [587027 07/98-07/00 567953)
420 .24/25/26 08/00- 2913109560 | 429131 |434| 250 | 118 | 30 |587032 08/00- 569113)
04/96-+06/98 | R [ 2903005390 |4 | 29030 | 434 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587026 569114)
2903009560 | 4| 29030 {434 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587026 569114)
07/98-07/00 2909009560 | 4|29090 {438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 567953)
08/00— 2913109560 |4 {29131 {434 250 | 118 | 30 |587032 569114)
Saviem >
HB15, B 19781980 | F [1774712,50603 | 2| 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
HB26BT, T 2(17747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
HF15, B R | 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
HF268T (T ET T 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
SM8-15 19761977
HB178, BOM, C, CIT 19781980 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
HF178, C, CIT 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
HF26 R [ 19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2119199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
HB19 19781980 | F | 19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
HF19, B 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
PX28/30/40, T 19791981 |R [ 19657.0 419463 [ 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002| 72
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ub RENAULT TRUCKS
2903005390 2903009560 2909009560 2913109560 2916909560
29030 MER D3/D-ELSA 1 29030 MERITOR | 29090 MERD-LISA| |29131 MERD-ELSA2 | (29169 Meritor Elsa195

2917309560
29173

2917409560
29174

MER Elsu225-3 (ex-PNG)

2918105390
29181

HALDEX

o

allo

e &

OmO; mum0,.0.0:

\

587026 <400 (587027 <« 12%| |587032 «355] (587040 < 30| [FAI75 — 355
D2 D2 Q2 9 82
|g‘ D Jm'*-_JI'L I,

| o1 )

SHONYL I'NINYN3IYH

]
S fitman] __»
@& 200000 @ |k s
567953) |omn| 438 45 | 41 | 97 | 131 | 10x171 2xM14 313
569113) |omw| 434] 45 | 41 [96.7)131 | 10x17 2xM14 33
569114) [c=5|434] 45 | 40 | 160|224 | 12xM14 4
569119
569213) |=a|435| 45| 41| 45 347
569214) |osn|433] 45| 41 | 45 26.5
569215) |omi|375) 45 | 41| 45 20.3
569216J) |=a|317| 45| a1 | 45 273
FCR243A |osm:| 375 45 | 38 | 166 | 262 | 10x33 31
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea R - . - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i s
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-F]‘[- I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
K 0
—J.-— s
min rad
£ JF
H
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...RENAULT TRUCKS

...Saviem =

HF26V, 6x4 19781980 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2119199 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R1| 19049.0 219049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
219199 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R2| 19049.0 219049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2119199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
JK60, 62, 65, 75 19751986 | F [ 17829.0 2(17829 (310 | 245 | 100 | 10 93038 56
217830 310 | 209 | 100 | 10
R [17831.0 217832 310 | 245 | 125 | 10 93038 64
217831 310 209 | 125 | 10
NGO, 75, 80, 85, 90 19751983 | F [ 17827.0 2(17827|325| 251 | 120 | 125 60
217828 | 325| 210 | 120 | 125
R [ 19620.0 219621 [ 325| 251 | 150 | 125 64
219620 | 325| 210 | 150 | 125
JP21,130, JR19 1975-1986 | F [ 17804.0 4017804 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
PR40, T, V8VT 1978 F [19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 8162080002| 64
PS30, T, VBVT R [ 19495.0 8 (19495410 | 177 | 183 | 17 8162080002| 64
SM340 1974-1979
SMI0 -1978 | F|17238.0 817238 [410| 175 | 143 | 17 $162080001| 64
SMI12,13 ~1979 | F|19494.0 819494 | 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 8162080002| 64
SM170, 190M, 200M
SM240, 260, 280TU, 300
SM21/180, 240 ~1979 | F[17238.0 8 (17238 | 410 | 175 | 143 | 17 8162080001| 64
SMI170PE -1977 | R | 19049.0 219049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
SM260TPE -1979 2119199 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
SMaT ~1978 | R | 19049.0 219049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
219199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
Series 50 (Dodge) an
|S35 | 19871993 |F|FVR836 |4|20904|29s| 127| 7 | 18 | | | | |
Series 50 (Dodge) >
§35 19791987 | R [K15837.0 215838 308 | 278 | 76 | 6/5 5
215837 [308 | 318 | 76 |99/85
§46, 56 19791987 | F | K15789.0 415789300 300 | 76 | 9 93684 4
R [K15837.0 215838 308 | 278 | 76 | 6/5 5
215837 [308 | 318 | 76 |99/85
566, S75 19791987 | F | K15789.0 4(15789300| 300 | 76 | 9 4
R [K17556.0 2| 17558 | 308 | 280 | 101 | 7.9 18
2| 17556 | 308 | 321 | 101 | 7.9
§75.90, 19891993 | F [K17217.0 4177|330 295 | 125 | 117 93684 48
§75.110
Special Vehicles =
75.130 (4x4) 1981 F|17244.0 817017 360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
85.150, Turho, Tl (4x4) 19841990 | R | 19255.0 2(19255(360 | 25 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
219259 | 360 | 349 | 170 | 175
85.150 Tl (4x4) 1991 F[17244.0 817017 [360| 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001| 64
110.150TI, 170 TI (4x4) R [19255.0 2(19255|360 | 25 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
ME/SE/CE 160, 180 (4X4) 219259 | 360 | 349 | 170 | 175
M18OFTP F 177471250603 | 2 | 17748 | 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
ME/SE/CE 160 154 21747 | 4| s | 125 | 125
R [ 19049.0 219049 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2119199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
ME/SE/CE 160, 180 13t F|17804.0 417804 | 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 64
S170 (4X4) R [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
219199 (414 | 286 | 150 | 125
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FVR836
20904 LOCKHEED

d|

8‘
587017 -« 205 !
0?2 5

m
Shank 0 . T = tubular =2
. Head Drawing Head . . . e 1
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description —* i 7 >
Size Length type Shape tubular }i— =F TJ: o=t c
=B B - g e F
8102050007 5x12 Type B Flat S Bross | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g l: =i
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y 3\ ;-g|
8162080001 | 155 Bx15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS g
8162080002 155 8x18 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L0 X
93038 9.5 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o S 0
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
’_‘
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All > =
4 DF 4VE 5 DF (Perrot-Bremse) 1973 F[1734010,00604 |4 17340 [400| 329 | 140 | 10 8162080001| 48
R [ 19076.0 419558 (410 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
419559 [410| 207 | 180 | 16
D180, D 230 1976 F 173401400864 | 4 (17340 | 408 | 329 | 140 | 14 8103100002| 48
R [ 19076.0 419558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002 64
419559 [410 | 207 | 180 | 16
D 250, D 290, D 330 1976~ R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
419559 [410 | 207 | 180 | 16

SCAMMELL

Contractor >
Al 19791987 | F [19745.0 || 19745 | 304 | 157 | 203 [185/ e
15
R1[19365.0  [4]19366|419] 189 | 203 | 193 w85 | %
a|1936s | @19 | 192 | 203 | 87
R2[19365.0 | 4]19366 | 419] 189 | 203 | 193 w85 | %
4| 19365 [ 419 | 192 | 203 | 187
Handyman IV =
Al 1961900 | [K19072.0 |4 |19072 304 | 300 | 152 | 127 | s | 8 |
Routeman 3 (28 ton) > =
wa-1987 |F1[K19072.0 | 4] 19072 ]394 ] 300 [ 152 [ 127 we |
R2[K19072.0 | 419072394 | 30 | 152 | 127 ww | »

SCANIA

4-Series aw

94,114,124, 144, 164 1996 F [2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 (587014 567500J
R [2925305390 | 4|29253 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587014 567500)

Build Series 4 <

94.(/310 228kW/310PS 08/ F|19931.0 4119931 | 413 | 235 | 178 | 19 7" Brake Opt 93280 64

94 D/220 162kW/220PS 19932.0 4119932 [413| 235 | 203 | 19 8" Brake Opt 93280 64

94D/310 228kW/310PS 12/96— R [17991.0 417991 413 235 [ 127 | 19 93280 3

94 6/220 162kW/220pS 08/96- 19932.0 419932 | 413 | 235 | 203 | 19 8" Brake Opt 93280 64

94 6/260 191kW/260pS 19933.0 4119933 | M3 | 15 | 254 | 19 107 Brake Opt 93280 64

94 6/310 228kW/310PS

94 1/310 228kW/310PS

114 (/340 250kW/340PS 05/9%—

114 (/380 280kW/381PS 03/98—

114 6/340 250kW,/340PS 05/96—

114 6/380 280kW/381PS 03/98—

114 1/340 250kW/340PS 05/96—

114 1/380 280kW/381PS 03/98-

124 (/360 265kW/360PS 09/96—

124 (/400 294kW/400PS

124 6/360 265kW/360PS 05/96—

124 6/400 294kW/400PS

1241/360 265kW/360PS 09/96—

124 1/400 294kW/400PS

124 1/420 309kW/420PS 09/97—

144 (/460 338kW/460PS 09/96—

144 (/530 390kW/530PS

144 G/460 338kW/460PS 04/96—

144 6/530 390kW/530PS

144 1/460 338kW/460PS 11/95-

1441/530 390kW/530PS

1114 G/340 250kW/340PS 05/96—

T114 1/340 250kW/340PS

1124 6/360 265kW/360PS 03/97-

1124 G/400 294kW/400PS

1124 1/360 265kW/360PS 02/97-

1124 1/400 294kW/400PS

1144 G/460 338kW/460PS 03/97—

1144 6/530 390kW/530PS

T144 1/460 338kW/460PS

T1441/530 390kW/530PS

142
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2925305390
29252 KNR SB/SN7

587014 <« 310
B2

G‘o‘ 0,00,

@& 200000 D |k |us

567500) 430| 45 | 37 | 131 208 | 10xM16 295

7
>
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b
m
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=
>

Shank 0 : T = tubular
Rivet Ref I;?:: x Shank Dr:; v‘\)l;ng :heaa:e S =semi- | Material Material Description A lﬁ i ' TLT_I

Length tubular HE=N TJ:- j‘—r
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T IET
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el
93280 1225 | 6.65x18.35 | Typeh Flat 5 Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ' G
93685 12.14 6.35x16 | Typed Concal s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o o
93686 12.25 635%175 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS £ JF

i
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G, P, R, T-Series L |

6230, 6270, 6310, 6340, 6360, 6380, 6400, 2004 2925305390
6420, 6440, G480, P230, P260, P270, P280, x| 2925305390
P300, P310, P340, P360, P380, P400, P42,
P470, P480, P500, P60, PS80, P620, R340,
R380, R400, R420, R440, R470, R480, R500,
RS60, R580, R620, R730, T470

G, P, R, T-Series =
682 M(6x2) 19811988 | F [ 17161.0* 8 (17161413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,00008 93687 04
P82 M (6x2) R [17161.0* 8 (17161 | 413 193 [ 127 | 19 *use 17161 19,0000 8 93687 64
P112 M (6x2) 19393.0 819393413 | 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
R112 M(6x2)
R 142 M (6x2)
682 M, MD (4x2) 19811988 | F [ 17161.0* 8 (17161413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,00008 93687 04
G112 M (4x2) R |19393.0 819393 |413| 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
P 82 M (6x4)
P82 M, MA (4x2)
P 112 M (6x4)
P112 M, MA (4x2)
R112 M (6x4)
RT12 M, MA (4x2)
R 142 M (6x4)

R 142 M, MA (4x2)
T82 M (4x2)
TT12 H (6x4) 1980
T112 M (4x2) 19811988
T142 E(6x4) 1980
692 M (6x2) 19841988 19075.0
P92 M, H(6x2) R [17161.0*
T92H (6x2) 19647.0
G 92 M, MD (4x2) 19841988 19075.0
P82 H (4x2) 19811988 | R [ 19393.0
P92 M, MA (4x2) 19841988
P112H (4x2) 19811988
PT12H, E(6x4)
RT12H, E(4x2)
R112H, E (6x4)
R 142 H (4x2)
R 142 H, E (6x4)
R 143 MA Intercooler 1983
T82H (4x2) 1980
T112H (4x2)
T12H, E(4x2) 19811988
T12H, E(6x4)
T142 E (6x4)
T142 H (4x2)
GI3E H M 1988 F[17991.0
GII3EH M 19931.0
GT43EH M R |19932.0
P93EH M 19933.0
PTI3E H M
PT43E H M
R93E H M
RT43E H M
T93EH M
TH3EH M
T143E H M

-
S

29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 |587014 567500)
29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 [587014 567500)

S

-

19075 (413 ] 193 | 178 | 19 93687 96
17161 (413|193 [ 127 | 19 “use 1716119,0000 8 93687 64
19647 [ 413 ] 193 | 254 | 19 93687 96
19075 (413 ] 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9
19393 (413 | 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%

-

o |co |0 oo |

17991 (413 | 235 (127 | 19 93280 32
19931 (413 235 [ 178 | 19 7" Brake 93280 64
19932 (413 | 235 | 203 | 19 8" Brake 93280 64
19933 413 | 235 | 254 | 19 10" Brake 93280 64
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

ofdn
=000 & || L |ws
567500J |o=i| 430 45 | 37 | 131|208 | 10xM16 295
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5
93280 1225 | 6.65x18.35 | Typeh Flat s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T
93687 12.25 6.35x 19 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
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...G, P, R, T-Series >
P82 H (6x2) 19811988 | F [ 19075.0 819075413 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
P112 H (6x2) R | 19075.0 819075 | 413| 193 [ 178 | 19 93687 9%
R112H (6x2) 19393.0 819393 |413 | 193 | 203 | 19 8" Brake 93687 9%
R 142 H (6x2)
T82H (6x2)
T112H (6x2)
T142H (6x2)
P92 (6x2, 6x4) 1985-1988 | F [ 19075.0 819075 | 413| 193 [ 178 | 19 93687 9%
R | 19075.0 819075413 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
19393.0 819393 [413| 193 | 203 | 19 8" Broke 93687 9%
P92 H (4x2) 19841988 | F [ 19075.0 819075413 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
T92H (4x2) R | 19647.0 8 (19647 [413| 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
P92 M (8x4) 19851988 | F [ 19075.0 819075413 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
R [ 19075.0 819075 | 413| 193 [ 178 | 19 93687 9%
T82H(6x2) 1980 F|19075.0 819075413 | 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
TT12 H (6x2) R [17161.0* 817161 | 413 [ 193 | 127 | 19 *se 17161 19,0000 8 93687 04
T142 H (6x2) 19393.0 819393 |413| 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
T82 M (4x2) 1980 F|17161.0* 8 (17161413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,00008 93687 04
T112 M (4x2) R | 19075.0 8(19075|413| 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
SEDDON ATKINSON
200 Series >
14 ton 19751981 | F | K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
R | K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
211 Series -
211 19861988 | F | K19877.0 419878 410 160 | 160 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
419877 [ 410 | 162 | 160 | 16.2
R | K19877.0 4(19878 410 160 | 160 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
4019877 [ 410 162 | 160 | 16.2
311 Series >
3 19861988 | F | K19877.0 4119878 | 410 | 160 | 160 | 17.3 8103060007 104
4019877 [ 410 162 | 160 | 16.2
N 1986-11/90 | R | 19879.0 4119879 [ 410 162 | 200 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
419881 {410 160 | 200 | 16.5
3.11(6x2) 1986-+01/93 | F | K19877.0 419878 410 160 | 160 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
4119877 [ 410 162 | 160 | 16.2
R1{19879.0 4119879 410 162 | 200 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
419881 | 410 160 | 200 | 16.5
R2(19879.0 4119879 [ 410 162 | 200 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
419881 | 410 160 | 200 | 16.5
400 Series >
D16G6XC 19751981 | F | K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
R | K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
411 Series ol
41 19861988 | F | K19877.0 419878 410 160 | 160 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
4119877 [ 410 162 | 160 | 16.2
R | 19879.0 4119879 [ 410 162 | 200 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
419881 | 410 160 | 200 | 16.5
4.11 (6x2) 19861991 | F | K19877.0 4019878 | 410 | 160 | 160 | 17.3 8103060007 104
4(19877 [ 410 | 162 | 160 | 16.2
R1{19879.0 4119879 [ 410 162 | 200 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
4(19881 410 160 | 200 | 165
R2(19879.0 4119879 [ 410 162 | 200 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
419881 (410 160 | 200 | 16.5

w6 JURID
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Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X X Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description 4
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5 &
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS I T [
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS "
93687 12.25 635x19 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K [
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
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...SEDDON ATKINSON

All ®

13/4,18.5/4 1967 F |K19072.0 4(19072| 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
R | K19072.0 4(19072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

18.5/4,20/4 1973~ F |K19072.0 4(19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
R | K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

20/DD6, 22/DDé6 1970-1973 | R [K19072.0 419072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 ]

Municipal Vehicles L |

SB7000 F [2925305390 |4 29253 2475(1095| 30

T6 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(1095| 30

Municipal Vehicles <

M17.P16, M17.P21 06/93— F[19071.0 8 (19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

N17.P16, N17.P21 R [19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

M25.P21 06/93— F|19071.0 819071 (410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104

M26.P21 R1{ 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

N23.P21 R2{19071.0 819071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104

Pacer >

M210.C17, M210.P17 1994 F [19071.0 8 (19071410 | 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685|96/104

M240.C17 R | 19071.0 8 (19071 | 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104

N210.C17, N210.P17

M210.P25, M210.M26 1994 F [19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

M240.C25, M240.C26 R1{19071.0 8| 19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
R2(19071.0 819071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

M325.132 1994 F1|19071.0 8 (19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
f2|19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
R1{19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
R2(19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

Stratos =

R24.26C 1990-01/93 | F [ 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104

1026.27¢, T(26.28L 09/90- R1(19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685|96/104

26.275L 1994 R2| 19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104

T032.281, T(32.33L, T(32.33P 09/90- F119071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685|96/104

32.275L 1994 f2|19071.0 819071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
R1{19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
R2{19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

17.275L 12/93— F|19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104

17.3251 R 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

17.340C 04/94—

17.350L 05/94—

17.380C 04/94—

17.410C

210.017, 210.17 1994 F[19071.0 8| 19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
R [19071.0 819071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

210.C21,210.P21 1994 F [19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685|96/104
R1{K19231.0 8 (19306 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 93683 9%
R2({K19231.0 8 (19306 360 | 173 | 170 | 16.5 93683 9%

23.325L 02/94- F[19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104

23.340C R1{19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

23.350L R2| 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

23.380C

23.410C
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i
Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref g?:: x Shank Drta w;ng sl-lheaade S =semi- | Material Material Description [ ] T [ TLT_I
Length e P tubular e o i
gk ITE
93683 12.25 635x13 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 0T [
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93685 1214 | 635x16 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K 0
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STEYR

All >
65 (Meritor-Brake) 1991 F | 15879.0 815879 (325 140 | 97 | 165 8162080001| 48
R | 15879.0 8(15879(325| 140 | 97 | 165 8162080001| 48
85, 95, 115 (Meritor-Brake) 1990 F[17988.0 817988 | 325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 8162080001| 64
R [ 17988.0 8 (17988325 | 140 | 150 | 16.2 8162080001| 64
95, 105, 115 (Perrot-Brake) 19861989 | R [K19821.0 219822 | 325 | 249 | 160 | 12 8103060007| 52
2(19821|325| 288 | 160 | 12
12M18 (4x4) (Military Vehicle) 1986 F| 172511250604 4 | 17251 | 405 | 370 | 120 | 125 8162080003 56
125, 135 (4x2) (Meritor-Brakes) 1987 F |K19928.0 819928 |360 | 167 | 170 | 18 93683 9%
R | K19928.0 819928 |360 | 167 | 170 | 18 93683 9%
135 (4x4) 1986 F[1725112,500604 4| 17251 | 405 | 370 | 120 | 12.5 8162080003 56
R{1725211,50603| 2 17253 | 405 | 423 | 140 | 115 8162080003 56
2 (17252405 | 321 | 140 | 115
145, 155, 165 (4x2) (for Hydraulic brakes) 19861989 | F [1784712,50604 | 4 | 17847 | 405 | 370 | 240 | 125 8162080003| 56
R[1913414,00605| 419134 |420| 214 | 160 | 14 8103100002| 56
2(19298|420| 334 | 160 | 14
145, 155, 165, 175 (4x2) (for Air brakes) 1990 F 199221740608 | 8 | 19922 | 394 | 186 | 203 | 174 93685 9%
R [ 19071.0 819071 (410 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685|96/104
155 (4x4), 16 (4x4) (for Hydraulic brakes) 1990 F 1784712500604 4 | 17847 | 405 | 370 | 240 | 125 8162080003 56
R[1913414,00605 419134 |420| 214 | 160 | 14 8103100002| 56
2(19298|420| 334 | 160 | 14
195-42§ 19861993 | F | 19245.0* 4(19245|420 | 186 | 160 | 15 *use 19245 15,00 60 6 8103100002| 56
4(19782420| 136 | 160 | 15
R [ 19246.0 819246 (420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64
195-42S (exc 4WD) 1994 F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 8162080002| 64
R [ 19246.0 8 (19246 | 420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64
195-4254WD 1986 F [19245.0 8 (19245420 | 186 | 160 | 15 8103100002| 64
R [ 19246.0 8 (19246 | 420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64
195 - 42 S Tractor unit for Eaton/MAN rear axle 1994 F [19495.0 8 (19495410 177 | 183 | 17 8162080002| 64
R [ 19496.0 819496 (410 177 | 223 | 17 8162080002| 64
19°S - 42 S Tractor unit for Hypoid axle 1986-1993 | F [ 19245.0* 4(19245|420 | 186 | 160 | 15 “use 19245 15,00 60 6 8103100002 56
4(19782 420 | 136 | 160 | 15
F [19036.0 4(19036 | 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419| 194 | 178 | 18
991, 1291, 1491, 1891 19781985 | F [ 19245.0* 4119245420 186 | 160 | 15 “use 19.24515,00 60 6 8103100002| 56
419782 420 | 136 | 160 | 15
R [ 19246.0 8 (19246 | 420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64
991,1291, 1491, 1891 Allrad 19781985 | F [ 19245.0 8 (19245420 | 186 | 160 | 15 8103100002| 64
R [ 19246.0 8 (19246 | 420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64
Leading axle (6x2) R|19245.0 819245 [ 420 | 186 | 160 | 15 8103100002 64
Second Rear axle (6x4) R [ 19246.0 8 (19246 | 420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64
Trailing axle (6x2): 6 to R [17377.0 817377 [420| 204 | 120 | 18 8162080001| 80
Trailing axle (6x2): 8 to R [19032.0 819032420 203 | 180 | 175 8102080005 80
Trailing axle (6x2): 10 to R [ 19094.0 819094 420 | 203 | 200 | 17.5 $102080005| 80
17456.0 8 (17456 | 420 | 201 | 140 | 18 Opt 8162080002 80
TAM
All >
TAM 170 F|1734010,00604| 4| 17340 | 400 | 329 | 140 | 10 8162080001| 48
TAM170/190A T F[19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R [17269.0 2(17269 | 400 | 320 | 140 | 12 8162080001| 56
417336400 | 320 | 140 | 12
R1| 19256.0 41925 (419 208 | 178 | 183 93685 12
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 188
R2(19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 188
TAM 260 A TT9T F [19823.0 8 (19786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 18 8103100003 96
R | K19641.0 8 (19641434 208 | 220 | 18 8103100003| 128
TAM 260/T22 F (196431375008 | 8 | 19643 | 409 | 215 | 160 |13.75 8103100003| 64
R[1964213,750006 | 4| 19642 | 409 | 165 | 160 [13.75 8103100003| 56
4(19643 | 409 | 215 | 160 |13.75
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Head | Shank® | o . Head | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description S - T—jT_i'
Length tubular 5 TJ: =
s = e =
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat S Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8103100002 13 10x18 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103100003 | 1 10x20 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS KL
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF g
[+
8162080003 [ 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 5 |
i =
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 2:5
93685 12.14 635x16 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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TATRA

Jamal >
410 x 180mm 2000 F119262.0 619262 [410| 201 | 180 | 19.8 8162080003( 112
2(19342 (410 201 | 180 | 19.8
R|19262.0 619262410 201 | 180 | 19.8 8162080003| 112
2(19342 (410 201 | 180 | 19.8
410 x 200mm 2000 F[19263.0 2(19343 410 201 | 200 | 19.8 8162080003| 112
619263410 201 | 200 | 19.8
R{19263.0 2(19343 | 410 201 | 200 | 19.8 8162080003| 112
619263 | 410 201 | 200 | 19.8
420 x 160mm 2000~ F [ 19648.0 819648 | 420 | 186 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 64
R | 19648.0 8 (19648 | 420 | 186 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 64
T813 =
420 x 180mm 19671982 | F [ 19538.0 819538 (420 | 186 | 180 |16.1/ 04
n7
R [19538.0 819538 (420 | 186 | 180 |16.1/ 04
1n7
T815, T815-2 >
420 x 160mm 19821998 | F [ 19648.0 819648 [ 420 | 186 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 64
R | 19648.0 819648 [ 420 | 186 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 64
T815-2 E1 & E2 =
410 x 180mm 1995 F[19262.0 619262410 201 | 180 | 19.8 8162080003| 112
2(19342 (410 201 | 180 | 19.8
R |19262.0 619262410 201 | 180 | 19.8 8162080003| 112
2(19342 (410 201 | 180 | 19.8
410 x 200mm 1995 F|19263.0 2019343 | 410 | 201 | 200 | 19.8 8162080003| 112
619263 | 410 201 | 200 | 19.8
R|19263.0 2(19343 (410 201 | 200 | 19.8 8162080003| 112
619263 | 410 201 | 200 | 19.8
420 x 160mm F [19648.0 8 (19648 | 420 | 186 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 64
R [ 19648.0 819648 | 420 | 186 | 160 | 16 8162080001| 64

VOLVO

F 4-Series >

F 406 19751986 | F | 17829.0 2(17829 (310 | 245 | 100 | 10 93038 56
F 407 2(17830 (310 209 | 100 | 10
F 408 R [17831.0 2(17832(310| 245 [ 125 | 10 93038 04
2(17831(310| 209 | 125 | 10
F 6-Series >
F 607 19751986 | F | 17827.0 2(17827 | 325 | 251 | 120 | 12.5 60
F 608 2(17828 325 210 | 120 | 12.5
F 609 (9 to) R | 19620.0 2(19621 (325 251 | 150 | 12.5 04
F610,A 2(19620 (325 210 | 150 | 12.5
Fo11 (11 o) 19751986 | F | 17804.0 4(17804 394 | 354 | 127 | 127 04
F613(13 o) R | K19622.0 4119622 (394 | 354 | 152 | 127 64
Fo14
TF614
F615,$ 1979 F [19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
Fol6,S 1980 2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
F617,$S R |19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
F 7-Series =
F7 19771984 | F [ 19560.0* 4119560 [ 414 197 | 152 | 19 *use 19.56019,00 00 6 93685 8
4119561 414 159 | 152 | 19
R | 19467.0 4019468 (394 | 146 | 177 | 19 7" Broke 93687 84
4019467 (394|191 | 177 | 19
R|19562.0 4119562 (394 190 | 203 | 19 8" Brake 93685 84
4119563 (394 | 146 | 203 | 19
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Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref H?ad x Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description 4 '
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular g
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =HF [
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
93038 95 5x10 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 1214 | 635x145 | Typeh Conical S Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS LD
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
93687 1225 635x19 | Typed Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
H
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...F 7-Series >
F 7 for Meritor-Brake 19781985 | F [ 19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
R |19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
F 12-Series il
F 12 Intercooler 4x2 19801985 | F | 19560.0* 4019560 | 414 | 197 | 152 | 19 *use 19,560 19,0000 6 93685 88
FAT 6.5 4119561 [414| 159 | 152 | 19
FAT7.5 F [ 19467.0 4019467 (394 191 | 177 | 19 FAT7.5 93687 84
4019468 (394 | 191 | 177 | 19
R [19799.0 419800394 | 190 | 254 | 19 93685 84
4119799 (394 | 146 | 254 | 19
R | K19885.0 4119885394 190 | 240 | 19 10/83- 93687 84
4019886 394 | 146 | 240 | 19
F 12 Intercooler 6x2 19801985 | F [ 19560.0* 4119560 [414| 197 | 152 | 19 *use 19.560 19,00 00 6 93685 8
FAT 6.5 4(19561 414 159 | 152 | 19
R [19799.0 419800394 | 190 | 254 | 19 93685 84
4119799 (394 | 146 | 254 | 19
R | K19885.0 4119885394 190 | 240 | 19 10/83- 93687 84
4(19886 394 | 146 | 240 | 19
F 12 Intercooler 6x2, 38 to 19801985 | F [ 19467.0 4019468 (394 | 146 | 177 | 19 93687 84
FAT7.5 4019467 (394 | 191 | 177 | 19
R [19799.0 419800394 | 190 | 254 | 19 93685 84
4119799 (394 | 146 | 254 | 19
R | K19885.0 4119885394 190 | 240 | 19 10/83- 93687 84
4019886 394 | 146 | 240 | 19
F 12/F16-Series =
F12/F 16 6x4 (24 1o0) 01/87-12/9 | F | 19090.0 819090 [ 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 T-Com-Broke, 6.5tooxlelond ~ |93683/93685 | 96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 |410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 7.5/8.010 oxle load 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)

R | 19071.0 8 (19071 (410 176 | 200 | 18.3 96 x L8=5mm plotform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
F12/F164x2 (17-18 to) 01/87-12/94 | F | 19090.0 819090 [410| 176 | 175 | 18.3 1-Cam-Brake, 6.5 axle lood 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 7.5/8.0 10 oxle load 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R | 19068.0 8 (19068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
F12/F 16 6x2 (24-25 to) 01/87-12/94 | F [ 19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 18.3 T-Com-Brake, 6.5 to oxle lood ~|93683/93685 {96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 8 (19071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 1.5/8.0 10 axle load 93683/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)

R [19068.0 819068 [ 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93083/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
17992.0 817992410 | 176 | 125 | 18.3 Auxiliary axle (L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 | 64
L10=8mm platform)
19941.0 8 (19941 [410| 176 | 150 | 18.3 Opt Auxiliary axle 93683/93685 | 80/96

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 1216, SR 62 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
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Shank 0 T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description & ' O
Size type Shape = P i 1
Length tubular 5 TJ: T
93683 12.25 6.35x13 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93685 12.14 635x16 | TypeA Conical 5 Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93687 12.25 635x19 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS LD
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...F 12/F16-Series =
F12/F 16 8x2 1986 19941.0

-
=)

19941 | 410 | 176 | 150 | 183 1-Cam-Brake,13 to axle load 93683/93685 | 80/96
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
19090.0 819090 410 | 176 | 175 | 18.3 15 1o axle load 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 15 o axle load 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)

17992.0 8117992 | 410 | 176 | 125 | 18.3 Auxiliary axle (L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 | 64
L10=8mm platform)
19941.0 819941410 | 176 | 150 | 18.3 Opt Auxiliary axle 93683/93685 | 80/96

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 1216, SR 62 93083/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)

FE-Series a»
240, 280, 320 Meritor Elsa 225-3 Caliper 05/06- F| 2917409560 | 429218 434 | 249 [109.5| 29 569214)
569149J
R (2917409560 |4|29218 | 434 | 249 |109.5| 29 569214)
569149)
FH-Series | |
16/580, 16/660, 400, 440, 480, 520 05/06- F (2917409560 |4 (29218 249 |1095| 29 225" Wheel 569214)
with Meritor Elsa 225-3 caliper 569149)
F 2917409560 |4 29218 219 [1095] 29 225" Wheel 569214)
569149)
FH12, FH16 09/05- R | FCV1952B 4| 29151 6| 97 | 29 Volvo lft Axle Meritor DLE Duco, 569212)
Solid disc opfion 569217)
FH12 (6x2) for Air suspension rear, 01/93- F (2912509560 | 429125 (434 | 250 | 111 | 29 Sold disc option 569213) 569214)
FH12-340 250kW,/340PS, 569149)
FH12-380 279kW/380PS, R [2912509560 |4 | 29125 250 [ 111 | 29 Sold disc option 569213 569214
FH12-420 309kW,/420S, 569149)
FH12-460 338kW/460PS,
FH12-520 382kW/520PS,
FH16 (6x2) for Air suspension rear
FH-Series =
FH12 (6x2) for Air suspension rear 08/93- F [19090.0 8 (19090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 1-Com-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 183 Opt (96 x L8=Smm plotform,~~~|93683/93685{96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19941.0 819941410 | 176 | 150 | 18.3 Auiliary axle 7.5 10 Axle load ~|93683/93685 | 80/96
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 183 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Aulary axle 9.5 10 Axle load  |93683/93685 {96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
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L J VOLVO
2912509560 2917409560 FCV1952B
29125 MERD-DUCO| |29174 MER Elsa225-3 (ex-PNG) [ | 29151 MER DLE-DUCO
i
= —<=n
@? L
ofin i
@ (200000 Q@ |« L ws °!
g
569212) |omw| 410] 45| 41 | 45 2
569213) |=a435| 45| a1 | 45 347
569214) |o=in|433) 45 | 41| 45 26.5
569217) |=a| 40l 45| a1l s 298
569149) |osm:| 434 45 | 41 | 2
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea  earni . . - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_I
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: =1
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-H‘[- IET
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
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...FH-Series =
FH12-340 250kW/340PS 08/93- F19090.0 819090 (410 176 | 175 | 183 L(am Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
FH12-420 309kW/420PS (96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96,104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19071.0 8 (19071 [ 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19068.0 8 (19068 [ 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93083/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
17992.0 817992 | 410 | 176 | 125 | 18.3 Auxiliary axle (L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 | 64
L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Auxiliary oxle 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
FH12-380 279kW/380PS 08/93— F [19090.0 8 (19090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 18.3 1-Com-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
FH12-520 382kW/520PS (96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 8 (19071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19071.0 8 (19071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93083/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19068.0 819068 [ 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
17992.0 817992 | 410 | 176 | 125 | 18.3 Auxiliary axle (L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 | 64
L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 8 (19071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt Auxiliary axle 93083/93685 |96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
FH12-460 338kW/460PS F|19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 1-am-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)

19071.0 8 (19071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19071.0 819071 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19068.0 8 (19068 [ 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
17992.0 8(17992(410| 176 | 125 | 18.3 Auxiliary axle (L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685| 64
110=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
FL Series an
FL240, 280 05/06- F (2917309560 | 429203 26 | 99.5 | 29 Meritor Elsa 225-1
2918105390 | 4| 29207 205( 92 | 30 |FAI75 Holdex DB19
R (2917309560 | 429203 216 | 995| 29 Meritor Elsa 225-1
2918105390 | 4| 29207 205( 92 | 30 |FAIT7S Holdex DB19
FL & Series L |
FL406, FL408, FL4TT 82kw 01/85- F 12930209560 |4|29302(322| 176 | 80 | 22 -02/90 561919)
2930209560 | 4| 29039 176 | 80 | 22 [FAIIO4 03/90—
R (2930209560 |4|29302(322| 176 | 80 | 22 -02/90 567150J
2930209560 | 4|29039 322 176 | 80 | 22 03/90—~ 567150J
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2917309560

29173

2918105390
29181

HALDEX

29302

2930209560

MER 2x68

(@)

@)

VOLVO

g
8i
g
B

FAI104 <235 |FAI175 <> 365
? B?
IS
Ty,
4 ,-.-r o= !i_'n]'jt { _—
D
o e
@ 200000 B |k |
561919J) |os0) 322 30 | 28 | 90 | 132 | 6xMi4 14
567150) |osx| 322/ 30 | 28 | 15| 164 | 6xM12 15
Head | Shank@ | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . o . - 1
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i TLT_I
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: i
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
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FL 6-Series aw
FL608, FL609, FL6T0, FL6T1, FL6T2 126-184kW 01/85- F (2930209560 | 429302 (322 176 | 80 | 22 -02/90 561920J
FL613, FL614, FL6T5 126-184kW 2930209560 | 4|29039 |322| 176 | 80 | 22 |FAII04 03/90— 561920)
R [ 2930209560 |4|29302|322| 176 | 80 | 22 -02/90 567114)
2930209560 | 429039 |322| 176 | 80 | 22 |FAII04 03/90— 567114)
FL613, FL614, FL615 126-184kW 2000 F 12913709560 |4 |29137 (337 | 210 [1025| 29 17.5" Wheelsize, Meritor B-Duco Caliper FCR303A
2913709560 | 4| 29137 [ 375 210 [1025| 29 19.5" Wheel size, Meritor (-Duco Caliper FCR305A
R |2913709560 |4 |29137|337 | 210 |102.5| 29 175" Wheel ize, Meritor B-Duco Calper FCR303A
2913709560 | 429137 | 375 | 210 |102.5]| 29 19.5" Wheel size, Meritor (-Duco Caliper FCR305A
FL616, FL617, FLO18 F [2930209560 |4 (29039 [322| 176 | 80 | 22 |FAII04 -2000 561920)
2912509560 | 429125 20 | 111 | 29 2000
R (2930209560 | 429039322 176 | 80 | 22 |FAIN04 -2000 567114)
2912509560 | 4| 29125 2% | 111 | 29 2000
FL 6-Series =
FL608 10/85- F (1954314806054 | 19543 360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 1991 93683 9
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
R|1954314,80605 4 | 19543 |360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 Opt 1991 93683 9
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
FL609 1986 F 195431480605 4 | 19543 | 360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 0pt 1991 93683 92
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
R|1954314,80605 |4 | 19543 360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 Opt 1991 93683 9
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
FL6TO 1986 F|17357.0 417357 (360 | 174 | 140 | 148 1991 93683 12
4(17358 (360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
R |17357.0 4(17357 (360 | 174 | 140 | 14.8 1991 Opt 93683 n
4(17358 (360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
FL611 1994 F|17357.0 4(17357| 360 | 174 | 140 | 148 93683 12
4(17358 360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
R |17357.0 4(17357 (360 | 174 | 140 | 14.8 93683 1
4(17358 (360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
FL611 09/85-1994 | F | 1954314,80605 | 4 [ 19543 [360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 0pt 1991 93683 92
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
R|1954314,80605 4 | 19543 |360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 Opt 1991 93683 9
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
FL512 09/85- F 195431480605 4 | 19543360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 0pt 9094 93683 92
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
F [19758.0 4119758 (360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 95-04/00 93683 n
4(19759 (360 | 174 | 170 | 9.7
F[17357.0 4(17357 (360 | 174 | 140 | 14.8 Opt 95-04/00 93683 n
4(17358 360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
R|1954314,80605 4 |19543 360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 0pt 9094 93683 9
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
R | 19758.0 4119758 360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 95-04/00 93683 n
4119759 (360 | 174 | 170 | 9.7
R |17357.0 4(17357 [ 360 | 174 | 140 | 14.8 Opt 95-04/00 93683 1
4(17358 360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
Flo14 09/85-1994 | F | 1954314,800605 | 4 [ 19543 [360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 0pt 9094 93683 92
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
R{1954314,80605 4 | 19543 |360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 Opt 9094 93683 9
2(19552 (360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
FL614 (Platform Chass.) 1994-04/00 | F | 19385.0 619384 381 | 188 | 178 [18.15 93684 %
2(19385 (381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
R |19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
FL614 (Rigid Chass.) 1994-04/00 | F | 19758.0 419758 360 | 174 | 170 | 148 93683 12
FL615 4(19759 (360 | 174 | 170 | 9.7
F[17357.0 4(17357 (360 | 174 | 140 | 14.8 Opt 93683 n
4(17358 360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
R | 19758.0 4119758 360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 93683 1
4119759 360 | 174 | 170 | 9.7
R |17357.0 4(17357 (360 | 174 | 140 | 14.8 Opt 93683 n
4117358 (360 | 174 | 140 | 9.7
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2912509560
29125

MER D-DUCO

2913709560
29137

MER C- DUCO

2930209560
29302

MER 2x68

(@)

@)

VOLVO

g
8i
g
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FAI104 <> 235
B2
D
o e
@ 200000 @ |k| |
561920J |os0| 372/ 30 | 28 | 90 | 132 | 8xM14 13.6
567114) |osn| 322| 30 12775 138 | 216 | 8x13.1 157
FCR303A |c=x|337| 30 | 28 | 10091.5| 10x14.5 2xM10 183
FCR305A |=| 375 45| 38 | 150225 8x20 2xM10 36.5
Head | SMank® | oo Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'—' 8 T—jT_i'
Length tubular e o =
103 & ity N
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - [
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS " L
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...FL 6-Series >
FL615, FLoT6, FL6T7 19861994 | F [ 19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 ~1989 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
F [K19492.0 8 (19492381 180 | 180 | 19.2 1990 93684 9%
R [19385.0 619384381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 -1989 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
R | K19492.0 8 (19492381 180 | 180 | 19.2 1990 93684 9%
FL618 1990 F [ K19492.0 819492 (381 180 | 180 | 19.2 10/91-04/00 6.57.510 0pt  |93684 9%
K19542.0 8 (19542381 180 | 200 | 19.2 10/91-04/00 6 1o Opt 93684 9%
R [ K19492.0 819492381 180 | 180 | 19.2 10/91-04/00 6,575t 0pt (93684 9%
K19542.0 8 (19542381 180 | 200 | 19.2 10/91-04/00 6 1o Opt 93684 9%
FL619 1990 F [ K19492.0 819492 (381 180 | 180 | 19.2 -1992 93684 9%
R | K19492.0 819492381 180 | 180 | 19.2 -1992 93684 9%
K19542.0 8 (19542381 180 | 200 | 19.2 1993 6.57.510 93684 9%
FL 7/FL 10-Series >
4x2 Model for 6.5 to Axle load 09/85- F|19941.0 819941 (410 176 | 150 | 183 T-CamBrake 93683/93685 | 80/96

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19071.0 819071 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 T-Cam-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
4x2 Model for 7.5/8.0 to Axle load 09/85- F {19090.0 819090 [410 | 176 | 175 | 183 Lam-Brcke 93683/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19071.0 819071 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 T-Cam-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)

6x2 Model for 7.5/8.0 to Axle load 09/85- F | 19090.0 819090 410 176 | 175 | 183 T-(am-Broke 93683/93685 |96/104
Air Suspension & S-Ride (96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)

R1{ 19090.0 819090 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 T-am-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)

R2(17992.0 817992 (410 176 | 125 | 183 (L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685| 64
L10=8mm platform)
6x2 & 6x2/2/4 Model for 6.5 to Axle load 09/85- F[19941.0 819941 [410| 176 | 150 | 183 1-Cam-Broke 93683/93685 | 80/96

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 8 (19071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 1-Cam-Brake 93683/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
R2|17992.0 817992 (410 176 | 125 | 18.3 (L8=5mm platform, 93083/93685| 64
110=8mm platform)
6x2 & 6x2/2/4 Model for 7.5/8.0 o Axle load 09/85- F | 19090.0 819090 [410 | 176 | 175 | 183 LlamBrake 93643/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 [ 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 T-Cam-Brake 93083/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
R2|17992.0 8117992410 | 176 | 125 | 18.3 (L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685| 64
110=8mm platform)
6x2 Model for 6.5 to Axle load 09/85- F|19941.0 819941 [410| 176 | 150 | 18.3 Lam-Brcke 93683/93685 | 80/9
Air Suspension & S-Ride (96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
19090.0 819090 410 | 176 | 175 | 18.3 T-Cam-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,

104 x L10=8mm platform)
R2|17992.0 8(17992 (410 | 176 | 125 | 18.3 (L8=5mm platform, 93083/93685| 64
L10=8mm platform)

R

R

R
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

1

g
8i
g
B

163

Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X X Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description 4
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5
93683 12.25 6.35x13 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =HF [
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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...FL 7/FL 10-Series > =
8x4 Model 09/85- F1|19941.0 8 (19941 (410 176 | 150 | 18.3 96 x L8=5mm plotform, 93683/93685 | 80/96
80 x L10=8mm platform)
F2(19941.0 819941 410 176 | 150 | 183 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 80/96
80 x L10=8mm platform)
R1{19090.0 819090 |410 | 176 | 175 | 183 x4 TRide (96 x L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 183 84 T-Ride (96 x L8=5mm plotform, |93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R2( 17992.0 8(17992 410 | 176 | 125 | 183 {L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685| 64
110=8mm platform)
19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 84 TRide (96 x L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
FL 10-Series -
6x4 Model (FAT 6.5) T-Ride 09/85- F|19941.0 819941410 | 176 | 150 | 183 T-Cam-Brake 93683/93685 | 80/96
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
80 x L10=8mm platform)
R1{19090.0 819090 |410 | 176 | 175 | 183 T-ComBroke 20 fo e 93683/93685 | 96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)

R2|19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 18.3 2010 axle (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R1/19071.0 8 (19071 {410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 T-Cam-Brake 26 fo axle 93083/93685 |96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)

R2(19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 26 1o axle (96 x L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
6x4 Model (FAT 7.5) T-Ride 09/85- F [19090.0 819090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 L-Com-Brake 93683/93685|96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R1(19090.0 819090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 20 to axle Z-Com-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R2(19090.0 819090 | 410 176 | 175 | 18.3 20 1o axle (96 x L8=5mm platform, |93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R1(19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 26 1o axle Z-Com-Brake 93683/93685|96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R2|19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 18.3 26 10 axle (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
FLC b
FLC 140 99kw 09/96-09/00 | F | 2930209560 | 4| 29039 |322 | 176 | 80 | 22 [FAII04 561919)
372 561920)
R [ 2930209560 | 429039 |322| 176 | 80 | 22 567114)
FLE aw
FLE 2001- F 2912509560 | 429125 2% [ 11| 29
R [ 2912509560 | 429125 25 | 111 | 29
FM Series a»
4x2 Tractors & Rigids Meritor D-Duco, 05/00- F 2912509560 | 429125 2% [ 11| 29 Solid disc option 569213) 569214)
6x2 Tractors & Rigids Meritor D-Duco 569149)
R (2912509560 |4|29125 25 [ 111 ] 29 Solid disc option 569213) 569214)
569149)
M9 R | FCV1952B 4129151 N6 |97 | 9 Lift axle
M 12 FCV1952B 429151 N6 | 97 | 9 Lift axle
FM 300, 340, 360, 380, 400, 440, 480 09/05- F (2917409560 | 429218 249 1109.5| 29 Sold disc option 569213) 569214)
Meritor Elsa 225-3 Caliper 569149)
R (2917409560 |4|29218 249 (1095 29 Solid disc option 569213) 569214)
569149J
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VOLVO

2912509560
29125

MER D-DUCO

2917409560
29174

MER Elsa225-3 (ex-PNG)

2930209560
29302

FCV1952B

MER2x68 | | 29151

MER DLE-DUCO

L

(@)

@)

g
8i
g
B

FAIT04 <> 235
B?
D
o e
@ 200000 B |k |
561919J |os0| 322 30 | 28 | 90 | 132 | 6xMi4 14
561920J) |os0) 372/ 30 | 28 | 90 | 132 | 8xM14 13.6
567114) |os| 372) 30 12775 138 | 216 | 8x13.1 15.7
569213) |[c=a 435 45| 41| 45 34.7
569214) |osm0| 433 45 | 41 | 45 26.5
Heag | Shank® | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'—' 8 o B
Length tubular SN T . i
103 & ity N
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS adi el
K 0
—J.-— s
min rad
i
’_1
a3
+“¢I T |im 165
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FS7 a®
[FS 718 169-191kwW |oy/04-03/96 | 7 | 2930209560 | 4| 29039 [322 | 176 | 80 | 22 [ranos | | | [se19200 |
FS-Series =
FS718 1992— F [ K19492.0 819492 (381 | 180 | 180 | 19.2 610 axle load 93684 9%
K19542.0 819542 (381 | 180 | 200 | 19.2 6.5-7.5 axle load 93684 9%
R [ K19492.0 819492 381 | 180 | 180 | 19.2 610 axle load 93684 9%
K19542.0 819542 (381 | 180 | 200 | 19.2 6.5-7.5 axle load 93684 9%
N7, N 10, N12 (Mk2) >
Al 1980 F[19467.0 4119468 {394 | 146 | 177 | 19 93687 84
4119467 (394 191 | 177 | 19
R [19562.0 4119562 (394 190 | 203 | 19 93685 84
4119563 (394 | 146 | 203 | 19

YUGO

Zeta Turbo 650 =

All 17635.0 217635 325 | 249 | 120 | 12 8103060013| 52
17636 | 325 | 288 | 120 | 12

-
~
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ul VOLVO - YUGO

2930209560
29302 MER 2x68

O o O

d|

)

(o)
FAI104 -« 235 I

)
0?2 B

ofdn __
@& 200000 @ |k |ws
561920J) |os:| 322/ 30 | 28 | 90 | 132 | 8xMi4 13.6
Heag | Shank® | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'—' 8 T___.T_i'
Length tubular = TJ: =
8103060013 | 115 6x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-F]‘[- I:
93684 1214 6.35x14.5 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS |- sl el
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93687 12.25 6.35x 19 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
H
2y
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All > =

300 x 100 5725111,00004 | 4 | 57251 | 300 | 2485 100 | 11

300x 135 5725011,00004 | 4 | 57250 | 300 | 2466 | 135 | 11 16.5mm counter bore @

572481100004 | 4 | 57248 | 300 | 248 | 135 | 11 18.5mm counter bore @

300 x 150 5933811,00004| 4| 59338 | 300 | 286 | 150 | 11

300 x 160 5933511,00064 | 4| 59335300 | 286 | 160 | 11

400x 120 K17016.2 817016400 1927|120 | 1

ACERBI

All aw

|KnorrSB7 Brakes | | |2925305390 |4|29253| |247.5|109.5| 3o| | | | | |

All >

300 x 200mm (BPW) 19574.0 819574300 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64

311 x 203mm (SMB (3) 19862.0 4(19609 311 136 | 203 | 19.3 8102050013| 80
4(19608 | 311 | 141 | 203 | 184

419 x 178mm (SMB (2) 19613.0 4119614419 188 | 178 | 18.6 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4019613419 192 | 178 | 19.2

419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 | 419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
419365 (419 192 | 203 | 18.7

419 x 203mm (SMB (1) 19557.0 4119606 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drilling 93281 128
4119557 [ 419 192 | 203 | 18.6

420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032 (420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

420 x 200mm 19094.0 819094 [ 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

All > =

320 x 140mm R | K17660.0 4(17660 320 | 310 | 140 | 12 8162080003 40

420 x 90mm R 15207 08,00604 | 4 | 15207 |420| 406 | 90 | 8 8162080002| 64

15494.0 4015494 (420 397 | 90 | 12 8162080003| 64

420 x 110mm R | K17797.0 8 (17797 [420| 204 | 110 | 17.8 8162080003| 80

420 x 140mm R | K17895.0 4(17895 (420 | 401 | 140 | 12 8162080003| 64

420 x 205mm R[1977919,00008 | 8| 19779 |420| 203 | 205 | 19 8162080003| 120

AUSTERAS

All >

420 x 140mm 17456.0 8 (17456 | 420 | 201 | 140 | 18 8162080002| 64

420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

BAJ et FOND

All >

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 [419| 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4019037 (419 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 | 419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4119365(419| 192 | 203 | 18.7

BPW =

|300x200mm | | |19574.0 |s|19574|300| 144 | 2oo| 18 | |slozusooos| 64 | |

Trailor L200 <

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119037 (419 192 | 178 | 18 8102050013| 96
4119036 419 189 | 178 | 18.6

Trailor N40O ==

419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 | 419 | 192 | 203 | 18.7 9%

S

19365 (419 189 | 203 | 19.3
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2925305390
29252

KNR SB/SN7

x

O

A.D.R. - BAJ et FOND

=
46 28
Q| ~3=84
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea R - . - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__,T_I
Length tubular e o =
103 & ity N
8102050013 | 1 5x15 Type B Flat S Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g L]
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8162080002 155 8x18 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Ko
93281 .74 5x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS =+ S
93685 12.14 635x16 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t JF
H
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BARTOLETTI

All =

300 x 160mm 19756 12,00604 | 4 | 19756 [ 300 | 312 | 160 | 13 48

430 x 140mm K17905.0 4117905 | 430 | 207 | 140 | 17 8162080003| 64
4(17906 | 430 | 207 | 140 |17.75

430 x 200mm 19801.0 4119802 430 | 207 | 200 | 17.5 8162080003| 96
4119801 | 430 | 207 | 200 |17.75

BATTAGLINO

All >

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 [ 419 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4119370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3 9%

420 x 90mm 15207 08,00604 | 4 15207 [ 420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8162080002| 64

420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032 | 420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80

420 x 200mm 19094.0 819094 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

All b

[ Al Tralers fitted vith Wabco PAN 22 | [revizes  [afosisa| | s |08 | 30 | | |

All -

311 x 203mm (SMB (3) 19862.0 4(19609 | 311 136 | 203 | 19.3 8102050013| 80
4(19608 311 141 | 203 | 18.4

360 x 200 (SMB (5) 19718.0 4(19718 | 360 | 169 | 200 |20.5/ 9%

177
4(19179(360| 169 | 200 [19.1/
1135

419 x 178mm (ROR) 19036.0 4(19036 | 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419| 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 178mm (Propar P13) 19613.0 4019614419 188 | 178 | 18.6 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4(19613| 419 192 | 178 | 192 Conical Drilling

419 x 178mm (SMB (2) 19613.0 4019614419 188 | 178 | 18.6 Conical Drillng 93281 128
419613 | 419 | 192 | 178 | 19.2 Conical Drilling

419 x 203mm 19365.0 4(19366 | 419 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4(19365| 419 192 | 203 | 187

419 x 203mm (Propar P20) 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4(19557 | 419 192 | 203 | 18.6 Conical Drillng

419 x 203mm (SMB (1) 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
419557 | 419 192 | 203 | 18.6 Conical Drilling

419 x 218mm ROR 19369.0 4(19369 | 419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 193 9%

420 x 180mm (BPW) 19032.0 819032 (420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

420 x 200mm (BPW) 19094.0 819094 [420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

BERTOJA

All > =

300 x 200mm 19574.0 8 (19574300 | 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64

420 x 200mm 19094.0 8 (19094 | 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

1. Generation >
300 x 150mm Cam brake R{19102.0 819102300 141 | 150 | 10 8102080005| 64
300 x 200mm Cam brake R|19103.0 819103 300 142 | 200 | 10 8102080005| 64
2. Generation >
300 x 150mm Cam brake R |19396.0 819396 (300 141 | 150 | 13 8102080005| 64
300 x 200mm Cam brake R |19397.0 819397 {300 | 141 | 200 | 13 8102080005| 64
3. Generation >
300 x 150mm (SN 3015) Cam brake R | 19573.0 819573 (300 | 144 | 150 | 18 8102080005| 64
300 x 200mm (SN 3020) Cam brake R | 19574.0 819574 {300 | 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64

170

JURID



Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

1

s

FCV1366
29154 WABCO PAN22
Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X x Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ
Size type Shape | %
Length tubular 5
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS i
93281 11.74 5x16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L
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All >
200 x 40mm R| 114780500604 411478 |200| 190 | 40 | 5 8103040009| 40
230 x 40mm R [11556.0 4011556 |230 | 224 | 40 | 5 8103040009| 40
250 x 40mm Spread lever brake R 110840500604 411084250 | 245 | 40 | 5 8103040009| 40
300 x 60mm Spread lever brake R | 1108405006044 | 15004 |300| 290 | 60 | 5 8103040014| 64
300 x 100mm R|1734718,00008 8| 17347300 | 145 | 100 | 18 8102080005| 64
300 x 120mm Cam brake R|1718310,00608 (8 |17183|300 | 142 | 120 | 10 8102080026| 64
300 x 200mm R | 19967.0 4119967 {300 | 132 | 200 | 16.3 8102050013| 96
4(19968 300 | 129 | 200 | 15.4
300 x 200mm S Cam R|19103.0 819103 300 142 | 200 | 10 8102080005| 64
350 x 60mm Spread lever brake R | 15044.0 4(15044 350 | 339 | 60 | 6 8103060002 40
350 x 150mm Flat Cam R{19102.0 819102300 141 | 150 | 10 8102080005| 64
360 x 160mm (SN 3616) R | 19952.0 4119952 (360 | 187 | 160 | 17.8 8102080005| 72
4(19953|360 | 158 | 160 | 17.8
360 x 200mm (SN 3620) R [19902.0 4119902 | 360 | 159 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005 72
4(19903|360 | 188 | 200 | 17.8
400 x 80mm Spread lever brake, Cam brake R | 15247.0 4|15247|400 | 388 | 80 | 8 8102080005 40
400 x 120mm Spread lever brake, Cam brake/ R [17115.0 817115 400 190 | 120 | 10 8102080026 64
hydraulic brake
420 x 120mm (SN 4212) S-Com brake R|17377.0 817377420 204 | 120 | 18 8102080005| 80
400 x 120mm R |K17016.0 817016 | 400 {1927 | 120 | 8 8102080005
420 x 124mm R | K17807.0 817807 [420 | 204 | 124 | 18.3 8102080026| 80
420 x 140mm R | 17456.0 8 (17456 | 420 | 201 | 140 | 18 8102080026| 64
420 x 160mm (SN 4216) S-Cam brake R [ 19200.0 819200 420 | 204 | 160 | 178 8102080005| 80
420 x 180mm (SN 4218) S-Cam brake R | 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
420 x 180mm (SN 4218) S-Cam brake, Eco Plus2 R | K19191.0 819191420 | 205 | 180 | 178 8102080005 80
420 x 200mm (SN 4220) S-Cam brake R [19094.0 819094 | 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005 80
420 x 200mm (SN 4220) S-Cam brake, Eco Plus2 R |K19192.0 819192420 | 202 | 200 | 178 8102080005| 80
420 x 220mm (SN 4222) R|1982518,00008 8| 19825420 | 202 | 220 | 18 8102080026| 80
500 x 200mm R|1960218,00006|4|19602|500 | 197 | 200 | 18 8102080026| 72
4(19603 500 | 244 | 200 | 18
Eco Max SB/SN6 (SB3745) aw
K Series ~04/03 | [2928705390 | 4|29287 377 [ 2105|925 | 30 569143)
K Series 05/03—~ 2926505390 | 4| 29265 | 375 [ 2105 | 92.5 | 30 [587035/587036 | no ABS - double notch 569145)
377 ABS 569146)
Eco Plus SB/SN6 (SB3745) aw
Wheel = 19.5" Air Brake -04/03 | 2928705390 |4 |29287 | 377 | 2105 | 925 | 30 569022)
05/03- 2926505390 | 4| 29265 | 375 | 2105 | 92.5 | 30 |587035/587036 | no ABS - double notch 569145)
377 ABS 569146)
Eco Plus SB/SN7 (SB4345) a»
Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake -04/03 | 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 569141
05/03—- 2926305390 | 4| 29263 | 430 | 247.5[109.5| 30 |587035/587036 | double notch 569141)
Eco Plus SK7 (SB4309) aw
| losos- | 2926405390 | 429264 |30 2n [ v08 | 30 | | B A SB4309T - dole ot | | 569141 |
SB5 a®
Wheel = 17.5" Air Brake 2000 2914809560 |2 |29148 185 | 84 | 34
2| 29115 75| 84 | 7
SH Series SB/SN7 (SB4345) an
HD —~04/03 | [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475(109.5| 30 569021J
05/03—~ 2926305390 | 429263 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 [587035/587036 | double notch 569141)
SKH Series SB/SN6 (SB3745) L |
Uni - Disc —04/03 | [2928705390 | 4|29287 | 377 [ 2105|925 | 30 569143)
377 569123)
377 569144)
Uni - Disc 05/03— 2926505390 | 4| 29265 | 375 [ 2105 | 92.5 | 30 [587035/587036 | no ABS - double notch 569145)
377 ABS 569146)
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2914809560 2925305390 2926305390 2926405390 2926505390
29115/29148 KNR SB/SNS | | 29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29263 SB4345T(SB7)| 129264 SBA309T(SK7) | 129265 SB3745T (SB6)
— — = _ _

72
q %h"s A — ———— —
.46 28 : ~ ¢
Q| ==3§ -1 o
2928705390
29287 KNR SB/SN6

587035 <430 |587036 <« 940
B2 B2

F— "

——

& Bl i
f af P—— L] » S\——F
—i= =
%
B
S fitman] __»
@& 200000 @ |k s
569021) |os| 430) 45 | 37 1159.5[290 36
569022) |osm0| 377) 45 | 37 1159|290 | 10x23 2x9.7 28
569123) |omn| 377) 45 | 40 1159.5 230 | 8x232x10.55xM6 | 27 v
569141) |[os0| 430] 45 | 40 | 160201 | 10x22.5 33
569143) |osm| 377, 45 | 37 | 159|290 | 10x23 2x10 5xM6 | 279 v
569144) |osm| 377) 45 | 40 11695290 | 10x23 2x9.8 29
569145) |osin (3763 45 | 37 | 170|189 [ 10x22 29
569146) |os:| 377| 45 | 38 | 160|189 | 10x22.5 29
Head Shankﬂ Drawi"g Head T = tubular TypeB—Semi-‘[uhularlllvet T\lpet—Tﬂhuher\-et
. Ry ) . - . Ty
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—T__,_l
Length tubular 5 TJ: =T
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
8102080026 [ 155 8x18 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103040009 75 4x8 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
H
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BROCKHOUSE

All =

387 x 108mm K17134.0 417134 387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 48

394 x 152mm K19072.0 4(19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4019037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4(19369 | 419 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

CALABRESE

All >

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4119037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18

420 x 110mm K17797.0 817797 | 420 | 204 | 110 | 17.8 8162080003| 80

All >

300 x 200mm R |19574.0 819574300 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64
420 x 90mm R[1520708,00604 415207 |420| 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64
420 x 140mm Mod. Germania R | 17456.0 8 (17456 | 420 | 201 | 140 | 18 8102080026| 64
420 x 160mm R | 19200.0 819200 [420 | 204 | 160 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
420 x 180mm R | 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
420 x 200mm R | 19094.0 819094 [ 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

All > =

420 x 90mm 1520708,00604 | 4| 15207 {420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64

420 x 140mm K17895.0 4117895420 | 401 | 140 | 12 8162080003| 64

CARRIMORE

All >

311 x 178mm K19783.0 4119783 | 311 | 148 | 178 | 14.6 93684 9%
4019784 [ 311 146 | 178 | 14.3

387 x 108mm K17134.0 4117134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4

394 x 152mm K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4119037 (419 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 | 419 | 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

CASTERA

ROR =

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4(19369 | 419 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

SAE S3315 =

305 x 150mm 19760.0 419760 | 305 | 144 | 150 | 15.9 8102080026| 48
4(19761 (305 140 | 150 | 15.8

SAE S3320 >

305 x 200mm 19762.0 4119762 305 | 143 | 200 | 159 8102080026| 64
419763 305 | 141 | 200 | 15.8

SAF >

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4019037 | 419 192 | 178 | 18 8102050013| 96
4119036 419 189 | 178 | 18.6
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BROCKHOUSE - CASTERA
[pe 8~ Sem-Tuuar Rt ] Tpe ¢~ Tubular et

s

-

&

Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X X Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description 4
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 5 &
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS e
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t
= JURID
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CAZENAVE
Colaert =
414 x 150mm 19049.0 2019049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007 96

~

19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

All =

419 x 218mm All{ 19369.0 4119369 | 419 | 192 | 218 | 19.3 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

420 x 180mm BPW-axle RR 200 All| 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

COLAERT

W6 >

414 x 150mm 19049.0 2019049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2(19199 [ 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

COMETTO

All >

300 x 179mm K59082.0 459082 (300 285 | 179 | 9 3

300 x 180mm K19795.0 8(19795(300 | 141 | 180 | 14 8102080026| 64

CRANE FRUEHAUF

All an

Haldex DB 22 (22.5") 01/00- 2914305390 | 429143 248 [108.3| 30 |587035/587036

Knorr SB6000 2928705390 | 4| 29287 | 377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569110)

Knorr SB7000 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 569100J

Wabco PAN 22 FCV1366 4| 29154 248 | 108 | 30 |587034

All > =

381 x 178mm 19385.0 619384 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15

387 x 108mm K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4

394 x 152mm K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19037 | 419| 192 | 178 | 18 8102050013 96
4(19036 | 419 189 | 178 | 18.6

419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 419 189 | 203 | 19.3 Conical Drillng 93685 9%
4(19365|419| 192 | 203 | 187

420 x 160mm 19200.0 819200420 | 204 | 160 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

420 x 200mm 19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005 80

FOU 5DF F -

414 x 150mm 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2(19199 [ 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

ROR <=

311 x 190mm 19604.0 4019604 | 311 | 126 | 190 | 14.8 93685 80
4(19605 (311 158 | 190 | 16.1

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 [419| 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419 | 194 | 178 | 18

SMB C1 >

419 x 203mm 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4(19557 | 419 192 | 203 | 18.6

SMB C2 &

419 x 178mm 19613.0 4019614 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4(19613| 419 192 | 178 | 19.2
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e CAZENAVE - CRANE FRUEHAUF

2914305390 2925305390 2928705390 FCV1366
29143 HALDB22| (29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29287 KNR SB/SN6 | | 29154 WABCO PAN22
- J 2 =
2
s gk
.46 28
O] =31

587034 <« 450| |587035 <«>430| |587036 <> 940
B2 B2 B2

F N ] —
FIr— A«z.,\; Eo——

= Q 8 QL & QL
ap | e =

]
o o
@ 200000 B |k| L |ws
569100J |oin| 430 45 | 37 | 155|280 10x26.5 36.2 v
569110J |osm| 37| 45 | 37 [138.5 169 | 8xM14 27 v
(@)
>
N
m
=
<
m
1
== (@)
=
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular =
- ea rawing ea R - . - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1'_f i T—__,T_I (g
Length tubular LT o =T -
_i!I‘ = e = x
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g L] cC
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el E
8102080026 [ 155 8x18 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS >
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G g
93281 11.74 5x16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o S
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ]
[
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== 1]z swn 0 DT 0 ;
...CRANE FRUEHAUF
SMB C3 =
311 x 203mm 19862.0 419609 | 311 | 136 | 203 | 193 8102050013| 80
4(19608 | 311 | 141 | 203 | 18.4
SMB C5 &
360 x 200 (SMB (5) 19718.0 4119718 [ 360 | 169 | 200 |20.5/ 9%
177
4(19179(360| 169 | 200 [19.1/
1135
All > =
4 Wheel Trailer Al 19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005 80
4 Wheel Trailer for BPW axle All{ 19094.0 819094 420 | 202 | 200 | 178 8102080005| 80
12-13 to Payload Al 19094.0 819094 | 420 | 202 | 200 | 178 8102080005 80
BPW axle Al{19094.0 819094 [ 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
ELT 3218 & ELT 3219 All{ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419| 216 | 152 | 188
ELT-3224 Eurotrailer 21 to All| 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
LT 3200-1800 Low Loader NI{19150.0 4119150 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
LVW 1616, 16 Ton Gross All{ 19094.0 819094 420 | 202 | 200 | 178 8102080005 80
Tandem-axle All{ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
Trailers LYW 1616 All| 19094.0 8 (19094 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

DISCOS — SEE JOST

DORSEY

All -

419 x 218mm ROR 19369.0 4(19369 419 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%

S

19370 (419 192 | 218 | 19.3

DYSON

All -

311 x 178mm K19783.0 4019783311 148 | 178 | 14.6 93684 9%
4(19784|311| 146 | 178 | 143

311 x 190mm 19604.0 4119604 311 126 | 190 | 14.8 93685 80
4119605 | 311 158 | 190 | 16.1

387 x 108mm K17134.0 417134 387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 48

394 x 152mm K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419 | 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4019370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

All -

381 x 177mm R [19385.0 6 (19384381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15

419 x 178mm R | 19896.0 819896 (419 | 196 | 178 | 18 93683 12

419 x 203mm R | 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4

19557 (419 192 | 203 | 18.6
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Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

Head Shank 0 Drawin Head T = tubular
Rivet Ref X X Shank 9 S =semi- | Material Material Description 4
Size type Shape | i
Length tubular 7
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS I T
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS oty
93281 11.74 5x16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93683 12.25 635x13 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS e
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L
93685 12.14 6.35x16 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t
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All =
387 x 108mm K17134.0 417134 387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 48
419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4019037 (419 194 | 178 | 18
419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 [ 419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4119365 (419 192 | 203 | 18.7
419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 | 419 | 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4019370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

All >

420 x 90mm 15207 08,00604 | 4 15207 [ 420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64

420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032 | 420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80

FROMANT

All >

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93485 9%
4119037 (419 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 | 419 | 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

All -
419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93485 9%
4119037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18
419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4119370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3
FRUEHAUF/BENALU
All > =
160.1/2x7" All{ 19036.0 4119037 | 419 | 192 | 178 | 18 Rivet Smm 8102050013| 96
419 x 178mm 4119036 419 189 | 178 | 18.6
19036.0 4119036 419 189 | 178 | 18.6 Rivet mm 8102080026| 96
4119037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18
19036.0 4119036 | 419 | 188 | 178 | 18.6 Rivet 6.35mm; Conical Drilling {93685 9%
4119037 (419 194 | 178 | 18
16.1/2x 8" All{ 19365.0 4119366 [419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
419 x 203mm Conical drilling 4119365419 | 192 | 203 | 187
311 x 190mm All| 19604.0 4119604 311 126 | 190 | 14.8 93685 80
MER Axle 4119605 | 311 158 | 190 | 16.1
311 x 203mm AI{19862.0 4119609 | 311 136 | 203 | 19.3 8102050013| 80
Propar-Axle P15 A75 4[19608 | 311 | 141 | 203 | 184
360 x 200mm (SMB (5) 19718.0 4119718 {360 | 169 | 200 |20.5/ 9%
177
4119179 360 | 169 | 200 |19.1/
11.35
381 x 177.8mm AI{19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
414 x 150mm All{ 19049.0 2019049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
FOU 5DF 2019199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5
419 x 178mm Al 19613.0 4019614419 188 | 178 | 18.6 Conical Drillng 93281 128
Axle SMB (2 419613 (419 192 | 178 | 192
419 x 203mm AI{ 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
Axle SMB (1 4019557 | 419 | 192 | 203 | 18.6
419 x 218mm All{ 19369.0 4119369 | 419 | 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3
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Shank 0 T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head X Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description '
Size type Shape = P i 11
Length tubular 5 TJ: =
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-F]‘[- I:
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS oty L
8102080026 [ 155 8x18 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS KL
93281 11.74 5x16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | Typeh Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t JF
93685 1214 | 635x16 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 5
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. All -

420 x 160mm AI{19200.0 819200 [ 420 | 204 | 160 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
420 x 180mm All{19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80
Trailers equipped with BPW axles

420 x 200mm All| 19094.0 8 (19094 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

GFA (Gothaer Achsen

All >

300 x 80mm 15077.0 815077300 148 | 80 | 16 8102080005| 48
300 x 100mm 17 34718,00008 | 8 | 17347 | 300 | 145 | 100 | 18 8102080005 64
420 x 120mm 17377.0 817377 {420 | 204 | 120 | 18 8162080001| 80
420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

GKN FAD Axles

All >

300 x 100 5725111,00004 | 4 | 57251 | 300 | 2485 100 | T

300x 135 5724811,00004 | 4 | 57248 | 300 | 248 | 135 | 1 16.5mm counter bore 8
5725011,00004 | 4 | 57250 | 300 | 246.6 | 135 | T 18.5mm counter bore @

300 x 150 5933811,00004| 4| 59338 | 300 | 286 | 150 | 11

300 x 160 5933511,00064 | 4| 59335300 | 286 | 160 | 11

400x 120 K17016.2 817016 {400 [1927] 120 | 11

All >

300 x 200mm Jumbo R|1967610,00604 | 4 | 19676 | 300 | 265 | 200 | 10 8102080026| 56

360 x 200mm Jumbo R | 19902.0 419902 360 | 159 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 72
4(19903|360 | 188 | 200 | 17.8

420 x 180mm R [19032.0 8 (19032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80

420 x 200mm R|1964417,80008| 8 | 19644 | 420 | 204 | 200 | 17.8 8102080026| 80

GRANNING LYNX

All an

Axle Trailers, Wheel = 19.5 Knorr SB6... 2000 2928705390 | 429287 [377 | 211 | 100 | 30 FCR260A

Truck Wheel = 22.5 Knorr SB7 2925305390 |4 | 29253 2475(109.5| 30

All > =

311 x 190mm R [19604.0 4019604 | 311 | 126 | 190 | 14.8 93685 80
4(19605 (311 158 | 190 | 16.1

All >

387 x 108mm K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4

394 x 152mm K19072.0 4119072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 [419| 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4019037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4019370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

HIGHWAY

All >

387 x 108mm K17134.0 417134 387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 48

394 x 152mm K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93485 9%
4019037 (419 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 | 419 | 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4119370 (419 192 | 218 | 19.3
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by FRUEHAUF/BENALU - HIGHWAY

2925305390 2928705390

29252 KNRSB/SN7 | | 29287

D
@& Z00000 B |k L s
FCR260A

Head | SPank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea ot - - - w | .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__.T_I -
Length tubular 5 =T TJ: =T o
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat S Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T I: ﬁ
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - s :>E
8162080001 [ 155 8x15 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS c
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Ko Q
93685 12.14 6.35x16 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o o IEI
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HOYNOR
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All > =
311 x 178mm K19783.0 4119783 311 148 | 178 | 146 93684 9%
419784 | 311 | 146 | 178 | 143
419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4119370 (419 192 | 218 | 193
ILASA-TMM
All -
410 x 200mm 19879.0 4119879 410 162 | 200 | 17.3 8103060007| 104
419881 410 | 162 | 200 | 165
ITAS
All > =
|420x200mm | ||9677I7,80008|8|I9677|420| pul] | 200 | 17.s| | | | 80 | |
JOST
Trailer b
Haldex-Brake Intra disc DB 22 MK II, MK Il 2000 2914305390 |4/ 29143 248 (108.3| 30 |587035/587036
Haldex-Brake Intra disc DB 22 MK IV, Modul-X FCVI90IB | 4|29120 248 | 105 | 30 |587035/587036
Hendricksons (22.5") Knorr SB/SN7 1998 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567751J
NR5/10DCL-9/10DCLG-9/10DCL-10.5(22.5) Knorr SB7 | 1999 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 567751)
TE Axles Knorr SK7 2925705390 | 4 | 29257 21 | 108 | 30
TE3, T3 (19.5”) Knorr SB/SN6 2928705390 | 4 | 29287 | 377 | 211 | 100 | 30 567765)
TE5, 25 (22.5”) Knorr SB/SN7 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 567751)
T2/1(7-10.5 (22.5") Knorr SB/SN7 2000 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 567751)

KAISER

All >

300 x 200mm SAF 19515.0 4(19516 (300 132 | 200 | 16.6 8102080026| 64
4119515(300 | 127 | 200 | 15.7

303 x 200mm SAE 53320 19762.0 4119762 (303 | 143 | 200 | 15.9 8102080026| 64
4(19763|303 | 141 | 200 | 158

305 x 150mm SAE $3315 19760.0 4119760 | 305 | 144 | 150 | 15.9 8102080026| 48
4(19761|305| 140 | 150 | 15.8

305 x 200mm SAE $3120/3220 19405.0 8 (19405 | 305 | 141 | 200 | 11.5 8103060007| 48

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 | 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4119037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 178mm SAF 19036.0 4119037 [419| 192 [ 178 | 18 8102050013| 96
4(19036 | 419 189 | 178 | 18.6

419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 | 419 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4(19365|419| 192 | 203 | 187

420 x 178mm SAF SNF 19283.0 4(19283|420| 177 | 178 | 20.6 8102080005| 64
4119284 (420 183 | 178 | 20

420 x 180mm SAF SNF 19032.0 819032 (420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

420 x 200mm SAF SNF 19094.0 819094 [420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

420 x 203mm SAF SNF 19477.0 419477 [ 420 | 188 | 203 | 20.6 8102080005| 64
4(19478(420| 192 | 203 | 20
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ub HOYNOR - KAISER
2914305390 2925305390 2925705390 2928705390 FCV1901B
29143 HALDB22| |29252 KNR SB/SNT | | 29257 KNRSK7 | |29287 KNR SB/SN6 | | 29120 HAL DB22
— -
7 ®
- .
B -OE:
«J® m@:q ,,,,, /
0| =531

587035 <« 430| |587036 <« 940
? B?
FIr— a%ji;! Ere— 741:
& L & QL
== | oo

B
g
S =o __s
@& 200000 @ |k| L |ws
567751) |omn| 430| 45 | 38 [132.5 211 | 10xM14 34.24
567765) |o=u|377| 45 | 37 [138.5 176 | 8xM14 26.4
=
o
<
=
2
o
1
Shank 0 . T = tubular
. Head Drawing Head _ . . . L « 1 . N
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T—jT_i' >
Length tubular SN T . = —
1 b TN wn
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [ ;
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L o
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
H
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KASSBOHRER
300 x 200mm =
Cam brake, 1. Series A1|19103.0 8 (19103300 | 142 | 200 | 10 8102080005 64
S-Cam brake, Series 2, low loader AI| 19568.0 819568 300 | 140 | 200 | 18 8102080026| 64
S-Cam brake AIl[ 19574.0 819574300 | 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64
400 x 80mm =
|AII | |A|||15247.0 |4|15247|400| 3ss| 80 | 8 | |slozosooos| 40 | |
400 x 150mm <
Al All{ 19168.0* 4(19168 [ 400 | 214 | 150 | 19.4 “u56 19168 18,4000 6 §102080026| 80
4119169 {400 | 215 | 150 | 19.8
400 x 200mm =
S-Cam brake, 8 to-axle Al[ 19160.0 4[19766 | 400 | 215 | 200 | 19.8 8102080026/ 80
4[19167 | 400 | 215 | 200 | 194
420 x120mm >
Al | 173770 |8 17377 |20 o [ 1m0 | 16 | | leronsooos| o0 | |
420 x 180mm <
Al | 190320 |8 19032420 205 | 180 | 178 ] | leronsooos| o0 | |
420 x 200mm <
(Al | [19094.0 8] 19094 | a20] 202 | 200 | 178 | | lsroaosoons| o | |

KESSLER

410 x 180 mm -
0ld version 8 holes 19723.0* 819723 [410| 178 | 180 | 182 “use 197231820008 8162080002 64
New version 10 holes 1911318,20008| 8 [ 19113 | 410 | 178 | 180 | 18.2 8103100002| 80
500 x 120 mm &
0ld version 8 holes 1723717,80008 | 8 | 17237 | 500 | 253 | 120 | 17.8 8103100002| 64
New version 10 holes 1737417,80008 | 8 17374 {500 | 253 | 120 | 17.8 8162080002| 80
500 X 160 mm &
0ld version 8 holes 19687.1 819687 | 500 | 253 | 160 | 178 8103100002| 64
New version 10 holes 1904217,80008 | 8 | 19042 | 500 | 253 | 160 | 17.8 8162080002| 80
500 x 180 mm >
0ld version 8 holes 19690.0 819690 | 500 | 253 | 180 | 178 8103100002| 64
New version 10 holes 19041.0 819041500 | 253 | 180 | 17.8 8162080002 80

All >
300 x 200mm 19515.0 4(19516 (300 132 | 200 | 16.6 8102080026| 64
4119515(300 | 127 | 200 | 15.7
311 x 178mm K19783.0 4019783 | 311 | 148 | 178 | 14.6 93684 9%
4019784 [ 311 146 | 178 | 14.3 93684
394 x 178mm K19333.0 4119334 (394 | 195 | 178 |17.5/ 9%
14.1
4119333 (394 | 192 | 178 |17.3/
56
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KASSBOHRER - KING

Shank 0 T = tubular
Rivet Ref Head x Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description = ' ]
Size type Shape = P i 1
Length tubular 5 TJ: T
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat S Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T I:
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8103100002 13 10x18 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080002 15; 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS KL
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
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KNOTT

All =
250 x 40mm R (1128405006044 (11284 |250| 262 | 40 | 5 8103040014| 40
2-2.5 to Payload
GA 2-2.5/246 K 4-01
K 5-01/249 K, K 1-01
300 x 120mm GA 4, GA 5/6 R|1718310,00608 (8 |17183|300 | 142 | 120 | 10 8102080026| 64
350 x 60mm R [ 15044.0 4015044350 | 339 | 60 | 6 8103060002| 40
400 x 80mm R|1503109,30604| 4 | 15031 | 400 | 418 | 80 | 9.3 04
408 x 160mm R | 19634.0* 4(19634 410 | 207 | 160 | 15.9 *use 19 634 15,90 00 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635| 410 | 207 | 160 | 159
410 x 180mm for Mobile Crane R | 19723.0* 819723 (410 178 | 180 | 18.2 “156 19723 18,2000 8 8162080002| 64
1911318,20008 | 8| 19113 | 410| 178 | 180 | 182 New version 8103100002 80
500 x 120mm for Mobile Crane R[1723717,80008 8| 17237 | 500| 253 | 120 | 17.8 0ld version 8103100002 64
1737417,80008 | 8 17374 [ 500 | 253 | 120 | 17.8 New version 8162080002 80
500 x 160mm for Mobile Crane R [19687.1 819687 500 | 253 | 160 | 17.8 01d version 8103100002| 64
1904217,80008 | 8| 19042 | 500 | 253 | 160 | 17.8 New version 8162080002 80
500 x 180mm for Mobile Crane R [ 19690.0 819690 | 500 | 253 | 180 | 178 01d version 8103100002| 64
19041.0 8 (19041500 | 253 | 180 | 17.8 New version 8162080002 80
LAG
All >
300 x 200mm 19515.0 4(19516 (300 132 | 200 | 16.6 8102080026| 64
4(19515(300 | 127 | 200 | 157
419 x 218mm 19369.0 4(19369 | 419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3
420 x 200 (BPW) 19094.0 8 (19094 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
LECITRAILER
All >
300 x 200mm 19574.0 819574300 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64
420 x 180mm 19032.0 8 (19032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80
420 x 200mm 19094.0 819094 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

All >

303 x 200mm SAE 53320 19762.0 4119762 (303 | 143 | 200 | 15.9 8102080026| 64
419763 (303 | 141 | 200 | 15.8

305 x 125mm SAE $3312 17897.0 417897 [305| 151 | 125 | 158 8102080026| 48
4017898 305 | 143 | 125 | 15.9

305 x 150mm SAE $3315 19760.0 4119760 | 305 | 144 | 150 | 15.9 8102080026| 48
419761 {305 140 | 150 | 15.8

355 x 150mm 19912.0 4119913 (355 168 | 150 | 18.8 8102080026| 80
4119912 (355 157 | 150 | 18

400 x 150mm KASSBOHRER 19168.0* 419168 [400 | 214 | 150 | 194 *use 19168 18,40 00 6 8102080026| 80
4119169 [400 | 215 | 150 | 19.8

MADURAUD

All - =

414 x 150mm 19049.0 2019049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96

~

19199 (414 | 286 | 150 | 125

188
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KNOTT - MADURAUD
[pe 8~ Sem-Tuuar Rt ] Tpe ¢~ Tubular et

pas

1

s

-

&

. Head Shank 8 Drawing Head T= tubul-a r . . i
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S =semi- | Material Material Description [ 4 #
Length tubular HE=N
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat S Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS e
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS £
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
T JURID
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I ) #
MERITOR
All a»
LM-axle (19.5”) 11 tonnes Meritor DX195 1998 2912409560 | 4 | 29155378 | 205 | 102 | 27
377
LM-axle Axial Actuation D Elsa 2 02/00- 2913109560 | 429131 (434 | 250 | 118 | 30
[M-axle Elsa 195 2003 2916909560 | 429169 [378 | 211 | 100 | 30
LM/TM axles (19.5” Wheels) 2006 2916909560 | 4| 29169 21| 100 | 30
TA-axle (22.5”) 13 tonnes D DUCO 06/00— 2912509560 | 4 | 29125 2% | 11| 29
TA-uxle Axial Actuation D Elsa 2 02/00- 2913109560 | 4| 29131 |434| 250 | 118 | 30
TA-uxle Elsa 195 2003 2916909560 | 429169 378 | 211 | 100 | 30
All > =
311 x 178mm 12.1/4 x 7" S-Cam brake R [K19783.0 419783 311 | 148 | 178 | 146 93684 %
4(19784|311| 146 | 178 | 143
311 x 190mm 12.1/4 x7.1/2" Type AC R [ 19604.0 419604 311 126 | 190 | 148 93685 80
4119605 | 311 | 158 | 190 | 16.1
350 x 200mm, Type B R | 19908.0 4119908 350 | 149 | 200 | 18.1 93685 80
4(19909 350 | 151 | 200 | 18.8
381 x 177.8mm R |19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
394 x 178mm K19333.0 4119334 (394 | 195 | 178 |17.5/ 9%
14
4(19333(394| 192 | 178 [17.3/
56
410 x 180mm R | 19555.0 619556 | 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8102080005| 96
2(19555| 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4
R [19174.0 4(19556 | 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8102080005 96
219715 (410 19 | 180 | 219
2(19714| 410 196 | 180 | 22.2
410 x 200mm R |19553.0 619553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 204 0ld version —04/96 8102080005| 96
2(19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
R [19716.0 4(19553 410 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8102080005 96
2(19717| 410 196 | 200 | 219
219716 [410| 19 | 200 | 22.2
419 x 178mm, Typ Q 16.1/2 x 7" Conical drilling R | 19036.0 4(19036 | 419 | 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 %
4(19037 | 419 194 | 178 | 18
419 x 178mm 16.1/2 x 7" New Brake Q plus, R | 19036.0 4119030 | 419 | 189 | 177 | 22 93684 %
LM - axle 419033 [419| 195 | 177 | 214
419 x 203mm 16.1/2 x 8" Type (125L030 R [19365.0 419366 | 419 189 | 203 | 19.3 Rivet 6.35mm 93685 9%
419365 [419| 192 | 203 | 187
419 x 218mm 16.1/2 x 8.5/8" Type R [19369.0 4119369419 189 | 218 | 187 Rivet 6.35mm 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3
R [ 19369.0 4(19369 | 419 | 194 | 219 | 187 Rivet 8mm 8102080026 96
4(19370 | 419 189 | 219 | 19.3

MERRIWORTH

All =

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 [419| 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 | 419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4(19365| 419 192 | 203 | 187

MULTIWHEEL

All -
387 x 108mm K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4
419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%

ES

19037 (419 | 194 | 178 | 18
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L MERITOR - MULTIWHEEL
2912409560 2912509560 2913109560 2916909560
29124 MERDX195| |29125 MERD-DUCO| |29131 MER D-ELSAZ | {29169 Meritor Elsal95
— " _
m =" o=
= I I = P
Head | SPank® | oo Head | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea enrni . . - . - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__.T_I
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: =1
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T IET
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
1 0F
H
2y

JURID
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MURFITT
All > =
419 x 218mm F|19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3
R [ 19369.0 4119369419 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

All -

303 x 200mm SAE 53320 19762.0 4119762 (303 | 143 | 200 | 15.9 8102080026| 64

4(19763|303 | 141 | 200 | 15.8

NORTHERN

All =

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 [419| 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

All -

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419 194 | 178 | 18
419 x 218mm 19369.0 4019369 [419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3
PEITZ
All >
230 x 40mm R| 1108205006044 |11082|230 | 230 | 40 | 5 8103040009| 32
250 x 40mm R| 110840500604 411084250 | 245 | 40 | 5 8103040009| 40
110840500604 | 4| 11284 250 | 262 | 40 | 5 8103040014 40
300 x 150mm R [19102.0 819102 300 | 141 | 150 | 10 8102080005| 64
310 x 80mm R|5517308,00604 | 4 (55173 |310| 307 | 80 | 8 8103060007| 64
1582608,00608 | 8| 15826 | 310| 152 | 80 | 8 Or split linings 8103060007| 64
350 x 60mm R | 15044.0 415044 (350 339 | 60 | 6 8103060002| 40
Servo Brake >
{300 x 60mm | | [15008.0 |4 ]15004 300] 20 | 60 | 5 | | latos040014] 64 | |
PERLINI
All > =
420 x 90mm | [ [ 15207 08,00604] 4 | 15207 | 420 | 406 | 90 | 8 | | lsromsoons| 64 | |
PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO
All aw
1000 V-G for MAN, Neoplan F | 2905509560 | 4 | 29055 76| 83 | 2
R [ 2905509560 | 4| 29055 176 | 83 | 22
1600 V-G for DAF F | 2907705390 |4 | 29077 205 | 106 | 27
for DAF, Iveco, Leyland F 2901709560 |4 | 29017 1989 | 33
2902409561 | 4 | 29024 9| 89 | 3
for Iveco F|571446) 4| 21006 9| 69 | 18
571446) 429012 149 | 69 | 18
571446) 4| 29040 49 | 69 | 18
FCV952 429029 9|87 | B
2900109561 | 4 | 29001 74| 69 | 20
2901609561 |8 | 29016 163 | 111 | 28
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MURFITT - PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)

2900109561 2901609561 2901709560 2902409561 | |2905509560
29001 WABCO| (29016 WABCO| (29017 WABCO| (29024 WAB456F-0( | 29055 WAB 1000 V-6
B Efﬂ_tﬂl o Y
q ; ‘ 5 5
] 3 i - 3
S~
2907705390 571446) FCV952 )
29077 WAB1600V-G| |20465 KD| (29029 WAB 456 F-0
IEH| 1
) |
o o ] /‘\
S - — S P
Head | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - | -
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description i T—__.T_i'
Length tubular ] T TJ:- i
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T Ii
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y Rl
8103040009 s 4x8 Type C Flat T Copper | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS KL
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o S
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS £ JF
93685 1214 635x16 | Typed Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 5
[
T JURID
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...PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO

..All a»

for Mercedes-Benz, Volkswagen F|573191) 4| 23901 155 55 | 185
R |573191) 4 | 23901 1565| 55 | 185
PAN 17 for DAF, Renault Trucks F 12908809560 | 4 | 29088 176 | 83 | 26 |587056 (DAF) /
587033 (Ren T.)
R | 2908809560 | 4 | 29088 176 | 83 | 26 (587056 (DAF) /
587033 (Ren T.)
PAN 17 for MAN F [ 2908809560 |4 | 29088 176 | 83 | 26 (587022 (MAN)
R [ 2908809560 |4 | 29088 176 | 83 | 26 |587022 (MAN)
PAN 17 for Iveco F 2908809560 |4|29088 |330| 176 | 83 | 26 (587044 569172)
R | 2908809560 |4 |29088 (330 | 176 | 83 | 26 |587044 569172)
PAN 19-1 for SAF R | 2915905390 |4 | 29159 2105|925 | 30 |587046
PAN 22 for SMB Trailer FCV1366 4| 29154 248 | 108 | 30 |587034
All >
230 x 34mm R{11019.0 2(11582(230 | 174 | 34 | 8 [FAI200 8103040014| 42
111019 (230 207 | 34 | 8
1(11025(230| 207 | 34 | 8
260 x 55mm R [13020.0 2013532260 | 201 | 54 | 8 ([FAI200 8103040014| 52
2(13020 260 233 | 54 | 8
270 x 80mm for lveco R{1503908,00003(2|15742|270 | 211 | 79 | 8 93038 5)
2(15039 (270 | 244 | 79 | 8 52
270 x 80mm for Mercedes-Benz R [ 15030.0 215742 (270 | 1 | 79 | & ([FAI200 93038 5
2(15030 (270 | 244 | 79 | 8
310 x 100mm R [17096.0 2017313310 | 236 | 100 | 12.9 8103060013| 52
2(17318 {310 280 | 100 | 12.9
325 x 80mm R | 15732.0 2(15733 (325 25 | 80 | 7 8103060013| 56
2(15732(325| 298 | 80 | 7
325 x 97mm R|15817.0 2(15817 (325|301 | 97 | 121 8162080003| 44
2(15823(325| 251 | 97 | 121
325 x 100mm R |17408.0 2017793 |325| 29 | 100 | 8 8103060013| 52
2(17408 [ 325| 29 | 100 | 8
R|17924.0 2(17924 325 | 249 | 100 | 12.5 Opt 8103060013| 52
2(17925(325| 288 | 100 | 12.5
325 x 120mm R |17635.0 2(17635(325| 249 | 120 | 12 8103060013| 52
2(17636|325| 288 | 120 | 12
R |17758.0 4017758 325 255 | 120 | 8.1 Opt 8103060013| 48
325 x 147mm R [17900.0 2(17900 | 325 | 301 | 147 | 12.1 8103080008 44
2(17901 325 | 251 | 147 | 12.1
325 x 160mm R | K19821.0 2(19822 (325 249 | 160 | 12 8103060007| 52
2(19821(325| 288 | 160 | 12
360 x 170mm R{19918.0 4119225(360 | 318 | 170 | 14 8102080026| 72
19503.0 4119503360 316 | 170 | 16 Opt 8102080005| 72
400 x 140mm Duplex-Bremse R[1724812,00604 (4 | 17248 [400 | 321 | 140 | 12 8162080003| 48
400 x 140mm Servo brake R [17269.0 217269 400 | 320 | 140 | 12 8102080005| 56
4(17336 (400 320 | 140 | 12
410 x 140mm R|17742.0 4(17742 410 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
4117743410 210 | 140 | 16
410 x 160mm R |19634.0* 4019634 | 410 | 207 | 160 | 15.9 *use 19634 15,9000 6 8103100002| 64
419635 | 410 | 207 | 160 | 15.9
R{1984917,55006 | 4| 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
R{1923719,40006 |4 |19237 | 410 | 196 | 160 | 19.4 Opt 8103100002 32
4119238 410 19 | 160 | 19.3
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PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)

2908809560
29088

WAB PAN

2915905390

17| 129159

WAB PAN 19-1

573191
23901

FCV1366
29154

PAN22

587056
B2

587022 <« 1295| (587033 <300 (587034 450 (587044 <« 35| (587046 <> 760
D2 D2 0?2 0?2 0?2
E%ff”
295 mm :‘ 77777

O
o
o o =
= O ko | ass S
569172) |osm0| 330 34 | 28 | 141 | 215 | 8x20 2xM10 232 v o
o)
=
(7))
m
=
>
(o)
(o)
=
Head | SPank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__.T_I
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - el
8103040014 | s 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
8103060013 | 115 6x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - -4
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t JF
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H|
[
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93038 9.5 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
+ﬂil —— 195
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...PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO

. All -

410 x 180mm R | 19099.0 6(19100 | 410 | 204 | 180 | 21.5 8162080003| 96
2119099 [410| 204 | 180 | 215
R [ 19084.0 219084 [410| 192 | 180 | 175 Opt 8103100002| 64
219855 [410| 19 | 180 | 175
419856 410 192 | 180 | 17.4
R [ 19946.0 419946 (410 192 | 180 | 182 8103100002| 64
419947 [410| 193 | 180 | 187
R [19262.0 219342 (410 | 201 | 180 | 198 Opt 8162080003| 112
619262 [410| 201 | 180 | 198
R [ 19076.0 419558 (410 210 | 180 | 16 Opt 8103100002| 64
419559 [410| 207 | 180 | 16
410 x 180mm for Mobile Crane R [19723.0* 819723 (410 | 177 | 180 | 182 “use 1972318,20008 8162080002| 64
1911318,20008 | 8 | 19113 | 410 | 178 | 180 | 18.2 New version 8103100002| 80
410 x 200mm R [19263.0 219343 (410 | 201 | 200 | 198 8162080003| 112
619263 [410| 201 | 200 | 19.8
410 x 220mm R|19114.0 4119114 (410 | 196 | 220 | 194 8103100002| 96
4119115 [410| 19 | 220 | 19.4
R [19699.0 219847 (410 192 | 220 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 96
219699 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
419848 [ 410 192 | 220 |17.45
R [ 19004.0 4(19712 (410 | 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002| 96
419755 [410| 211 | 220 | 16
R {19004.2 4119712410 | 208 | 220 | 18.1 for cast iron brake shoes 1986—  [8103100002| 96
419755 [410| 211 | 220 | 18
R [19838.0 619824 [410| 202 | 220 | 184 Opt 8103100002 112
219838 [ 410 | 202 | 220 | 184
420 x 160mm R[1913414,00605( 4| 19134 {420 | 214 | 160 | 14 8103100002 32
219298 (420 | 334 | 160 | 14
420 x 180mm R{19019.0 4119019420 | 391 | 180 | 14 8103100001| 56
500 x 120mm for Mobile Crane R[1723717,80008 8| 17237 | 500 | 253 | 120 | 178 01d version 8103100002| 64
1737417,80008 | 8 | 17374500 | 253 | 120 | 17.8 New version 8162080002| 80
500 x 160mm for Mobile Crane R [19687.1 819687 | 500 | 253 | 160 | 178 01d version 8103100002| 64
1904217,80008 | 8 | 19042 | 500 | 253 | 160 | 17.8 New version 8162080002| 80
500 x 180mm for Mobile Crane R [ 19690.0 819690500 | 253 | 180 | 17.8 0ld version 8103100002| 64
19041.0 819041 | 500 | 253 | 180 | 178 New version 8162080002| 80

All > =

300 x 200mm 19574.0 819574300 | 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005 64
335 x 210mm K19700.0 819700 (335 | 156 | 210 | 145 93684 128
420 x 90mm 15494.0 4(15494 (420 397 | 90 | 12 8162080003| 64
420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
420 x 200mm 19094.0 819094 | 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

PITT

All -

394 x 152mm K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419 | 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4(19369 | 419 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3
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PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO) - PITT
[pe 8~ Sem-Tuuar Rt ] Tpe ¢~ Tubular et

=
-

1

s

-

&

. Head Shank 8 Drawing Head T= tubul-a r . . i
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S =semi- | Material Material Description S -
Length tubular HE=N
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat S Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T
8103100001 18 10x17 Type € Flat T Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS "
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 1214 | 635x145 | Typed Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 12.14 635x16 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
T JURID
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All > =
420 x 180mm BPW 19032.0 8 (19032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80
420 x 200mm BPW 19094.0 819094 | 420 | 202 | 200 | 178 $102080005| 80
All > =
419 x 178mm 19036.0 4119036 [419| 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%

-~

19037 (419 | 194 | 178 | 18

ROCKWELL

All >
360 x 170mm K19928.0 819928 360 | 167 | 170 | 18 93683 9%
381 x 178mm 19385.0 6(19384|381| 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
410 x 180mm 19555.0 619556 | 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 0ld version —04/96 8102080005| 96
2(19555 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4
19174.0 4(19556 | 410 | 180 | 180 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8102080005 96
2(19715(410| 19 | 180 | 21.9
2(19714 (410 19 | 180 | 22.2
410 x 200mm 19553.0 619553 [410 | 180 | 200 | 204 01d version —04/96 8102080005| 96
2(19554 | 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4
19716.0 4(19553 410 | 180 | 200 | 20.4 New version 05/96— 8102080005 96
2(19717| 410 196 | 200 | 219
2(19716 410 | 19 | 200 | 22.2
ROLFO
All >
300 x 200mm 19574.0 819574300 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64
420 x 90mm 15207 08,00604 | 4 [ 15207 [ 420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64
420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80
420 x 200mm 19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005 80

S.A.E. (Dupillier
All

Haldex-Brake Infra disc DB 22 MK II, MK 11 2914305390 | 429143 28 [108.3| 30 |587035/587036

Haldex-Brake Intra disc DB 22 MK IV, Modul-X FCVI90IB  |429120 248 | 105 | 30 |587035/587036

Haldex Disc Brake DB 22 LT (22.5") 01/06— FCVIS14BFE |4 29195 210 | 938 | 30 Eurotrailer axle application between

9and 11 fons

Knorr SBG... 2928705390 |4 (29287 | 377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569110)

Knorr SB7 ... 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 247.5[109.5| 30 569100)

Wabco PAN 19-1 2915905390 | 4 | 29159 | 377 [ 2105 | 92.5 | 30 |587068 569002

Wabco PAN 22 FCV1366 4 | 29154 248 | 108 | 30

All o

300 x 100mm R |17347.0 8 (17347300 145 | 100 | 17 8102080005| 64

300 x 200mm R [19103.0 819103300 142 | 200 | 10 8102080005| 64

305 x 80mm, S 3208 R[1579911,50668| 815799 [305| 141 | 80 | 115 8103060007| 48

305 x 125mm R|17897.0 417897 [305| 151 | 125 | 158 8102080026| 48
4(17898 305 | 143 | 125 | 159

305 x 150mm R [ 19760.0 4(19760 305 | 144 | 150 | 159 8102080026| 48
4(19761|305| 140 | 150 | 15.8

305 x 200mm R [19762.0 4(19762|303 | 143 | 200 | 159 8102080026| 64
4(19763|303 | 141 | 200 | 158

305 x 200mm, S 3120, § 3220 R | 19405.0 8 (19405305 | 141 | 200 | 115 8103060007| 48

355 x 150mm, § 3515 R [19912.0 4(19913|355| 168 | 150 | 18.8 8102080026 80
4(19912355| 157 | 150 | 18

355 x 200mm, S 3520 R |19892.0 4119892 (355 157 | 200 | 18 8102080026| 80
4(19893|355| 168 | 200 | 18.8

198
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PRIM-BALL - S.A.E. (Dupillier)

2914305390 2915905390 2925305390 2928705390 FCV1366
29143 HALDB22 | |29159 WABPANT9-1| | 29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29287 KNR SB/SN6 | | 29154 WAB PAN 22
U~
7
E % %\% 2
e s S8 :
o ~ w4 46,
Sl | =L meor o 40—
FCV1814BFE FCV1901B
29195 HALDB22LT| {29120 HAL DB22
0 0 ® U~=0)
f\M \R
T~/

O
o
=
0
>
—
-
1
A
>
m

(+3midng
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587035 <« 430| |587036 <« 940| |587068 <« 380
0? B? 02
Iﬂ—t»——%i_L!
S - I -
=t |10
g e —— P sy K
= === ——=
<
B
S fitman] __
@ 200000 @ |k |us
569002) |o50| 377) 45 | 38 | 157|169 | 8x23 27
569100J |[osn)| 430] 45 | 37 | 155280/ 10x26.5 36.2 v
569110J |omm| 37| 45 | 37 [138.5 169 | 8xM14 27 v
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea R - - - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i s
Length tubular SN T . i
103 & ity N
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
8103060007 | s 6x15 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
H
a3
+“II : s [im
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N
///:\ \

..All >

405 x 125mm, § 4112 R |J1233928 817761 (405 180 | 125 | 11.5 8103060007| 48

419 x 178mm, RS 8041 R [19036.0 419037 (419 192 | 178 | 18 8102050013 96
4(19036 | 419 189 | 178 | 18.6

419 x 203mm Conical drilling R | 19365.0 419366 | 419 | 189 | 203 | 193 93685 %
4(19365|419| 192 | 203 | 187 93685

419x203.2mm 16 1/2x 8" R | 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4(19557 | 419 192 | 203 | 18.6 93281

420 x 160mm, S 4416 R [ 19200.0 8 (19200420 | 204 | 160 | 17.8 8102080005 80

420 x 178mm SKRS 9042 R|19283.0 4119283 (420 | 177 | 178 | 20.6 8102080005| 64
4(19284|420| 183 | 178 | 20

420 x 200mm, S 4420 R [ 19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 178 8102080005 80

420 x 203mm SKRS R [19477.0 4(19477 420 | 188 | 203 | 20.6 8102080005| 64
4(19478(420| 192 | 203 | 20

All a»
9-11 ton (Knorr SK7 ) 2925705390 | 4| 29257 21 | 108 | 30
MK 11, MK 111 DB 22 caliper types FCV1901B 429120 248 | 105 | 30 without bump
MK 1V, Modul-X DB 22 caliper types 2914305390 |4 |29143|430 | 248 |108.3| 30 |587035/587036 | vith bump
Knorr SB/SN6 (19.5") 2928705390 | 429287 | 377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569002)
375 Opt 569109)
Knorr SB/SN7 (22.5") 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 247.5 [109.5| 30 569001)
430 Opt 569000)
Knorr ST7-430 2015- R |2931905390 |2 |29318 215 [108.5| 32 |587083
Wabco PAN 19-1 2915905390 | 4| 29159 | 377 [ 2105 | 925 | 30 [587046 569002)
375 Opt 569109)
Wabco PAN 22 FCV1366 4029154430 | 248 | 108 | 30 (587034 569001)
430 Opt 569000J
Wabco PAN 22-1 2916205390 | 4| 29162 | 430 | 2105 [109.5| 31 |FAI74 569000J
SBS2220 a»
[ Haldex DBT 22 [T w5~ [r]2927404420 |4]29274| |m03] 938 | 30 |ser081 |
All > =
250 x 40mm R| 1128405006044 |11284|250 | 262 | 40 | 5 8103040014| 40
300 x 60mm R | 15004.0 415004300 290 | 60 | 5 8103040014| 64
300 x 80mm R | 15077.0 815077300 148 | 80 | 16 8102080005| 48
300 x 150mm R{19102.0 819102300 141 | 150 | 10 8102080005| 64
300 x 150mm (SN 300 x 150) R|19517.0 4(19518 (300 131 | 150 | 16.6 8102080026| 64
4019517 (300 | 127 | 150 | 15.7
300 x 200mm R{19103.0 819103 | 300 142 | 200 | 10 8102080005| 64
300 x 200mm (SN 300 x 200) R|19515.0 4(19516 (300 | 132 | 200 | 16.6 8102080026| 64
4(19515(300 | 127 | 200 | 157
350 x 60mm R | 15044.0 415044 (350 339 | 60 | 6 8103060002| 40
355 x 150mm (SN 355 x 150) R{19912.0 4119913 (355 168 | 150 | 18.8 8102080026| 80
4119912 (355 157 | 150 | 18
355 x 200mm (SN 355 x 200) R |19892.0 4119892 |355| 157 | 200 | 18 8102080026| 80
419893 (355 168 | 200 | 18.8
367 x 180mm (SNK 367 x 180) R | 19480.0 4119479 367 | 169 | 180 | 20.6 8102080026| 64
419480367 | 167 | 180 | 20
367 x 200mm (SNK 367 x 200) R [ 19490.0 4(19490 | 367 | 169 | 200 | 20.6 8102080005| 64
4119491 | 367 | 167 | 200 | 20
400 x 80mm R | 15751.0 815751 (400 195 | 80 | 124 8102080005| 48
400 x 120mm R|17115.0 8[17115[400| 190 | 120 | 10 8102080026| 64
419 x 178mm R | 19036.0 4119037 (419 192 | 178 | 18 8102080026| 96
4119036 419 189 | 178 | 18.6
419 x 203mm R [19365.0 4119366 | 419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 8102080026| 96
4019365419 192 | 203 | 18.7
419 x 203mm R | 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4(19557 [419| 192 | 203 | 18.6

JURID



2914305390 2915905390 2916205390 2925305390 2925705390
29143 HALDB22| | 29159 WABPAN19-1| | 29162 WAB PAN 22-1| | 29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29257 KNR SK7
% %\% i
%ﬁ? % , T o % i =5
. N N e - = om 6 OO
2len= | =Lt mea —— =6 or 96 — ol
2927404420 2928705390 2931905390 FCV1366 FCV1901B
29274 HALDBT22LT| | 29287 KNR SB/SN6 29154 WABPAN 22| 129120 HAL D22
\%:JI:,’\\
/

587034 <1450 1587035 <1430 |587036 <« 940| 1587046 <« 760| 1587081 <> 610
0? 0?2 D2 02 D2
O— —fzi_L! A FI— = ¢
——m - —
= [ 10 .
e e L @ 3 . L |
T % \_‘L \ L F:UJ:;;:EL‘@\ o)
(i b ! 1 l—J—': i _,,\w::‘ VVVVV
i = =
587083 <«760| |FAI174 <« 760
D2 D2
| = ° -
o e
1 e Eo—s
=
D
= fitiman] 4
@& 200000 @ |k s
569000 |osn| 430] 45 | 37 | 161|192 | 10x23 38.8
569001) |os0| 430, 45 | 37 | 130/ 131 [12x19 3xM12 33
569002)J |osmn | 377) 45 | 38 | 157 | 169 | 8x23 27
569109) |osx| 375 45 | 37 11395131 | 12x19 3xm12 254
Heag | Shanko | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea R : . -~ « - m
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T_:T
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T Ii
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8102080026 [ 155 8x18 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS KL
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
93281 11.74 5x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H|
[
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
+ﬂil - lim 201
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420 x 120mm (SNF 420 x 120) R|1739918,00008 817399 |420 | 204 | 120 | 18 8102080005| 64

420 x 160mm R [ 19200.0 819200420 | 204 | 160 | 17.8 8102080005| 64

420 x 180mm (SNF 420 x 180) R [19032.0 819032 | 420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005 80

420 x 178mm (SNK 420 x 180) R|19283.0 4119283 (420 | 177 | 178 | 206 8102080005| 64
4119284 (420 183 | 178 | 20

420 x 200mm (SNK 420 x 200) R | 19477.0 419477 [ 420 | 188 | 203 | 20.6 8102080005| 64
4119478 (420 | 192 | 203 | 20

420 x 200mm (SNF 420 x 200) 19094.0 819094 [420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

Axles with Disc Brakes a»

Fontenax Wabco PAN 19-2 2914209569 | 429142 2045 | 99.5 | 30

Knorr SB7... 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(1095| 30

Meritor D-Elsa 2 2913109560 | 429131 25 | 118 | 30

All >

311 x 190mm ROR 19604.0 4(19604 311 126 | 190 | 14.8 93685 80
4119605 311 158 | 190 | 16.1

350 x 200mm ROR 19908.0 4119908 350 | 149 | 200 | 18.1 93685 80
4(19909 350 | 151 | 200 | 18.8

419 x 178mm ROR 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4(19037 | 419 | 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 203mm ROR 19365.0 4(19366 | 419 189 | 203 | 19.3 93685 9%
4119365 (419 192 | 203 | 18.7

419 x 218mm ROR 19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

SCAMMELL

All > -

311 x 190mm 19604.0 4019604 | 311 | 126 | 190 | 148 93685 80
4(19605 (311 158 | 190 | 16.1

387 x 108mm K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4

394 x 127mm K17546.0 4(17546 | 394 | 361 | 127 | 127 4

394 x 152mm K19072.0 419072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

419 x 178mm 19036.0 4(19036 | 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4119037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18

419 x 218mm 19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 18.7 93685 9%
4(19370 | 419 192 | 218 | 19.3 9%

All > =

16.1/4x 5" 413 x 127mm R|17161.0* 817161 | 413 193 [ 127 | 19 *use 17161 19,0000 93687 04
17991.0 4117991 [413| 35 | 127 | 19 93280 32

16.1/4x7" 413 x 178mm R | 19075.0 819075413 193 | 178 | 19 -07/88 93687 9%
19931.0 4019931 (413 235 | 178 | 19 08/88— 93280 04

16.1/4 x 8" 413 x 203mm R |19393.0 819393413 193 | 203 | 19 2003-07/88 93687 9%
19932.0 4119932 (413 | 235 | 203 | 19 08/88— 93280 04

16.1/4x 10" 413 x 254mm R [19647.0 819647 | 413 | 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
19933.0 4119933 [413| 235 | 254 | 19 08/88— 93280 04

202 JURID



L SAF - SCANIA
2913109560 2914209569 2925305390
29131 MER D-ELSAZ | {29142 WABPAN19-2| |29252 KNR SB/SN7
.- —
s
At L OED
— 18 .29
— E=moer R R=Y
H d shank ﬂ D ) H d T = tubular Tj'pe B - Semi-Tubular Rivet T\'pe C - Tubular Rivet
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 TLT_I
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93280 1225 | 6.65x18.35 | Typeh Flat s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - el
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93687 12.25 6.35x19 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
i)
H
2y
T JURID
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All aw

|KnorrST7-430 |2015~ |R|2932805390 |2|29328| | 5 |loa.5| 32 | | |
All =

394 x 152mm R | K19072.0 419072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

410 x 200mm R | 19071.0 8| 19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

All >
394 x 178mm F[19071.0 8 (19071 {410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
R [19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104
394 x 203mm R |19745.0 819745394 | 157 | 203 |18.5/ 9%
115
410 x 150mm K19144.0 4119144 (410 | 211 | 150 {198/18 93282 9%
4119145410 | 211 | 150 |18.9/
12.2
410 x 180mm K19146.0 4119146 | 410 | 211 | 180 |198/18 93282 9%
4119147 [ 410 | 211 | 180 {189/
12.2
410 x 210mm 19217.0 4119217 [410 | 211 | 210 {198/18 93282 9%
4119218410 | 211 | 210 |18.9/
12.2
413 x 203mm R [19393.0 819393413 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
419 x 152mm R [19150.0 4119150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8

All b
Haldex-Brake Intra disc DB 22 MK II, MK Il 2000 2914305390 | 429143 | 430 | 248 [108.3| 30 |587035/587036 569100)
Haldex-Brake Intra disc DB 22 MK IV, Modul-X FCVI90IB | 4]29120 248 | 105 | 30 |587035/587036
Haldex Disc Brake DB 19 01/06—- 2918105390 | 4 | 29207 2105 92 | 30 [FANTS
Haldex Disc Brake DB 22 LT 2927404420 | 4| 29274 2103|938 | 30 (587081
Haldex Disc Brake DB 22 LT (22.5") 01/06— FCV1814BFE | 4| 29195 210 [ 938 | 30 Eurotrailer axle application between
9.and 11 tons
Knorr SB6-Brake (19.5”) 2000 2928705390 | 429287 (377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569110
Knorr SB7-Brake (22.5") 2000 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 569100)
Wabco PAN 22-Brake (22.5") 2000 FCV1366 429154 430 | 248 | 108 | 30 |587034 569100)
All > =
311 x 203mm (C3) R |19862.0 4119609 311 136 | 203 | 19.3 8102050013| 80
419608 | 311 | 141 | 203 | 184
360 x 200 (SMB (5) R|19718.0 4119718 {360 | 169 | 200 |20.5/ 9%
177
4119179 | 360 | 169 | 200 |19.1/
1135
419 x 178mm ((2) R{19613.0 4019614419 188 | 178 | 18.6 Conical Drillng 93281 128
419613 (419 192 | 178 | 192 Conical Driling
419 x 203mm (C1 +11) R | 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
419557 | 419 192 | 203 | 18.6 Conical Drilling

TITAN

All >

414 x 150mm Bendix 19049.0 2019049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 12.5

419 x 178mm ROR 19036.0 4(19036 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4119037 (419 194 | 178 | 18

JURID



SCHMITZ CARGOBULL - TITAN

2914305390 2918105390 2925305390 2927404420 2928705390
29143 HALDB22 [ | 29181 HALDEX | {29252 KNRSB/SNT | {29274 HALDBTZT| | 29287 KNR SB/SNé
U—a _
7
E 7
i om
z@[}
09 _—. o _— «d©
=4 ; =i -0l w8l 2Ol =328
2932805390 FCV1366 FCV1814BFE FCV1901B
29328/29329 KNR ST7-430 | | 29154 WABPAN22| 129195 HALDB22LT| |29120 HAL DB22
Y Q, )) O
=
d® ol == /

587034 <1450 1587035 <1430 |587036 <« 940( |587081 <610 |FAIN75 <> 365
B2 B2 my! B2 B2
i} o : . e::'ql.t-
( = & QL it
» B = [ " T \e—
fop | i =

= vt
—00ee0 & |k i ws
569100J |[osn)| 430] 45 | 37 | 155280/ 10x26.5 36.2 v
569110J |osm| 37| 45 | 37 1138.5 169 | 8xM14 27 v
Heag | Shanko | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea earmi . . -~ = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A - T_:T
Length tubular SN T ) =1
103 & ity N
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93281 11.74 5x16 TypeA | Conical § Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93282 12.55 45x185 | TypeA Flat s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Ko
93683 12.25 6.35x13 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L o
93684 1214 6.35x14.5 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
93685 12.14 635x16 | Typed Concal s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ]
[
93687 12.25 635x19 ' Typed Conical s Steel  1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
+“II : E [im 205
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TRABOSA

All > =
|300x200mm BPW | | |19574.0 |s|19574|300| 144 | 2oo| 18 | | |8]02080005| 64 | |
TRAILOR
All -
300 x 150mm R|19517.0 4119518 (300 131 | 150 | 16.6 8102080026| 64
4019517 (300 | 127 | 150 | 15.7
300 x 200mm R |19967.0 419967 (300 | 132 | 200 | 16.3 8102050013| 96
419968 | 300 | 129 | 200 | 154
R{19103.0 819103 300 142 | 200 | 10 Opt 8102080005| 64
355 x 150mm R{19912.0 4119912 (355 157 | 150 | 18 Rivet Smm 80
4(19913 (355 157 | 150 | 18.8
R{19912.0 4(19913|355| 168 | 150 | 18.8 Rivet Smm 8102080026 80
4119912 (355 157 | 150 | 18 8102080026
355 x 150mm H100 TEM 19912.0 4119912 (355 157 | 150 | 18 80
4(19913 (355 157 | 150 | 18.8
360 x 200 (SMB (5) R|19718.0 4119718 {360 | 169 | 200 |20.5/ 9%
17.7
4119179360 | 169 | 200 |19.1/
11.35
419 x 152mm 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
419 x 178mm R | 19036.0 4119037 (419 192 | 178 | 18 (ylindrical drlling 8102050013| 96
4(19036 | 419 189 | 178 | 18.6
419 x 178mm axle SMB (2 R|19613.0 4119614419 188 | 178 | 18.6 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4119613419 192 | 178 | 19.2
419 x 203mm 19365.0 4119366 [ 419 | 189 | 203 | 19.3 8102080026| 96
419365419 192 | 203 | 187
419 x 203mm axle SMB (1 R | 19557.0 419606 | 419 | 188 | 203 | 19.2 Conical Drillng 93281 128
4(19557 | 419 192 | 203 | 18.6

TRENKAMP & GEHLE

All an
Protec-axle for Knorr SB5 2914809560 | 2| 29148 185 | 84 | 34
2| 29115 75 | 84 | 7
Protec-axle for Knorr SB6 2928705390 | 4 | 29287 21 | 100 | 30
Protec-axle for Knorr SB7 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 24751095 30 No ABS 569147)
430| 248 | 108 | 30 ABS 569152)
Protec-axle DNH6 10008 3745; DH6 10008 3745 | 2000 2915905390 | 429159 2105|925 | 30
VIBERTI
All >
187 R (1520708006044 |15207 |420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64
420 x 200mm R | 19094.0 8 (19094 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
Unified. 120 . I F|1520708,00604 | 4 | 15207 [420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64
R[1520708,00604 415207 |420| 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64
VOLVO
Olympian Series >
410 x 200mm R | 19823.0 619786 410 | 202 | 200 | 18.9 8103100003| 96
2(19823| 410 202 | 200 | 189
410 x 220mm R |19838.0 2(19824 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 184 8103100002| 112
619838410 | 202 | 220 | 18.4
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ub TRABOSA - VOLVO
2914809560 2915905390 2925305390 2928705390
29115/29148 KNR SB/SN5 | | 29159 WABPAN19-1| |29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29287 KNR SB/SN6
e
7
- L =88
S5 =iCmeor B =

ofdn
=
569147) |oma| 430) 45 | 40 11595290 | 10x23 345
569152) |o| 430 45 | 38 | 160|290 | 10x23 374 v
Head | SMank® | oo Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea eami . . - = - .
Rivet Ref size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_l
Length tubular SN T . =
gk ini
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L -
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G ;
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L - (@)
93281 174 5x16 TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t JF g
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H| 1
[
<
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WARSTEINER

All > =
300 x 60mm 15004.0 415004 (300 290 | 60 | 5 8103040014| 64
300 x 120mm 1718310,00608 | 8 {17183 {300 142 | 120 | 10 8102080026| 64
300 x 150mm 19102.0 819102300 141 | 150 | 10 8102080005| 64
300 x 200mm 19103.0 819103 |300| 142 | 200 | 10 8102080005| 64
350 x 60mm 15044.0 415044 350 339 | 60 | 6 8103060002| 40
420 x 120mm 17371.0 817377 | 420 | 204 | 120 | 18 8102080005 80
420 x 160mm 19200.0 819200 [420 | 204 | 160 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
YORK TRAILERS
2000 Axle >
419 x 178mm R [19036.0 4119036 | 419 | 188 | 178 | 18.6 93685 9%
4119037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18
All > =
311 x 178mm Al K19783.0 4019783 | 311 | 148 | 178 | 14.6 93684 9%
4019784 [ 311 146 | 178 | 14.3
335 x 150mm Hendrickson Bremse AIL| 1736214,50608 | 8 | 17362 | 335 | 156 | 150 | 145 93684 64
335 x 210mm Al {K19700.0 8 (19700 | 335 | 156 | 210 | 14.5 93684 128
387 x 108mm K17134.0 4(17134 (387 | 360 | 108 | 9.5 4
394 x 152.4mm Al K19072.0 4019072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
394 x 178mm K19333.0 4119334 394 | 195 | 178 |17.5/ 9%
14.1
4119333 (394 | 192 | 178 |17.3/
56
419 x 178mm All| 19036.0 4(19036 | 419 188 | 178 | 18.6 93485 9%
4119037 [419| 194 | 178 | 18
419 x 178mm Cylindrical Drilling Al| 19036.0 4119037 | 419 | 192 | 178 | 18 8102050013 96
4(19036 419 189 | 178 | 18.6
419 x 218mm ANI{19369.0 4119369 [419| 189 | 218 | 187 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 218 | 19.3

All

| 2925305390 [4|9253] | 2735|1095 30 |

All - =

300 x 200mm 19574.0 819574300 | 144 | 200 | 18 8102080005| 64

350 x 200mm 19908.0 4119908 350 | 149 | 200 | 18.1 93685 80
4(19909 350 | 151 | 200 | 18.8

420 x 90mm 15207 08,00604 | 4 [ 15207 [ 420 | 406 | 90 | 8 8102080026| 64

420 x 180mm 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 17.8 8102080005| 80

420 x 200mm 19094.0 819094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005 80
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2925305390
29252

KNR SB/SN7

x

WARSTEINER - ZORZI

Type B - Semi-Tubular Rivet Type C — Tubular Rivet

s

1

s

-

_TJ

o OB
36 .00
Q| ~3=84
Rivet Ref I:::: :hsahnaﬁg Drtay V;Lng :h:a:e Ts =t::::zr Material Material Description 1'#' #
Length tubular HEEN
8102050013 12 5x15 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
8102080026 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS e
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L
93634 1204 | 635x145 | Typed Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS £
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
T JURID
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Ranger =
|4M4L/R | 19661975 |F|Kl9072.0 |4|19072|394| 360 | 152 | 12.7| |936&4 | L] | |
Reliance <=
|6MU3R | 19691975 |F|Kl9072.0 |4|19072|394| 360 | 152 | 12.7| |936&4 | L] | |
Swift <=
|691 | 19681975 |F|KI9072.0 |4|19072|394| 30 | 152 | 12.7| |936&4 | 18 | |

ALEXANDER PSV

ALX 100 aw
8.1-8.5m 01/9%- F 2983509560 |4|29835 (324|175 | 85 | 22 RACI74 FCR163A
R | 2983509560 | 429835 324 | 175 | 85 | 22 Ha74 569112)
Mini aw
Psv F 12983509560 |4 |29835|324| 175 | 85 | 22 FACI74 FCR163A
R | 2983509560 | 429835324 | 175 | 85 | 22 R 569112J
AUTOSAN
H10-10M Medium =
Al | [n[19657.0 [ 4|1963| 14 374 | 175 | 135 | | leres00n2| 72 | |
H10-11-12
All F |19410.0 8 (19410420 | 182 | 150 | 18 64
R | 19410.0 8 (19410 420 | 182 | 150 | 18 64
Al F[19615.0 4(19615 (420 195 | 180 | 21.5 93684 | 138
4[19616 420 | 195 | 180 [21.45
R | 19615.0 4(19615 (420 | 195 | 180 | 21.5 93684 | 138
4]19616 420 | 195 | 180 [21.45

AYATS

Atlantis a»

SB7000 F 2925305390 | 429253 2475/109.5| 30
R | 2925305390 |4 | 29253 2475(1095| 30

Atlas ab

SB7000 F [ 2925305390 |4 29253 2475(1095| 30
R [2925305390 | 429253 2475(109.5| 30

Bravo 1 ab

SB7000 F [ 2925305390 |4 29253 2475(1095| 30
R | 2925305390 |4 | 29253 2475(1095| 30

BEDFORD

All -

BLP (Rear Eng.) 19771987 | F | K19072.0 4(19072 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
R | K19072.0 4(19072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

YLQ 19751987 | F | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
R | K19072.0 4(19072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48

MQ 19831987 | F | K19072.0 4(19072| 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4
R | K19072.0 4119072 (394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 4

210
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ul AEC - BEDFORD

2925305390 2983509560
29252 KNRSB/SN7 | | 29835 MERITOR

ofdn e
=000 & |k |
569112) |osm0| 324] 30 | 36 11205 157 | 6x12 12.2
FCR163A |om=n| 324| 30 | 26 | 120 157 | 6xm12 122
Head | SMank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea eami . . - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_l
Length tubular 5 ) =1
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el
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BERKHOF PSV
Axial 50 a»
12m 01/91-12/% | F | FCV769 429043 04| 97 | 4
01/97- 2909009560 | 4 | 2909 250 | 114 | 28
Excellence a»
3000HD F [2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567500J
R [2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567500)
Radial T )
12m 01/91-12/% | F | FCV769 4129043 204 | 97 | 4
01/97- 2909009560 | 4 | 2909 250 | 114 | 28
Radial+D361 L |
|I2m |01/97a |F|2909009560 |4|29090| | 250 | 114| 28 | | | | |
Scania Chassis a®
F 2925305390 | 4|29253 |430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567500)
R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567500

1100 Falcon ab
[ School Bus |- | [2908809560 [4]29088| | 176 | 83 | 2 | | | | | |
BOGDAN
A-092 (Euro-3) b
|(ity Mini Bus |2004~ |F|F(V1853 |4|29258|3]0|206.2| 80 | 20 | | | | | |
A-0100 (Euro-3)
|Tourist Bus |2006—~ |F|F(V1853 |4|29258|3]0|20642| 80 | 20 | | | | | |
BOVA
Futura L |
FHD 10-290, FHD 10-300, FHD 12-290, 01/86— F 2974709560 |8 (29747 [460| 140 | 121 | 33 01/90-12/94 567115)
FHD 12-360, FHD 12-370, FVD 12-220, 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 01/95- 567801)
FVD 12-270 429 01/95—, Opt FCR282A
FLD 14 Knorr SB/SN7.... 01/86— F 2925305390 | 429253 |430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 567801)
429 Opt FCR282A
Futura ol
FHD 10-290 1986 F [19890.0 4119891 (420 179 | 200 | 19.1 93685 128
FHD 10-300 419890 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 18.5
FHD 12-370 R | 19890.0 4119891 (420 179 | 200 | 19.1 93485 128
FVD 12-220 4119890 (420 | 177 | 200 | 18.5
FVD 12-270 R | 19063.0 419063 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 Opt 93685 128
419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
Futura (3-Axle) aw
FHD 15-430, FHX 15-420, FLD 15-370 01/95- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567301J
429 Opt FCR282A
R (2925305390 | 429253 |430 | 2475(109.5| 30 567801J
429 Opt FCR282A
FHD 12.370A Knorr SB/SN6 268kW 01/96— F 2928705390 |4 | 29287 21 | 100 | 30
Futura (DAF Ch.) &
FHD 10-290 19831985 | F [ 19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
FHD 10-300 4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
FHD 12-220 R |19256.0 4119256 [419| 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 12
FHD 12-290 4119260 [ 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
FHD 12-360
FHD 12-370
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L J BERKHOF PSV - BOVA
2908809560 2909009560 2925305390 2928705390 FCV769
29088 WABPAN17| 129090 MERD-LISA | |29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29287 29043 MERITOR D2
7
e °
At L OED
N .46 28
T— o oL — 7= 2O =381
FCV1853
29258
= fitiman] __»
@& =00000 D |k L
567115) |omn| 460| 48 | 46 | 119170 | 10xM16 34
567500J |omn| 430] 45 | 37 | 131|208 | 10xM16 29.5
567801J |omn| 430] 45 | 37 1131203 | 10xM16 344
FCR282A |o=n| 429| 45 | 37 | 131 220 | 20xM12 35.5
Shank 0 . T = tubular
. Head Drawing | Head — cami. : - - . -
Rivet Ref Size xLShank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description o T—__I_i'
ength tubular 7 T TJ:- =t
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T IET
Lo N e\
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...BOVA

...Futura (DAF Ch.) =
FVD 12-220 19831985 | F | 19890.0 4119891 (420 | 179 | 200 | 19.] 93685 128
FVD 12-270 419890 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 18.5
R [ 19890.0 419891 420 | 179 | 200 | 19.1 93685 128
419890 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 185
R [19063.0 419063 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 Opt 93685 128
419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
Futura (Mercedes-Benz Ch.) -
FHM 12290 19831994 | F [19579.0 419706 [ 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 §162080003| 72
FHM 12-360 4(19579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18 [587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
R [19581.0 419707 | 410 | 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
4019581410 | 214 | 223 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
Lexio L |
LD 123,1D 130 09/05- F 2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801)
R [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567801
Magiq a®
HD 120, HD 122, HD 131 Magnum, 10/99- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 567301J
HD 139 Magnum R [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567801)
Synergy a»
DD 130, DD 138, SDD 130, SSD 141 10/99- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 47.5]109.5| 30 567801)
R 2925305390 | 429253 430 | 247.5[109.5| 30 567801J
BRISTOL
LHL, LHS -
19681981 | F [K17546.0 417546 | 394 | 361 | 127 | 127 18
R | K19072.0 4119072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
CAETANO PSV
Enigma 8.5m <
F|17244.0 817017 360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
19504.0 819177 360 | 173 | 160 | 16 Opt 8162080001| 96
R |17244.0 817017360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
19504.0 819177360 | 173 | 160 | 16 Opt 8162080001 | 96
Enigma 12m, Porto 12m ab
1991199 | F [ 2903005390 | 4| 29030 250 [1185| 28 |587019
2903009560 | 4| 29030 25 |118.5| 28 (587019 Opt
1997 F 2909009560 |4 {29090 |438 | 250 | 114 | 28 (587027 567152
Enigma 12m, Porto 12m <
R[1992217,40608 8| 19922 | 394 | 187 | 203 | 17.4 93685 9%
1991199 | R | 19090.0 819090 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
1997 R [19071.0 819071410 | 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685 |96/104
Volvo Chassis >
F|19562.0 419562 | 394 190 | 203 | 19 19562.0 93685 84
419563394 | 146 | 203 | 19
R [19799.0 419800 | 394 | 190 | 254 | 19 93685 84
4119799 | 394 | 146 | 254 | 19

" JURID



ul BOVA - CAETANO PSV

2903005390 2903009560 2909009560 2925305390
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR | | 29090 MERD-LISA| 29252 KNR SB/SN7
| 7
e
e, OF
4@ 29
) =Y

587009 <« 195| |587019 <« 385| (587027 <« 226| |FAI203 <« 195
D4 B2 D2 D4

et

oo __
=000 @ k| L ms
567152) |oin| 438 45 | 38 |127.1] 195 | 10xM16 35
567801J |om:| 430 45 | 37 | 131|203 | 10xM16 344
Shank 0 . T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head — cami : - ‘e . - =

Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description S - o

Length tubular g ) i

s = e -
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [ 8
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L §
93683 12.25 63513 | TypeA | Conical 5 Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS !
93684 1214 | 635x145 | Typeh Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS LD g
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4 m
L 3 =i
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Cub Bus, Cub Coach >
(U385/453 19831994 | F | K17555.0 417555 (330 | 299 | 101 | 9.5 48
R | K17662.0 2(17662(330| 300 | 127 | 9.5 93684 52
2(17663(330 | 343 | 127 | 9.5
MB200 il
All 1989 F | K19024.0 419024 [419| 209 | 152 | 206 93686 80
4(19031 | 419 220 | 152 | 20.8
R | K19024.0 4(19024 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 20.6 93686 80
4(19031 | 419 | 220 | 152 | 208
R [19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 Opt 93685 n2
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
MB200, MBG200 >
DKFL, DKVL, DKTL 19741985 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
F |17263.0* 4(17263 | 419 | 209 | 127 | 183 "use 17263 18,30 60 6 93685 80
4(17264 | 419 | 26 | 127 | 188
R [ 19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n2
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 188
R [19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 MB200 Trailing axle 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
MB201 >
All 1974-1980 | F | 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
DKCL 19871989 4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R[196171850606| 419618 | 419 | 219 | 203 | 185 93686 160
4(19617 | 419 | 210 | 203 | 185
MB230 a®
|LB, 1) |01/sb |F|2974709560 |8|29747|460| 140 | 121 | 3 | | | |567|ISJ |
MB230 >
All 19841989 | F [19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R[196171850606| 419618 | 419 | 219 | 203 | 185 93686 160
4(19617 | 419 | 210 | 203 | 185
R [ 19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 Opt 93685 n2
419260 [419| 216 | 178 | 188
1990 F [K19024.0 4(19024 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 20.6 Opt 93686 80
4(19031|419| 220 | 152 | 208
R [ 19069.0 4(19069 | 420 | 177 | 240 |20.7/ 128
123
4(19077 | 420 | 176 | 240 |20.8/
148
K19914.0 4(19914|420| 179 | 240 [19.1/ Opt 128
134
4(19915(420| 177 | 240 [19.7/
174
MBG200 > =
All 19841989 | F | 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
R[196171850606| 419618 419 | 219 | 203 | 185 93686 160
4119617 [419| 210 | 203 | 185
R [ 19094.0 8 (19094420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 Opt 8102080005 80
DKFL 1983 F|19150.0 4119150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
R1(19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n2
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R2(19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 188
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2974709560
29747
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@ 200000 @ |k| L |ws
567115) |a=n| 460 48 | 46 [ 119|170 | 10xM16 k]!
. =
Rivet Ref Head ihsahnaﬁg Drawing | Head Ts —t::::ir Material Material Description & ' ]
Size type Shape - P 1 N 11
Length tubular e =T TJ: =T
8102080005 15 8x15 Type B Flat S Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS A I:
93684 1214 6.35x14.5 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA Conical 5 Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93686 1225 | 635x175 | Typeh | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -
—J.-— s
min rad
£ JF
3
]
%uu - i 217

©

dvd




el

T
LDAF

#WVA@@CD ]

_— >

N
///:\ \

SB200 aw
2001 F 2928705390 |4 (29287 [377| 211 | 100 | 30 569156)
R | 2928705390 | 429287 |377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569193)
SB200 <=
19801989 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
F [17263.0* 4117263 [ 419| 209 | 127 | 183 *use 17 263 18,30 60 6 93685 80
4(17264 | 419 | N6 | 127 | 188
R | 19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R [19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 183 Opt 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
SB201, 210 =
1974-1980 | F [ 19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R{1991118,80606 4 |19617 419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5 93685 144
4119911419 176 | 203 | 18.8
SB220 =
19751980 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4(19151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
R{1991118,80606 4 |19617 419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5 93685 144
4119911 [ 419 176 | 203 | 18.8
1D, LC 19871989 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
F {19900.0 4119900 [ 420 | 177 | 150 | 19.1 Opt 93686 04
4(19901 420 | 179 | 150 | 185
R [ 19890.0 4119891 (420 179 | 200 | 19.1 Opt 93685 128
4119890 420 | 177 | 200 | 18.5
R{1991118,80606 4 |19617 419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5 93685 144
4(19911 (419 176 | 203 | 18.8
SB220, SBG220 >
All 1989 F|19010.0 4119011 | 420 | 177 | 150 | 206 93686 64
4(19010 {420 | 176 | 150 | 20.8
R1{19063.0 4119063 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 93685 128
419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 20.8
SB230 uw
F 2915905390 | 429159 2105 | 92.5 | 30 |587068
R [ 2915905390 | 429159 2105 | 92.5 | 30 |587068
SB2005 =
DHU 169kW/230PS 19821986 | R [ 19256.0 4(19256 (419 | 208 | 178 | 183 93685 1
4019260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
SB2300 a»
|DHTD |01/s7~ |F|2974709560 |8|29747|460| 40 | 121 | 3 | | |56IIISJ |
SB2300 >
DHD, DHS 1982198 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 188
R1{19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
R2{19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
DHTD 01/87- R[1991118,80606( 4| 19617 {419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5 93685 144
4119911419 176 | 203 | 18.8
R | 19094.0 819094 [ 420 | 204 | 200 | 17.8 Opt 8102080005| 80
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2915905390 2928705390 2974709560

29159 WABPAN19-1| |29287 KNRSB/SN6 | | 29747
72 %zb oo \@/ o \ @: )
E— L e or Ny >

ofdn __
=000 & || L |ws
567115J) |omn| 460| 48 | 46 | 119170 | 10xM16 34
569156J |o=n| 377| 45 | 38 | 112 117 | 10x15 2M14 249
569193) |omm| 377) 45 | 38 [138.5 169 | 8xM14 271 v
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i s
Length tubular 5 ) i
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el
93686 1225 | 635x175 | Typeh | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
’_1
a3
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m lﬂﬂ - #WWA O b oy | _ .

SB2305 aw
[ DHS, DHTD lovgr- | r| 2974709560 | 829747 | 60| 10 [ 121 | 3 | | | | [sermis |
SB2305 =
F119150.0  [4]19150 [419] 29 | 152 | 183 o 9285 | &
419151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
R| 199111880606 4 | 19617 [419] 210 | 203 | 185 9285 | 14
419911 | 419 | 176 | 203 | 1838
R[19094.0  [s] 19094 [420[ 204 [ 200 [178 o 810208000580
SB2705 aw
| loer~ | ¢ |2974709560 |s] 29747 [460| a0 [ 121 | 33 | | | [sernis |
SB2705 =
om-  [£[191500 {41150 (a9 | ;9 | 152 | 183 o 9285 | 8
419151 |19 | 26 | 152 | 1838
R 1991118806064 19617 | 419 | 210 | 203 | 185 965 | 4
419911 | 419 | 176 | 203 | 1838
R[19094.0  [s] 19094 [420 [ 204 [ 200 [178 o 810208000580
SB3000 aw
DKSB, DSKB 19841989 | F [ 2974709560 |8 | 29747 [460| 140 | 121 | 33 567115)

19891994 2915009560 | 4 | 29150 249 [117.5] 30
1994 R 12915009560 | 4 | 29150 249 |117.5] 30

SB3000 -

19841987 | F [ 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 Opt 93685 80
4119151 [419| 216 | 152 | 1838
R{199111880606( 4 [19617 [419 | 210 | 203 | 185 93685 144
419911419 176 | 203 | 188
R [ 19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 183 Opt 93685 12
419260 [ 419 | 216 | 178 | 1838
19881989 | R | 19890.0 4119891 420 | 179 | 200 | 19.1 93685 128
419890 | 420 | 177 | 200 | 185
DKSB, DSKB 19891994 [R2| K19024.0 4119024 [419| 209 | 152 | 20.6 93686 80
4(19031 | 419 | 220 | 152 | 208
DKV 1987 F|19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 Opt 93685 80
4119151 [419| 216 | 152 | 188
R{199111880606(4 [19617 [ 419 | 210 | 203 | 185 93685 144
4119911 (419 176 | 203 | 1838
19094.0 819094 | 420 | 204 | 200 | 178 Opt $102080005| 80
SB4000 b
1998 F | 2915009560 |4 | 29150 %9 [117.5] 30
R [ 2915009560 | 4| 29150 29 |1175/| 30
SBR3000 b
| | o6~ | ¢ |2974709560 | 8] 29747 [460| 0 [ 121 | 33 | | | [sems |
SBR3000 =
F [19150.0 4(19150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 Opt 93685 80
4119151 [419| 216 | 152 | 188
19094.0 819094420 | 204 | 200 | 17.8 Opt 8102080005| 80
19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 Opt 93685 80
4119151 (419 | 216 | 152 | 1838
R [K19914.0 4119914 (420 | 179 | 240 |19.1/ Opt 128
134
4119915 (420 | 177 | 240 |19.7/
174
1989 F |K19024.0 419024 [419| 209 | 152 | 206 Opt 93686 80
419031 [419| 220 | 152 | 208
R2| K19024.0 419024 (419 209 | 152 | 206 93686 80
4(19031| 419 | 220 | 152 | 208
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2915009560 2974709560
29150 MERDX225 | | 29747

o o
D
o P
@ 200000 @ |k| L |ws
567115) |a=n| 460 48 | 46 [ 119|170 | 10xM16 k]!
Head | SPank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
- ea rawing ea enmi . . - . - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_I
Length tubular e o =
gk ini
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat S Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - ey
93686 1225 | 635x175 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS )
ui—+“ O]
—J.-— s
min rad
£ JF
—
H

dvd

. T JURID

i : : )im




N
///:\ \

m 1 = swa o D0 4 ! >

Swift aw
| lovgr- | r| 2901709560 | 4| 29007 |315| 191 | 99 | 2 | | | | [semaw |
Swift =
01/87- R [ 17900.0 2| 17900 | 325| 301 | 147 | 121 8103080008| 44
2| 17901 [ 325| 251 | 147 | 121
TB163 > -
All 1961 F|17263.0* 4(17263| 419 | 209 | 127 | 18.3 “use 17263 18,30 60 6 93685 80
4| 17264 | 419 | 26 | 127 | 1838
R [19256.0 419256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 183 93685 i
419260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 1838
TB2100 >
All 19841989 | F | 19150.0 4119150 [419| 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 1838
R (1961718506064 19618 | 419 | 219 | 203 | 185 93686 160
4119617 | 419 | 210 | 203 | 185
R [19256.0 4119256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 183 Opt 93685 12
419260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 1838
All 1989 F(1701221,55606 (4 17013 [419 | 209 | 127 |21.55 93686 80
4| 17012 | 419 | 220 | 127 | 2155
R [ K19024.0 419024 [ 419 209 | 152 | 206 Opt 93686 80
4119031419 220 | 152 | 208
R [ K19024.0 419024 [ 419 | 209 | 152 | 206 93686 80
419031 | 419 | 220 | 152 | 208
R (170122155606 4| 17013 [419| 209 | 127 |21.55 Opt 93686 80
4| 17012 | 419 | 220 | 127 | 2155
R [19063.0 4119063 [ 420 | 177 | 200 | 20.6 Opt 93685 128
419064 | 420 | 176 | 200 | 208

Almere Bus ua®
[ Gitybus Lo~ |r|2915009560 |4|29150] | 209 [1175] 20 | | | | ] |
DENNIS |
Arrow a®
| L~ |7]2909009560 |4 20090 |38 250 [ 114 | o8 [sem0mr | | | [semsw |
Arrow -

1996 R | 19745.0 819745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ %

15
Dart =
MK 19891992 | F [19918.0 4(19225(360| 318 | 170 | 14 8162080002 72
R|19918.0 4(19225 360 | 318 | 170 | 14 8162080002 72
MK 11, MK 111 1992 F [19503.0 4119503 360 | 316 | 170 | 16 8162080001| 72
SLF 199 R [19503.0 4119503 | 360 | 316 | 170 | 16 8162080001 72
Domino =
Al Lioss-  |r[1992217,00608] 8 | 19922 | 394 | 197 | 203 | 174 loasss | 96 | |
Enviro L |
R300, R345, R420 01/02- F (2915905390 | 429159 205|925 | 30 |587068
R [2915905390 | 429159 |375| 2105|925 | 30 [587068

Javelin -
| | [r]19068.0 |8 ]15068 410 176 | 225 | 183 ] o l93683/93685| /104 |
Javelin Bus -
MK1, MK 1I 1987 R|1992217,40608 | 8 | 19922 394 | 187 | 203 | 17.4 93685 9%
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ub DAF- DENNIS
2901709560 2909009560 2915009560 2915905390 2974709560
29017 WABCO [ 129090 MERD-LISA| |29150 MERDX225| (29159 WABPANT19-1| (29747

O T

=

j
C— L) 1o o

587027 72| 587068 <> 380
D2 B?
, Gﬁj [ N E[]‘, H()
AL L égﬂwfi
| L
o : — =

= ot
—000e0 & |k i ws
567122) |os| 315 26 | 24 1122 119 | 10xM12 131
567152) |o=i| 438 45 | 38 |127.1] 195 | 10xM16 3
Heag | Shanko | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - | -
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T_:T
Length tubular T = = at
gk ini
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8162080002 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93683 12.25 635x13 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS gL
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
H
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o —_— o
m 1 = #WA T oy el ),

g
|
-
#[]
=

Javelin Coach | |
MK 11 (22.5") Meritor D2 1990 | F |FCV769 4029043 | 440 | 204 | 97 | 24 [FAIIO9/FAITT FCR285A
MK 111 (10/11/12m Coach) (22.5") Meritor D-Lisa  |01/91- 2909009560 | 4 | 29090 250 | 114 | 28 [587027
Javelin Coach >
MK 1987 R|1992217,40608 | 8 19922 | 394 | 187 | 203 | 17.4 93685 9%
MK 11 (22.5") Meritor D2 R | 19071.0 8 (19071 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 Opt 93683/93685 | 96/104
Javelin MK III >
| | [r[19068.0 |8 ]19068|a10] 176 | 225 | 183 ] Oy e |
Lance a»
SLF (22.5") Meritor D3 01/95- F 2903005390 |4 | 29030 250 [118.5] 28
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 250 [1185] 28 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 oversize
Lancet > =
[Single Decker | 1921987 | R [1992217,00608] 8| 19922 | 394 | 187 | 203 | 174 loasss | 96 | |
R Series
(22.5") Knorr SB7 01/01- F [ 2925305390 |4 29253 2475(1095| 30
R [2925305390 | 429253 |430|247.5(109.5| 30 567801)
Trident >
R | 19699.0 219847 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
219699 [ 410 192 | 220 |17.55
419848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
Trident Il | |
(22.5") Knorr SB7 01/01- F | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475 (109.5| 30
R (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5[109.5| 30 567801)
ERNST AUWARTER
Clubstar L |
Wheel = 19.5” Air Brake MAN 11.220 01/98- F| 2928705390 |4 29287 {377 | ;11 | 100 | 30 |587003 567766)
HOCL Chassis. Knorr SB6, R [ 2928705390 |4|29287 [377| 211 | 100 | 30 (587003 567765)
Wheel = 19.5" Air Brake MB Atego. Knorr SB6
Economy aw
Wheel = 17.5" Hydraulic Brakes 01/98 F | 2983509560 | 429835324 | 175 | 85 | 22 (587004 a4 567762)
MB 815 Vario. Meritor 2x60 R | 2983509560 |4 (29835 |324| 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FACI74 567762)
Eurostar a»
Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake 01/92- F 12903005390 | 4 | 29030 250 [118.5| 28 [587007 567555)
MB 0 404 Chassis. Meritor D3 2903009560 | 4| 29030 250 (1185 28 Opt 567555)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 oversize
R [2903005390 | 4| 29030 250 |118.5| 28 |587007 567555)
2903009560 | 4| 29030 250 |118.5] 28 Opt 567555)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 oversize
Teamstar | |
Wheel = 17.5" Hydraulic Brakes 01/98 F | 2983509560 | 429835324 | 175 | 85 | 22 (587004 Ra74 567762)
MB 815 Vario. Meritor 2x60 R | 2983509560 |4 (29835 |324| 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FACI74 567762)
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e DENNIS - ERNST AUWARTER

2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2909009560 2925305390
29030 MER D3/D-ELSAT| | 29030 MERITOR | | 29053 MER D3/D-ELSAT| |29090 MERD-LISA| |29252 KNR SB/SN7
— - PR
i g W 'ZZZZ%
Jdie -
- s E
— —T U Q] =388
2928705390 2983509560 FCV769
29287 KNRSB/SNG | | 29835 MERITOR | | 29043 MERITOR D2

587003 <335 |587004 <« 1238| 1587007 <280 | 587027 <« 22| |FAC174
B2 B2+2 D 242 8?2

—a =

M ) Wi -
% lj |
4% O
{?5:
B
S fitman] V4
@& 200000 @ |k s
567555) |ommn| 438) 45 | 41 | 135195 | 10xM14 33.5
567762) |os| 374 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xM12 11
567765) |omn| 377) 45 | 37 1138.5 176 | 8xM14 26.4
567766) |osn| 377| 45 | 37 | 134 1105.7] 14x14.5 2%
567801J) |osn| 430) 45 | 37 1131203 | 10xMl6 344
FCR285A
o
m
=
=
— (7]
.
h k T | T B - Semi-Tubular Rivet T C - Tubular Rivet m
=
. Head Shank 8 Drawing Head tubu-a r . . i 1 X
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description 4 e x =
Size type Shape I i1 11 wn
Length tubular 5 = i —
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I: >
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L g
93685 12.14 635x16 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS >
-
K l 0
—J.-— “f15* H
H
a3
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R Series =
R1114,R1115 19771982 | F | K19072.0 4119072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 48
R | K19072.0 419072 | 394 | 360 | 152 | 127 93684 18
HEULIEZ
— SEE IRISBUS
All -
200 19761983 | F [1774618,00608 | 8 | 17746 | 420 | 184 | 140 | 18 8162080002| 48
R[1956718,000088 | 19567 | 420 | 184 | 180 | 18 8162080002| 72
1774618,00608 | 8 | 17746 | 420 | 184 | 140 | 18 Trailing axle 8162080002| 48
260 19761983 | F (1774618006088 | 17746 [ 420 | 184 | 140 | 18 8162080002| 48
R [1956718,00008 8| 19567 | 420 | 184 | 180 | 18 8162080002| 72
17746 18,00608 | 8| 17746 | 420 | 184 | 140 | 18 Trailing axle 8162080002 48
280 1984 F 19896.0 819896 |419| 19 | 178 | 18 93683 112
R [ 19896.0 819896 (419 19 | 178 | 18 93683 12
19896.0 819896 [419| 19 | 178 | 18 Trailing axle 93683 112
288 19761983 | F (1774618006088 | 17746 [ 420 | 184 | 140 | 18 8162080002| 48
R [1956718,00008 8| 19567 | 420 | 184 | 180 | 18 8162080002| 72
17746 18,00608 | 8| 17746 | 420 | 184 | 140 | 18 Trailing axle 8162080002 48
556-180 F (1774618006088 | 17746 [ 420 | 184 | 140 | 18 8162080002| 48
R (1956718000088 | 19567 | 420 | 184 | 180 | 18 8162080002| 72
Articulated City Bus a»
435.18E, 435.18F F (2925305390 | 429253 2475(109.5| 30
R {2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(109.5| 30
2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(109.5| 30 Nuiliary Axle
Articulated City Bus =
435.18E, 435.18F R | K19722.0 4(19722|420| 195 | 180 | 21.4 93685 128
4119727 | 420 | 195 | 180 | 208
R2| K19722.0 419722420 | 195 | 180 | 21.4 93685 128
419727 | 420 | 195 | 180 | 208
City Bus a®
[415.3, 415.300 | | £ 2925305390 | 4|29253] |25 ]1095] 30 | | | ] |
City Bus &
415 F |K19722.0 4(19722|420| 195 | 180 | 21.4 93685 128
4119727 | 420 | 195 | 180 | 208
R [K19722.0 419722 420 | 195 | 180 | 21.4 93685 128
4119727 | 420 | 195 | 180 | 208

F140 (Filobus) aw
| | £ | 2901609561 |8 | 29016 | 425 | 163 | 111 | 28 | | | | [sensw |
F140 (Filobus) > =
R [19076.0 4119558 (410 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002 64
4119559 (410 207 | 180 | 16
U210-S210- 1330 L |
| | | £ [2901609561 |8 | 29016 |45 ] 163 | 111 | 28 | | e
U210-S210- 1330 =
R [ 19076.0 4119558 (410 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002 64
4119559 (410 207 | 180 | 16
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ul FORD - INBUS

2901609561 2925305390
29016 WABCO [ 129252 KNR SB/SN7
7
7
s 9E
d 46 .28
] O] =331

@& 200000 D |k |ws
567132) |own

425| 45 | 38 [159.5 215 | 10xM16 36.8

Head | SMank® | oo Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . 1
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'#' i TiT_I
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
8103100002 | 1 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | H Y Rl
93683 12.25 63513 | TypeA | Conical § Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
[ O]
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Ko |
93685 12.14 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L o
£ JF
—
2%
-
o
o)
o
1
=
(o)
c
(7]
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Agora ab
Agora 01/95-08/98 | F | 2903005390 |4 | 29030 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |FAIIO1-12/96 567953)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 (1185 28 |FAIIOI-12/96 |Opt 567953)
587026 01/97-
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 oversize
09/98-2000 2909009560 | 4 | 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 567953)
Agora Line 2001- F|2913109560 | 429131438 | 250 | 118 | 30 (587032 567953)
R [2913109560 |4|29131|434| 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
Agora =
|Agom | 19952000 |R|l9l87.0 |8|I9187|414| 187 | 220 | 18.5| |slszusoouz| 64 | |
Ares
Engine: Iveco Cursor 8 F2BE0682D Euro3 01/02- F 12913109560 |4 29131 |434] 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
R [2913109560 |4 29131 250 | 118 | 30 (587032 Middle axle
2913109560 |4 {29131 (434 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
Arway a®
Intercity 12m, 18m 2006 F (2913109560 |4 (29131 |434| 250 | 118 | 30 [587032
R (2913109560 | 429131 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
15m F [2909009560 |4 (29090 [434| 250 | 114 | 28
2913109560 | 4 | 29131 250 | 118 | 30
R [2913109560 |4 29131 250 | 118 | 30
Axer ab
12m, 12.8m Engine: Iveco Cursor 8 Euro3 2050228  |01/02- F 12913109560 |4 29131 |434] 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
R [2913109560 |4 29131 250 | 118 | 30 (587032

Axer =
|I2m, 12.8m Engine: Iveco Cursor 8 Euro3 2050228 |01/02~ |R|l907l.0 |s|19071 |410| 176 | 200 | IB.3| Opt |93653/93685|96/104| |
Citelis
(itybus 12m, 18m 2005 F 12909009560 |4 | 29090 434 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027
2913109560 |4 (29131 |434| 250 | 118 | 30 [FAII79 Opt
R 12903005390 |4 (29030 |434| 250 [118.5| 28 [FAII65
2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 434 | 250 |118.5| 28 |FAIT65 Opt
2913109560 | 429131 | 434| 250 | 118 | 30 |FAII79 Opt
Citybus uaw
(ITYBUS Engine: RVI 06.20.45 A41 01/98-12/01 | F | 2909009560 | 4| 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 567953)
(ITYBUS Engine: Iveco Cursor 8 F2BE 0682D Euro3  |01/02~ F 2909009560 | 4| 29090 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 567953
R [ 2903005390 | 4| 29030 250 [1185| 28 |FAI1G5
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 250 [118.5| 28 |FAI165 Opt
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 (118.5] 30 oversize
Crealis a»
18m 2009 F 12913109560 |4 |29131 (434 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
R| 2913109560 |4|29131|434| 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
Crossway a»
Intercity Coach 2006 F 2913109560 | 429131 [434] 250 | 118 | 30
R [2913109560 | 429131 |434 | 250 | 118 | 30
E7L, M, N >
1969 F 177471250603 (2| 17748 [ 414| 284 | 125 | 125 §103060007| 96
217747 | 414 345 | 125 | 125
R [ 19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 Opt 8103060007| 96
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
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2903005390
29030

MER D3/D-ELSA

2903009560
29030

MERITOR

2905305390
29053

2909009560
29090

2913109560

MERD-LISA| 29131

MER D-ELSAZ

MER D3/D-ELSA1

587026 <« 400| |587027 <« 22| 587032 <355 |FAIT01 <« 365| |FAI165 <> 400
B2 B2 8?2 D2 my)
[ e “\‘ g_f&*ﬁm
R s N

229

FAI179 <> 390
02
—— x - ': i
{%:
D
= = _w_o
@& 200000 @ |k ws
567953 |oz|438| 45 | 41 | 97 | 131 | 10x17.0 2xM14 313
Shank 0 . T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head — cami : - - . - =
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description S - T___.T_i'
Length tubular ] 1 TJ: =1
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-F]‘[- I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93683 12.25 635%13 | TypeA | Conical 5 Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS gL
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
H
2y
+“II : s [im
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- #WVA D oy |
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///:\ \

FR1 (5.4M, 5.6M, 6.2M)

| | | £ | 2904409561 | 4 | 29044 |00 236 | 95 | 0 | | | | [ser951 |
FR1 (5.4M) > =
-10/93 | R [ 19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
11/93 19187.0 8| 19187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
FR1 (5.6M) &=
| losse [R[19935.0 || 19935 |14 | 187 | 175 [ 185 | lar620s0002] 64 | |
FR1 (6.2M) > -
-11/92 | R [ 19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
12/92- 19187.0 819187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
Heuliex GX44 (Mercedes-Benz Ch.) =
All F [19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
4(19579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R |19581.0 4{19707 | 410 173 | 223 | 18 [587009 8162080003 72
4(19581 |410| 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
Al F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2019199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R [19657.0 4] 19463 | 414 | 374 [ 175 [ 135 8162080002 72
Heuliez GX57 (Renault Ch.) =
All F [19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007 96
2019199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R |19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
All F|19560.0* 419560 | 414 | 197 | 152 | 19 “use 19 560 19,0000 6 93685 8
4(19561 | 414 | 159 | 152 | 19
F[19562.0 4{19562 394 | 190 | 203 | 19 Opt 93685 8
4119563 | 394 | 146 | 203 | 19
R |19562.0 4(19562 394 | 190 | 203 | 19 93685 8
4119563 | 394 | 146 | 203 | 19
R |19799.0 4(19800 | 394 | 190 | 254 | 19 Opt 93685 8
4119799 | 394 | 146 | 254 | 19
Heuliez GX77 (DAF Ch. ) &
All F|19150.0 4119150 | 419 | 209 | 152 | 183 93685 80
419151 | 419 | 26 | 152 | 188
R [19256.0 4] 19256 [ 419 | 208 | 178 | 183 93685 m
4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 188
Al F [ 19560.0* 4(19560 | 414 | 197 | 152 | 19 “u5e 1956019,00 00 6 93685 8
4(19561 | 414 | 159 | 152 | 19
R |19385.0 619384381 | 188 | 178 [18.15 93684 %
2(19385 | 381 | 188 | 178 [18.15
Heuliez GX87 (Renault Ch.) &
All F [19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2019199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R |19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
Heuliez GX87 Articulated (Renault Ch.) <
F|19562.0 4119562394 | 190 | 203 | 19 93685 8
4(19563 | 394 | 146 | 203 | 19
R1{19799.0 4(19800 | 394 | 190 | 254 | 19 93685 8
4119799 | 394 | 146 | 254 | 19
R2|B2177932 |4 |17665 413 | 159 [ 127 | 19 93687 7
4| 17664 | 413 | 197 [ 127 | 19
Heuliez GX107 (Renault Ch.) =
All F [19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2019199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R |19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
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2904409561

587009 -« 195
B4
Fr———————rm
D

ofin i
@& =00000 B |k Ll
567951) |o=n| 400{42.3) 39 | 90 | 175 | 123125 23.7

Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref 1?:: x Shank Dr:; v;;ng sl-lhza:e S =semi- | Material Material Description A lﬁ 8 ' TLT_I

Length tubular HE=N TJ:- j‘—r
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type C Flat T Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF IET
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L
8162080003 [ 155 8x20 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 1214 | 635x145 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ e
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o -4
93687 12.25 635%19 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS £ JF

i
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Heuliez GX117 (Renault Ch.)

Al | oom [r[19935.0 |8 |1993s |14 1w | 175 | 1es | | leres0on2| o4 | |
Heuliez GX127
Meritor D-Lisa 2006 F | 2909009560 |4 |29090 438 | 250 | 114 | 28
R | 2909009560 |4 | 29090 438 | 250 | 114 | 28
Heuliez GX127 L aw
Meritor D-Lisa 2006 F | 2909009560 | 429090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28
Meritor D-Elsa 2 R (2909009560 | 429090 438 | 250 | 114 | 28

2913109560 |4 [29131|438| 250 | 118 | 30

Heuliez GX187 Articulated (Renault Ch.) <

F | 19049.0 2(19049 [ 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007 | 9%
2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R1| 19657.0 4(19463 [ 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
R2| 19657.0 4(19463 | 414 | 374 | 175 [ 135 8162080002| 72
Heuliez GX217
[ Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake (Volvo Ch.) Meritor D-Lisa | | £ 2909009560 | 4 |29090 |38 250 [ 114 | 28 [se707 | | | [ser953) |
Heuliez GX217 il
[ Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake (Volvo Ch.) Meritor D-Lisa | [r[19068.0 |8 ]19068 410 176 | 225 | 183 ] | lossny9ae8s[36/104] |
Heuliez GX317
Wheel = 22.5” Air Brake (Renault Ch.) Meritor D3 ~199% | F [2903005390 | 429030 |438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587007 567953)
2903009560 |4 {29030 {438 | 250 ({118.5| 28 |587007 Opt 567953)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 oversize
Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake (Renault Ch.) Meritor D-Lisa | 1998 F 12909009560 |4 | 29090 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 567953)
Heuliez GX317
|(Renuuh (h.) | |R|l9187.0 |8|I9187|4I4| 187 | 220 | 18.5| | |mzosoouz| 64 | |
Heuliez GX417
[ Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake (Volvo Ch.) Meritor D-Lisa | | £ 2909009560 | 4 | 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 [s87027 | | | [ser953) |
Iliade
lliade 01/97-05/00 | F [ 2903005390 |4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587026 567953)
2903009560 |4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |1185| 28 |587026 Opt 567953)
06/00— 2913109560 |4 {29131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |587032 567953)
R (2913109560 |4 29131 250 | 118 | 30 |587032
Iliade + TE =
[ linde L~ [r|19187.0 |8 ]1o187|a1a ] 167 | om0 | 185 ] | leres00n2| ¢4 | |
Iveco 370
[370.12.24,370.12.25,370.12.30,370.12.35 |98~ | F[Feveor | 8] 29ors| 47| 180 | 106 | 20 | | ag.85569 | | [sem20 |
Iveco 370 <=
370.10.20 1978 F |K17885.0 8 (17885420 | 211 | 135 | 125 8162080003 64
R |K17885.0 817885 [420 | a1 | 135 | 125 8162080003| 64
370.10.25/370.10.35/370.11.25/370.12.35 19791984 | F | 19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003 96
2(19823 [ 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
R|19823.0 619786 [410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003| 9%
2(19823 [ 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
370.12.25, 370.2 19821984 | F [ 19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 18.9 8103100003| 96
2(19823 [ 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
R|19823.0 619786 [410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003| 9%
2(19823 [ 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
370.12.24, 370.12.25, 370.12.30, 370.12.35 1984 R [19838.0 619824 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 18.4 8103100002| 112
2(19838 [ 410 | 202 | 220 | 18.4
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2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2909009560 2913109560
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR | | 29053 MER D3/D-ELSAT| (29090 MERD-LISA| 29131 MER D-ELSAZ

FCV801
29075 BREMBO BI-DISC

587007 <« 280| |587026 <« 400 |587027 <« 22| 587032 <> 355
B2+2 B2 my! 8?2

EM=&J =< = i j
280 m N 05 em. |

]

D
: ofidn it
@& 200000 @ |k L |ws
567120)J |o=m| 417] 30 | 28 | 80 157 |10 127 i
567953) |omn| 438| 45 | 41 | 97 | 131 [ 10x171 214 313 °

Shank 0 T = tubular -
Rivet Ref Head x Shank Drawing Head S =semi- | Material Material Description & ' £ E
Size type Shape = P (11 11 (7]
Length tubular LT . =
T Himi o
='= -
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [ E
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS anl el
8103100003 ( 1 10x20 | TypeC Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Lo
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H|
[
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Iveco 380 an
(380.29-43, 490.18.29E2 Lioes-  |r|rcvor |8 |a90rs |17 1a0 | 106 | 20 | | 180mm WL lng K985569 | | [semsa |
Ilveco 380 >
380.29-43, 490.18.29E2 1985 R | 19838.0 619824 410 | 202 | 220 | 184 §103100002| 112
2(19838 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 184
Iveco 391 E- 393E - 397E aw
|391E-393E-397 Eurorider | 1992 |F|F(V80| |s|29075|417| 180 | 106 | 20 | Rigid oxle; K49.8556.9 | | |567I2OJ |
Iveco 391 E- 393E - 397E >
391E - 393E - 397 Eurorider R [19263.0 2(19343|410| 201 | 200 | 19.8 Simplex Brake 8162080003| 112
619263410 201 | 200 | 198
R | 19838.0 619824 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 184 Duplex Brake 8103100002 112
2(19838 | 410 | 207 | 220 | 184
Ilveco 399 =
399 MyWay R [19263.0 219343 [410| 201 | 200 | 19.8 Simplex Brake 8162080003 112
619263410 201 | 200 | 19.8
R | 19838.0 619824 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 184 Duplex Brke §103100002| 112
2(19838 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 184
Iveco 471 an
|47l-10.20/471-12.20 | 19841988 |F|290|60956I |8|290]6|425| 163 | 1 | 28 | | | |567|3IJ |
lveco 471 <=
471-10.20/471-12.20 19841988 | R | 19823.0 6(19786 410 | 202 | 200 | 18.9 8103100003 96
2(19823 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
Iveco 480/580 L |
(48021 Turbocity, 580.21 Turbocity-S Lo~ |r|2901609561 |8 29016 | 425 163 | 111 | 28 | | | [semso |
Iveco 480/580 > =
480.21 Turbocity, 580.21 Turhocity-S 1988 R [19823.0 6(19786 410 | 202 | 200 | 18.9 8103100003 9%
2(19823 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
Iveco 490 ab
(490.12 Turbo/490.18 Turbo/490.22 Turho-U Lo~ |r[ 2901609561 |8 29016 | 425 163 [ 111 | 28 | | | [semso |
Iveco 490 =
490.18 Turbo/490.12 Turho/490.22 Turbo-U 1992 R | 19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003 96
2(19823 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
Iveco 491/591 a»
Iveco 491/591 Cityclass 1985 F [ 2907509561 |8 (29186 |417| 180 | 106 | 20 450mm W, length; K49.8556.9 567134)
1998 F [2915009560 | 4| 29150 249 [117.5] 30 |FAIT0 22.5" Wheel (DX225 brake)
Iveco 491/591 =
R | 19004.2 4(19755 | 410 | 21 | 220 | 18 [FAI210 8103100002 96
4(19712 410 70 | 220 | 181
Iveco Euroclass an
[ Euroclass Liwa-  |r[rcvor |8 9075 |17 1a0 | 106 | 20 | 180 WL lengt K49.85569 | | [semsa |
Iveco Euroclass =
Eurocloss 1993 R | 19838.0 619824 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 184 §103100002| 112
2(19838 | 410 | 202 | 220 | 184
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2901609561 2907509561 2915009560 FCV801
29016 WABCO | |29186/29075 BRE Biidisc | | 29150 MERDX225 | |29075 BREMBO BI-DISC
q gung

FAI170 <«1200| (FAI210 <> 1530
D2 B?
gty =) -
)
r=h e
@& 200000 @ |k ws
567120)J |o=w| 417] 30 | 28 | 80 157 |10 127
567130 |osm| 495 45 | 43 1170.5285 | 10 436
567131) o 495 45 | 38 1165.5 215 | 10xMl6 372
567134) |osm| 417| 28 |255| 67 | 159 | 10 416
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head _ . - . _— o 1 =
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description S - o
Length tubular SN T . i
L L
8103100002 | 1 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS T [
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS |- - L
8162080003 [ 155 8x20 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
H
2y
%uu ié lim 235
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Iveco Magirus a®»
[ 160 R81, 315.17 Turbo, 316.8.17 Turho | | £ | 2968805440 |8 29688 |315| 10 | 99 | 7 | | | | [sermio |
Iveco Magirus =
Magirus-Bus R 106 04/80- F|19823.0 619786 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 $103100003| 96
2(19823 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
R | 19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003 96
2(19823 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
Magirus-Reisebus M 2000 (R 119 1) 188kW/256PS | 1978 F|19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 [18.15 93684 %
2(19385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
R |19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 [18.15 93684 %
2(19385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
Magirus-Reisebus M 2000 (R 119 11) 04/80- F|19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 ROR 93684 %
2(19385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
F|19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 Wabeo 8103100003 96
2(19823 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
R | 19385.0 619384 | 381 | 188 | 178 [18.15 ROR 93684 %
2(19385 | 381 188 | 178 |18.15
R | 19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 Wabeo 8103100003 96
2(19823 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
Iveco Midway an
|Imercity 9.7m (lveco Tector Engine Euro3) | 2006 |F|2928705390 |4|29287|377| i)l | 100| 0 | | | |569|7OJ |
lveco MyWay
391-29, 29A, 35, 35A, 38, 2002 F (2907509561 | 829186 417 | 180 | 106 | 20 Rigid oxle; K49.8556.9 567134)
43 Eurorider, 393.35 MyWay 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475 [109.5| 30 Independent Wheel suspension 569125)
R (2925305390 | 429253 |432 | 2475]109.5| 30 Independent Wheel suspension 569125)
Karosa a»
930 Engine: RVI 06.20.45 A3/B3/A41/(41/D41,  |01/97-12/01 | F | 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 247.5 [109.5| 30
Opt Lioz
B961 Articulated 01/02-2006 | F [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30
Karosa =
730 19811992 | F [17184.0 817184420 | 182 | 120 | 18 04
R | K19970.0 819970 | 420 | 196 | 178 | 18 m
K29970.0 8(19970 | 420 | 196 | 178 | 18 Opt 1
K19971.0 8(19971 420 182 | 180 | 18 Opt 7
19931996 | F [ 19410.0 8 (19410420 | 182 | 150 84
R | 19972.0 8(19972 420 | 182 | 180 %
930 F [19410.0 819410420 | 182 | 150 | 18 64
R |19615.0 4(19615 420 | 195 | 180 | 215 Opt 93684 128
4{19616 420 | 195 | 180 |21.45
Renault Citybus Arficulated 19921997 | R [ 19187.0 819187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002| 64
R1| 19071.0 8(19071 | 410 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685 | 96/104
R2| 19071.0 8(19071 410 176 | 200 | 183 93683/93685 96/104

Karosa B940 Articulated
[ Engine: RVI 06.20.45 A3/B3/A41/C41/D41, Opt Lioz | 01/9712/01 | £ |2925305390 | 4] 29253 | 430 | 2475 |1095] 30 | | | | ] |
Karosa B951, B952
|Engine: Iveco Cursor § Euro3 2050 F2BE0682D180 |01/0242006 |F|2925305390 |4|29253|430|247.5|109.5| 30

Magelys a»
HD 08/08— F [2909009560 |4 (29090 [438| 250 | 114 | 28
2913109560 |4 | 29131 |438 | 250 | 118 | 30
R [2913109560 |4 |29131|438| 250 | 118 | 30

Proway aw
Short, Long F 2909009560 | 429090 |438 | 250 | 114 | 28

2913109560 |4 (29131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30
2913109560 |4 |29131|438| 250 | 118 | 30

=
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2907509561 2909009560 2913109560 2925305390 2928705390
29186/29075 BRE Bi-disc| | 29090 MER D-LISA 129131 MER D-ELSAZ | {29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29287
' 7
o o %%
At OR
BT,
4@ 29
. Ol 318 =0l =38
2968805440
29688 KNR K 65
= oo s
@& 200000 D |k |ws
567119) |omi| 315 35 | 33 [153.5 2406 171
567134) |o=u| 417] 28 [255] 67 1159 |10 416
569125) |omn| 4321 45 | 37 | 150/ 210 [ 12xM16x2 377
569170J) |os| 37| 45 | 37 |151.6 159 | 8xM20 2xM10 33
I
O]
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea . . . . 1
Rivet Ref X x Shank S =semi- | Material Material Description lﬁ T_T. -
Size Length type Shape tubular }i_ St TJ: __.er
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T IET
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
93683 1225 | 635x13 | TypeA | Conical 5 Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 1214 6.35x145 | Typed Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Ko
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o o
1 00F
Ly
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Recreo ab
12m, 12.8m 10/03-01/07 | F [ 2909009560 | 4 | 29090 [ 438 | 250 | 114 | 28
2913109560 | 429131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30
R (2913109560 | 429131 |438 | 250 | 118 | 30
Renault PCR, PCM, PCMV <>
19671971 | F [ 19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
219199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R [19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
219199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
Renault PGK205 o
1975~ F 177471250603 (2| 17748 [ 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
217747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
R [19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2119199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
Renault PR10S, 12S >
1976 FI1774712,50603 (2| 17748 [ 414 | 284 | 125 | 125 8103060007| 96
217747 | 414 | 345 | 125 | 125
R [19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
219199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
Renault PR100, 100.2 =
1977 F|19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
2|19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R [ 19657.0 419463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
Renault PR100.3, PR112 -
| Ligsa |¢[19935.0 |8 ]19935|a1a 1w | 175 | 185 | leresoon| o4 | |
Renault PR180, 180.2, PER180 >
F|19049.0 219049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
219199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
R | 19657.0 419463 | 414 | 374 | 175 | 135 8162080002 72
Renault PR180.3, PR118 >
| | 1994 |r|19935.o |s|19935|414| 187 | 175 | 18.5| | |slszusoouz| 64 | |
Renault Récreo >
|730 | 1998 |F|l9410.0 |s|19410|420| 182 | 150| | | | | 64 | |
Renault S75 Standard >
19791986 | F [ K15789.0 415789300 300 | 76 | 9 18
R |K17556.0 217558 | 308 | 260 | 101 | 7.9 18
217556 | 308 | 321 | 101 | 7.9
Renault S75 with 11T rear axle > =
19871993 | F [K17217.0 411727330 | 295 | 125 | 117 93684 18
R [19620.0 219621 | 325 | 251 | 150 | 125 64
219620 | 325 | 210 | 150 | 125
Renault Series -
PGR 19691971 | F [ 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 12.5 8103060007| 96
2119199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
PH3, 4,12/100 19691975 | R | 19049.0 2(19049 | 414 | 347 | 150 | 125 8103060007| 96
PR14S, SL, SRGT 1976 2(19199 | 414 | 286 | 150 | 125
§105, 108, 105R 1965 -
545,553
S57L 1980 -
SC10 1976
Renault Tracer -
1992 F|19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
R [19935.0 819935 | 414 | 187 | 175 | 185 8162080002| 64
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2909009560 2913109560
29090 MERD-LISA| | 29131 MER D-ELSA2

Head Shank 0 Drawi Head T = tubular
- ea rawing ea  cami. - - . - - m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__,T_I
Length tubular 5 TJ: =T
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type C Flat T Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93684 12.14 635%145 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K l [
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
e
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— SEE IRISBUS

g
TN

KAROSA

730— SEE IRISBUS

Ares — SEE IRISBUS
I I | | L T I I |
Articulated <=

R1119071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 | 96/104

R2{ 19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 93683/93685 |96/104
Axer — SEE IRISBUS
I I | | L T I I |
B930 ab

[ Engine: RVI 06.20.45 A3/B3/A41/C41/D41

lov/s7-12/m | ¥ | 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 1095 30 |

B930 =
R|19615.0 4119615420 | 195 | 180 | 215 Opt 93684 | 18
4119616420 | 195 | 180 |21.45
B940 Articulated a»
[ Engine: RVI 06.20.45 A3/B3/A41/C41/D41 lov/s-12/m | ¥ | 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 1095 30 | | | |
B951, B952 a®
|Engine: Iveco Cursor 8 Euro3 2050 F2BE0682D180 |0]/02—~2006 |F|2925305390 |4|29253|430|247.5|109.5| 0 | | | |
B961 Articulated a»
| lov/o2-2006 | ¥ | 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 1095 30 | | | |
Citybus — SEE IRISBUS
I | [ | I | L
Renault <=
Citybus 19921997 |R | 19187.0 8 (19187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002 64
R[19187.0 819187 | 414 | 187 | 220 | 185 8162080002 64

Panoramic > -
F[19150.0 4119150 | 419 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 18.8
R{196171850606| 4| 19618 | 419 | 219 | 203 | 18.5 93686 160
4119617 {419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5

A183

(ityLaz

2004~

F 2925305390 | 429253 247511095 30

JURID



2925305390
29252

KNR SB/SN7

x

IVECO - LAZ

== «OB
BT,
46 28
O] =281
Head | SPank® | oo Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea enrni . . - . - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T——_.T
Length tubular 5 =T TJ: =T
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93683 1225 6.35x13 | Typea Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y Rl
93684 12.14 635x145 | TypeA Conical ) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Ko
93686 1225 | 635x175 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS -+ S
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All >
[ CR 160 (Ikarus) 124kW/168PS L |¢[17682.0 s [17es [410] 175 [ 123 | w7 | | lores0on2| 64 |
Chassis
11.220 HOCL 1996 F [ 2928705390 |4 |29287 201 | 100 | 30 |587020
R [ 2928705390 | 4 | 29287 211 | 100 | 30 (587020
14.220 HOCL, 18.350 HOCL 1996 F [2903005390 |4 {29030 [438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 567400J
2903009560 |4 |29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt 567400J
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 (118.5| 30 |587021 oversize
R [ 2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 567400
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |1185| 28 |587021 Opt 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 (587021 oversize
EM-Series a®
EM 192, EM 222, EM 223 140-162kW 10/93-06/04 | F | 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 567400J
2903005390 |4 {29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt 567400J
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 |[587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 | 4|29131 {438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 D-Elsa 2 567400)
2913109560 |4 | 29131438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll6d D-flsa 2 567400)
EM 222, EM 223 140-162kW 07/04-06/06 | F | 2913109560 | 429131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 [FAI164 D-flsa 2 567400)
2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 438 | 2475|1095 30 07/2006- Knorr SN7 567400)
EM-Series =
|EMI92, EM 222, EM 223 140-162kW | |R|l9496.0 |8|l9496|410| 77 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize |8162080002| 84 |
FR/FRH-Series -l
332F -03/86 | F [ 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
FR 292 R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
FRH 292
FRH 362
R 292
FR 292 05/85-01/93 | F | 19579.0 4119706 [410| 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003 72
FRH 292 4119579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
FRH 362 05/85-12/92 | R | 19581.0 4(19707 [ 410 173 | 223 | 18 (587009 8162080003 72
R 292 05/85-01/93 4(19581 (410 | 214 | 223 | 18 [587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
Lion’s City a»
A1, A37 04/04-06/04 | {2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 567400
2903005390 | 4| 29030 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
07/04-12/05 | [ 2913109560 |4 |29131|438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 Opt, D-Flsa 2 567400)
2006 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 438 | 2475|1095 30 |587021 07/2006- Knorr SN7 567400
Lion’s City C, L, LL aw
A26 04/04-06/04 | | 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 567400)
2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |1185| 28 |587021 Opt
07/04-12/05 2913109560 |4 |29131 {438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 Opt, D-Elsa 2 567400J
2006 2925305390 | 4| 29253 438 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587021 07/2006— Knorr SN7 567400J
Lion’s City DD ab
A39 Double Decker Bus 04/04-06/04 | [ 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 567400)
2903005390 | 4| 29030 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
07/04-12/05 | [ 2913109560 |4 |29131|438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 Opt, D-Elsa 2 567400
2006 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 438 | 2475|109.5| 30 |587021 07/2006- Knorr SN7 567400
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2903005390
29030 MER D3/D-ELSA

2903009560
29030

MERITOR

2905305390
29053 MER D3/D-ELSA1

2913109560
29131

2925305390

MERD-ELSAZ | {29252 KNR SB/SN7

2928705390
29287 KNR SB/SNe

S5h N
L

587009 <195 |587017 <205 |587018 <1205 1587020 <« 400| |587021 <> 400
D4 0?2 D2 02 D2
E——
Br————eem |E—— ; o
FAI164 <«129| |FAI203 <« 195
02 B4
& P
i —
pre=r—ts, |I———( ||
: ! - ] ——
N T
- o= _w_t
@& =00000 D |k L
567400) |osx| 437 45 | 41 | 135|200 | 10xM16 36
hoag | SNANKO | L | T= tubular
. ea rawing ea earmni . . - - .
Rivet Ref Size xLShank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1'—' 8 T_:T 7
ength tubular Y =T TJ: at
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [+ T IET
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS " L
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—J.-— “f15*
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1 00F
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Lion’s City G, GL, GXL L |
A23, M43 04/04-06/04 | [ 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 D3/Bkn 1 567400)
2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
07/04-12/05 | [2913109560 | 4| 29131438 | 250 | 118 | 30 [FAIl64 Deblsa 2 567400)
2006 2925305390 |4 | 29253 | 438 | 2475|109.5| 30 |587021 07/2006- Knorr SN7 567400)
NG 262, 263, 312, 313 191-228kW 07/98-06/04 | F | 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 D3/Hsa 1 567400)
2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt, D3/Elsa 1 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 |587021 oversze D3/Eksa |
2913109560 |4 | 29131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 |FAI64 D-Elsa 2 567400)
R | 2903009560 |4 | 29030 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 D3/Eka 1 567400)
2903005390 |4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 Opt, D3/Elsa 1 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 |587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 | 429131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 |[FAIl64 D-Elsa 2 567400)
07/04- F 12925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 2475 [109.5| 30 Knorr SN7 567410)
2913109560 | 4| 29131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 |FAI64 D-Elsa 2 567400)
R | 2925305390 |4 | 29253 (432 | 2475(109.5| 30 Knorr SN7 569263)
2913109560 | 4| 29131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 |FAI64 Deblsa 2 567400)
Lion’s City G, GL, GXL > =
NG 262/272, NG 312 1990-07/98 | F [ 19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
4119579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
11/84-04/94 | R | 19581.0 4{19707 410 173 | 223 | 18 (587009 8162080003 72
419581410 | 214 | 223 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
11/84-09/89 | R | 19579.0 419706 | 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 Ausilory oxle 8162080003| 72
4119579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
Lion’s City LE, LEU L |
A78 04/04-06/04 | {2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 [587021 D3/Ekn 1 567400)
2903005390 |4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
07/04-12/05 2913109560 | 429131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 [FAIl64 D-Elsa 2 567400)
2006 2925305390 | 429253 | 438 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587021 07/2006— Knorr SN7 567400)
A78 Coach 01/93-06/04 | | 2903005390 | 4| 29030438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 LE i Couch, D3/Elsu 1 567400)
2903009560 | 429030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
07/98-06/04 | [2913109560 | 4| 29131 |438 | 250 | 118 | 30 [587021 LE  Couch, Opt, D 2 567400)
07/04- 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(109.5| 30 587021 LE § Conch, 07/2004 > Knorr SN7
EL 202, EL 222, EL 262 157-184kW 01/93-06/04 | | 2903005390 | 4| 29030438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 LEJ Couch, D3/Elsu 1 567400)
2903009560 | 429030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
07/98-06/04 2913109560 | 429131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |587021 LE  Coach, Opt, D-Hsa 2 567400)
07/04- 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475 (1095 30 (587021 LE § Conch, 07/2004» Knorr SN7
01/93-06/04 | | 2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 [118.5| 30 |587021 LE 0 Couch, oversize D3/Elsa 1
01/93-06/97 | F [ 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 250 |118.5| 28 587021 D3/Ekn 1
2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 |587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
EL 262 191kW 07/98-06/04 | F [ 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 250 [118.5] 28 (587021 D3/Ekn 1
2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 [587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 | 4| 29131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 |587021 Diblsa 2 567400)
07/04-06/06 | F [2913109560 |4 |29131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |587021 D-Elsa 2 567400)
2925305390 | 429253 | 438 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587021 07/2006— Knorr SN7 567400)
Lion’s City LE,LE U >
[ EL 202, EL 222, EL 262 157-184kW, EL 262 19kW 01930606 | [19496.0 |8 19496 | a10] 177 | 223 | 17 [se70n7 SHT018 Opforsecndovrse|162080002] 64 | |
Lion’s City LL >
NL 202 157kW/214PS 09/89-04/94 | F [ 19579.0 4(19706 | 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 [587009 1 8162080003 72
NL313 07/98— 4(19579 410 214 | 163 | 18 |587009 3 Ales, 15m/FAI203 for
2 oversize Opt
09/89- R | 19581.0 4{19707 |410| 173 | 223 | 18 [587009 8162080003| 72
4019581410 | 214 | 223 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt

” JURID



2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2913109560 2925305390
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR| {29053 MERD3/D-ELSAT| 29131 MERD-ELSAZ | {29252 KNR SB/SN7

.

587009 <195 |587017 <205 |587018 <205 1587021 <400 |FAI164 <> 790
D4 B2 8?2 D2 B2

FAI203 <> 195
D4
{%:
D
S o __2
@& 200000 @ |k ws
567400) |os| 437) 45 | 41 1135200 | 10xM16 36
567410)J o5 432) 45 | 35 | 135208 | 10xMl6 37
569263) |o=i| 423) 45 | 40 | 135|208 | 10xM16 37
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i s
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-H‘[- I:
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
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Lion’s City M L |
A22, A35, A47, A6, A76 04/04-06/04 | | 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 D3/Esa | 567400)
2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 [1185| 28 |587021 Opt
07/04-12/05 | | 2913109560 | 4| 29131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 [FAIl64 D-flsa 2 567400)
2006 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 438 | 2475(109.5| 30 |587021 07/2006> Knorr SN7 567400)
NM 222, NM 223 162kW 02/96— F [2903009560 |4 (29030 [438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 D3/Hsa 1 567400)
2903005390 | 4|29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt, D3/Elsa 1 567400J
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 [118.5( 30 (587021 oversize D3/Ela 1
2913109560 |4 [ 29131438 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll6d D-flsa 2 567400)
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475(109.5| 30 07/2004- Knorr SN7 567410J
07/04- F (2913109560 | 429131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 [FAll64 D-Hsa 2 567400)
Lion’s City M > =
NM 152 05/90-03/97 | F | 17244.0 817017 | 360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
NM 182 R [ 19504.0 8(19177|360| 173 | 160 | 16 8162080001 96
NM 192
NM 222, NM 223 02/96— R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
Lion’s City U, ULL, NU an
A20, A25 04/04-06/04 | | 2903005390 | 4| 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 Couch, D3/Esa | 567400)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2913109560 |4 [ 29131438 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll6d Couth, Opt, D-Elsa 2 567400)
07/04- 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 2475(109.5| 30 Conch, Knorr SN7
NG 263, 313, N0 313 15M, NO 353 15M 09/% F [2903009560 |4 | 29030 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 D3/Ba | 567400)
191-257kw 2903005390 | 4|29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Coach, Opt, D3/Elsa 1 567400J
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 [118.5( 30 (587021 oversize D3/Ela 1
2913109560 |4 [ 29131438 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll6d D-flsa 2 567400)
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475[109.5| 30 Couch, 07/2004— Knarr SN7 567410)
R [ 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 D3/Hsa | 567400)
2903005390 |4 {29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Coach, Opt, D3/Elsa 1 567400J
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 (587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 | 4|29131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 D-Elsa 2 567400J
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475[109.5| 30 Couth, 07/2004— Knarr SN 569263)
07/04- F 2913109560 |4 (29131 (438 250 | 118 | 30 |FAIl64 D-flsa 2 567400)
ND 353 15M F 2913109560 |4 (29131 (438 250 | 118 | 30 |FAIl64 Conch, Opt, D-sa 2 567400)
R (2913109560 |4|29131|432| 250 | 118 | 30 |FAIl64 D-Elsa 2 569263)
Lion’s Coach a®
FRH 352, FRH 402, RH 353, RH 403 09/95-06/04 | F | 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 D3/Esa |
257-294kw 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 |1185/ 30 oversize D3/Ela 1
2913109560 |4 [ 29131438 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll6d D-flsa 2 567400)
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475[109.5| 30 07/2004- Knorr SN7 567410)
RH 464 257-294kW 03/00-06/04 | F | 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 250 1185 28 D3/Hsa 1
2903009560 |4 |29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 |4 |29131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAllo4 D-Elsa 2 567400J
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475[109.5| 30 07/2004- Knorr SN7 567410J
R [ 2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 D3/Hsa | 567400)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 (587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 |4 |29131 {432 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 D-Elsa 2 569263)
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475[109.5| 30 07/2004 Knorr SN7 569263)
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2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2913109560 2925305390
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR| {29053 MERD3/D-ELSAT| 29131 MERD-ELSAZ | {29252 KNR SB/SN7

.

587017 <« 1205| (587018 <« 205| (587021 <«400( |FAI164 <« 290
D2 D2 0?2 D2

f.n::r/& Vat
R » N =T

o s
—000e0 & |k i ws
567400) |osn| 437| 45 | 41 | 135200 | 10xM16 36
567410) |os0| 432) 45 | 35 | 135208 | 10xMl6 37
569263) |o=n| 43| 45 | 40 | 135 208 | 10xM16 37
Heag | Shank @ Drawing | Head T = tubular  type 8 - Sert-Tubutar Rt | Type C - Tebar it |
. Ry ) . - . e
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T—jT_l
Length tubular 5 ) =1
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
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Lion’s Comfort

RN 313, RN 353 228-257kW 09/96— F 2903005390 |4 {29030 438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 567400)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 [1185| 28 |587021 Opt 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 |4 | 29131438 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 D-flsa 2 567400J
2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 07/2004- Knorr SN7 567410)
Lion’s Comfort -l
RN 313 228kW/310PS 09/96— R [19581.0 419707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
RN 353 257kW/350PS 06/97~ 4119581 [410| 714 | 223 | 18 |587009 FAI203for 2 oversize Opt
Lion’s Star a®
FRH 422 309kw 01/93-09/96 | F | 2974709560 | 8 | 29747 | 460 | 140 | 121 | 33 567115)
2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 567400)
2903009560 | 4| 29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 [587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
FRH 352, FRH 402, RH 353, RH 403 09/95-06/04 | F [ 2903005390 | 4| 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 [587021 567400)
257-294kw 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587021 Opt 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 |587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 | 429131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 |[FAIl64 D-Elsa 2 567400)
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 2475(109.5| 30 07/2004-> Knorr SN7 567410J
RH 464 257-294kW 03/00-06/04 | F | 2903005390 | 4| 29030438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 567400)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 Opt 567400J
2905305390 | 429053 |438| 250 [118.5| 30 |587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1 567400)
2913109560 | 429131 |438| 250 | 118 | 30 |[FAIl64 D-Elsa 2 567400)
2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 432 | 2475[109.5| 30 07/2004 Knorr SN7 567410J
R (2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 567400)
2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |1185| 28 |587021 Opt 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 |587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 | 429131 |432| 250 | 118 | 30 [FAIl64 D-Elsa 2 569263)
2925305390 | 429253 | 432 | 247.5(109.5| 30 07/2004- Knorr SN7 569263)
Lion’s Star =
FRH 422 309kW, 420PS 01/93-09/9 | R | 19581.0 4119707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
4(19581| 410 214 | 223 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
Lion’s Star/Lion’s Coach > -
RH 403 294kW/400PS 09/95- R | 19581.0 4119707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
419581 | 410| 214 | 223 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
Regal/Regent an
| lov/s7-12/68 | £ | 2901309561 | 4| 293|354 | 183 | 97 | 1 | | | [ser9a91 |
Regal/Regent > =
01/57-12/68 | R [ 19255.0 2(19255|360 | 25 | 170 | 16 8102050007| 80
2(19259|360 | 349 | 170 | 17.5
SD/SL-Series >
SD 202 155kW/211PS 06/84-04/94 | F | 19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
SL200 04/86— 4(19579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18 [587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
SL202 06/84-04/94 | R | 19581.0 4119707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
4119581 | 410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
SD 200 04/74-12/86 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
SD 202 08/75--03/86 | R | 19496.0 819496 | 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
SL200 05/80-04/87
SL202 08/75-03/86
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2901309561
29013

2903005390
29030

MER D3/D-ELSA

2903009560
29030

MERITOR

2905305390
29053

2913109560
29131

MER D-ELSAZ

SEE2x67

LD

Eﬂu

— v—,
2925305390 2974709560
29252 KNRSB/SN | | 29747

MER D3/D-ELSA1

587009 <195 |587017 <205 |587018 <205 1587021 <400 |FAI164 <« 1290
D4 0?2 D2 02 D2
fmp—————mem |1 J%Si:ﬂ:
FAI203 <> 195
D4
D
- o= _w_t
@& 200000 @ |k s
567115) |oson| 460| 48 | 46 | 119|170 | 10xM16 34
567400)J |o50| 437) 45 | 41 | 135200 10xMl6 36
567410) om0 432) 45 | 35 | 135208 | 10xMl6 37
567949) |os0| 354 30 | 26 | 82 | 128 | 10x124 142
569263) |omm| 423 45 | 40 | 135|208 | 10xMI6 37
Head | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - |
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T_:T 7
Length tubular 5 = TJ: i
8102050007 | 1 5x12 Type B Flat s Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K 0
—J.-— s
min rad
AN
H
a3

JURID
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g
|
-
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=

SG Series =
6220 1990-+07/98 | F [ 19579.0 4119706 [ 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003 72
SG 240 H 213kW/290PS 11/84-04/94 4119579 (410 | 214 | 163 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
56 242 09/85-04/94 | R | 19581.0 4119707 [ 410 173 | 223 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
SG6242H 4119581 410 | 214 | 223 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
56 280 04/86— 19579.0 4(19706 [ 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 Ruxilary axle 8162080003| 72
56 282 4119579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
56292 09/85-
§G 292 H 213kW/290PS 11/84-09/89
§G 220 177kW/241PS 07/16-01/86 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
SG 240 HU 05/80-01/86 | R | 19496.0 819496 [ 410 | 177 | 223 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
56 242 -03/86 | |19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 (587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
SG 242 H 177kW/241pS 05/80-01/86
56 280 -03/86
56 282
SM-Series <
SM152 11/87-04/94 | F [ 17244.0 817017 {360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001| 64
SM 182 11/87-02/95 | | 19708.0 6(19708 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 1995 Opt 8162080001| 96
SM192 2(19867 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 vith W1, hole 8162080001| 24
R [19504.0 8(19177 360 | 173 | 160 | 16 8162080001 96
19708.0 6(19708 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 1995 Opt 8162080001 96
2 (19867 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 vith WJ. hole 8162080001 24
SR-Series -l
RU 240 01/80-04/83 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 (410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
RU 280 R | 19496.0 819496 (410 | 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
SR 240 177kW/241PS 10/75-06/83
SR 280 206kW,/280PS 01/77-11/86
SR 280 H 206kW/280PS
SR 320 01/81-03/86
SR 321 H 235kW/320PS 03/82-11/86
SR 361 07/18-03/86
SR 240 04/86— F [19579.0 4119706 [410| 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
SR 280 4119579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
R [19581.0 4(19707 | 410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
4119581 | 410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
SU-Series <
si 240 01/86-09/89 | F | 19579.0 4(19706 [ 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003 72
S0 242 180kW/245PS 01/87-04/93 419579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
SU 272 198kW/269PS 04/93-+05/95 | R [ 19581.0 419707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 [587009 8162080003| 72
50292 229kW/311p§ 04/92-04/93 4(19581 410 | 214 | 223 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
SU 322 235kW/320PS 05/95-06/97
UL 242 177kW/241pS 09/89-03/93
UL 292 213kw/290pS
st 242 05/80-01/86 | F | 19494.0 8 (19494 | 410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize 8162080002 64
5U 280 02/717-03/86 | R | 19496.0 8 (19496 | 410 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 587018 Opt for second oversize ~ |8162080002| 64
uL b
UL 313, UL 353 228-257kW 09/96- F (2903009560 | 4|29030 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 D3/Esa | 567400)
2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 |1185| 28 |587021 Opt, D3/Esa 1 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 (587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 |4 |29131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 D-Elsa 2 567400J
2925305390 | 4| 29253 432 | 2475 (109.5| 30 07/2004- Knorr SN7 567410J
R (2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587021 D3/Esal 567400J
2903005390 | 4 | 29030 438 | 250 [1185| 28 |587021 Opt, D3/Esa 1 567400)
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5| 30 [587021 oversize D3/Elsa 1
2913109560 |4 | 29131438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll6d D-flsa 2 567400J
2925305390 | 4| 29253 432 | 2475 (109.5| 30 07/2004- Knorr SN7 569263)
07/04— F 12913109560 |4 {29131 (438 | 250 | 118 | 30 |FAll64 D-Elsa 2 567400J
R (2913109560 |4|29131|432| 250 | 118 | 30 |FAIl64 D-Elsa 2 569263)
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2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2913109560 2925305390
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR| {29053 MERD3/D-ELSAT| 29131 MERD-ELSAZ | {29252 KNR SB/SN7

.

587009 «195| (587017 <205 (587018 <205 (587021 <400 (FAI164 <> 290
D4 29 29 23 A
s Y
N N 4
;\\:\fw—\
I< L
| — e |
FAI203 <> 195
B4

e

v
= oo s
@ 200000 B |k |
567400J |osi 437) 45 | 41 | 135|200 | 10xm16 36
567410) |os0| 432) 45 | 35 | 135|208 | 10xMI6 37
Head | SPank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i s
Length tubular 5 TJ: i
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS ':-H‘[- I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
8162080003 [ 155 8x20 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
‘l 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
H
a3

T s JURID
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=
=~/

‘v m GD _— < ; —
m lﬂﬂ - #WWA O b oy | _ .

Metrobus =
All 19791989 | F | 19495.0 819495 (410 | 177 | 183 | 17 |587017 Opt 8162080002| 64
R [19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 [18.5/ 9%
15
19496.0 8 (19496 | 410| 177 | 223 | 17 |587017 Opt 8162080002| 64
Metroliner <
Single/Double Deck Coach 19831989 | R | 19745.0 819745 | 394 | 157 | 203 |18.5/ %
115
Metrorider L |
25 Seater, 33 Seater 01/87-12/89 | F | 2930209560 | 4| 29302 |324| 176 | 80 | 22 567560)
R (2930209560 | 429302324 | 176 | 80 | 22 567560)
Metrorider >
25 Seater 19821986 | F | K17217.0 4117217 | 330 | 295 | 125 | 117 93684 48
R [K17932.0 217933 (330 | 295 | 127 | 85 52
2(17932(330| 295 | 127 | 8.5 52

All aw

5001 F (2907209561 |8|29072|350 | 170 | 111 | 19 567950)
Monocar 101 R |FCV1053 429066 | 412 | 118 | 107 | 215 with twin W), FCR123A
Monocar 102-120 F [ 2907509561 |8 (29186 |417| 180 | 106 | 20 49.8556.9 569181J
Monocar 110-201 -199 | F | FCV460 4129063 |412| 118 | 107 | 22 FCR123A
FCV964 429064 | 350 | 118 | 107 | 21.5 with W 567950)
Monocar 220-321 -1994 | F | FCV460 4129063 [412| 118 | 107 | 22 FCR123A
FCV964 4129064 | 412| 118 | 107 | 21.5 vith W1, FCR123A
FCV1053 429066 | 417 | 118 | 107 | 21.5 vith twin W1, 569181)
FCV1916 4 | 29066 18 | 107 | 21.5 18m Bus length
Monocar 230 F | FCV1053 429066 | 412 | 118 | 107 | 21.5 with twin W1, FCR123A
Monocar 240 ~2006 | F[2915009560 |4 29150 29 [117.5] 30
2007 - 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(1095| 30
R | 2925305390 |4 29253 2475(1095| 30
All >
5001 R[1984917,550006( 4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 8103100002| 64
4119850 (410 | 192 | 160 |17.45 93683
Monocar 110-201 R | 19896.0 819896 (419 | 196 | 178 | 18 93683 12
Monocar 220-321 1995 R | 19004.2 4119712410 208 | 220 | 18.1 8103100002 96
4119755410 211 | 220 | 18
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2907209561 2907509561 2915009560 2925305390 2930209560
29072 BRENBO| | 29186/29075 BREBidis| | 29150 NeRDK22s| | 29252 KRSB/sN7 | |29302 MER 268
TV
o o . ) 7 2225
JibEl
[y ®0 i 0l =1
FCV460 FCV964 FCV1053 FCV1916
29063 BRENO| | 20964 BRENBO| | 29066 BRENO| | 20966 BREWBO
° 9 [ éfm éfm
[ —) [ —)
o | O | B [

587017 <> 205
02
{%:
g
S fitman] __»
@& 200000 @ |k s
567560J) |osin| 34| 30 | 27 | 111 165 | 1213 13
567950) |osm) 350 26 | 73 |145 | 16x12.] 13
569181)
FCR123A o= | 412 40 | 45 |160 | 12 25
Head | SMank® | o . Head | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . _— - 1 -
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description S - o
Length tubular SN T . i
i TS
8103100002 | 1 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 0T [
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
93683 12.25 63513 | TypeA | Conical 5 Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
£ JF
H
2y
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MERCEDES-BENZ

g
|
-
#[]
=

Capacity ab
| | | # 2925305390 | 4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 [1095] 30 | | | | [serrsu |
Capacity (0 530 GL)
| lwwr~ | r[ 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 1095 30 | | | | [serrsu |
Citaro (0 530) a»
Gitaro G, L, N, NG, GNG 170-260kW 01/98- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751)
R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567751)
2925305390 | 4| 29253 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 Trailing axle 567751)
Cito (0 520) a®
Cito 130kW 06/99- F 2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751
R (2925305390 | 429253 |430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 567751)
Concerto O 345 =
Concerto C, H, M, UE 101~ F[19579.0 4119706 | 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
419579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
R [ 19581.0 419707 | 410 | 173 | 223 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
4019581410 | 214 | 223 | 18 (587009 FAI203 for 2 oversize Opt
Conecto (O 345) L |
12m, 18m 1/01- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751)
R [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751)
Integro O 550 ab
Integro (12m) 01/00- F 12903009560 |4 | 29030 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587007 567555)
2903005390 | 4| 29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 |587007 oversize
Integro L 01/00- F [2903009560 |4 (29030 [438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587007 567555)
2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 (1185 28 (587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 |587007 oversize
R [ 2925305390 |4 29253 2475(109.5| 30
2903005390 | 4| 29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2903009560 | 4| 29030 {438 | 250 [{118.5| 28 |587007 OptR2 567555)
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 [118.5| 30 (587007 oversize Opt R?2
Infegro M 01/00- F 12903009560 | 4|29030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587007 567555)
2903005390 | 429030 | 438 | 250 (1185 28 (587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 |587007 oversize
R (2925305390 |4|29253 2475(109.5| 30
Integro O 550 ol
Integro (12m) 01/00~ R [ 19699.0 219847 [ 410 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
219699 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
419848 [ 410 192 | 220 |17.45
Intouro aw
Intouro, E, M, ME 01/05- F 2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751)
R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751)
Medio (Midibus) L |
Medio 01/99- F | 2983509560 | 429835 324 | 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FC174
R [ 2983509560 | 429835324 | 175 | 85 | 22 (587004 FC174
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ul MERCEDES-BENZ

2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2925305390 2983509560
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR| {29053 MER D3/D-ELSAT| 29252 KNRSB/SN7 | |29835 MERITOR

587004 <« 1238| 1587007 <280 |587009 <« 195| 1587021 <« 400| |FAC174
B 242 D 24+2 B4 B2

—a =

nnnnnnnnnn

X

FAI203 <> 195
B4

e

B
= = _w_
@& 200000 @ |k ws
567555) |omn| 438] 45 | 41 | 135195 | 10xM14 33.5
567751) |omma| 430] 45 | 38 [132.5 211 | 10xM14 34.24
-—- m
o
Shank 0 T = tubular 91
. Head Drawing | Head — cami. : - ‘o « =
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T_:T 7 g
Length tubular 5 = TJ: i Y
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I: !ﬂ
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L E
N
K l 0
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
AN
H
a3

. T JURID




p— - GD _— >
m 1 = #WA D op ami ).

...MERCEDES-BENZ
Mini Bus L |

g
|
-
#[]
=

307D, 308/D, 310/D 05/77-12/94 | F | 571825) 4(21186(280| 149 | 69 | 18 |FAII02 with WJ. 561135)
561135JC
571272 420784280 | 149 | 69 | 17.8 |FAI02 561135)
561135)C
Mini Bus >
308 63kW,/85PS 19821994 | R [ 13020.0 2(13532(260| 201 | 54 | 8 [FAI200 8103040014| 52
308 D 58kW/79pS 213020 (260 | 233 | 54 | 8 [FAI200
310, D 70kW/95PS
0301 &
0301 125kW/170PS 02/86-05/87 | F | 19506.0 4119844 (360 | 130 | 160 | 13.5 587009 -09/88 8162080001| 56
4(19506 | 360 | 172 | 160 | 13.4 |587009
F[19506.3 4(19844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 10/88- 8162080001| 56
4(19506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009
R [ 19506.0 419844360 | 130 | 160 | 13.5 |587009 -09/88 8162080001| 56
4(19506 | 360 | 172 | 160 | 13.4 |587009
R [ 19506.3 4(19844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 10/88— 8162080001| 56
4(19506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009
0 303 <=
0303 10/74-09/92 | F | 19579.0 4119706 | 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 with Compressed ar brokes 8162080003| 72
4(19579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
F[17795.0 4(17796 | 410 | 216 | 143 | 18 vith hydraulic brokes 8162080002| 72
4(17795|410| 172 | 143 | 18
R [19581.0 4119707 | 410 | 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 with Compressed air brakes 8162080003 72
4(19581| 410 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
R [ 19579.0 4(19706 | 410 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 vith hydraulic brokes 8162080003 72
4(19579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
0 305/0 307 >
03056 177kW/241PS 02/78-05/87 | F [ 19579.0 4(19706 | 410 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
0305ST 01/69-05/87 4119579 (410 | 214 | 163 | 18
0307 155kW/210PS 11/76-08/87 |R1{19581.0 4119707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
4(19581|410| 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
R2(19581.0 4(19707 | 410 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 Artculated bus 8162080003 72
4(19581| 410 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
0 309 =
0309 1966 F[15349.9 2(15350 (300 288 | 70 | 9 8103060007| 52
2(15349 300 | 245 | 70 | 9
F|15580.3 2(15580 | 304 | 244 | 98 | 12 10/77- (0M 352), 130 PS 8103060002 52
2(15581 304 | 286 | 98 | 12
F|17409.2 4(17409 | 304 | 248 | 135 | 12 Opt 10/77- 8162080001| 40
R [15349.9 2(15350300| 288 | 70 | 9 8103060007| 52
2(15349300| 245 | 70 | 9
R [ 15580.3 2(15580 | 304 | 244 | 98 | 12 10/77- (M 352), 130 %S 8103060002 52
2(15581|304 | 286 | 98 | 12
R [ 17409.2 4(17409 | 304 | 248 | 135 | 12 Opt 10/77- 8162080001| 40
0317 > -
0317 K 177kW/240pS 1970 F | K19125.0 819125 (370 | 156 | 160 | 19.7 8162080002| 64
0317.2 (Ch. 317.231-10-00.4341-) R1{1946619,400608 | 8 | 19466 [ 370 | 156 | 220 | 19.4 8162080002| 80
155kW,/210PS R2| 19032.0 819032420 | 205 | 180 | 178 Traling axle 8162080001| 80
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ul MERCEDES-BENZ

571272) 571825)
20784 PR| 21186 PER

587009 <« 195| |FAIT02 <« 95| |FAI200 <« 225
D4 B4 D4
f————mem i

([T '

@ O |« L s

280| 16 | 13 |78.5| 88 | 5x18 5x12.5 7

@& Zooo0e
561135) |=

H d shank ﬂ D ) H d T = tubular Tj'pe B - Semi-Tubular Rivet T\'pe C - Tubular Rivet
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1 -
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__,T_I
Length tubular g TJ: =T
8103040014 | 75 4x10 Type € Flat T Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | sl el =
8103060007 | ns 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS m
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Lo g
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o -4 m
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t JF g
7 0
(o)
m
=
N
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...MERCEDES-BENZ

0 340 >
0 340, Tourismo 01/91-08/95 | F [ 19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
4(19579 | 410| 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R [19581.0 419707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
419581 (410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
0 340/350 - O 404 a®
0340/350 - 0 404 151-280kW 09/91-10/99 | F | 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 [118.5| 28 [587007 567555)
2903005390 |4 |29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 |587007 oversize
R (2903009560 | 429030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587007 567555)
2903005390 | 4 | 29030 | 438 | 250 [1185| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 |587007 oversize
0 402 >
0402 02/86-12/91 | F | 19506.3 4119844 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 |587009 8162080001| 56
419506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009
R [19506.3 419844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 [587009 8162080001 | 56
419506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009
0 405/0 407 =
0405 G, GN, GTD 11/85- F[19579.0 4119706 | 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
4(19579 | 410 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R1(19581.0 4(19707 | 410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
419581 [410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
R2| 19581.0 419707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
419581 (410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
0405ST N 12/84~ F[19579.0 4(19706 | 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
0407 03/87-11/01 4119579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18 [587009
R [19581.0 4(19707 | 410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
419581 [410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
0 408 >
0408 184kW/250PS 01/91-12/98 | F | 19579.0 419706 [ 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
4119579 [410 | 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R [19581.0 419707 [410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
419581 (410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
0 409 (5-7.5 to) b
{0409 lo/se~ |7 |2983509560 | 429835 304 175 | 85 | 2 [s87004 HaTY | 569272 |
0 409 (5 to) <=
R [ 15059.0 215869 300 | 237 | 87 | 9.3 [FAI201 8103060002| 52
215059 | 300 | 264 | 87 | 9.3 [FAI201
0 409 (6 to) >
R [ 17350.0 217973 300 | 237 | 102 | 9.3 [FAI201 8103060013| 52
2(17350 (300 | 264 | 102 | 9.3 |FAI201
0 409 (7.5 to) &=
R [17351.0 2(17975(300 | 237 | 122 | 9.3 |FAI201 8103060013 52
217351 | 300 | 264 | 122 | 9.3 [FAI201
0609/0 611/0 614 an
|0609 D,0611D,0614D | |F|2983509560 |4|29835|324| 175| 85 | 2 |587004 FACIT4 |567762J |
0606/0 611/0 614 =
0611D R|17351.0 2(17975 (300 | 237 | 122 | 9.3 |FAI201 8103060013| 52
0614D 2(17351|300 | 264 | 122 | 9.3 [FAI201
0 814 (7.5 to) =
0814, L (BM 674) 96kW/130PS 1984 F|17278.0* 417278 | 304 | 258 | 105 | 11.5 [587009 “use 17278 11,50 004, —06/87 |8103080008| 40
17278.3* 417278 | 308 | 259 | 105 | 13.5 |587009 *use 172781350004, —07/87 |8103080008| 40
R [ 17278.0* 417278 | 304 | 258 | 105 | 11.5 |587009 *use 17278 11,5000 4, —06/87 |8103080008| 40
17278.3* 417278 | 308 | 259 | 105 | 13.5 587009 *use 172781350004, —07/87 |8103080008| 40
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ul MERCEDES-BENZ

2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2983509560
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR| {29053 MERD3/D-ELSAT| 29835 MERITOR

587004 <238 1587007 <280 |587009 <« 195| 1587021 <« 400| |FAC174
B2+2 B 242 04 B2
. —— = —
i P P gm=amj 2x
4% o O
FAI201 <> 260
D4
A
D
S o __t
@& 200000 @ |k ws
567555) |omn| 438] 45 | 41 | 135195 | 10xM14 33.5
567762) |osn| 374 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xM12 1
569272) |o=|304) 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xmi2 105
o m
=
Shank 0 T = tubular 91
. Head Drawing Head _ g . . . « 1
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T 8 TLT_I g
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: i wn
8103060002 115 6x10 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS :-F] T I: !ﬂ
8103060013 | 115 6x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el E
8103080008 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS N
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Lo
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L -4
AN
’_1
a3
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...MERCEDES-BENZ

0 814 (8/8.6 to) =

]
#[]
&

0814, L 96kW/130PS 1984 F|17280.0 417280 | 304 | 258 | 120 | 11.5 587009 - 06/87 8103080008| 40
17280.3 417280 | 308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 |587009 07/87 8103080008| 40
R [ 17278.0* 417278 | 304 | 258 | 105 | 11.5 587009 *use 17278 11,50 004, —06/87 |8103080008| 40
17280.0 417280 | 308 | 259 | 120 | 11.5 587009 ~06/87 Opt 8103080008| 40
17278.3* 417278 | 308 | 259 | 105 | 13.5 587009 “use 17 27813,50 004, —07/87 |8103080008| 40
17280.3 417280 | 308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 |587009 07/87- Opt 8103080008| 40
0817 =
0817, L (BM 676) 125kW/170PS 1984 F[17280.0 417280 | 304 | 258 | 120 | 11.5 (587009 -06/87 8103080008| 40
17280.3 417280 | 308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 587009 07/87— $103080008| 40
R [17287.0 417287 | 304 | 258 | 135 | 11.5 {587009 - 06/87 8103080008| 40
17280.0 417280 | 304 | 258 | 120 | 11.5 587009 —06/87 Opt 8103080008| 40
17287.3 417287 | 308 | 257 | 135 | 13.5 587009 07/87 8103080008| 40
17280.3 417280 | 308 | 259 | 120 | 13.5 |587009 07/87- Opt 8103080008| 40
01114/01117/0 1120 >
01114, L (BM 675) 100kW/136PS 1984 F|17290.0 417290 360 | 172 | 130 | 134 -09/88 8162080001| 56
01117, L (BM 676) 125kW/170PS 4(17950 {360 | 130 | 130 | 13.5
01120, L (BM 677) 150kW/204PS F|19506.3 419844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 [587009 10/88— 8162080001| 56
419506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 [587009
R [ 17290.0 417290 | 360 | 172 | 130 | 134 -09/88 8162080001| 56
417950 | 360 | 130 | 130 | 135
R [19506.3 4| 19844 | 364 | 131 | 160 | 15.5 [587009 10/88- 8162080001 | 56
419506 | 364 | 172 | 160 | 15.4 |587009
Sprinter Mini Bus (3.5 ton) an
Sprinter F|571844) 4121576 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 205 569122)
573190J 423990 | 276 | 156 | 65 | 205 569122)
R [573191) 4| 23901 | 272 | 1564 | 55 | 185 01/98— 567761)
2915309560 | 4| 29153 1646 | 73 197
Sprinter Mini Bus (4.6 ton) | |
Sprinter F | 2915309560 |4 |29153 276 | 1646| 73 | 19.7 |581384 569122)
R [2915309560 |4 |29153|272 1646 | 73 | 19.7 |581384 567761)
Tourino (0 510) a»
Tourino 180-205kW 10/03- F [2928705390 |4 (29287 [377| 211 | 100 | 30 567766)
R (2928705390 |4|29287|377 | 211 | 100 | 30 569123)
Tourismo (O 350) a®
Tourismo 250-310kW 08/95— F [2903009560 |4 (29030 [ 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587007 567555)
2903005390 |4 |29030 (438 | 250 (118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 (118.5| 30 |587007 oversize
R (2903009560 | 429030 | 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587007 567555)
2903005390 | 429030 438 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587021 Opt
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 |118.5] 30 |587007 oversize
Tourismo RHD, SHD 250-310kW 09/03- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 [FAII34 567751
08/95— R (2925305390 | 429253 |430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 567751)
Touro (0 500) b
10/01- F 12925305390 | 429253 (430 |247.5(109.5| 30 567751)
R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567751)
Travego (O 580) aw
15 RH/RHD, 17 RHD 260-350kW 10/99- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 567751)
R (2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567751)
2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 Trailing axle 567751)
Vario Minibus | |
0810, 812, 814, 815 09/96- F 2983505440 |4 (29835(304| 175 | 85 | 22 (587004 FACI74 567770)
3% FCR163A
R [2983505440 |4 |29835 (304 | 175 | 85 | 22 |587004 FACIT4 569126)
3% 569112)
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L ] MERCEDES-BENZ
2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2915309560 2925305390
29030 MER D3/D-ELSAT| | 29030 MERITOR | {29053 MER D3/D-ELSAT| |29153 PERROT| | 29252 KNR SB/SN7
— .
i W 'ZZZZ%
L. | €L -~
T = R «q® ﬂ}%
— v v — 7 v SSEL Q| =281
2928705390 2983505440 571844) 573190) 573191)
29287 KNRSB/SNG | | 29835 MERITOR| |21576 ATE[ 123990 23901 ATE

=
m
P
(@)
m
=)
m
(Iﬂ
-]
m
=
N

581384 <« 189| |587004 <« 238| |587007 <280 |587009 <195 |587021 <> 400
B2 B2+2 B 2+2 D4 Y]
FAC174 FAI134 <> 355
B2
2% o
AU i E
ax OO o 5 e
D
- o= _w_t
@& 200000 @ |k s
567555) |omn| 438] 45 | 41 | 135195 | 10xM14 33.5
567751) |osn| 430] 45 | 38 [132.5 211 | 10xM14 34.24
567761 |=5 972 16| 14| 9 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 69
567766) |o=:) 377/ 45 | 37 1134 1105.7] 14x14.5 2
567770) |o=n|304] 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xmi2 10.5
569112) |omn| 324] 30 | 36 [120.5 157 | 6xm12 12.2
569122) |o=w| 276] 22| 19 | 77 | 85 | 5x151x9/17 1x16/23 | 6.8
569123) |omn| 377| 45 | 40 [159.5 230 | 8x23 2x10.55xM6 | 27 v
569126J) |on| 304] 30 | 26 | 120157 | 6xmi2 114
FCR163A
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . . - 1
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i TLT_I
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: i
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
K 0
—J.-— s
min rad
i
H
a8
+“II : : [im 261
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m lﬂﬂ - #WVA () G'm T ! .
MOSELEY

Drawbar Trailer >
NVDB 1978 All{ 19604.0 4019604 | 311 | 126 | 190 | 148 93685 80
4(19605 311 158 | 190 | 16.1
Drop Frame =
NVSLL 32.5 tons gross 1978 All{ 19604.0 419604 311 126 | 190 | 148 93685 80
4(19605 311 158 | 190 | 16.1
Low Rider -
36 ton GYW 1978 F[19369.0 4019369 [ 419 189 | 219 | 187 93685 9%
4(19370 [ 419 192 | 219 | 19.3
R [19369.0 4(19369 | 419 189 | 219 | 187 93685 9%
4119370 [ 419 192 | 219 | 19.3

NEOPLAN

All

Neoplan-Bus for Knorr-Brake pads F 2974709560 |8 | 29747 [460 | 140 | 121 | 33 567115
N 8008 2905509560 | 4 | 29055 176 | 83 | 22
R | 2905509560 | 4 | 29055 176 | 83 |
All >
Neoplan-Bus for Eaton-axle F|19896.0 819896 | 419 196 | 178 | 18 93683 12
R [ 19896.0 819896 (419 19 | 178 | 18 93683 12
Centroliner a»
N 4407, N 4410, N 4411, N 4413, N 4414, 10/98— F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 [ 247.5(109.5| 30 [FAII30
N 4416, N 4420, N 4420/3, N 4421, R [ 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 |2475109.5| 30 [FAI130 567301J
N 4421/3, N 4426/3 162-257kW
Cityliner a®
N 116 228-267kW 09/90— F 2925305390 | 429253 |430 | 247.5]109.5| 30 [FAII30 567801J
N 116, N 116/3 HC 272-338kW 09/90- F| 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 |FAI30 567801J
Cityliner >
N 116 158kW/215PS 1974 F|17263.0* 4(17263 | 419 | 209 | 127 | 183 “use 17263 18,3060 6/ 93685 80
N 116/3 188kW/256PS DAFaxle N 120
417264 [ 419| 216 | 127 | 188
19579.0 419706 [ 410 | 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 Merc axle V04/11DL-7 8162080003 72
4(19579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18
R [ 19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 DAF axle 2250 93685 n2
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
19581.0 4(19707 | 410 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 Merc axle HO7/DL10 8162080003 72
419581 [410| 214 | 223 | 18
NT16H 1992 R [19699.0 2019847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
N116/3 2(19699 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
N116/3H 419848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
Euroliner ab
N 316 SHD F [ 2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |FAII30 567801J
R (2925305390 |4|29253|430 | 2475(109.5| 30 |FAII30 567801J
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ul MOSELEY - NEOPLAN

2905509560 2925305390 2974709560
29055 WABT000V-G| |29252 KNRSB/SN7 | {29747

O

LU

587009 <195 |FAI130 <« 310
B4 B2+2

] ot
Z00000 & | £ ws
567115) |a=n| 460 48 | 46 | 119|170 | 10xMi6 3
567801J |uma| 430| 45 | 37 | 131|203 | 10xM16 344
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head enrm - - _— a - m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T___.T_i'
Length tubular 5 3 =T
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T I:
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | Y el =
93683 12.25 63513 | TypeA | Conical $ Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 8
93685 1214 635x16 | TypeA | Conical S Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS KL g
—J.-— s m
min rad
LT :
E 1
—
& =
o
-
~
>
=2
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Jetliner L |
N208 N212, N213, N214 09/90- F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801J
R | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 (430 | 247.5|109.5| 30
Jetliner >
N 208 96kW,/130PS 1974 F[17297.0 8 (17297 | 418 | 213 | 100 | 15 8162080001 | 64
N 210 96kW,/130PS R | 17298.0* 817298 (418 | 213 | 120 | 15 *use 1729815,00 60 8 8162080001 | 64
N212 1974-1992 | F [1728610,00608 | 8 | 17286 | 440 | 190 | 100 | 10 8162080002| 64
N213 1974 K19125.0 8(19125(370 | 156 | 160 | 19.7 Merc Axle 8162080002| 64
N 312 R|1946619,40608 | 8 | 19466 | 370 | 156 | 220 | 19.4 8162080002| 80
N313
N412
N413
N 213 H, SHD 1992 R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
N 214 H, SHD 2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
N214 1974-1992 | F [1728610,00608 | 8 | 17286 | 440 | 190 | 100 | 10 8162080002| 64
N216 17263.0* 4117263 | 419 | 209 | 127 | 18.3 *use 17263 18,30 60 6 93685 80
N218 4017264 | 419 | M6 | 127 | 188
N 314 19741982 19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 Merc axle VO4/11DL7 8162080003 72
N3l6 4119579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18
N414 R | 19256.0 4119256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 DAF axle 2250 93485 n
N416 4119260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
19581.0 4119707 [ 410 173 | 223 | 18 (587009 Merc axle HO7/0L10 8162080003 72
4(19581|410| 214 | 223 | 18
N 326 188kW/256PS 1974 F [19579.0 4119706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 [587009 8162080003| 72
N 426 188kW/256PS 4119579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18
R [19581.0 4(19707 | 410 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
4119581 |410| 214 | 223 | 18
N 407 100kW/136PS F|19918.0 4119225 (360 | 318 | 170 | 14 10/85- 8162080002| 72
N 409 100kW/136PS R |17900.0 2(17900 | 325 | 301 | 147 | 121 —09/85 8103080008| 44
2(17901 | 325| 251 | 147 | 121
R [19918.0 4(19225(360| 318 | 170 | 14 10/85- 8162080002 72
N4l6 1983 F1984917,550006 (4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 8103100002| 64
4119850 (410 192 | 160 |17.45
R | 19699.0 2(19847 [ 410| 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
Low Floor Buses L |
N 4008, N 4009, N 4010, N 4011, 01/92- F (2925305390 | 429253 430 [ 247.5(109.5| 30 [FAII30 567801)
N 4014, N 4016, N 4024, N 4026
Low Floor Buses >
N 4007 NF 1988 F[1984917,55006 (4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 8103100002| 64
N 4009 LNF 4(19850 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
N 4009 NF R [ 19004.2 419712 410| 208 | 220 | 18.1 (ostIron brake shoes 8103100002 96
N 4014 NF 4119755 | 410 211 | 220 | 18
N 4016 NF
N 4021 NF
N 4009 1992 R |19699.0 2(19847 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
N 4010 2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
N 4011 4019848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
N 4014
N 4016
N 4024
N 4026
Megaliner an
N128/4 01/93- F [2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801J
R [ 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 (109.5| 30
Megashuttle an
N 4032/4 01/94- F [2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801J
R [ 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 (109.5| 30
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2925305390
29252 KNR SB/SN7

587009 <195/ |FAI130 310
B4 0 242

oo __
@& 200000 B |k L s
567801J) |ommn| 430] 45 | 37 | 131|203 | 10xMl6 344
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head enrm - - _— a - m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T—jT_i'
Length tubular 5 TJ: =1
8103080008 | 155 8x12 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L
8162080001 | 155 Bx15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flot T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Lo =
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o o m
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF %
— —
S >
=
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Metroliner | |
MIC 4008, MIC 4012, MIC 4017 01/90- F (2905509560 | 4| 29055 176 | 83 | 2
R [ 2905509560 | 4 | 29055 176 | 83 | 2
Metroliner >
MIC4012 1990 F|1984917,55006 | 4| 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
MIC 4017 4119850 (410 192 | 160 |17.45
R [19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 Opt 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
Skyliner a®
[N 122/3 268-295kW loos- |7 |2925305390 | 4] 29253 430 | 2475 1095| 30 [Fan3o | |
Skyliner =
N122 1974 F[17263.0* 4117263 [419| 209 | 127 | 183 “use 17263 18,30 606/ 93685 80
DAF-axle N 120
4(17264 | 419 | 26 | 127 | 188
19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 Merc axle VO4/11DL7 8162080003 72
4(19579 | 410 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R [ 19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 DAF axle 2250 93685 n2
4(19260 | 419 | 216 | 178 | 18.8
19581.0 4(19707 | 410 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 Merc axle H07/DL10 8162080003 72
419581 [410 | 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
N122 1984 F[1984917,55006( 4| 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
R1(19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
R2|1984917,55006 | 4 | 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
N 122 (DAF Ch.) 1974-1992 | F [ 17263.0* 4117263 [419| 209 | 127 | 18.3 *use 17263 18,30 60 6 93685 80
4(17264 | 419 | 26 | 127 | 188
R [19256.0 4(19256 | 419 | 208 | 178 | 18.3 93685 n2
419260 [419| 216 | 178 | 188
N 122 (Mercedes-Benz Ch.) 1974-1992 | F [ 19579.0 419706 [410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003| 72
4(19579 | 410| 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R [19581.0 4(19707 | 410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
4(19581|410| 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
N122/3 1992 R | 19699.0 2(19847 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
N138 19751984 | F [ 19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
N138/4 4119579 [410| 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R [19581.0 4(19707 | 410| 173 | 223 | 18 |587009 8162080003 72
4(19581|410| 214 | 223 | 18 |587009
19579.0 4(19706 | 410 173 | 163 | 18 |587009 Triling axle 8162080003 72
4119579 [410 | 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
Spaceliner L |
[N 117/3 268-309kw loysn- || 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [1095| 30 [Fan30 | 5678011 |
Spaceliner &
N117/3 1992 R [19699.0 2019847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
Sportliner a®
N 208 01/90- F [2925305390 |4 (29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801)
R [ 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30
Starliner L | ]
N 516, N 516/3 280-338kW 09/96- F| 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5 30 |FAII30 567801J
R [2925305390 | 4|29253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |FAII30
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2905509560 2925305390
29055 WAB1000V-6| |29252 KNR SB/5N7
74
s e
.46 28
Ol 331

587009 <« 195| |FAIT30 <310
D4 B 242
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@ Z00000 B |k L s
567801J) |osm| 430 45 | 37 | 131|203 | 10xM16 344

Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref Hs?:: x Shank Dr:; v’\)l;ng :heaa:e S =semi- | Material Material Description A lﬁ i ' TLT_I
Length tubular HE=N TJ:_ j‘—r
8103100002 13 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [ =T IET
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L
93685 1214 | 635x16 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
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Transliner a®»
[N 312, N 316 268-295kW loysn- | F|2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [1095| 30 [Fan3 | | | 5678011 |
Transliner -
N 316 1992— R [ 19699.0 2119847 [ 410 | 192 | 220 {17.55 8103100002 96
219699 [ 410 192 | 220 [17.55
4119848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 [17.45

OPTARE
uw

Alero
09/01- F|571419) 429138 9 | 69 | 18
R|2912109561 |4 29171 165 | 66 | 20
Delta >
DAF $B220 Chassis 1989 F|19150.0 4119150 (419 | 209 | 152 | 18.3 93685 80
4119151 | 419 | 216 | 152 | 1838
19900.0 4119900 420 | 177 | 150 | 19.1 Opt 93686 44
419901 | 420 | 179 | 150 | 185
R (1961718506064 19618 | 419 | 219 | 203 | 185 93686 160
4| 19617 | 419 | 210 | 203 | 185
K19914.0 419914 | 420 | 179 | 240 |19.1/ Opt 128
134
419915 | 420 | 177 | 240 |19.7/
174
Excel >
| Lioos-  [F[19498.0  [s]19a9a]ar0] 175 | 163 | 17 587017 lat2s0002] 64 | |
Metrorider ay
Wheel = 17.5" Hydraulic Brakes Meritor 2x68 01/89- F 2930209560 |4 |29302(324| 176 | 80 | 22 567560)
R [2930209560 |4|29302(324| 176 | 80 | 22 567560)
Nouvelle SR ab
F 2930209560 | 4| 29302 176 | 80 | 22
R [ 2930209560 | 429302 176 | 80 | 2
Olympus a®
2006 - F| 2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30
R | 2925305390 |4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475(109.5| 30
Prisma <=
Mercedes-Benz 0405 chassis 1995 F [19579.0 4119706 [410| 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
419579 | 410 | 214 | 163 | 18
R |19581.0 4{19707 410 173 | 223 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
419581410 | 214 | 223 | 18
Sigma aw
All 1994199 | F { 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 250 [118.5] 28
2903009560 | 4| 29030 250 |118.5] 28
Solero b
F 2925305390 | 429253 2475(109.5| 30
R [2925305390 | 429253 2475(109.5| 30
Solo b
Wheel = 17.5" Hydraulic Brakes Meritor 2x68 1983-03/02 | F { 2930209560 | 429302 |324 | 176 | 80 | 22 567560)
2908809560 | 429088 |324| 176 | 83 | 26 567560)
R | 2930209560 |4|29302 (324 176 | 80 | 22 567560)
2908309560 |4 | 29088 | 324 | 176 | 83 | 26 567560)
Soroco NT a»
(Sprinter 413 (Di Chassis) F|571844) 4| 21576 15 | 65 | 205
573190 42399 15 | 65 | 20
R | 571846) 4| 621 | 49 |7
2915309560 | 429153 1646| 73 | 19.7
571950J 4| 2301 1% | 63 | 186

JURID



ul NEOPLAN - OPTARE

2903005390 2903009560 2908809560 2912109561 2915309560
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR | 29088 WABPANT7| 29121 BREMBO | | 29153 PERROT
4x o = ? Q =
- cESD
2925305390 2930209560 571419) 571844) 571846)
29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29302 MER 2x68 | | 29012 BRE| |21576 AE| (21621 ATE

(@] o O

571950) 573190)
23021 BOS| 123990

587009 <« 195 |587017 <205 |FAI130 <« 310
D4 B? B 242
) Ol
QCID ] 9 2 E:[]: HE =)
ZZZZZ ' s Te—"
Ih — .'__f_%_',i
s
B
. =h vt
@& Z=00000 B |k L
567560) |o=w| 324] 30 | 27 | 101165 | 12013 13 =
567801J) |oma| 430| 45 | 37 | 131|203 | 10xMl6 344 m
o
)
—
>
=
1
o
3
>
— )
m
Heag | Shank® | o Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea  enrni . . - . - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T 8 o B
Length tubular e TJ: ==
8103100002 | 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS . N
8162080003 [ 155 8x20 Type C Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | Typea Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o -4
£ JF
—
a3
+ﬂil ' i lim 269
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D

_— >
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...OPTARE

 UUe

Spectra <
Double Decker 1989 F {19900.0 4{19900 [ 420 | 177 | 150 | 191 93686 64
4(19901 [420 | 179 | 150 | 185
R|19745.0 8 (19745394 | 157 | 203 |18/ %
15
19010.0 4{19011 420 | 177 | 150 | 20,6 93686 64
4{19010 [ 420 | 176 | 150 | 208
Starider aw
Wheel = 17.5" Hydraulic Brakes Meritor 2x60 01/87- F (2983509560 |4 (29835 (324 | 175 | 85 | 22 (587004 R4 567762)
33 Seater
Starider >
R|17351.0 2| 17975300 | 237 | 122 | 9.3 [FAI201 8103060013| 52
2(17351 | 300 | 264 | 122 | 93
Tempo a®
| oo~ [r[revasnie  [a]omer| [ a04]113s] 29 | | | | |
Vecta <=
All 1989 F|17244.0 817017360 | 173 | 143 | 16 8162080001 | 64
R 19504.0 8(19177 360 | 173 | 160 | 16 8162080001 | 9%
19708.0 819708 | 360 | 174 | 183 |16.25 Opt 8162080001 | 9%

All =
1061 A, 1063 A, 1064 A, 2011 A, R | 19879.0 419879 [ 410 162 | 200 | 16.5 8103060007| 104
5074 A, 5030 L, 5076 N, 6038, 6420 4(19881 410 160 | 200 | 17.3
1135, 2135, 2180, 2181, 2182 F |K19877.0 4(19878 | 410 | 160 | 160 | 16.2 8103060007| 104
419877 | 410| 162 | 160 | 173
R [ 19879.0 419879 [410| 162 | 200 | 165 8103060007 104
419881 410 | 160 | 200 | 17.3
5317 Minibus 1987 F [ K19877.0 419878 410 | 160 | 160 | 16.2 8103060007| 104
419877 | 410| 162 | 160 | 173
R [K19877.0 419878 [410| 160 | 160 | 16.2 8103060007 104
419877 | 410| 162 | 160 | 173

RENAULT BUS

Agora Series

[ SEE IRISBUS |

Ares

[ SEE IRISBUS |

Axer

[ SEE IRISBUS |

E7L, M, N

[ SEE IRISBUS |

FR1 (5.4M, 5.6M, 6.2M)

[ SEE IRISBUS |

Iliade

[ SEE IRISBUS |

PGK205, PGR, PH3, 4, 12/100

[ SEE IRISBUS |

PR-PC-PG-PH Series

- SEE IRISBUS

JURID



2983509560 FCva311B
29835 MERITOR | | 29187 MERITOR EX225H2
/5 UT‘“\\
=

OPTARE - RENAULT BUS

587004
B 242

<> 138

FAI201
B4

<> 760

ofdn .
—00ee0 & |k |
567762) |o=i|324) 30 | 26 | 91 | 118 | 6xmi2 n
Shank 0 . T = tubular
Rivet Ref I;?:: x Shank Drta w;ng :heaade S =semi- | Material Material Description A & i ' s
Length P P tubular 5 1 TJ: i
8103060007 | 115 6x15 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I_
8103060013 | 115 6x12 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L
8162080001 | 155 Bx15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93686 12.25 6.35x175 | TypeA Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
—J.-— “f15*
min rad
10t
H
2y
+ﬂil : 5 )im
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=~/

m lﬂﬂ - #WVA@E | !
...RENAULT BUS

R312 aw
R312 01/90— F 2907209561 |8|29072(350| 170 | 111 | 19 567950)
R 12907209561 |8 29072 (350 170 | 111 | 19 567950)
S46 aw
| | tor9-1986 | ¢ [FvR836 |4 |20904 | 298| 17 | 711 | 18 | | | ] |
S46 P
19791986 | F [ K15789.0 415789 (330( 300 | 76 9 48
R | K15837.0 2115838 (308 | 278 | 76 | 6/5 Opt 52
215837 [ 308 | 308 | 76 [9.9/85
S56 &
1979-1986 | F [ K15789.0 4115789300 300 | 76 9 48
R | K15837.0 2115838 (308 278 | 76 | 6/5 Opt 52
2115837308 | 308 | 76 [9.9/85
S66 =
19791986 | F [ K15789.0 415789 (300 300 | 76 9 48
R | K17556.0 2 (17558 | 308 | 280 | 101 | 7.9 48
217556 (308 [ 321 | 101 | 7.9
S-SC Series | |
| SEE IRISBUS | | | T T | | | | |
Tracer a»

| SEE RIS | | LT | L1 ]

All >
415/DL 426 F [19579.0 4(19706 | 410| 173 | 163 | 18 (587009 8162080003| 72
4(19579 | 410 214 | 163 | 18 |587009
R (196321800006 (419633 |410| 217 | 183 | 18 8162080002 72
4(19632|410| 173 | 183 | 18.3

All L
All Models fitted with Knorr SB/SN7 Brake 1996 F 2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 |587014 567500)
R [2925305390 | 4|29253 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587014 567500)
All >
BF110 1968 F[17161.0% 8 (17161413 193 | 127 | 19 “use 1716119,00 008 93687 04
R|19393.0 819393 |413| 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
BR 86 1979 F|17161.0% 8 (17161 [ 413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,00008 93687 04
R|19393.0 819393413 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
19647.0 8 (19647 [ 413 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
BR110 1968 F|17161.0* 8 (17161413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,00008 93687 04
R |19393.0 819393 |413| 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
BR 111 DH 115kW/156PS 1974 F|17161.0* 817161 | 413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 17161 19,0000 8 93687 04
R | 19647.0 8 (19647 [ 413 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
BR112 1979 F|17161.0* 8 (17161 [413| 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,0000 8 93687 04
R | 19647.0 8 (19647 [ 413 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
BR112A F [19075.0 819075413 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
R | 19647.0 8 (19647 [413| 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
19393.0 819393 |413| 193 | 203 | 19 Opt 93687 9%
BR116 1978 F|17161.0* 817161 | 413|193 | 127 | 19 *use 17161 19,0000 8 93687 04
R | 19647.0 8 (19647 [ 413 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
19393.0 819393413 193 | 203 | 19 Opt 93687 9%
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e RENAULT BUS - SCANIA

2907209561 2925305390 FVR836
29072 BREMBO | | 29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 20904 LKD
” 7 zle
7
s e
.46 28
O] »381 ——

587009 <195 |587014 <310
D4 0?2
T,Zﬂ“:;\tj ==
i “qu—j
D
o P
@ 200000 B |k |
567500J |on| 430] 45 | 37 | 131|208 | 10xM16 295
567950) |omn| 350/ 30 | 26 | 73 | 145 | 16x12] 13
Heag | Shank® | o i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea  earni . . - . -
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'—' 8 TLT_I
Length tubular e TJ: ==
8162080002 15; 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS =T I: -
8162080003 | 155 §x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - o E
93687 12.25 635x19 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS >
ro =
F
—J.-— -5 L |
; min rad w
' &
—
i .
wn
0
>
=
>

. T JURID




|
—
=
=~/

m lﬂﬂ - #WVA@E | !
...SCANIA

. All -

( 50 Metropol F[17161.0% 8 (17161 | 413|193 [ 127 | 19 *use 17161 19,0000 8 93687 04
R |17161.0* 8 (17161 | 413|193 [ 127 | 19 “use 17161 19,0000 8 93687 64
(N112,CR112, K93 CRB, K 113 CRB, TRS, 1988 F[19931.0 4019931 |413| 235 [ 178 | 19 93280 04
N 112 (LB, N 113 CRB, DRB R [19933.0 4(19933|413| 235 | 254 | 19 93280 64
(R 110 Metro-Scania 1970 F[17161.0% 8(17161 413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,00008 93687 04
R |19393.0 819393 |413| 193 | 203 | 19 93687 9%
RITTM 1975 F[17161.0* 8 (17161413 193 | 127 | 19 *use 1716119,00008 93687 04
R [ 19647.0 819647 | 413 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
K 82 170kW/231PS 1982 F|19075.0 819075413 | 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
19393.0 819393 [413| 193 | 203 | 19 Opt 93687 9%
R | 19647.0 8 (19647 [ 413 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
K92 R 19851988 | F [ 19075.0 819075413 193 | 178 | 19 93687 9%
R | 19647.0 8 (19647 [413| 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
K 112 CL 224kW/304PS 19821988 | F | 19075.0 819075 [413| 193 | 178 | 19 93687 %
K112T R [17161.0% 817161 | 413 [ 193 [ 127 | 19 *use 17161 19,0000 8 93687 04
19647.0 8 (19647 [ 413 193 | 254 | 19 93687 9%
N 112 AL Gelenkbus 08/88— F[19931.0 4(19931 | 413| 235 | 178 | 19 93280 64
R |19932.0 4119932 [413| 235 | 203 | 19 93280 04
19933.0 4019933 [413| 235 | 254 | 19 93280 04
K124, L94 Series aw
Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake Discs on all axles 2001 F 2925305390 |4 | 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 |587014 567500J
(Knorr SB/SN7) R [2925305390 | 4|29253 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 |587014 567500)
SEDDON ATKINSON
All >
Pennine -1975 | F [ 19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 Opt 93684 9%
2(19385 (381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
R [ 19385.0 619384381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 Opt 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15

SETRA

All aw
S140 01/89— F 2974709560 |8 | 29747 |406| 140 | 121 | 33 567113)
432 Opt 567110J
§ 210, HD, HDV, S 211 206kW/280PS, 01/89- F| 2974709560 |8 |29747 (406 | 140 | 121 | 33 567113)
$ 212 HUE 159kW/216PS 432 Opt 567110
$ 213 206kW,/280PS
§ 214 206kW,/280PS
§215,5 215 (except HDS) 206kW,/280PS
S 215 HDH, S 215 UL, SL 177kW/240PS
§ 216 HDS, S 216 HDS 243kW/330PS
§ 216 HDS, S 228 DT 276kW/375PS
S215NR, S 300 NC City 1991 F 12903005390 |4 29030 432 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587003 567110)
2903009560 | 4| 29030 {432 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587003 Opt 567110J
2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 [118.5] 30 |587003 oversize
All -
ST10 -1989 | R [19019.0 4119019420 | 391 | 180 | 14 8103100001| 56
S120EV ~1989 | R [19019.0 4(19019(420| 391 | 180 | 14 8103100001| 56
S130ES 19821986 | F | 17742.0 4117742 (410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
4117743410 210 | 140 | 16
R | 19004.0 4119712410 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
4119755410 211 | 220 | 16
19004.2 4119755 (410 | 211 | 220 | 18.1 Cast Iron brake shoes 1986 8103100002 96
419712410 210 | 220 | 18
19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 Opt 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4119848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45

2 JURID



ub SCANIA - SETRA
2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2925305390 2974709560
29030 MER D3/D-ELSA 1 29030 MERITOR | 29053 MER D3/D-ELSAT| | 29252 KNR SB/SN7 | | 29747
- e S
Exﬁu :in‘I@ “‘ﬂ% (‘)
— 7 T Ol 318 >

587003 <335 |587014 <310
0? B?
A= = -
i ”jrfi:*
D
o e
@ 200000 @ |k| L |ws
567110) |omon| 439| 45 | 35 | 135194 | 10xM16 325
567113) o] 406) 48 | 38 | 175194 | 10xMl6 327
567500J |omma| 430] 45 | 37 | 131|208 | 10xMl6 295
Head | SMank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . o . - 1 %
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_I
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
8103100001 18 10x17 Type € Flat T Brass | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
8103100003 | 13 10x20 | TypeC Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93280 1225 | 6.65x18.35 | Typeh Flat s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o -4
93687 12.25 6.35x19 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS t JF
H
a3
%uu ié lim 275
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. All -

S130S ~1989 | R [19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

S 140 1983 F[1984917,50006| 4 | 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45

$150 ~1989 | R [19019.0 4119019420 | 391 | 180 | 14 8103100001| 56

$180 19751989 | R | 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

17742.0 417742\ 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

SG 180, S 166kW/225PS 19721983 | F [ 17742.0 4(17742 (410 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

17742.0 417742\ 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

§200 19741989 | R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

$210, HD, HDV 1983 F(1984917,55006( 4| 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [19084.0 2(19084 | 410 192 | 180 | 17.5 8103100002| 64
2(19855| 410 196 | 180 | 17.5
4(19856 | 410 192 | 180 | 17.4

§ 211 206kW/280PS F[1984917,55006 (4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45

S21TH 19761983 | F | 17742.0 4117742 (410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

19004.0 4(19712|410| 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
419755 | 410 21 | 220 | 16

S212H,U 19761983 | F [ 17742.0 4117742410 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

19634.0* 4(19634 410 | 207 | 160 | 159 *use 19634 15,9000 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635|410| 207 | 160 | 159

R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

19004.0 419712 410| 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
419755 | 410 | 21 | 220 | 16

§ 212 HUE 159kW/216PS 19831989 | F [1984917,55006 | 4 [ 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45

§ 213 206kW/280PS 1983 F[1984917,55006 (4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
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Head | Shank® | o . Head | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . - . - - | %
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description S - T—jT_i'
Length tubular 5 =T TJ: =T
8103100001 | 1 10x17 Type € Flat T Brass | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8103100002 | 1 10x18 Type C Flat T Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y |k
8103100003 ( 13 10x20 | TypeC Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K ]
—J.-— s
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. All -

S213H,HD 19761983 | F [ 17742.0 4(17742|410| 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

19634.0* 4(19634 | 410 | 207 | 160 | 159 *use 19634 15,9000 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635|410 | 207 | 160 | 159

R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

19004.0 4(19712|410| 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
419755410 2 | 220 | 16

SN3U 1977 F|17742.0 4117742 (410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

19634.0* 4(19634 | 410 | 207 | 160 | 159 *use 19634159000 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635|410| 207 | 160 | 159

R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

19004.0 4(19712|410| 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
4(19755 | 410 | M | 220 | 16

19004.2 419712 | 410 | 208 | 220 | 18.1 for Cast Iron brake shoes 1986 (8103100002| 96
4(19755|410| 211 | 220 | 18

§ 214 206kW/280PS 1983 F[1984917,550006 (4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45

§ 215 (except HDS) 260kW/280PS 19831989 | F [19.84917,55006 (4 | 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45

§215 1989 F[1984917,55006 (4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

R [19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45

S215H, HD 1976-1983 | F [ 17742.0 4117742410 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

19634.0* 4(19634 410 207 | 160 | 159 *use 19634159000 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635]410 | 207 | 160 | 159

R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410| 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16

19004.0 4(19712|410| 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
4(19755|410| 211 | 220 | 16

$ 215 HDH 1989 R [19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45

1984917,55006| 4| 19849 | 410| 192 | 160 [17.55 Traling axle 8103100002| 64

~+(h.139 00001020 045

4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45

17742.0 417742\ 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
4(17743| 410 | 210 | 140 | 16

§ 215 HDS 243kW/330PS 1980-10/83 | R | 19004.0 419712410 208 | 220 | 161 8103100002 96
419755 | 410 M | 220 | 16

19634.0* 4(19634 410 | 207 | 160 | 159 *use 19634159000 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635|410 | 207 | 160 | 159

S215NR 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
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Hoag | Shank® | o Heag | T= tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . T - ] -
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description (T T_jT T
Length tubular 5 & TJ: =T
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8103100003 | 15 10x20 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - rely
K [
—J_-— s
min rad
£ JF
H
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l.'“““]®
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. All -

§2150, UL 1977 F[17742.0 4(17742|410| 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
4117743410 210 | 140 | 16
19634.0* 4119634410 | 207 | 160 | 15.9 *use 19 634 15,90 00 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635|410 | 207 | 160 | 159
R [ 19076.0 4(19558 | 410 | 210 | 180 | 16 8103100002| 64
4(19559 | 410 | 207 | 180 | 16
19004.0 419712 410| 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
4119755410 211 | 220 | 16
19004.2 4(19712(410| 208 | 220 | 18.1 for Cast Iron brake shoes 1986— 18103100002 96
4(19755|410| 211 | 220 | 18
§ 215 UL, SL 177kW/240PS 19831989 | F [1984917,55006 | 4 [ 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
$ 216 HDS 243kW/330PS 1980-08/83 | R | 19004.0 4119712 (410 | 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002| 96
4(19755|410| 211 | 220 | 16
19634.0* 4(19634 | 410 | 207 | 160 | 159 *use 19634159000 6 8103100002| 64
4(19635| 410 | 207 | 160 | 159
$ 216 HDS 243kW/330PS 09/83-1989 | R [ 19699.0 219847 [ 410 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
1984917,55006 4| 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 Trailing axle 8103100002| 64
~(h.139.0000 1020 045
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16
$216 HDS 1989 R 19699.0 2(19847 [410| 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
1984917,55006| 4| 19849 | 410| 192 | 160 [17.55 Traling axle 8103100002| 64
~+(h.139 00001020 045
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16
§$ 216 HDSi 1989 R | 19699.0 2(19847 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4119848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
1984917,55006 | 4 | 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 Traling axle 8103100002| 64
~(h.139.0000 1020 045
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16
SG 219 SL 177kW/240PS 1984 F(1984917,55006( 4| 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 192 | 160 |17.45
R |19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 ~12/87 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
19004.2 419712 410| 208 | 220 | 18.1 01/88 Cast lron brake shoes 8103100002 96
4119755410 211 | 220 | 18
SG 221 UL 177kW/240PS 1984 F[1984917,55006| 4 | 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 192 | 160 |17.45 8103100002
R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 ~12/87 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
19004.2 4119712410 | 208 | 220 | 18.1 01/88— Cast Iron brake shoes ~ |8103100002| 96
4(19755|410| 211 | 220 | 18
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Hoag | Shank® | o Heag | T= tubular
. ea rawing ea _ . . . T - ] -
Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description (T T_jT T
Length tubular 5 & TJ: =T
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS [=ATF I:
8103100003 | 15 10x20 Type C Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - rely
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—J_-— s
min rad
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§ 228 DT 276kW/375PS 1984 R |19699.0 2(19847 [410| 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
1984917,55006| 4| 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 1989 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16
S300N 1989 F1984917,50006 (4 | 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.55 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
§ 300 NC City 1991 R [19004.2 4(19712|410| 208 | 220 | 18.1 astIron brake shoes 8103100002 96
4119755 [410| 211 | 220 | 18
Comfortclass 300 L |}
§ 315 GT-HD 250kW,/340PS F 2903005390 |4 29030 [432| 250 [118.5| 28 |587003 567110)
§ 317 GT-HD 280kW/381PS 2903009560 | 4 | 29030 | 432 | 250 [118.5| 28 |587003 Opt 567110J
$ 319 GT-HD 280kW/381PS 2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 |118.5| 30 (587003 oversize
Comfortclass 300 >
§ 315 GT, GT-HD 250kW/340PS 1991 R [19699.0 2(19847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
$ 317 GT-HD 280kW/381PS R 19699.0 2(19847 [410| 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
$ 319 GT-HD 280kW/381PS 2(19699 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55
4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 | 410 | 210 | 140 | 16
1984917,55006 4| 19849 | 410| 192 | 160 [17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
4(19850 | 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
Comfortclass 400 a»
S 415 GT-HD, S 416 GT-HD, S 417 GT-HD 10/03- F 12925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5 30 |FAII34 567751)
185-310kW R | 2925305390 | 429253 ] 4302475 [1095] 30 [FAI34 567751)
Intercity Bus b
Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake Knorr SB7 F 2925305390 |4 29253 2475(109.5 30 [FAI34

R | 2925305390 |4 29253 24751109.5| 30 [FAII34

Intercity Low Floor Bus

Wheel = 22.5" Air Brake Knorr SB7 01/96- F (2925305390 | 429253 2475109.5| 30 |FAI34
R [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(109.5 30 [FAI34

Multiclass 300 L |
$ 313 UL 184kW/250PS 01/91- F (2903005390 | 429030 [432 | 250 |118.5| 28 (587003 567110
S 315 H, UL 213kW/290PS 2903009560 | 429030 | 432| 250 [118.5| 28 (587003 567110)
§ 315 NF 184kW/250PS 2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 [118.5] 30 [587003 oversize
$ 319 NF 184kW/250PS R [ 2925305390 | 429253 2475 (1095 30 |FAI34
$ 319 UL 184kW/250PS
SG 321 UL 184kW/250PS
Multiclass 300 >
$ 313 UL 184kW/250PS 1991 R [19699.0 2019847 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
§ 315 H, UL 213kW/290PS 219699 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55

419848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
$ 319 UL 184kW/250PS 1991 R [ 19004.2 419712 (410 | 208 | 220 | 18.1 (ast Iron broke shoes 8103100002| 96

419755 [410| 211 | 220 | 18
SG 321 UL 184kW/250PS R 19699.0 2(19847 [410| 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96

2119699 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55

419848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45

R [17742.0 417742 [ 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 [410| 210 | 140 | 16
R[1984917,55006( 4 19849 [ 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
419850 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
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2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2925305390
29030 MER D3/D-ELSAT| | 29030 MERITOR | {29053 MER D3/D-ELSAT| | 29252 KNR SB/SN7
' ' 7
— 7 T~ =O[ =331

587003 <« 335| |FAI134 <> 355
D2 02
Ew%@ - =g~

ofdn __
—000e0 & |k |
567110J o) 432) 45 | 35 | 135194 | 10xMl6 325
567751) |omn| 430| 45 | 38 [132.5 211 | 10xM14 34.24
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head enrm - - _— a - m
Rivet Ref size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—T__,_I
Length tubular SN T . =
gk ini
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flot T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L

Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets

[
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i

&
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TopClass 300 ab
$309 HD 213kW,/290PS 01/91- F 12903005390 | 429030 432 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587003 567110
$ 312 HD 250kW/340PS 2903009560 | 4| 29030 | 432 | 250 |118.5| 28 |587003 Opt 567110
§ 315 HDH-3 280kW/381PS 2905305390 | 4 | 29053 250 |118.5| 30 (587003 oversize
§ 317 HDH-3 280kW/381PS
$328 DT 01/94- F 2925305390 | 429253 2475(109.5| 30 |FAII34
TopClass 300 =
$309 HD 213kW,/290PS 1991 R [19699.0 219847 [ 410 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 9%
$ 312 HD 250kW340PS 2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
$ 315 HD 250kW/340PS 4(19848 | 410 192 | 220 |17.45
§ 315 HDH 250kW/340PS
$ 316 HDS 280kW/381PS
§ 315 HDH-3 280kW/381PS R [19699.0 219847 (410 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
§ 317 HDH-3 280kW/381PS 219699 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
419848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 [ 410 | 210 | 140 | 16
198491755006 4 | 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
419850 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
$328 DT 1994 R | 19004.2 4119712410 208 | 220 | 18.1 CastIron brake shoes 8103100002 96
4119755 [410| 21 | 220 | 18
17742.0 417742 | 410 | 207 | 140 | 16 8103100003| 64
417743 [410| 210 | 140 | 16
198491755006 4 | 19849 | 410 | 192 | 160 [17.55 Opt 8103100002| 64
419850 [ 410 | 192 | 160 |17.45
TopClass 400 a®
S411HD, S415HD, S 415 HDH, S 416 HDH, 2001 F (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 [FAII34 567751)
S 417 HDH, S 431 DT 260-320kW R | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 |430 | 247.5|109.5| 30 [FAII34 567751)
SOLARIS
Alpino a»
01/07- F 2925305390 |4 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 567801J
R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567801
City Bus a»
Arficulated 01/99- F 2925305390 |4 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 567801)
R [2925305390 | 429253 |430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801)
2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 R2 axle 567801)
Urbino L |
01/99- F 2925305390 |4 |29253 |430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801)
R [2925305390 | 4| 29253 | 430 | 2475 [109.5| 30 567801)
Vacanza L |
06/02- F 2925305390 |4 29253 | 430 | 2475|1095 30 567801)
R (2925305390 | 429253 | 430 | 247.5(109.5| 30 567801)
SOR 7.5 &
All F|17290.0 417290 | 360 | 172 | 130 | 134 8162080001| 56
417950 | 360 | 130 | 130 | 135
R [17290.0 417290 [ 360 | 172 | 130 | 134 8162080001| 56
417950 | 360 | 130 | 130 | 135
SOR 9.5 a»
Engine: Iveco F4 AE 0862C Euro3 Tector 2000 F [2928705390 | 429287 [377 | 211 | 100 | 30 567403)
R [2913709560 |4 |29137 375 | 210 [1025| 29 FCR278A
SOR 9.5 >
All 19962001 | F | 17290.0 417290 | 360 | 172 | 130 | 134 8162080001| 56
417950 | 360 | 130 | 130 | 135
R [K19928.0 819928 360 | 167 | 170 | 18 93683 %
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2903005390 2903009560 2905305390 2913709560 2925305390
29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| (29030 MERITOR | 29053 MERD3/D-ELSAT| (29137 MER C-DUCO | | 29252 KNR SB/SN7
' 7 2zleis
o A
S 0m
—T U Q] =388

2928705390

29287 KNR SB/SNe

587003 <« 335| |FAI134 > 355
iy 02
MH%@E i e

;- '_;l:

{%:
B
S fitman] __»
@& 200000 @ |k s
567110J om0 432) 45 | 35 | 135194 | 10xMl6 32.5
567403) |osn| 377| 45 | 38 | 128 162 | 10xM14 23
567751 |ommn| 430] 45 | 38 1132.5 211 | 10xM14 34.24
56780 ofin | 430 45 | 37 | 131|203 | 10xM16 344
FCR278A
Heag | Shank® | o . Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea earni . . - . - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_I
Length tubular e o =
gk ini
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flat 1 Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS sl el
8162080001 [ 155 8x15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
—J.-— s
min rad
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—
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SOR 10.5 aw
Engine: Iveco F4 AE 0682( Euro3 Tector 2000 F 2928705390 |4 (29287 [377| 211 | 100 | 30 567403)
2001 R [ 2913709560 |4|29137 |375| 210 [102.5| 29 FCR278A
SOR 10.5 >
| Lo |r[K19928.0 |8 19928360 167 [ 170 | 16 | ooz | o6 | |
SOR 12 a»
F 12915905390 | 429159 |377 [2105|92.5 | 30 |587068 567403)
R [ 2915905390 | 429159 | 375 |2105| 92.5 | 30 [587068

STEYR

252, 550, 525, 575 =
6 550.25, K 252.23, K 550.25, 1980 R | 19245.0* 4(19245(420| 186 | 160 | 15 “use 19 24515,00 60 6 8103100002| 56
KH 525.23, § 575.25, SH 550.25, 4(19782 420 | 136 | 160 | 15
R [ 19246.0 819246 | 420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64
692, 792 =
0692-127 (4x2), (4x4) 1986 R[1709210,00603 217092 | 405| 430 | 120 | 10 8162080003 56
792 NIG (4x2) 2(17093|405| 324 [ 120 | 10
Citybus > =
SCoF72 1987 R | 15030.0 2015742270 | M | 79 | 8 93038 52
215030 (270 | 244 | 79 | 8
S-Series >
S618,SL1T, 8511 F 19245.0* 4(19245|420 | 186 | 160 | 15 *use 19245 15,00 60 6 8103100002| 56
419782 420 | 136 | 160 | 15
R [ 19246.0 819246 420 | 186 | 185 | 15 8103100002| 64

VAN HOOL

All a®
A 300 Urbain, A 420, A 440, A 500 Urhain, F| 2974709560 |8 |29747 [410| 140 | 121 | 33 567802J
E0S-Model 80-223
A320 F [ 2909009560 | 4 | 29090 2% | 114 | 28
Buses with Knorr SB/SN7 F 2925305390 |4 29253 2475(109.5| 30
R | 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475(1095| 30
EO0S 90, 100, 200, 230 F (2928705390 | 429287 [410| 211 | 100 | 30 567302)
1815, 1915, 916, T917 - with Meritor D3/D-Elsa 1 2903005390 | 4| 29030 25 [1185| 28
2903009560 | 4| 29030 250 (1185 28 Opt
All -
420 x 200mm BPW-axle R | 19094.0 819094 | 420 | 202 | 200 | 17.8 8102080005| 80
300 F[17481.0 4(17481 (420 | 421 | 125 | 12 8162080001| 64
308 F[17481.0 4117481420 421 | 125 | 12 8162080001| 64
309 09/19— F[19823.0 619786 410 | 202 | 200 | 18.9 8103100003| 96
2(19823 410 202 | 200 | 18.9
R|19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 18.9 8103100003| 96
2(19823 410 202 | 200 | 18.9
314 N3, 320 165 (V, 409 F [ K15558.0 4(15558 (420 422 | 90 | 12 8162080001| 64
R [17481.0 4(17481 420 | 411 [ 125 | 12 Opt 8162080001| 64
340 Special Type 1968 F|17481.0 4117481 (420 421 | 125 | 12 8162080001| 64
R | K15558.0 4(15558 (420 | 422 | 90 | 12 8103100002| 64
EOS Model 80-223 R [19699.0 219847 (410 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002| 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
419848 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
R [ 19004.0 419712410 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
4119755410 211 | 220 | 16
R [19004.2 4119755410 211 | 220 | 18 1986 CastIron brake shoes ~~ (8103100002| 96
4119712410 210 | 220 | 18.1
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SOR - VAN HOOL

2925305390

29252 KNR SB/SH7

2928705390
29287

KNR SB/SHe

2903005390 2903009560 2909009560 2913709560 2915905390

29030 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29030 MERITOR | | 29090 MERD-LISA| (29137 MER C-DUCO | {29159 WAB PAN 19-1
= ?&3,‘
— éc?gm fme @p

ofdn __
=000 & || L |ws
567403) |os0| 377) 45 | 38 | 128 162 | 10xM14 2
567802) o) 410] 48 | 40 | 120|162 | 12xM16 291
FCR278A
— (7))
o
x
Head | SMank® | oo Head | T=tubular 1
- ea rawing ea eami . . - = - .
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description 1|—T i T—__.T_l §
Length tubular 5 1 TJ: =1 >
8102080005 155 8x15 Type B Flat s Copper | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS :-F] T I: T
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y Rl o
8103100003 | 18 1020 Type C Flat T Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS 2
8162080001 | 155 8x15 Type € Flat T(Stepped) Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS Lo
8162080003 | 155 8x20 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L o
93038 9.5 5x10 Type € Flat T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H|
[
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. All —

1809 Alizee F [19896.0 819896 [419| 19 | 178 | 18 Opt 93683 n
19946.0 4(19946 | 410 192 | 180 | 18.2 8103100002| 64
4119947 [ 410 193 | 180 | 18.2
R | 19896.0 819896 (419 19 | 178 | 18 Opt 93683 n
19114.0 4119114410 | 19 | 220 | 19.4 8103100002 96
4119115(410 | 19 | 220 | 19.4
T811,7812,7813,T7814,T815 F[19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385|381| 188 | 178 |18.15
19495.0 8 (19495 | 410 177 | 183 | 17 [587009 Opt (MAN) 8162080002| 64
R [ 19896.0 819896 (419 19 | 178 | 18 Opt (MAN) 93683 1
A-Series >
A 300 Urbain F|19946.0 4119946 [410| 192 | 180 | 18.2 8103100002| 64
4119947 (410 193 | 180 | 18.7
19084.0 2(19084 [410| 192 | 180 | 17.5 Opt 8103100002| 64
2(19855 (410 192 | 180 | 17.5
4119856 |410| 192 | 180 | 17.4
R |19699.0 2(19847 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4119848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
19004.0 4119712410 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
4119755410 211 | 220 | 16
19004.2 419755410 M | 220 | 18 1986 Cast Iron brakes 8103100002 96
4119712410 210 | 220 | 18.1
A 308 1980 F|19385.0 619384 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
A 508 Urbain 2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
R |19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 93684 9%
2(19385 (381 188 | 178 |18.15
A 420, A 440 F[19823.0 6(19786 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 Opt 8103100003| 96
2(19823 | 410 202 | 200 | 18.9
R|1961718,50606 4 |19618 419 | 219 | 203 | 18.5 93686 160
4(19617 [ 419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5
A 500 Urbain F [19946.0 419946 [ 410 | 192 | 180 | 18.2 8103100002| 64
419947 [ 410 193 | 180 | 18.7
R [ 19699.0 2(19847 | 410 192 | 220 |17.55 8103100002 96
2(19699 | 410 | 192 | 220 |17.55
4119848 [ 410 | 192 | 220 |17.45
19004.0 4119712410 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002 96
4119755410 211 | 220 | 16
19004.2 4119755410 211 | 220 | 18 1986 CastIron brake shoes ~~ (8103100002| 96
4119712410 210 | 220 | 18.1
A 600 Urbain F | 19946.0 4119946 | 410 | 192 | 180 | 18.2 8103100002| 64
419947 [ 410 193 | 180 | 18.2
R|1961718,50606 4 |19618 419 | 219 | 203 | 18.5 93686 160
4(19617 [ 419 | 210 | 203 | 18.5
A 662 F[17481.0 4(17481 420 421 | 125 | 12 8162080001| 64
R [17481.0 4(17481|420| 411 [ 125 | 12 8162080001| 64
Acron F [19896.0 819896419 19 | 178 | 18 Opt 93683 n
19946.0 4119946 [ 410 | 192 | 180 | 18.2 8103100002| 64
419947 [ 410 193 | 180 | 18.2
R | 19896.0 819896 (419 19 | 178 | 18 Opt 93683 n
19114.0 4119114 (410 | 19 | 220 | 194 8103100002 96
4119115(410| 19 | 220 | 194
Altano F [19896.0 819896 419 19 | 178 | 18 Opt 93683 n
19823.0 619786 | 410 | 202 | 200 | 18.9 8103100003| 96
2(19823 410 202 | 200 | 18.9
19946.0 419946 [ 410 | 192 | 180 | 18.2 8103100002| 64
419947 [ 410 193 | 180 | 18.2
R [ 19896.0 819896 | 419 19 | 178 | 18 Opt 93683 n2
19114.0 4119114410 19 | 220 | 194 8103100002 96
4119115 (410 | 19 | 220 | 19.4
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VAN HOOL

587009 <« 195
D4
D
Shank 0 : T = tubular
Rivet Ref I:::: X Shank Dr:; v;;ng sHhZa:e S =semi- | Material Material Description A — 8 ' TLT_I
Length tubular g q—r TJ:_ _-"—r
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | =0T IET
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS H Y Rl
8162080001 [ 155 Bx15 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
8162080002 | 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS o S
93634 1214 | 635x145 | TypeA Conical S Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS £ JF
93686 12.25 635%175 | Typed Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS x|

JURID
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...VAN HOOL

...A-Series =

Astromega F|19823.0 619786 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003| 96
219823 [ 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
R [19823.0 6(19786 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003| 96
219823 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
G-Series >
G 280.2 Urbain F [19494.0 8 (19494 [ 410 175 | 163 | 17 [587009 8162080002| 64
R1| 19823.0 619786 410 | 202 | 200 | 189 8103100003| 96
219823 410 | 202 | 200 | 189
R2| 19494.0 819494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 8162080002| 64
6 280.3 Urbain, G 280.4 Urbain F |19494.0 8 (19494 |410| 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 8162080002| 64
R1/ 19004.0 419712 410| 208 | 220 | 16.1 8103100002| 96
4119755 [410 | 211 | 220 | 16
R1{19004.2 4119755410 211 | 220 | 18 1986 Cast Iron brake shoes 8103100002 96
4119712 (410 | 210 | 220 | 18.1
R2| 19494.0 819494 [ 410 | 175 | 163 | 17 |587009 8162080002| 64
VOLVO
B Series | |
B7BLE, B7R, B7RLE, B10BLE, B10M, B0TLE, 01/95- F (2909009560 | 429090 [438 | 250 | 114 | 28 (587027 567152
B128, B12M (indl 6x2)
B Series =
B7BLE, B10BLE, B1OM, B1OTLE, B12B 1995 R | 19090.0 8 (19090 [410| 176 | 175 | 18.3 96 x L8=5mm plotform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [ 19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 183 Opt (96 x L8=5mm plotform,~~~|93683/93685{96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 183 Opt (96 x L8=Smm plotform,~~~|93683/93685{96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
Olympian 1988 F 19090.0 819090 410 176 | 175 | 183 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R1| 19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 183 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R2(19090.0 819090 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
Olympian MK 2 1993 F 19090.0 819090 [410| 176 | 175 | 183 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [ 19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 183 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
K19783.0 419783 311 | 148 | 178 | 146 Opt 93684 %
419784 | 311 | 146 | 178 | 143
R [ 19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 18.3 Auxiliary axle 93683/93685 | 96/104

(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
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ul VAN HOOL - VOLVO

2909009560
29090 MER D-LISA

587009 <« 195| |587027 <« 7%
D4 B2

Kg | == ABS

@& =cooco O

567152) 438| 45 | 38 [1271) 195 | 10xM16 3

Head | SMank® | oo i Heag | T=tubular
. ea rawing ea earmi . . - = - .
Rivet Ref size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description A 1 T—__.T_l
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
8103100002 18 10x18 Type € Flat T Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
8103100003 18 10%20 Type € Flot T Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L <
8162080002 155 8x18 Type € Flat T (Stepped) Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS >
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS G i
93684 12.14 6.35x145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L o o
93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS L JF 9
H
H !
<
S
<
o
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B 6-Series L |
[B6, FA lojs- | 7[2930209560 | 429039 [322| 176 | 80 | 22 [sannos | | | [se19200 |
B 6-Series =
B o, FA 1983 F|19385.0 619384 (381 188 | 178 |18.15 8385 93684 %
219385 | 381| 188 | 178 |18.15
B2345927 | 2|19272|360| 353 | 170 | 128 8688 93683 8
219269 360 | 270 | 170 | 9.3
195431480605 | 4 | 19543 | 360 | 174 | 170 | 148 8994 93683 9
219552 | 360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
19758.0 419758 | 360 | 174 | 170 | 148 1995 93683 12
4119759 | 360 | 174 | 170 | 97
R [ 19385.0 619384 | 381| 188 | 178 |18.15 8385 93684 %
219385 | 381 | 188 | 178 |18.15
B2345927 | 2(19272|360| 353 | 170 | 128 8688 93683 8
219269 360 | 270 | 170 | 9.3
19543 14,8060 5| 4 | 19543 | 360 | 174 | 170 | 14.8 8994 93683 9
219552360 | 269 | 170 | 8.4
19758.0 419758 360 | 174 | 170 | 148 1995 93683 12
419759 360 | 174 | 170 | 97
B 7-Series -
B 7 155kW/211PS 1987 F|19071.0 819071 [410| 176 | 200 | 18.3 1-Cam-Brake 93683/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
F19941.0 819941410 | 176 | 150 | 183 Opt (96 x L8=Smm platform, ~~|93683/93685 | 80/96
80 x L10=8mm platform)
19562.0 419563 | 394 | 146 | 203 | 19 (h.30000- 93685 84
419562 | 394 190 | 203 | 19
R [ 19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform,~~~|93683/93685{96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19799.0 419800 | 394 | 190 | 254 | 19 (h.30000- 93685 84
419799 394 | 146 | 254 | 19
B 9-Series =
B 9 M 180kW,/245PS 1983 F | 19560.0* 4119560 (414 | 197 [ 152 | 19 *use 19560 19,0000 6 / 1996 (93685 88
419561 [414| 159 | 152 | 19
19562.0 419562 | 394 190 | 203 | 19 1996 93685 84
19562.0 419563394 | 146 | 203 | 19 93685 84
R [19562.0 4119562394 190 | 203 | 19 -199% 93685 84
19562.0 419563 | 394 | 146 | 203 | 19
19799.0 419800 | 394 | 190 | 254 | 19 1996 93685 84
4119799 | 394 | 146 | 254 | 19
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ul VOLVO

2930209560
29302 MER 2x68

O o O

] __
@& 200000 B |k L s
561920J) |om| 322 30 | 28 | 90 | 132 | 8xM14 13.6
O]
O]
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head o - - - a - m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description l'—' i T—jT_i'
Length tubular 5 TJ: =T
93683 12.25 6.35x13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I:
93684 12.14 635%145 | TypeA Conical s Steel | 1 JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | H Y Rl
93685 1214 63516 | TypeA | Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS
K 0
_L
T ’(‘:uu <
i JF S
| S
i o
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B 10-Series | |
[B 10 L Meritor D Lisa lojss- | F[2909009560 | 4| 20090 |38 250 [ 114 | 28 [sen0mr | | | [semism |
B 10-Series =
B10B 1992 F|19562.0 4119562 (394 | 190 | 203 | 19 § Cam-Brake 93685 84
4(19563 394 | 146 | 203 | 19
19071.0 8 (19071410 176 | 200 | 18.3 1-ComBrake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [19799.0 4(19800 394 | 190 | 254 | 19 § Cam-Broke 93685 84
4(19799 394 | 146 | 254 | 19
19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 1-Com-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
B10H 1979 F[19562.0 4119562 (394 190 | 203 | 19 93685 84
BIOM 4119563 394 | 146 | 203 | 19
B10MDL 1993 R [19799.0 419800394 | 190 | 254 | 19 93685 84
B 10 MGLE 4019799 |394 | 146 | 254 | 19
B 10 MSE, GL 1996
B 10 MD 1979
B10MT 1993
BI10OR 1979
B10L 01/95- R [ 19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 1-Com-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
B 12-Series a®
B 12 262-309kW 01/92--08/08 | F | 2909009560 | 4 | 29090 | 438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 567152)
B12 09/08— F (2917409560 |4 29218 249 [109.5| 29
R [2917409560 |4 |29218 249 (1095 29
B 12-Series -
B12 1986 F[19071.0 8 (19071 | 410 176 | 200 | 18.3 1-Cam-Brake 93683/93685 |96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
R [ 19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 1-Com-Brake 93683/93685 | 96/104
(96 x L8=5mm platform,
104 x L10=8mm platform)
B12L 1995 R | 19068.0 8 (19068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 96 x L8=5mm plotform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
B 12M (Incl 6x2) -
1995 R [ 19068.0 819068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm platform, 93683/93685 | 96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
B 7000-Series L
B7000 09/08— F 2917409560 | 429218 249 (1095 29
R [ 2917409560 | 429218 29 1109.5| 29
B 8000-Series aw
B8000 09/08— F 2917409560 |4|29218 249 [109.5| 29
R [ 2917409560 | 429218 249 |1095| 29
B 9000-Series aw
B9000 09/08— F 2917409560 |4 |29218 249 [109.5| 29
R [2917409560 |4 29218 249 |1095| 29
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ul VOLVO

2909009560 2917409560
29090 MERD-LISA| | 29174 MER Elsa225-3 (ex-PNG)

L

587027 <« 7%
B2

@Nﬁﬂmﬂf JL

il

ofdn »_2
@& 200000 B |k L s
567152) |omma| 438) 45 | 38 [1271/ 195 | 10xMl6 3
Shank 0 T = tubular
- Head Drawing | Head  eami_ - - _— a - m
Rivet Ref Size x Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T—jT_i'
Length tubular SN T . =
103 & ity N
93683 12.25 6.35x 13 Type A Conical s Steel | Tx JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS in| g [
93685 12.14 6.35x16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1xJURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100PCS | - L

Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets
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Citybus a®
B7L, B7LA, B7TL, BYTL, BTOBLE (S/D), F 2909009560 |4 {29090 |438 | 250 | 114 | 28 (587027 567152)
B10L, BOLA (S/D), B1OTL (D/D & 6x2)
Citybus =
B7L, B7LA, B7TL, BYTL, B10BLE (S/D), R | 19068.0 8 (19068 | 410 | 176 | 225 | 18.3 96 x L8=5mm plotform, 93683/93685 (96/104
B]Ol., B10LA (S/D), B10TL(D/D & 6x2) 104 x L10=8mm platform)
19090.0 819090 | 410 | 176 | 175 | 183 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, ~~~{93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
19071.0 819071 | 410 | 176 | 200 | 183 Opt (96 x L8=5mm platform, ~~~{93683/93685 |96/104
104 x L10=8mm platform)
TX (8000.9000) a»
01/00- F 2912509560 | 4| 29125 250 [ 111 ] 29
2909009560 | 4| 29090 {438 | 250 | 114 | 28 |587027 D-Lisa Opt 567152)
R [2912509560 |4 29125 20 | 11| 29
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ul VOLVO

2909009560 2912509560
29090 MERD-LISA| | 29125 MER D-DUCO

587027 <« 7%
B2

@Nﬁﬂmﬂf JL

il

@ B |k s

438 45 | 38 |127.1{ 195 | 10xM16 35

@& Zooo0e

567152)

Head | Shank® | o . Heaq | T=tubular

. ea rawing ea R . . -~ « - s

Rivet Ref Size X Shank type Shape S = semi Material Material Description - T_:T
Length tubular 5 = TJ: i

93683 12.25 6.35x13 | Typea Conical s Steel | 1 x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS | :-F] T I_

93685 1214 6.35x 16 Type A Conical s Steel | 1x JURID RIVETS BAG INCLUDES 100 PCS - L

Type A-Semi Tubular Rivets

[
s

i

&
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P o = e
m"%(}z 1 = #WA D oo ) e !
ATE BREMSEN
All a»
Mercedes-Benz F|571844) 421576 156 | 65 | 19
Volkswagen 573190J 4| 23990 15 | 65 | 205 Diferent plug design
571934) 4| 7883 15 | 685 | 19.6
571236) 4| 2001 77| 70 | 185
R |571845) 4| 21904 64 | 5741 17
571846) 4| 1621 m |4 |17
573191J 4| 1592 1564 | 55.2 | 18.5
2915309560 | 4 1644|728 | 20

DB 19 aw
[ Gigant, Renault Trucks, Volvo Applications | | 2918105390 [4|o9207| 05| 92 | 30 | | | | ] |
DB 22 LT aw
|GigumApp|icuIions | | |ch1814BrE |4|29195| |210 |93.s| 30 | | | | | |
DBT 22 LT aw
|SAFSB52220 | | |2927404420 |4|29274| | 210| 9% | 30 | | | | | |
MK 11, MK 111 L |
(DB 22 disc brake versions for 22.5” Wheel | | [rcvigos  [alosio| | a8 |05 | 30 | it bump | | ] |
MK IV, Modul-X ab
[ DB 22 disc brake versions for 22.5” Wheel | | 2914305390 [4|o9143] | 248 [1083] 30 | it bunp | | ] |

KNORR-BREMSE

All aw
K65 Coach Applications F | 2968805440 |8 | 29688 no| 9|2
K85 Coach Applications 2974709560 |8 | 29747 W |12 | 33
SB/SN5000 Truck/Trailer Applications 17.5” Wheels F (2914809560 |2 (29148 185 | 84 | 34
2| 29115 75| 8| W
R |2914809560 | 2| 29148 185 | 84 | 34
2| 29115 75| | W
SB/SN6000 Trailer Applications 19.5” Wheels -04/03 | R [ 2928705390 | 4| 29287 21| 100 | 30
05/03 2926505390 | 4 | 29265 2105( 925 | 30 05/03- only BPW Axle SB3745T
- double notch
SB/SN6000 Truck Applications 19.5” Wheels F | 2928705390 | 4 | 29287 211|100 | 30
R [ 2928705390 | 4] 29287 211 [ 100 | 30
SB/SN7000 Trailer Applications 22.5” Wheels -04/03 | R [ 2925305390 | 4| 29253 2475/109.5| 30
05/03 2926305390 | 4 | 29263 2475 (109.5| 30 05/03- only BPW Axle SBA345T
- double notch
SB/SN7000 Truck/Coach Applications 22.5" Wheels F 2925305390 | 429253 275(1095| 30
R [ 2925305390 | 4] 29253 275[109.5| 30
SB/SN7000 Urban Bus Applications 22.5” Wheels F | 2925305390 | 429253 2475]109.5| 30
R (2925305390 |4 29253 275(109.5| 30
SK7 Trailer Applications -04/03 | R [ 2925705390 | 4| 29257 21| 108 | 30 ALL APPLICATIONS
05/03- 2926405390 | 4 | 29264 211|108 | 30 orly BP A SB4305T
- double notch
SL7 Mercedes-Benz Applications 10/10~ R | 2924405390 |2 | 29244 2761137 30
2| 29245 2076 (1137 35
SM7 Mercedes-Benz Applications 10/10~ F 2924605390 |2 (29246 2446|1137/ 30
2| 29247 246 1137 35
SAF Applications an
Knorr ST7-430 2015- R (2931905390 |2 29318 25 [1085| 32
2] 29319 215 [108.5] 35
Schmitz CargoBull Applications a®
Knorr ST7-430 2015- R [2932805390 | 229328 25 [1085| 32
229329 715 {1085 35

JURID



ATE BREMSEN - KNORR-BREMSE

2914305390 2914809560 2915309560 2918105390 2924405390
29143 HAL DB22 KNRSB/SNS | {29153 PERROT| | 29181 HALDEX | {29244/29245 KNR SL7
o =@ QYA =@
= U ~ gégzﬁﬂ D7 S
S 7722 || %y %%
T/V = | 72| %

IR

g E = ":'?Tg;” W g i —p
- N = O cEeES D - = -
2924605390 2925305390 2925705390 2926305390 2926405390
29246/29247 KNRSW7| | 29252 KNRSB/SHT | | 29257 KNRSKT | | 29263 SBA4ST(5B7) | | 29264 SBA4309T (5K7)
g i e
.-
e om a2 .ok
E=..25, .60 e o dj
d© ol =i <ﬂ@®n ﬂ]g = o w1 0O
2926505390 2927404420 2928705390 2931905390 2932805390
29265 $B37457(5B6) | | 29274 HALDBT2ZT | | 29287 KNRSB/SN6| [29318/29319  KNRST430| |29328/29329  KNRSTZ-430
| i Z=) =
) =S -0 Maia=iic]-=
OCc ﬂ]?l ﬂ]?
. d © Ol d© ol ses1
2974709560 2968805440 571236) 571844) 571845)
29747 29688 KNRK 65| | 20011 WE| |21576 e |21279 I\

571846) 571934) 573190) 573191) FCV1814BFE
21621 ATE| 121883 ATE| 123990 ATE| 123901 ATE| 129195 Haldex DB22LT

FCV1901B
29120

Haldex DB22

Oz T
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P o = _— > < D d TT7 T1 -
ﬁ'@(}z 1 = #WA D e | W @
MERITOR
All a»

(-Duco 2000~ R | 2913709560 |4 | 29137 210 [1025| 29
(-Lisa 2910009560 | 4| 29100 24 | N2 | 25
D-Duco 2000~ F [ 2912509560 |4 |29125 2% | 111 | 29

R | 2912509560 |4 |29125 2% | 111 | 29

DLE-Duco R | FCV1952B 4129151 6| 97 | 29
D-Lisa 1991 F 12909009560 | 4| 29090 25 | 114 | 28
D2 07/87- F | FCV769 4| 29043 04 | 97 | 4
D3/D-Elsa 1 F 12903005390 |4 | 29030 250 [118.5] 28

2903009560 | 4| 29030 250 [118.5| 28 Alternative
R | 2903005390 | 4 | 29030 250 (1185 28

2903009560 | 4 | 29030 250 1185 28 Alternative
D3/D-Elsa 1 oversize 30mm F (2905305390 | 4| 29053 250 1185 30
R | 2905305390 |4 | 29053 250 [118.5] 30
D-Elsa 2 F 2913109560 |4 29131 250 | 118 | 30
R [2913109560 |4|29131 250 | 118 | 30

DX 195 1998 R | 2912409560 |4 | 29155 205 | 102 | 27
DX 225 1998 F (2915009560 | 4| 29150 29 |1175/ 30

R | 2915009560 |4 | 29150 249 [117.5] 30

Elsa 195 2003 R (2916909560 |4 29169 211|100 | 30
Elsa 225-1 R | 2917309560 |4 | 29203 26 | 995 | 29
Elso 225-3 F 2917409560 | 429218 219 1095 29

R | 2917409560 |4 |29218 249 (1095 29

EX225H2 R |FCV4311B 41129187 2494 114 | 29

WABCO

MAXX17 aw

[ Al Applications | | 2908809560 | 4|29088| |76 | 83 | 2 | | | | ] |
MAXX22 aw

|22.5”Wheel MAN vehicles |09/10a | |2922305390 |4|29223| |217‘5| 108 |3o.5| | | | | |
PAN 17 aw

[ Al Applications | | 2908809560 | 4|200s8| | 176 | 83 | 2 | | | | ] |
PAN 19-1 aw

[ Al Applications | | 2915905390 | 4|29159| 2105|925 20 | | | | ] |
PAN 19-2 aw

DAF/Renault Trucks Applications 2914209569 |4(29141/| | 2045|995 | 30

29142

PAN 22 a®

|SMB | | |F(VI366 |4|29154| | 8 | 108 | 30 | | | | | |
PAN 22-1 a®

[SMB/sAF | | 2916205390 | 4|29162] |2105]1095] 31 | | | | ] |
Wabco 456 F-O a®

DAF Iveco, Leyland Applications 2901709560 | 4| 29017 9|8 | 1

Iveco Applications FCV952 4 (29029 9 | 87 | 3

Iveco, Leyland Applications 2902409561 | 4 | 29024 191 | 89 | 23

Wabco 485 F-0 aw

|Iveco Bus Applications | | |290|60956I |8|29016| | 163 | 1 | 28 | | | | | |
Wabco 1000 V-G an

[ MAN Applications | | 2905509560 | 4|29055| |6 | 83 | 22 | | | | ] |
Wabco 1600 V-G an

DAF Applications 2907705390 | 4 | 29077 205 | 106 | 27
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MERITOR - WABCO

2901609561 2901709560 2902409561 2903005390 2903009560
29016 WABCO | | 29017 WABCO | | 29024 WAB456F-0| 29030 MER D3/D-ELSAT| |29030 MERITOR
[ —
I ) S
2905305390 2905509560 2907705390 2908809560 2909009560
29053 MERD3/D-ELSAT| {29055 WAB1000V-G| | 29077 WAB1600V-G| | 29088 WABPAN17 [ {29090 MER D-LISA
. s
2| & =o ot
2910009560 2912409560 2912509560 2913109560 2913709560
29100 MERITOR | | 29124 MERDXT95| |29125 MERD-DUCO| |29131 MER D-ELSA2 | {29137 MER C-DUCO
g g
T~ ) =
2914209569 2915009560 2915905390 2916205390 2916909560
29142 WABPANT9-2| | 29150 MERDX225| 29159 WABPANT9-1| |29162 WABPAN22-1| 129169 Meritor Elsa195
~ | D ez | 22
e SN e
= camoe RO e —— Em=ime o —— mo oy
2917309560 2917409560 2922305390 FCV769 FCV952
29173 MER Elsa225-1 | | 29174 MER Elsa225-3 (ex-PNG) | | 29223 WABCO MAXX22 | {29187 MERITORD2 | 29029 WAB 456 F-{
A = - m!w-]

o
FCV1366 FCV1952B FCva3iliB
29154 WABCO PAN22 | {29151 MERITOR DLE-Duco | | 29223
/:/—"\_-,""'.\.J"&\T

I > T
ax
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2900109561 29001 WABCO 174 69 20 IVECO
2901109560 29011 KNR ADB 4300 241 125 25 IVECO
2901309561 29013 S.EE.2x67 183 87 21 RVI
2901609561 29016 WABCO 163 111 28 IVECO Bus
2901709560 29017 WABCO 191 89 23 DAF, IVECO, Leyland
2902409561 29024 WAB 456 F-0 191 89 23 IVECO, Leyland
2903005390 29030 MER D3/D-ELSA 1 250 118,5 28 MAN
2903009560 29030 MERITOR 250 118,5 28 MERCEDES 0350/0404
2903209560 29032 KNR ADB 3700 206 107 25 IVECO
2904409561 29044 SEE 236 95 20 RVI - Bus
2905305390 29053 MER D3/D-ELSA 1 250 118,5 30 Truck/coach (Oversize)
2905509560 29055 WAB 1000 V-G 176 83 22 MAN
2906509560 29065 MER 2x60 175 86 22 IVECO, RVI
2906709560 29067 MER 2x68 176 79 22 IVECO, RVI
2907209561 29072 BREMBO 170 11 19 MENARINI, RENAULT BUS
2907509561 29186/29075 | BRE Bi-disc 180 106 20 IVECO
2907604530 29076 PERROT 164,5 73 19,5 MERCEDES Sprinter, VW LT
2907705390 29077 WAB 1600 V-G 205 106 27 DAF
2908809560 29088 WAB PAN 17 176 83 26 DAF, IVECO, MAN, RVI
2909009560 29090 MER D-LISA 250 114 28 RvI, VOLVO
2910009560 29100 MERITOR 214 112 25 NISSAN Atleon Range, RVI
2912104530 29121 BREMBO 165 66 20 IVECO Daily
2912109561 29121 BREMBO 165 66,5 20 NISSAN Cabstar 45.13, 45.15
2912114530 29121 BREMBO 165 66 18 IVECO Daily
2912309560 29123 BREMBO 109,5 64 20 IVECO Daily
2912409560 29124 MER DX195 205 102 27 ROR Trailers
2912509560 29125 MER D-DUCO 250 111 29 ROR, Volvo
2913109560 29131 MER D-ELSA2 250 118 30 MAN, ERF
2913709560 29137 MER C- DUCO 210 102,5 29 Volvo Truck
2914209569 29142 WAB PAN 19-2 204,5 99,5 30 RVI/DAF
2914305390 29143 HAL DB22 248 108.3 30 Discos, SAF, SMB
2914809560 29115/29148 | KNR SB/SN5 174 /185 84 27 /34 MERCEDES BENZ
2915009560 29150 MER DX225 249 117,5 30 MENARINI M240, IVECO City Class
2915309560 29153 PERROT 164,6 73 19,7 MERCEDES Sprinter, VW LT
2915905390 29159 WAB PAN 19-1 210,5 92,5 30 SAF
2916009560 29160 BREMBO 164,5 68 20 MERCEDES Sprinter
2916205390 29162 WAB PAN 22-1 210,5 109,5 31 SAF
2916909560 29169 Meritor Elsa195 210 102,5 29 Volvo Truck / Renault Truck
2917309560 29173 MER Elsa225-1 216 99,5 29 RvI, VOLVO
2917409560 29174 MER Elsa225-3 (ex-PNG) | 249 109,5 29 RvI, VOLVO
2918105390 29181 HALDEX 210,5 92 30 GIGANT/RVIVOLVO
2919009561 29190 BOSCH 137 63 19,5 RVI Mascott 5/5,5/6/6,5 T
2919209560 29192 BREMBO 163 67 21 MERCEDES Sprinter / VW Crafter 3T 06—
2920009560 29200 BREMBO 169,5 73,5 20,5 MERCEDES Sprinter/ VW Crafter 5T 06—
2921305390 29213 KNR SN6 211 92.5 30 MAN TG1 13T ALLRAD
2921709560 29217 BOSCH 165 78,5 20,5 MERCEDES Sprinter/ VW Crafter 5T 06—
2922305390 29223 WABCO MAXX22 217,5 108 30,5 MAN TGX, TGS
2922909560 29229 BREMBO 163,5 67 20,5 RENAULT Maxity
2923109560 29231 BREMBO 184 64 22,5 IVECO Daily Il
2923209560 29232 BREMBO 1415 72,5 20,5 IVECO Daily Il
2924405390 29244/29245 | KNR SL7 207,5 113,7 30/35 MERCEDES Actros IV (rear)
2924605390 29246/29247 | KNR SM7 2445 113,7 30/35 MERCEDES Actros IV (front)
2925305390 29252 KNR SB/SN7 2475 109,5 30 MERCEDES BENZ, IVECO, MAN
2925603420 29256 BRE 2X68 175,5 95 27 IVECO Eurocargo 2008 onwards
2925705390 29257 KNR SK7 211 108 30 SAF Trailers
2926305390 29263 SB4345T (SB7) 248 109,5 30 BPW (Double notch)
2926405390 29264 SB4309T (SK7) 211 108 30 BPW (Double notch)
2926505390 29265 SB3745T (SB6) 211 93 30 BPW (Double notch)
2927404420 29274 HAL DBT22LT 210 94 30 SAF Axle
2928705390 29287 KNR SB/SN6 211 100 30 IVECO, MAN, MERCEDES BENZ
2930209560 29302 MER 2x68 176 80 22 AWD, Volvo
2931905390 29318/29319 | KNR ST7-430 215 108.5 32/35 SAF Axle
2932805390 29328/29329 | KNR ST7-430 215 108.5 32/35 Schmitz CargoBull Axle
2937409560 29374 BRE 2 x 68 175 175 86 IVECO
2955405880 29554 ATE 90 74 15 MERCEDES Unimog
2968805440 29688 KNR K 65 110 99 27 AUWARTER, IVECO
2974705440 29747 KNR K 85 140 121 33 BOVA, DAF, MAN, NEOPLAN, SETRA, VAN HOOL
2983505440 29835 MERITOR 175 85 22 MERCEDES BENZ
2983509560 29835 MERITOR 175 85 22 MERCEDES T2
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2998404612* 29984 BENDIX 167 62 17 NISSAN Trade
571233 20364 LKD 90 70 15 FORD Transit
571236 20011 ATE 77 70 18,5 VOLKSWAGEN
571246 20570 BDX 105 56 18,5 RENAULT Trafic
571250 20359 LKD 102 75 18 FORD Transit, IVECO Daily
571255 20280 ATE 90 74 18 VOLKSWAGEN
571272 20784 PER 149 74 18 MERCEDES Sprinter
571306 20927 BDX 154 56 18,5 RENAULT Trafic
571321 20380 BRE 110 73 18,5 IVECO Daily, Grinta
571325 21048 BRE 110 74 18,5 IVECO Daily, Grinta
571336 21141 BDX 114 58 18 FORD Transit
571368 29071 TRW 167 62 17 RVI B
571379 20759 LKD 102 75 18 IVECO Daily
571380 20979 TRW 130 56 19,5 VW Transporter T2, T3, LT
571416 29037 BRE 110 73 18,5 IVECO Daily, Grinta
571419 29012 BRE 149 69 18 IVECO Daily, Daily Il
571422 21620 BRE 110 73 18,5 IVECO Daily, Grinta
571442 21480 LKD 105 75 18 IVECO Daily
571444 20653 LKD 102 75 18 IVECO Daily
571446 20465 LKD 149 69 18 IVECO Daily, Grinta, Mercedes Benz
571458 20652 TRW 92 80 18 VOLKSWAGEN
571460 20124 TRW 130 54,5 19 VW Transporter T4
571521 21573 BDX 146 61 14 MERCEDES MB100
571745 21470 BDX 139 65 18 FORD Transit
571746 21469 BDX 137 74 18 FORD Transit
571822 20904 LKD 127 71 18 RVI
571825 21186 PER 149 69 18 MERCEDES Sprinter
571844 21576 ATE 156 65 19 MERCEDES Sprinter, Vito VW LT
571845 21279 ATE 64 57,5 17 MERCEDES Sprinter, Vito
571846 21621 ATE 141 49 17 MERCEDES Sprinter, VOLKSWAGEN LT
571847 21478 TRW 130 65,5 19 VW Transporter T4
571859 20934 BDX 146 61 14 MERCEDES MB100
571875 21882 TRW 95 57,5 17,5 VW Transporter T4
571932 23302 BOS 139 66,5 18 RENAULT Master
571934 21883 ATE 156 68,5 19,5 VW Transporter T4
571946 23022 BOS 135 66 20,5 MERCEDES Sprinter, Vito
571947 23020 BOS 104 53 18 MERCEDES Vito
571948 21634 TRW 91 81 18 VW Transporter T4
571950 23021 BOS 126 63 18,5 MERCEDES Sprinter, VW LT
572564 23435 BOS 169 64,5 18 NISSAN Cabstar E
573015 23430 BOS 169 63,5 18,5 FORD Transit
573045 23034 ATE 157 79 19 VW Transporter T4
573046 23176 TRW 91 81 18 VW Transporter
573047 23269 ATE 161 73/745 20 VW Transporter T4
573050 21479 TRW 130 65,5 19 VOLKSWAGEN Transporter
573055 23669 BOS 116 51,5 19 RENAULT Master
573058 23099 TRW 145 62,5 18 RENAULT Trafic
573059 23980 TRW 95 57 17 RENAULT Trafic
573081 29139 BRE 110 73 18,5 IVECO Daily, Daily Il
573106 23163 ATE 156 68,5 19,5 VW Transporter T4
573107 23613 BOS 138 79,5 18 RENAULT Master
573110 23840 BOS 169 62,5 18,5 FORD Transit
573159 23468 ATE 155/ 156 73/75 18,5/20 VW Transporter
573160 23747 ATE 155/ 156 73/75 17,5/18 VW Transporter
573174 29140 BRE 110 73 18,5 IVECO Daily, Daily Il
573191 23901 ATE 156 55 18,5 MERCEDES Sprinter
573220 23326 TRW 116 59 17,5 VW Transporter
573221 24007 BOS 162 60,5 21 MERCEDES Vito
573222 24008 BOS 99 49 18,5 MERCEDES Vito
573275 24484 BOS 165 66,5 19 FORD Transit
573276 24485 BOS 165 65 19 FORD Transit
573277 24486 BOS 123 53,5 17 FORD Transit
573301 24367 ATE 140,5/141 51/54 19 VW Transporter T5
573318 23921 BRE 110 50 20,5 NISSAN Cabstar RENAULT Maxity
573357 25148 BRE 163,5 65 18,5 RENAULT Master
573358 25172 BRE 163,5 63 18 RENAULT Master
573359 25112 BRE 128,5 59,5 18 RENAULT Master
573513 29001 PER 174 69 20 IVECO Daily

*Available until stock lasts
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2900109561 29001 @ 174 T e J“ 0 &8 wasco

IVECO

so4 JURID




290 I ] 09560 290] | @ 241 GDT 125 J‘* 25 E&E_ KNR ADB 4300 :/,Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO

N\

JURID s05



290 I 30956 ] 290] 3 @ 183 GDI 87 J\* 21 \@E_ﬁ S.EE. 2x 67 ::,\Qi:: incl. wear warning contact

RVI

s06 JURID



290] 60956] 290]6 @ 163 GDT m ‘Dh 28 & E_ WABCO %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO Bus

=

290] 709560 290]7 @ 191 GDT 89 ‘D“ 23 & E: WABCO ::,\Qi:: not prepared for wear indicator

DAF, IVECO, Leyland

=

4 )

O O

JURID s07



2902409 56 ] 29024 @ 191 GDI 89 J\* 23 f@({ WAB 456 F-0 :/,g:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO, Leyland

s08 JURID



A9N 9 29030 GD 250 GDT 118,5 J“ 28 Eq%({ MER D3 /D-ELS: \Q//
i D-ELSA 1 2 prepared for wear indicator
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2903009560 29030 @ 250 GDI 18,5 J‘* 28 f@({ MERITOR :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES 0350/0404
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/
/
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510 JURID



2903209 560 29032 @ 206 GDT 107 J‘* 25 E&E_ KNR ADB 3700 %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO

JURID 511



2904409561 LY C1 )0 Ll | o d@fse

O

— ]

512 JURID



290 5 30 5 390 29053 @ 250 GDT 18,5 J“ 30 E““’({ MER D3/D-ELSA 1 :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

Truck /coach (Oversize)
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/
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JURID 513



2 90 5 5 09 5 6 o 29055 @ 176 GDI 83 J‘* 22 E&E_ WAB 1000 V-G %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

MAN

A\ S

" JURID



2906 509 560 29065 @ 175 GDT 86 J‘* 22 E&E_ MER 2x60 %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO, RVI

2906709 560 29067 @ 176 GDI 79 J- 22 \E%E_P MER 2x68 ::,\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO, RVI

O

JURID 515



2907209561 29077 EEERAR

MENARINI, RENAULT BUS
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i BREMBO

e
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://QS incl. wear warning contact
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2907509 56 ] 29] 86/ 29075 @ 180 GDT 106 J“ 20 E&({ BRE Bi-disc :/,g:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO
L: 500mm [ ]]

O O

— 1 QT

JURID 517



2907 604530 VLI 10 ves  CLOlis | 1os @l peeor S repored for wear indicator

MERCEDES Sprinter, VW LT

-
4x - (JTHIm

318 J“RID



2907705390 29077 @ 205 ™ J‘* 27 éalt was 1600 v-6 Q

DAF

JURID s



2908809 560 29088 @ 176 GDI 83 *D“ 26 ,?jg f WAB PAN 17 %g:: prepared for wear indicator

DAF, IVECO, MAN, RVI
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520 JURID



909009560 29090 GD 250 GDI 114 ﬂ‘ 28 f MER D-LISA ?g:: prepared for wear indicator

i

8X

JURID s21



29 l 0009560 291 00 @ 214 GDI 12 J‘* 25 f@({ MERITOR :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

NISSAN Atleon Range, RVI

2X

s22 JURID



29 l 2 ] 04530 29] 2] @ 165 GDT 66 J“ 20 E&({ BREMBO :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO Daily

29 ] 2 ] 0956 ] 29] 2] @ 165 GDI 66,5 J}" 20 f&({ BREMBO ::,g:: prepared for wear indicator

NISSAN Cabstar 45.13, 45.15

JURID 523



yCAVARE R %{1) OVIM C10 s Tl e J‘* 18 @l sremso {5 prepared for wear inictor

IVECO Daily

2912309560 29123 DRI YR WY j- 20 8 sremso S prepared for wear indictor

IVECO Daily

524 JURID



= prepared for wear indicator

N
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MER DX195
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205 GDT 102

—

29124

2912409560

ROR Trailers
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29 l 2 509 560 29] 25 @ 250 GDI 1 J\* 29 f&({ MER D-DUCO ::,\Qi:: not prepared for wear indicator
ROR, Volvo
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29 l 3 ] 09560 29] 3] @ 250 GDT 18 ‘D“ 30 \E““’E MER D-ELSA2 ::,g:: prepared for wear indicator
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JURID s27
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29 l 3709 560 29] 37 @ 210 GDI 102,5 J\* 29 \@E MER C- DUCO ::,Q/i not prepared for wear indicator

Volvo Truck

e

528 JURID



. 7 I 'y D {q‘( G WAB
29 42 ; ; 204,5 { ; 99,5 ) 30 { 3 PAN 19-2 2@1\1 prepured for wear indicat
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prepared for wear indicator

o

N1y
’Q

2914305390

Discos, SAF, SMB
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29] 4809560 29] 1 5/29] 48 @ 174 /185 GDT 84 ‘D“ 27 / 34 @({ KNR SB/SN5 ::,g:: not prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES BENZ

JURID 531



29] 5009 560 29] 50 @ 249 GDI 17,5 J‘* 30 f@({ MER DX225 :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator
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~

=
O

332



29] 5309560 29] 53 @ 164,6 GDT 73 J“ 19,7 E““’({ PERROT :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Sprinter, VW LT

JURID 533



29 l 5905390 29] 59 @ 210,5 GDI 92,5 *D“ 30 ,@f WAB PAN 19-1 %g:: prepared for wear indicator
SAF

2X

s34 JURID



29 l 6009560 29] 60 @ 164,5 GDT 68 J“ 20 E&({ BREMBO :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Sprinter

JURID
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29 ] 6205390 29] 62 @ 210,5 GDI 109,5 J“ 31 @E WAB PAN 22-1 %Q;E prepared for wear indicator

SAF
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—
—
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.
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536 JURID



29 l 6909560 29] 69 @ 210 GDT 102,5 J“ 29 5&({ Meritor Elsal195 :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

Volvo Truck / Renault Truck
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29 ] 7309560 29] 73 @ 216 GDI 99,5 J“ 29 @E_ MER Elsa225-1 %g§ prepared for wear indicator

RVI, VOLVO
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2917409560 29174 T

RVI, VOLVO

T 1005
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E&E_ MER Elsa225-3 (ex-PNG) :/,Q\:: prepared for wear indicator

4x

2X
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prepared for wear indicator

N1y
Q

HALDEX

&
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Jo  va

|92

210,5

29181

2918105390
GIGANT/RVI/VOLVO
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29 l 900956 ] 29] 90 @ 137 GDT 63 ‘D“ 19,5 E&({ BOSCH :/,g:: incl. wear warning contact

RVI Mascott 5/5,5/6/6,5T

29 ] 92 09560 29192 @ 163 GDI 67 J}_ 21 f&({ BREMBO :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Sprinter / VW Crafter 3T 06y

JURID 501
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2920009560 Iy IR C10 s CTllns | s dd

MERCEDES Sprinter/ VW Crafter 5T 06—

 BREMBO ://Q:: prepared for wear indicator

a2 JURID



2921305390 yLVARR C1Om Clles s @l omsns

://g:: prepared for wear indicator
MAN TG1 13T ALLRAD
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292] 709 560 292]7 @ 165 GDI 78,5 J‘* 20,5 E@({ BOSCH %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Sprinter/ VW Crafter 5T 06—

" JURID



2922305390 29223 RIRRT IR R/ ‘ﬂ“ 305 @8/ wasco maxxaz £F

MAN TGX, TGS

A a T

V4

\

JURID sus



2 9 2 2 909 5 6 o 29229 @ 163,5 GDI 67 ‘D“ 20,5 @E_ BREMBO %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

RENAULT Maxity

2 9 2 3 ] 09 5 6 0 2923 ] @ 184 GDI 64 j- 22,5 f#{ BREMBO ::,\Q:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO Daily 1l

sus JURID



2 9 2 3 209 5 6 o 29232 @ 141,5 GDT 72,5 J‘* 20,5 E&E_ BREMBO %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

IVECO Daily 1l

JURID a7



2924405390 29244/29245 REEIRR TR RVIRTEY AN T YETR Y

MERCEDES Actros IV (rear)

A 2x

—1)

C
q

2
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N
://QS not prepared for wear indicator
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2924605390 29246/29247 @ 244,5 GDT 13,7 ‘D“ 30/35 f&({ KNR SM7 :\’/\Q‘E not prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Actros IV (front)

349



292 5 305390 29252 @ 247,5 GDI 109,5 J“ 30 @({ KNR SB/SN7 %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES BENZ, IVECO, MAN

550 JURID



2925603420 29256 EIIRRV TR VY

IVECO Eurocargo 2008 onwards

R

Bl wRe 2x68

://Q\:: prepared for wear indicator

y

JURID
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://Q\:: prepared for wear indicator

KNR SK7

smf

.\4{,:,

ﬁu‘ 30

Cm Tl s

29257

2925705390

SAF Trailers

X¢ X¢

X¢ X¢ X¢

A
7

JURID
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2 9 2 6 30 5 39 o 29263 @ 248 GDT 109,5 J]h 30 \@Eﬁ SBA4345T (SB7) ::,\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

BPW (Double notch)

JURID 553



prepared for wear indicator

(&

i

SBA4309T (SK7)

i

Jo  va

T 108

29264

2926405390

BPW (Double notch)

X¢

X

[A

JURID
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2926505390 29265 pEIEY L o J“ 30 B seazast (see) {5 prepared for wear inictor

BPW (Double notch)

2X

2X

2X

JURID 555



292 7404420 29274 @ 210 GDI 94 J‘* 30 E@E_ HAL DBT22LT %\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator
SAF Axle

JURID



2928705390 29287 @ M T oo J“ 30 @8l kR sB/sNs Q

IVECO, MAN, MERCEDES BENZ

e
N ///ﬁ/////#
7
%
1l 1 é

\
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2930209560 29307 RUEERAY

AWD, Volvo

Dl |z

i

{

sz not prepared for wear indicator
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2931905390 29318/29319 Ul IR RN RV/RTY J“ s/35 @8 kR sT7-430 S propord for e it

SAF Axle

ANr————r—
x (O w0
T 2X
2X 2X 2X

JURID



2932805390 29328/29329 @ 215 GDI 108.5 ‘D“ 32/35 @;&({ KNR ST7-430 ::,\Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

Schmitz CargoBull Axle

560 JURID
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S

7T

2937409560 29374 IR IR /R J“ 86 8l sreaxes =",

IVECO

prepared for wear indicator

JURID o1



2955405880 29554 EIEY

MERCEDES Unimog

Dl )

\

://Q\:: prepared for wear indicator

2968805440 29683 [RNERAY

AUWARTER, IVECO

362

Ol o

—

B kR K 65

JURID

://Q\\: not prepared for wear indicator



297470 5440 29747 @ 140 GDT 121 ‘Dh 33 E&E_ KNR K 85 %\Qi:: not prepared for wear indicator

BOVA, DAF, MAN, NEOPLAN, SETRA, VAN HOOL

2983505440 29835 @ 175 T 8 Jv 2 G meior Q prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES BENZ

JURID 563



2983 509560 29835 @ 175 GDI 85 J‘* 22 f@({ MERITOR :/,g:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES T2

29984046] 2 29984 G_D 167 GDT 62 ‘D\- 17 E&{ BENDIX %Q:: ind. wear warning contact
NISSAN Trade
O

e

fm——————
-——————-

s6s JURID



57] 233 20364 @ 90 GDT 70 ‘D“ 15 ;&({ LKD ;:,g:: excl. wear warning contact

FORD Transit

57] 236 200] ] GQ 77 GDI 70 J]‘- 18,5 ﬁj@({ ATE ;:,\Q:: exd. wear warning contact

VOLKSWAGEN

-

57] 246 20570 G_D 105 GDT 56 ‘D\- 18,5 ;&({ BDX ::,g:: prepared for wear indicator

RENAULT Trafic

365



5 7 ] 250 20359 @ 102 GDI 75 *D“ 18 @({ LKD ;:,g:: excl. wear warning contact

J L
C//j

571255 20280 @ 90 Tl J“ 8 Gl A Q

M

/
\

s66 JURID



57] 272 20784 @ 149 GDT 74 ‘D“ 18 ,:&E PER ;:,g:: excl. wear warning contact

MERCEDES Sprinter

<—UA >

W

57] 306 20927 QQ 154 GDI 56 J]‘- 18,5 %E BDX ;:,\Q:: incl. wear warning contact

RENAULT Trafic

JURID s67



57 I 32 I 20380 @ 10 GDI 73 *D“ 18,5 ,?jgf BRE ;:,\g:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO Daily, Grinta
O O
L\ — — /J
57 I 32 5 2] 048 @ 110 GDI 74 J}_ 18,5 ;& f BRE ;\’Q\E ind. wear warning contact
IVECO Daily, Grinta

75N N
— TN
O | | O

568 JURID



571336 21141 USRI P J“ 18 @8l eox

FORD Transit

|| o

et
://QS excl. wear warning contact

e
://QS exd. wear warning contact

JURID
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57 I 379 20759 @ 102 GDI 75 *D“ 18 @E LKD ;:,\g:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO Daily

"
AN}
'y
"
" I |

57] 380 20979 _G—D 130 GDI 56 ‘u_ 19,5 ,}jﬂ f TRW ::,g:: excl. wear warning contact

VW Transporter T2, T3, LT

570 JURID



57] 4] 6 29037 GQ 110 GDT 73 ‘D“ 18,5 ;@E BRE ;:,g:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO Daily, Grinta

"o TH o™

|| T~

57] 4] 9 290] 2 @ 149 GDT 69 »D\‘ 18 ;@E BRE ::,g:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO Daily, Daily 11
s o
N O
/ I\ <7

JURID 571



57 I 422 2] 620 @ 10 GDI 73 *D“ 18,5 ;jgf BRE ;:,\g:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO Daily, Grinta

\_/ |
O WO

] T

Q/LE

57 I 442 2] 480 @ 105 GDI 75 J}_ 18 ;jgf LKD ;\’/\Q\E ind. wear warning contact

IVECO Daily

572 JURID



571444 20653 [JUEDAT IR W/FR

IVECO Daily

N

]

L

a1

et
://QS incl. wear warning contact

571446 20465 [RUREDRTCRN /™

IVECO Daily, Grinta, Mercedes Benz

N

]

[ e }

N

J}_ 18

&l wo

o
Z/Q\? incl. wear warning contact

/
O
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571458 20657 R Tl a0 J“ 8 G mw

VOLKSWAGEN

N,

N
://QS excl. wear warning contact

571460 VIR CT )0 Cllses |9 @l mw

VW Transporter T4

374
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57] 52] 2] 573 @ 146 GDT 61 J“ 14 ,:&F BDX %g:: not prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES MB100

57] 74 5 2] 470 @ 139 GDI 65 ‘u‘ 18 ,:&E BDX ;:,g:: excl. wear warning contact

FORD Transit

JURID 575



57] 746 2] 469 @ 137 GDI 74 *D“ 18 @E BDX ;:,\g:: excl. wear warning contact

FORD Transit

57] 822 20904 @ 127 GDI 7 J" 18 @f LKD ::,\g:: exd. wear warning contact
RVI

576 JURID



57 ] 825 2] ] 86 GQ 149 GDT 69 ‘D“ 18 ,:&E PER ;:,g:: incl. wear warning contact

MERCEDES Sprinter
A\ I
4 \\ U

O

57] 844 2] 576 @ 156 GDT 65 J‘- 19 F&E ATE ::,Qi:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Sprinter, Vito VW LT

JURID 577



Tl sz

571845 21279 e IR

MERCEDES Sprinter, Vito

«

Q3 are

-

v
—_——N ===
s N f; \I
| | |
1
1 1
I 1 ! I
| - ——— ______/ |
| 1
— P D
\ 1 | ’
I 1 1 I
1 - 1
| //-\\ //-\\ I
! \ / VL
=7 ] 1 1T
\ \
\~.._// \§__//

H=

i

{

://Q\\: incl. wear warning contact

P

571846 21621 JuliEn

MERCEDES Sprinter, VOLKSWAGEN LT

‘u‘- 17

=r

,-:iﬂb:.‘\

rl= t AN :\a

,~ \ W L] |
LY \l > |'

f1 ¢ (o qy )
\\," \\L J'/I

\, |-¢n l.'
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Ly
0,° "\

«

Wa e

-

'

\
Veo

::,Q\:: prepared for wear indicator




57] 847 2] 478 GQ 130 GDT 65,5 ‘D“ 19 5&({ TRW E//g\é not prepared for wear indicator;excl. wear warning contact

VW Transporter T4

571859 20934 [ YRR O /PR PR £F

MERCEDES MB100

JURID -



57] 875 2] 882 @ 95 GDI 57,5 *D“ 17,5 @E TRW ;:,\g:: excl. wear warning contact
VW Transporter T4

©)

57] 932 23302 @ 139 GDI 66,5 J}_ 18 @E BOS ;:,\Q:: exd. wear warning contact

RENAULT Master

580 JURID



57] 934 2] 883 GQ 156 GDT 68,5 ‘D“ 19,5 5&({ ATE ;:,g:: excl. wear warning contact

VW Transporter T4

57] 946 23022 G_lj‘ 135 GDT 66 ‘D\- 20,5 @E BOS ::,g:: excl. wear warning contact

MERCEDES Sprinter, Vito

57] 947 23020 @ 104 GDT 53 J‘- 18 5@({ BOS :\/Q\E prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Vito

JURID 561



57] 948 2] 634 @ 91 GDI 81 *D“ 18 ,54 f TRW ;:,\g:: not prepared for wear indicator

VW Transporter T4

57 I 9 50 2302] @ 126 GDT 63 ‘u_ 18,5 ,Ejﬂ f BOS %\Q? excl. wear warning contact

MERCEDES Sprinter, VW LT

582 JURID



572 5 64 23435 @ 169 GDT 64,5 ‘D“ 18 ;&E BOS ;:,g:: incl. wear warning contact

NISSAN Cabstar E

5730] 5 23430 GQ 169 GDI 63,5 Jl' 18,5 5@({ BOS ;:,\Q:: with acoustic wear warning

FORD Transit

383



573045 23034 IR

VW Transporter T4

I

s

)

|

384

JURID
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573046 23176 QIR e e ol mw S

VW Transporter

573047 23269 G_D 161 GDT 73/745 ‘D 20 ;&E ATE ::,g:: incl. wear warning contact

VW Transporter T4

(7 =C-

JURID 585



5730 50 2] 479 @ 130 GDI 65,5 *D“ 19 ,54 f TRW ;:,\g:: incl. wear warning contact

VOLKSWAGEN Transporter

5730 5 5 23669 GQ 116 GDI 51,5 j- 19 ,?jgf BOS ;:,\Q:: excl. wear warning contact

RENAULT Master

5 7 3058 23099 @ 145 GDT 62,5 J& 18 ;‘;ﬂ f TRW ::,\g:: excl. wear warning contact

RENAULT Trafic

586 JURID



5 7 3059 23980 @ 95 GDT 57 ‘D“ 17 ;&E TRW ;:,g:: excl. wear warning contact

RENAULT Trafic

57308 I 29] 39 @ 110 GDI 73 ‘D“ 18,5 fﬂ({ BRE ;:,g:: incl. wear warning contact

fJI_
O Vﬂo\

=

__—

JURID 587



573 I 06 23] 63 @ 156 GDI 68,5 *D“ 19,5 ;jgf ATE ;:,\g:: incl. wear warning contact

VW Transporter T4

573] 07 236] 3 ‘G—lj‘ 138 GDI 79,5 ‘Db 18 ﬁjﬂ f BOS ::,\g:: excl. wear warning contact

RENAULT Master

- JURID



573] ] 0 23840 @ 169 GDT 62,5 ‘D“ 18,5 S&E BOS ;:,g:: with acoustic wear warning

FORD Transit

573159 yRITTR 1) iss/1se TL073/7s | 185720 i e K . wour warsing ostat

VW Transporter

el

JURID 569



573] 60 23747 @ 155 / 156 GDI 73/75 J\* 17,5/18 \@E ATE :\’Q‘E incl. wear warning contact

VW Transporter

[l

590 JURID



573 I 74 29] 40 @ 110 GDT 73 ‘Dk 18,5 \E&({P BRE ::,\Qi:: incl. wear warning contact

IVECO Daily, Daily Il

\
/,
N Pt
>d -
//// == N /// == N
N N
Va /"
\ \
1 I
W 1 W 1
/y /
N A\
N = = 4// N = = ’///
N ),
\\ /)

JURID 501



573] 9] 2390] @ 156 GDI 55 *D“ 18,5 @E ATE %Q\:: prepared for wear indicator

MERCEDES Sprinter

5 7 322 0 23326 @ 116 GDI 59 ‘Dk 17,5 @E TRW ::,Q\:: incl. wear warning contact

VW Transporter

592 JURID



57322 I 24007 @ 162 GDT 60,5 ‘D“ 21 ;&E BOS ;\’Q\E incl. wear warning contact

MERCEDES Vito

S

5 73222 24008 ‘G—IJ 99 GDT 49 ‘u“ 18,5 E&E BOS ::,g:: incl. wear warning contact

MERCEDES Vito

JURID 593



57327 5 24484 @ 165 GDI 66,5 ‘D“ 19 @({ BOS ::,Q\:: ind. wear warning contact

FORD Transit
I — l
= ’ 11 N
é I I /

573276 24485 @ 165 GDI 65 I 19 \@E BOS ::,\Q\:: ind. wear warning contact
FORD Transit
ST :ﬂ]

-

so4 JURID

1




5 73277 24486 @ 123 GDT 53,5 ‘D“ 17 @({ BOS ::,g:: incl. wear warning contact

FORD Transit

JURID 595



573301 LRIV 10 o5/ i1 si/se | oo vl ame y
VW Transporter T5

Ml
//:/ s

ind. wear warning contact

396

JURID



5 733 ] 8 2392] @ 110 GDT 50 J]h 20,5 \@E BRE ::,\Qi:: incl. wear warning contact

NISSAN Cabstar RENAULT Maxity

JURID 597



ind. wear warning contact

o

Ny
’Q

i

P

JL 185

|65

163,5

25148

573357

RENAULT Master

JURID

398



N/

://Q\\: incl. wear warning contact

573358 5177 (AR P

RENAULT Master




ind. wear warning contact

o

o
//Q

b

5

L

I 59,5

128,5

25112

573359

RENAULT Master

JURID
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573513 29001 G_D 174 Tl J“ 0GB e Q

IVECO Daily

JURID o1



°| > %
JURID| == | C — . D
581384 189 2 Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
581404 95 2 Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
581429 155 2 Mercedes Benz LCV
587000 400 2 IVECO
587002 495 2 IVECO
587003 335 2 Ernst Auwérter, Setra
587004 238 2+2 Ernst Auwarter, Mercedes Benz, Optare
587007 280 2+2 Ernst Auwarter, Irisbus, Mercedes Benz
587009 195 4 Bova, Irisbus, MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Neoplan, Optare, Sanos, Van Hool
587010 210 2 Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
587014 310 2 Scania
587017 205 2 MAN, MCW, Optare, Renault Trucks
587018 205 2 MAN
587019 385 2 Caetano PSV, MAN
587020 400 2 MAN
587021 400 2 MAN
587022 295 2 MAN, Wabco
587024 295 2 IVECO LCV
587025 475 2 IVECO
587026 400 2 Irisbus, RVI
587027 226 2 Caetano PSV, Dennis, Irisbus, RVI, Volvo
587028 285 2 Irisbus, IVECO
587030 1300 2 IVECO
587031 1310 2 IVECO
587032 355 2 Irisbus, RVI
587033 300 2 RVI, Wabco
587034 450 2 Crane Fruehauf, DAF, Gigant Group, RVI, SAF, Wabco
587035 430 2 BPW, Crane Fruehauf, Jost, Gigant Group, SAF
587036 940 2 BPW, Crane Fruehauf, Jost, Gigant Group, SAF
587038 130 2 IVECO LCV
587039 300 2 IVECO LCV
587040 370 2 RVI, Volvo
587042 138 2 IVECO
587043 295 2 IVECO LCV
587044 365 2 IVECO, Wabco
587045 210 2 IVECO LCV
587046 760 2 SAF, Wabco
587047 109 2 Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
587048 84 2 Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV
587056 330 2 DAF, Wabco
587060 310 2 IVECO
587068 380 2 DAF
587081 610 2 SAF
587082 490 2 MAN TG1 13T ALLRAD
587083 760 2 SAF

402

JURID




581384 - B 587002 - B

189mm 2 495mm 2
Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV Iveco

581404 - B 587003 - B

95mm 2 335mm 2

Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV Ernst Auwiirter, Setra

581429 - B 587004 - 9

155mm 2 238mm 242

Mercedes Benz LCV Ernst Auwiirter, Mercedes Benz, Optare

s

/  H ey
. (o ol 210 mm 15 mm

238 mm

155 mm
15 mm
587000 - B 587007 -
400mm 2 280mm 2+2
Iveco Ernst Auwiirter, Irisbus, Mercedes Benz
280 mm
1 - D
— —
280 mm 10.5 mm
T
400 mm
1105 mm

JURID



587009 - B 587018 - B

195mm 4 205mm 2

Bova, Irishus, MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Neoplan, Optare, Sanos, Van Hool MAN

587010 - B 587019 - B

210mm 2 385mm 2

Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV Caetano PSV, MAN

587014 - B 587020 - B

310mm 2 400mm 2

Scania MAN
g El 7%
%\‘%@ =

587017 - B

205mm 2

MAN, MCW, Optare, Renavlt Trucks

M= T ]|

® 187

205 mm

JURID



587022 - B

295mm 2

587027 - B

226mm 2

MAN, Wabco

Caetano PSV, Dennis, Irishus, RVI, Volvo

T
—

226 mm

587024 - B

295mm 2

587028 - B

285mm 2

Iveco LCV

Irishus, Iveco

ERm=: =

!_ BFS MM

587025 - B

587030 - O

475mm 2 1300mm 2
Iveco Iveco
475 mm I

3 0

= (e {1
A

1300 mm
I —

587026 - B

400mm 2

587031 - B

1310mm 2

Irishus, RVI

s [T

Iveco

400 mm

JURID



587032 - %

587036 - %

940mm

Irishus, RVI

BPW, Crane Fruehauf, Jost, Gigant Group, SAF
— —é:iﬁ

587033 - B

300mm

587038 - B

130mm

RVI, Wabco

Iveco LCV

i1

587039 - B

300mm

Iveco LCV

T

587035 - %

430mm

587040 - B

370mm

BPW, Crane Fruehauf, Jost, Glgum Group SAF

406

RVI, Volvo

[
s

JURID



587042 - B 587046 - B

138mm 2 760mm 2
Iveco SAF, Wabco
g
”‘ N
| i;ﬂﬁ% T3 %
I
N 138 mm |

587043 - B 587047 - B

295mm 2 109mm 2
Iveco LCV Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV

]

i
|
1=

587044 - B 587048 - 9

365mm 2 84mm 2
Iveco, Wabco Mercedes Benz LCV, Volkswagen LCV

7 1 = D) 3

G
587045 - B 587056 - 0
Iveco LCV = DAF, Wabco =

1 =

JURID



310mm 2
Iveco SAF
©
Q)
. | \g
310 mm

ELECTRICAL WEAR INDICATOR

///;:-__::::

G'{'-':%
/ RN
— A L///;, e
)
587082 - O
490mm 2
MAN TG1 13T ALLRAD
T T
PLASTIC CROSS HEXAGON SCREW

e——_  °

a5

k-]

ELECTRICAL WEAR INDICATOR

JURID
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° ofxdn
JURID| & | 1| 1|i]] @ |x| = |a8s| mompe—v i
561121J 270 14 7 79 5 5.5 Solid - FORD
561127J 267 14 11 58 6 10.8 Solid - FIAT
561135J 280 16 79 88 5x18 5x12.5 7.0 Solid - MERCEDES L Series 200/300 1977~
561171J 252 24 54 76 6 5.8 Vented - RENAULT
561252J 278 13 119 45 5 8.8 Solid - vw
561254J 278 24 70 95 6 7.0 Vented - RENAULT
IVECO Zeta 65.12 Turbo 79.12 Turbo 79.14(lll)
561342J 315 26 119 160 6x18.05 2xM10 13.7 Vented - BUS 55.14 BUS 70.14 1987—
561378J 254 14 32 79 5 5.0 Solid - FORD
561577J 239 16 79 102 5 6.1 Solid - MERCEDES BENZ
561609J 260 16 64 68 5 5.6 Solid - VW Transporter (T4)
561610J 280 24 65 68 5 6.9 Vented - VW Transporter (T4)
561612J* 267 14 154 58 6 12.4 Solid - IVECO
561624J 254 24.5 43 79 5 5.7 Vented - FORD Transit all models 14" 11/94—
561625J 270 24.5 43 79 5 6.5 Vented - FORD Transit all models 15" 11/94—
561708J* 263 24 53 96 5 6.3 Vented - NISSAN Trade/Ebro (5 holes) 85—
MERCEDES L Series 809D/811D/814D
% -
561754J 324 30 91 118 6xM12 11.0 Vented MCW/OPTARE Starfider 1986
561854J* 280 22 79 88 5x18 5x12.5 8.7 Solid - MERCEDES L Series 409/507/510 1988—
561857J 282 18 65 68 5 7.3 Solid - VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO FL4.08 FL4.11 (5.5t) /
561919J* 322 30 90 132 6xM14 14.0 Vented -
X FL6.08 FL6.11 FL6.14 (5.5t) 1986
561920J* 322 30 90 132 8xM14 13.6 Vented - VOLVO FL6.08 FL6.14 (7.2t) 1986—
561998J* 263 24 53 96 6 6.4 Vented - NISSAN Trade/Ebro (6 holes) 1985—
562054J 276 22 60 67 5 6.1 Vented - MERCEDES Vito (BM638) 108D-110D-113 (+ vented disc) 96—
562065J 280 10 63 67 5 43 Solid - MERCEDES Vito (BM638) 108D-110D-113 96—
562079J 282 18 55 68 5 74 Solid - VW Transporter (T4) solid disc 6/96—
562080J 278 24 55 68 5 6.5 Vented - VW Transporter (T4) vented disc 6/96—
562105J 280 24 62 80 6 7.3 Vented - RENAULT Master (Il) 2.5D, 2.8TD 98—
562140J 294 14 43 82 5 7.3 Vented - FORD Transit (RWD) 2.3/2.4 Turbo Diesel 00—
562141J 276 24.5 43 82 5 6.1 Vented - FORD Transit (FWD) 2.0 Turbo Diesel/2.3/2.4 Turbo Diesel 00—
562164J 305 12 67 90 5 6.7 Solid - RENAULT Master (1l) rear
562234J 308 29.5 56 76 5 10.7 Vented - VW Transporter T5 16"
562241J 305 28 49 72 5 9.6 Vented - RENAULT Trafic (Il), Nissan Primastar
562262J 294 22 45 76 5 74 Vented - VW Transporter T5 (TRW system)
562263J 296 10 53 67 5 4.8 Solid - MERCEDES Vito (Il)
562365J 280 12 102 68 5 9.1 Solid ABSring | NISSAN Primastar, Renault Trafic
562382J 300 26 56 68 5 8.7 Vented - VW Transporter (16" Wheels)
562392J 300 28 59 67 5 8.6 Vented - MERCEDES Vito (Il) all mods
562448J 294 13,5 4 68 5 5.6 Solid - VW Transporter (16" Wheels)
562537J 280 16 17 108 5 54 Solid - FORD Transit
562540J 300 28 55 93 5 8.8 Vented - FORD Transit 330, 350, FWD RWD
562541J 280 28 55 93 5 7.2 Vented - FORD Transit 260, 280, 300, FWD
562603J 314 22 76 76 5 8.0 Vented - VW Transporter 17"
562616J 333 325 56 76 5 1.7 Vented - VW Transporter T5 17"
562626J 313 26 56 68 5 9.3 Vented - VW Transporter 16" Wheel vented disc, Ch.701000955—
562638J 280 16 69 96 5 8.3 Solid ABSring | FORD Transit RWD
562805J 306 28 132 178 6 13.3 Vented - IVECO BUS DAILY 65 (C15, C18) 06—
NISSAN Cabstar E 110.35, 1230.35 3.0TD /
562903J 290 26 53 96 6xM12x1.5 8.4 Vented - RENAULT Maxity 130.45, 150.45
567110 432 45 135 194 10xM16 325 Vented - KASSBOHRER (S300,315) 1991->
567113J 406 48 175 194 10xM16 327 Vented - KASSBOHRER (S210, 211, 212, 213, 214, 215, 216, 228)
567114J 322 30 138 216 8x13.1 15.7 Vented - VOLVO FL6.08 FL6.14 (7.2tons) 1986—
567115J 460 48 119 170 10xM16 34.0 Vented - DAF Coaches MB/SB 2000/3000 1986—
567116J 322 30 134 215 8x20.15 2xM10 18.0 Vented - IVECO Eurocargo 80 E15/18/21 100 E15/18/21 180 E21 1991~
IVECO Eurocargo 170 E18/23 EUROTECH all models
567117J 430 50 102 170 12xM16 35.0 Vented - EUROSTAR il models 1991+
567118J 290 22 111 68 6xM18 6x12.4 15.0 Solid - IVECO New Daily 35.8 35.10 35.12 1996—
567119J 315 35 154 240 171 Vented - IVECO BUS 315.8.17 160R81
567120J 417 30 80 157 10 12.7 Vented - IVECO BUS 370.12.25 370.12.30 370.12.35 1983~
FORD Cargo 6.5-7.5 tons 0609 0709 0711
567121J 322 30 126 148 6x21 3xM8 14.6 Vented - 0809 0811 0813 0815 19871991
567122J 315 26 122 119 10xM12 13.1 Vented - DAF FA Series - Wabco 456 F-0
LEYLAND RoadRi ies 10/12
567123J 312 0 | 137 | 133 12xM12 146 Vented - oadRunner series 10/

DAF FA1000 FA1005 FA45 Series 10to 1987~

*Available until stock lasts

JURID
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567124J 290 25 160 120 6x12.5 6xM18 20.2 Vented - IVECO Turbo Daily 59.12 1983—
IVECO Eurocargo 120 E15/18/23 130 E15/18/23
567125J 370 45 150 215 8x20 2xM10 31.0 Vented - 260 E23 1991 »
567126J 370 45 182 215 8x22.15 2xM10 32.0 Vented - IVECO Eurocargo 150 E18/23/27 280 E23 320 E27 1991~
IVECO Eurocargo 60 E10/12/14 65 E10/12/14
567127J 304 30 128 165 6x18.15 2xM10 13.9 Vented - 75 E12/14/45 1991 —
567128J 289 22 84 84 8x10.5 9.3 Solid - IVECO Neew Daily 35.8 35.10 35.12 1996—
IVECO BUS 480.10.21 480.12.31 490.18.29 490.22
567130J 425 45 171 285 10 43.6 Vented - 58021 680.26 1985—
567131J 425 45 166 215 10xM16 37.2 Vented - IVECO BUS 471.10.20 471.12.20 571.20 671.20 1985—
567132J* 425 45 160 215 10xM16 36.8 Vented - INBUS 166 177 177/4 178 U210 283 286 383
567134J 417 28 67 159 10 416 Vented - IVECO BUS 3807491 Cityclass/EURORIDER
567135J 436 45 139 210 12xM16 37.7 Vented - EUROTECH, Eurostar all models (Knorr SB7 type) 1997 —
567142J 374 22 22 60 10x16.7 15.3 Solid - MERCEDES Unimog U600 U800 U1000 1991—
567150J 322 30 115 164 6xM12 15.0 Vented - VOLVO FL4 85—00
567152J 438 45 127 195 10xM16 35.0 Vented - VOLVO BUS B10
567400J 438 45 135 200 10xM16 36.0 Vented - MAN F2000 18/23 mod. 19501/19502 1995~
567401J 324 30 102 135 10xM14 13.5 Vented - MAN L2000 8.103 mod. 19462 19931996
567402J 330 34 104 135 10xM14 16.4 Vented - MAN L2000 L2100 1996—
567403J 377 45 128 162 10xM14 23.0 Vented - MAN M2000
567405J 330 34 124 157 12xM12 1741 Vented 80 teeth MAN L2000 with 17.5" ABS
567407J 432 45 135 208 10xM16 35.0 Vented 100 teeth | MAN F (ABS)
567408J 432 45 130 131 12x19 3xM12 36.0 Vented - MAN F90 (12 holes disc) 89—95
567410J 432 45 135 208 10xM16 37.0 Vented - MAN TGA, F2000 Serie
567500J 430 45 131 208 10xM16 295 Vented - SCANIA 4 Series
567555J 438 45 135 195 10xM14 335 Vented - MERCEDES Coaches (PCV) 0404 0350 1991—
567560J* 324 30 11 165 12x13 13.0 Vented - MCW Metrorider (PCV) 22/33 1987—1989
567751J 430 45 132 211 10xM14 34.2 Vented - MERCEDES Actros 1996—
567761J 272 16 96 85 5x15 1x9/17 1x16/23 6.9 Solid - MERCEDES Sprinter 2.8t/3.5t
567762J 324 30 91 118 6xM12 11.0 Vented - MERCEDES Vario 4.3TDI 1996—
567763J 324 30 120 120 6xM12 15.0 Vented ABSring | MERCEDES Vario 17.5" wheels
567764J 335 34 102 92 10x14.5 15.0 Vented - MERCEDES Atego 17.5" 1998—
567765J 377 45 138 176 8xM14 26.4 Vented - MERCEDES Atego 19.5" rear 1998— # Discos axle
567766J 377 45 134 106 14x14.5 24.0 Vented - MERCEDES Atego 19.5" 1998—
567767J 335 34 111 152 8xM12 15.2 Vented - MERCEDES Atego 17.5" (7to.) rear 1998—
567768J 335 34 111 131 8xM12 16.0 Vented - MERCEDES Atego 17.5" (5 to.) rear 1998—
567769J 304 30 120 120 6xM12 14.0 Vented - MERCEDES Vario 16" wheels
567770J 304 30 91 118 6xM12 10.5 Vented - MERCEDES Vario 2.9TD 1996—
567801J 430 45 131 203 10xM16 344 Vented - NEOPLAN BUS
567802J 410 48 120 162 12xM16 29.1 Vented - VAN HOOL
567810J 285 22 93 120 6x15.1 7.0 Vented - MERCEDES Sprinter (twin wheel models) rear 1996—
567812J 375 44 128 154 10xM14 25.0 Vented - LEYLAND/DAF (New 55 Series) 1991—
RENAULT Midliner M Series (120, 210, 230) 89—94 /
567949J 354 30 82 128 10x12.4 14.2 Vented - S Series (120, 130, 150, 170, 180) 82-89
567950J 350 30 73 145 16x12.1 13.0 Vented - RENAULT Star BUS R312 FR1 1989—
567951J 400 42 90 175 12x12.5 237 Vented - RENAULT PSV FR-1—1993
567953J 438 45 96 131 10x17.1 2xM14 313 vented - RENAULT Magnum AE385TI AE420TI AE520TI 1993—
567954J 276 24 44 102 10x10.6 6.6 Vented - RENAULT Midliner B80-120 1993—
567955J 304 30 135 250 6x21 15.0 Vented - RENAULT Midliner S Series
567956 322 30 140 290 6x21 18.0 Vented - RENAULT Midliner M, S Series
567958J 380 45 85 117 10x15 2xM14 229 Vented - RENAULT Midliner, Midlum
569000J 430 45 160 192 10x23 38.8 Vented - SAF 22.5" wheels
569001J 430 45 130 131 12x19 3xM12 33.0 Vented - SAF 22.5" wheels
569002J 377 45 157 169 8x23 27.0 Vented - SAF 19.5" wheels
569022J 377 45 159 290 10x23 2x9.7 28.0 Vented - BPW EcoPlus 19.5" wheels - Knorr SN6
569100J 430 45 155 280 10x26.5 36.2 Vented 100 teeth | SMB Trailer 9 Ton D430 22.5" (+ABS)
569101J 290 22 43 102 10x10.5 6.0 Vented - RENAULT V.I Mascott 3.5/5 t 99—
569102J 290 26 43 102 10x10.5 7.0 Vented - RENAULT V.I Mascott 5.5/6/6.5 t 99—
569103J 290 22 78 150 8X11 8.0 Vented - RENAULT V.I Mascott all models rear 99—
569104J 276 22 72 73 5x15.7 2x8.7 8.0 Solid - IVECO Daily 29 6/99—
569105J 276 16 67 73 5x15.6 2x8.7 11.0 Solid - IVECO Daily 29 (rear no ABS) 6/99—
569109J 375 45 139 131 12x19 3xM12 254 Vented - SAF 19.5" wheels
569110J 377 45 138 169 8xM14 27.0 Vented 80 teeth | SMB Trailer (+ABS)
569112J 324 30 120 157 6xM12 12.2 Vented - MERCEDES Vario 4.3TDI 1996 —

*Available until stock lasts
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569113J 434 45 97 131 10x17 2xM14 33.0 Vented - RVI Magnum E-Tech 95—
569114J 434 45 160 224 12xM14 47.0 Solid - RVI Magnum E-Tech 95—
569116J 330 34 137 194 6x21 20.0 Vented 80 teeth | RENAULT Midlum
569117J 375 45 167 222 8x22.5 30.2 Vented - RENAULT Midlum (+ABS)
569120J 258 12 96 85 5x15 1x9/17 1x16/23 6.2 Solid - MERCEDES Sprinter 2.8t 2002—
569122J 276 22 77 85 5x15 1x9/17 1x16/23 6.8 Vented - MERCEDES Sprinter 2.8t/3.5t VW
569123J 377 45 159 230 8x23 2x10.5 5xM6 27.0 Vented ABS slots | BPW 19.5" wheels with ABS
569125J 432 45 139 210 12xM16x2 37.7 Vented - IVECO Stralis
569126J 304 30 120 157 6xM12 1.4 Vented - MERCEDES Vario 2.9TD 1996—
569127J 330 34 123 117 12xM12x1.75 18.0 Vented 80 teeth | DAF LF45 7t 2001— (+ABS)
569128J 330 34 143 133 16xM12x1.75 19.3 Vented 80 teeth | DAF LF45 12t 2001— (+ABS)
569129J 330 34 119 150 12xM12x1.175 18.0 Vented 80 teeth | DAF LF45 2001—
569130J 375 45 99 117 10x15 2xM14x2 234 Vented - DAF LF55
569131J 375 45 146 179 10xM14 29.0 Vented 80 teeth | DAF LF55 (+ABS)
569133J 335 34 118 154 2xM8 10xM14x1.5 17.0 Vented - MAN TGL
569134J 335 34 93 90 10x15 2xM10 17.0 Vented - MAN TGL
569136J 300 28 69 85 6x15 1x9 9.2 Vented - Mercedes Sprinter - VW Crafter
569137J 298 16 71 85 6x15 1x9 7.3 Solid - Mercedes Sprinter - VW Crafter
569138J 303 28 93 120 6x15 9.6 Vented - Mercedes Sprinter - VW Crafter
569141J 430 45 160 201 10x22.5 33.0 Vented - BPW no ABS
569142J 377 45 151 225 8xM20 2xM10 31.0 Vented ABSring | IVECO EuroCargo Tector 1300ABS
569143J 377 45 159 290 10x23 2x10 5xM6 27.9 Vented ABS slots | BPW 19.5" wheels with ABS
569144J 377 45 169 290 10x23 2x9.8 29.0 Vented - BPW EcoPlus SB3745 - 04/03
569145J 375 45 160 189 10x22.2 29.0 Vented - BPW SB3745 - heat ribbed - no ABS
569146J 377 45 159 189 10x22.5 29.0 Vented - BPW SB3745 - heat ribbed
569147J 430 45 160 290 10x23 345 Vented - GIGANT- no ABS
569152J 430 45 160 290 10x23 37.4 Vented ABSring | GIGANT - ABS
569154J 290 26 53 80 9x12.5 7.4 vented - IVECO Daily (Ill) 60/65
569156J 377 45 112 17 10x15 2M14 249 Vented - DAF SB120
569159J 306 22 136 178 6xM10 13.7 Solid - IVECO Daily (Ill) 60/65
569160J 430 45 143 149 10x21 + 2xM12 34.9 Vented - MERCEDES Actros 07—
569161J 432 45 154 210 12 38.0 Vented 100 teeth | IVECO Stralis with ABS
569162J 296 16 70 76 6 7.6 Solid - IVECO Daily IV 29L035S 10/12/14
569163J 296 16 70 76 6 7.6 Solid ABSring | IVECO Daily IV 35S 10/12/14
569164J 290 28 46 64 9 85 Vented - IVECO Daily IV 35C -50C
569165J 300 28 75 78 6 8.6 Vented - IVECO Daily IV 29L035S 10/12/14
569168J 290 22 11 123 6 14.8 Solid - IVECO Daily Il @ 290
569170J 377 45 151 215 8xM20 2xM10 33.0 Vented - IVECO EuroCargo Tector 130
569171J 377 45 151 215 8xM22 2xM10 32.6 Vented - IVECO EuroCargo Tector 150
569172J 330 34 141 215 8x20 2xM10 232 Vented 80 teeth | IVECO Eurocargo 110EL-120EL (17.5") Wabco PAN17 (+ABS)
569175J 377 45 151 225 8xM22 2xM10 31.0 Vented ABSring | IVECO EuroCargo Tector 1500ABS
569179J 322 30 134 215 8x20.15 2xm10 20.1 Vented - IVECO
569188J* 377 45 151 225 8xM20 2xM10 33.6 Vented ABSring | IVECO Tector 130
569192 204 o 88 128 8 87 Vented ABS ring IVECO Daily (IV) 35C & 50c 10/12/14/15/18 (+ twin rear wheel +
ABS crown)
569193J 377 45 139 169 8xM14 271 Vented 80 teeth | DAF SB120
569195J 294 24 84 128 8 8.3 Vented - IVECO Daily (IV) 35C & 50c 10/12/14/15/18 (+ twin rear wheel)
569254J 430 45 131 131 10x21 + 2xM12 34.700 Vented - MB Actros IV (Front)
. IVECO Daily-Grinta 35.12 45.10 Turbo 45.12 49.10 Turbo
% -
569271J 280 16 142 105 6xM18 6x12.5 3xM6 13.4 Solid 4942 1985-1993
569272J* 304 30 91 118 6xM12 10.5 Vented - MERCEDES L510D L609D L709D L711D 1985—
569273J* 276 24 50 96 5 71 Vented - NISSAN Cabstar E 120 1998—

*Available until stock lasts
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e s 61171) L= J&I~Xelclo It

RENAULT

HilEl=20000 « © s HJHIl=J0060 « © w
280 16 13 785 88 7 5x18 5x12.5 - 278524 22 70 95 6.98 6 -

—
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B =2c0060 « © = HAIN=000060 « o

315 26 23 1185 160  13.7 6x18.05 2xM10 - 20 16 14 64.5 681 5.6 5
IVECO Zeta 65.12 Turbo 79.12 Turbo 79.14(l11) BUS 55.14 BUS 70.14 1987 — VW Transporter (T4)

561378) =J%f~XcXcXoat S M ABS
254 143 129 315 785 495 5 - 280 24 22 645 681 69 5 -
FORD VW Transporter (T4) -

561577) [=1%)~JeXc Xt o JIY

238516 145 79 102 6.1 5 - 267 14.2 12.8 154 58.3 124 6

MERCEDES BENZ
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I =-0060 o nw [HIVATH=C000600 o s

254 245 22 43 785 5.74 5 - 324 30 2 91 18 n 6xM12

FORD Transit all models 14" 11/94— MERCEDES L Series 809D/ 811D/814D MCW /OPTARE Sturid86—>

G =2c0060 « © = [HIIHTH=00000 x« © =

270 245 22 43 785 6.5 5 - 280 22 19 785 88 8.7 5x18 5x12.5

FORD Transit all model 15" 11/94— MERCEDES L Series 409/507/510 1988—

561708) C:¥%1~XsXcXol® S ms ENIEB=C0000 o) s

263 24 22 53 9% 5 - 282 18 15 64.7 68.1

NISSAN Trade/Ebro (5 holes) 85— VOLKSWAGEN

—
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HIl[l=20000 « © « HIHIll=00000 « ©

322 30 28 90 132 14 6xM14 - 276 22 20 60 67 5

VOLVO FL4.08 FL4.11 (5.5t) / FL6.08 FL6 11 FL6.14 (5.5 tons) 1986— MERCEDES Vito (BM638) 108D-110D-113 (+ vented disc) 96—> 7

322 30 28 90 132 136 8xM14 - 280 10 8 632 61 43 5
VOLVO FL6.08 FL6.14 (7.21) 1986 — - MERCEDES Vito (BM638) 108D-110D-113 96—

561998) L_¥&L~Xelclo Rt S ms EYINIR=T0000 ©

2%3 24 224 53 9% 64 6 - 282 18 15 552 682  7.05 5
NISSAN Trade/Ebro (6 holes) 85— VW Transporter (T4) solid disc 6/96—

JURID



562080) =¥ ~XsXcXolm® QS s ME@QGGO Ky [o) s

280 24 20 55.5 68.2  6.53 5 - 276 24.5 221 43 82 6.1 5

VW Transporter (T4) vented disc 6/96— ] FORD Transit (FWD) 2.0 Turbo Diesel/2.3/2.4 Turbo Diesel 00—

EAHN=50666 » 6 =
280 24 21 615795 7.3 6 . 305 12 105 668 90 6.7 5 .
RENAULT Master (I1) 2.5D, 2.8TD 98— B RENAULT Master (1) rear

mﬁgﬂeeﬁ Kg Lo I N ME@OQGQ K o JI

294 24.3 221 43 82 7.25 5 - 308 29.5 25.5 55.6 76 10.72 5

FORD Transit (RWD) 2.3/2.4 Turho Diesel 00— VW Transporter T5 16"

—
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EYil=50666 » & = HEHN=0500666 1 & w

305528 24 497 72 9.55 5 . 280 12 10.5 102.2 64.5
RENAULT Trafic (11), Nissan Primastar

I =2c00060 « © = HI=00060 « ©

294 22 195 443 76 1. 5 - 300 2 22 56 68 87 5
VW Transporter T5 (TRW system) VW Transporter 16” Wheels

mﬁgoeee Kg Lo I N m.ﬂn@oee@ K QS s

29 10 8 517 67 48 5 . 300 28 25 59 63
MERCEDES Vito (Il) MERCEDES Vito (1) all mods
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TIl=20000 « © = HIHjl=000060 « ©

294 13.6 1.5 41.2 68 5.62 280 28 25 544 93 7.2 5

V]

VW Transporter (16" Wheels) FORD Transit 260, 280, 300, FWD

Fl=-c0060 « © & HJIH=C0000 « © s

280 16 15 16 1075 5.4 5 - 314 22 18 759 76 8 5

FORD Transit

FYHNE=500606 « © =
300 28 25 545 93 838 5 - 333 32.5 28.5 554 76 117 5 -
FORD Transit 330, 350, FWD RWD VW Transporter T5 17"
o7

oy

—
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B0 =c00060 « © = [IIf=c00600 « ©

313 2 22 564 682  9.26 5 - 2901 26 23 529 9.1 6xMI2x1.5
VW Transporter 16” Wheel vented disc, Ch.701000955— ] NISSAN Cabstar E 110.35, 1230.35 3.0TD / RENAULT Maxity 130.45, 150.45

562638) =¥~ JXclclo gt L I 567110) [ ¥&Z 16X cXo Rt © s

280 16 13 68.8 9 5 ABS ring 432 45 35 135 194 325 10xM16
FORD Transit RWD ) KASSBOHRER ($300,315) 1991

‘7

562805) [—_¥&f~XeclcloMut L I 567113) [ ¥&Z 16X cXo Rt © s

305828 25 132 1782 133 6 - 406 48 38 175 194 327 10xM16
IVECO BUS DAILY 65 (C15, (18) 06— KASSBOHRER (5210, 211, 212, 213, 214, 215, 216, 228)
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567114) L ¥&L~Jelclo Rt S s BN 0000 ©

322 30 27.75 138 216 15.7 8x13.1 - 430 50 46 102 170 35 12xM16

VOLVO FL6.08 FL6.14 (7,2tons) 1986— IVECO Eurocargo 170 E18/23 EUROTECH all models EUROSTAR all models 1991—

567115) L¥%J~JXeXc Xl S ms EFVIIR=T0000 Q ms

460 48 46 119 170 34 10xM16 - 29 22 20 1105 68 15 6xMIg 6x12.4 -
DAF Coaches MB/SB 2000/3000 1986— IVECO New Daily 35.8 35.10 35.12 1996—

v

567116) L ¥%J~JXeXcXo Rt S ms EYAINIR= 0000 o w

3 30 2775134 25 18 8x20.152xM10 - 315 35 33 1535240 17 6
IVECO Eurocargo 80 E15/18/21 100 E15/18/21 180 E21 1991— IVECO BUS 315.8.17 160R81

—
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567120) C:¥%1~XsXcXo Nt o TSN 567123) [=3¥%1~XeXcXo B [o) s

47 30 28 80 157 127 10 - 312 30 275 134 1335  14.6 12xM12
IVECO BUS 370.12.25 370.12.30 370.12.35 1983— 7 LEYLAND RoadRunner series 10/12 DAF FA1000 FA1005 FA45 Series 10to 1987—

567121) L=¥@f~Xelclo Rt (< 2N 567124) ¥ ~JXeXcXo Rt © us

322 30 28 126 148 146 6x21 3xM8 - 29 25 23 160.5 120  20.2 6x12.5 6xM18
FORD Cargo 6,5 - 7,5 tons 0609 0709 0711 0809 0811 0813 0815 1987—1991 IVECO Turho Daily 59.12 1983—

567122) L¥@i~Xelclo Rt (<R 567125) [ ¥&f15]cXo Rt S us

A5 26 M 122 M9 13 10xM12 - 0 45 M 150 153 8x20 2xM10
DAF FA Series - Wabco 456 F-0 ) IVECO Eurocargo 120 E15/18/23 130 E15/18/23 260 E23 1991 —

//
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567126) L=¥%i~JXsXclo Rt Q ms IR OO0 e ms
370 45 41 1815 215 32 8x22.15 2xM10 - 425 45 43 170.5 285 43.6 10 -
IVECO Eurocargo 150 E18/23/27 280 £23 320 E27 1991 IVECO BUS 480.10.21 480.12.31 490.18.29 490.22 580.21 680.26 1985

567127) L=J%f~Xelclo Rt (I 567131) [ ¥&Z 16X cXo Rt © s

304 30 2771285165 139 6xI8I52MI0 - 425 45 38 1655 5 372 10xM16
IVECO Eurocargo 60 E10/12/14 65 E10/12/14 75 E12/14/451991— IVECO BUS 471.10.20 471.12.20 571.20 671.20 1985—

567128) =%~ XcXclo It L MU 567132) [ ¥&J15]cXo Rt o

289 22 19 845 84 9.3 8x10.5 - 425 45 38 1595 215 36.8 10xM16
IVECO New Daily 35.8 35.10 35.12 1996—

INBUS 166 177 177/4 178 U210 283 286 383

—
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567134) =32 ~XcXcXo Rt (o I 567150) E=¥%)~Xs)cXoBNY [o) s

a7 28 255 67 159 416 10 - 322 30 28 15 164 15 6xM12
IVECO BUS 380/491 Cityclass/EURORIDER

wv

567135) L=¥of~Xelclo Rt LI 567152) [ ¥&f 15 c Yo Rt © s

43 45 37 1385210 317 12xM16 . 438 45 38 1270 195 35 10xM16
EUROTECH, Eurostar all models (Knorr SB7 type) 1997— VOLVO BUS B10

wv

567142) =% ~XeXclo It S ms YL TOOOO X © s

374 22 205 22 601 153 10x16.7 - 437 45 41 135 200 36 10xM16
MERCEDES Unimog U600 U800 U1000 1991— MAN F2000 18/23 mod. 19501/19502 1995—
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567401) =32 ~XsXcXoam® [« I 567405) [="§%X~XsXcIo QS s
MAN L2000 with 17.5” ABS

MAN L2000 8.103 mod. 19462 19931996

YLIVAN e OO0 S ms HYLIRs= OO0 Q s
o MAN F (ABS)

MAN L2000 L2100 1996—

<SS

567403) L%~ XsXcXo Rt QS ms YN 0000 S M
MAN F90 (12 holes di9a95

MAN M2000

424



567410) L ¥&L~Xelclo Rt (<IN 567560) [-—¥&JX~JXeXcXo Rt ©

432 45 35 135 208 37 10xM16 - 324 30 27 M 165 13 1213
MAN TGA, F2000 Serie MCW Metrorider (PCV) 22/33 1987—1989

567500) C::¥%1~XsXcXo " S uw EYAIE=C 0000 [o) s

430 45 37 131 208 295 10xM16 - 430 45 38 1325 21 34.4 10xM14
SCANIA 4 Series MERCEDES Actros 1996—

567555) L= ¥%L~Xelclo Rt S w Y IIN=C00000 ¢ S s

438 45 41 135 195 335 10xM14 - 272 16 14 9% 8 69  5xI51x9/17 Ix16/23 -
MERCEDES Coaches (PCV) 0404 0350 1991~ MERCEDES Sprinter 2.81/3.5t
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567762) =32 ~XcXcXolm® (o I 567765) C=¥%)~Xs)cXoRN{ [o) e

324 3 2 91 18 N 6xM12 - 377 45 37 1385176 264 8xM14
MERCEDES Atego 19.5" rear 1998— Discos axle

567763) [:¥%1~XsXcXol® XL 567766) M=3%1~Y:Yc Yo O [o) s

324 30 2275120 120 15 6xMI12  ABSring 377 45 37 1341057 24 14x14.5
MERCEDES Vario 17,5” wheels MERCEDES Atego 19.5” 1998—

567764) L ¥%J~JXeXcXo (< LN 567767) [-¥&X~JXeXcXo Ryt o

335 34 28 102 915 15 10x14.5 - 335 34 28 1M 152 152 8xM12
MERCEDES Atego 17.5" 1998—

MERCEDES Atego 17.5” (7to.) rear 1998—

—
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567768) =32 ~XcXcXolm® (o I 567801) C=¥%)~Xs)cXoANY [o) e

335 34 28 1M 181 16 8xM12 - 430 45 37 131 203 344 10xM16
MERCEDES Atego 17.5" (5 fo.) rear 1998— 7 NEOPLANBUS

567769) L¥%f~Xeclclo Rt S ms YLV SO0 K © s

304 30 27.75 120 120 14 6xM12 - 410 48 40 120 162 291 12xM16
VAN HOOL

567770) L_¥&f~Xelclo Rt L MU 567810) [ ¥&Z15XcXo Rt S s

304 30 2 91 N8 105 6xM12 - 285 22 19 93 120 7 6x15.1
MERCEDES Vario 2.9TD 1996— MERCEDES Sprinfer (twin wheel models) rear 1996—
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567812) E:"¥%1~XsXcXo Nt o TV U 567951) [=¥%X~XeXcXo [o) s

375 44 40 128 154 25 10xM14 - 400 42.3 39 90 175 23.7 12x12.5

LEYLAND /DAF (New 55 Series) 1991— RENAULT PSV FR-T —1993

7

567949) LJ%f~Xelclo Rt (< NI 567953) [ ¥&f 15X cXo Rt © us

354 30 2 82 128 14.2 10x12.4 - 438 45 41 97 131 313 10x17.1 2xM14

RENAULT Midliner M Series (120, 210, 230) 89—94 / RENAULT Magnum AE385TI AE420TI AE520TI 1993—
S Series (120, 130, 150, 170, 180) 8289 72

567954) L¥@f~Xelclo Rt o ws

567950] ﬁ@oeee Kg O ABS 276 24 21 445 102 6.6 10x10.6
30 30 2% 73 W5 1 16xi2.1 . RENAULT Midliner 38019934

RENAULT Star BUS R312 FRT 1989

7
7

—
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567955) 32 ~XcXcXo Rt (o T 569000) C:=¥%)~Xs)cXoANY [o) s

304 30 26 134.75250 15 6x21 - 430 45 37 161 192 38.8 10x23

RENAULT Midliner S Series SAF 22,5" wheels

567956) [:¥%1~XsXcXo® L 569001) =321~ Y:Yc Yo O [o) s

322 30 27 140 290 18 6x21 - 430 45 37 130 131 33 12x19 3xM12
RENAULT Midliner M, S Series SAF 22,5" wheels

/
%

17

7

567958) [:="¥%1~XsXcXo At XL 569002) =321 ~YsYc Yo C [o) s

380 45 38 85 17 229 05 2M1d - 377 45 38 157 169 27 8x23
RENAULT Midliner, Midlum SAF 19,5" wheels
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HIl=c0000 « © = HI=006060 v« ©

377 45 37 159 290 28 10x23 2x9.7 : 290 26 24 42.5 102 7 10x10.5

BPW EcoPlus 19,5” wheels - Knorr SN6 RENAULT V.| Mascott 5,5/ 6/ 6,5 99—

Tl =-c0060 « © = HI(Il=Cc0000 « © s

430 45 37 155 280 36.2 10x26.5 100 teeth 290 22 204 78 115 8 8X11

SMB Trailer 9 Ton D430 22,5 (+ABS) RENAULT V.| Mascott all models rear 99—

S ms BILINLE==C0000 Q M
290 22 20.4 42.5 102 6 10x10.5 - 276 22 19 725 73 8 5x15.7 2x8.7 -

RENAULT V.| Mascott 35/5t199— 7 IVECO Daily 29 6/ 99

—
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HIIHl=c00060 « © = HIJI=c0060 v« ©

27 16 13 67 73 M xI5.62x8.7 - 324 30 36 1205 157 122 6xM12
IVECO Daily 29 (rear no ABS) 6/99—

569109) [¥%1~XsXcXoam® o I N [o) s

375 45 37 1395131 254 12619 3M12 - 43 45 41 9.7 131 33 10x17 2xM14
RVI Magnum E-Tech 95—

SAF 19,5" wheels

mﬁ@oeee Kg Lo I N W&QOQGQ K Q s

377 45 37 1385169 27 8MI4  80teeth 434 45 40 160 24 47 12xM14
SMB Trailer (+ABS) RVI Magnum E-Tech 95—
D ~
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HIINl=c00060 « © = HIJ=00060 v« ©

330 34 28 137 194 20 6x21 80 teeth 276 22 19 77 85 6.8 5x15 1x9/17 1x16/23 -

RENAULT Midlum MERCEDES Sprinter 2.81/3.5t VW

Il =-0000 « © =& [HIj/if=C0000 « ©

375 45 38 167 222 302 8x22.5 - 377 45 40 1595230 27 8x23 2x10.5 5xM6ABS slots
RENAULT Midlum (+ABS) BPW 19,5” wheels with ABS

258 12 10 965 85 62 5x151x9/17 Ix16/23 - 432 45 37 150 210 377 12xM16x2
MERCEDES Sprinter 2.8t 2002— IVECO Stralis

—
JURID



HIIl=c00060 « © = HIIN=00060 v« ©

304 30 26 120 157 1.4 6xM12 - 330 34 28 19 150 18 12xM12x1.175 80 teeth

MERCEDES Vario 2.9TD 1996— DAF LF45 2001—

=N
4 lll\lllll'lllyly/,/.

9
)
/

Vil =-c0000 « © =& HIJHIf=C0000 « ©

330 3 30 123 N7 18 12xM12x1.75 80 teeth 375 45 40 99 N7 234 10x15 2xM1dx2 -
DAF LF45 7Ton 2001— (+ABS) DAF LF55

= c00600 « © = HIJHIf=C0000 « ©

330 34 30 143 133 193 16xM12x1.75 80 teeth 375 45 38 146 150 29 10xMI4 80 teeth
DAF LF45 12Ton 2001— (+ABS) i DAF LF55 (+ABS)

Id—n;
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HiFE=c0060 « © = HI/B=20000 « © =

335 34 30 18 154 17 2xM8 10xM14x1.5 - 298 16 14 71 85 7.3 6x15 1x9

MAN T6L Mercedes Sprinter - VW Crafter

I 569138) [-¥&f 15X c Yot

335 34 30 93 9% 17 10415210 - 303 28 25 93 120 9.6 6x15
MAN T6L Mercedes Sprinter - VW Crafter

/
/
p

mﬁgﬂeeﬁ Kg Lo I N mﬁ@oeeo K o JI

300 28 25 685 85 9.2 6x15 1x9 - 430 45 40 160 201 33 10x22.5
Mercedes Sprinter - VW Crafter BPW no ABS

—
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Il =c00060 « © = HIH=00060 v« ©

377 45 37 151 225 31 8xM20 2xM10  ABS ring 376.3 45 37 170 189 29 10x22.2

IVECO EuroCargo Tector 1300ABS BPW $B3745 - heat ribbed - no ABS

HilE=2c0060 « © = [[IIMNMI=c000600 x« © =

377 45 37 159 290 279 10x23 2x10 5xM6 ABS slots 377 45 38 160 189 29 10x22.5
BPW 19,5” wheels with ABS BPW $B3745 - heat ribbed

569144) L_¥&f~Xelclo It (<IN 569147) C—¥&X~JXeXcXo Rt © s

377 45 40 169.5 290 29 10x232x9.8 - 430 45 40 159.5 290 345 10x23
BPW EcoPlus SB3745 - 04/03 GIGANT - no ABS

[ : 5
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HIF=c00060 « © = HIHN=000060 v« ©

430 45 38 160 290 374 10x23  ABSring 305 22 19 136 178 137 6xM10
GIGANT - ABS IVECO Daily (Ill) 60/65

HIHl=-00606 « © = HIOP=C00060 « ©

29 2 23 53 80 74 9x12.5 - 430 45 37 1435131 3485  10x21+2xM12 -
IVECO Daily (Il1) 60/65 7 MERCEDES Actros 07—

mﬁgﬂeeﬁ Kg Lo I N mﬁ@OQGQ K S s

377 45 38 12 N7 249 10x52M14 - 432 45 37 154 210 38 12 100 teeth
DAF $B120 IVECO Stralis with ABS
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HI=c00060 v« © = [HH=c00600 « ©

296 16 13 69.5 76 6 - 300 28 25 745 78 8.6 6

IVECO Daily IV 2910355 10/12/14 IVECO Daily IV 2910355 10/12/14
h =

Il =c000606 « © = HIEE=C0000 « © =

29 16 13 695 76 7.6 6 ABS ring 29 22 19 105 64 148 6
IVECO Daily IV 355 12/14 . IVECO Daily 111 8290

569164) L_¥&f~Xelclo Rt L U 569170) [ ¥&Z15]cXo Rt © us

290 28 25 46 74 9 - 377 45 37 151.6 159 33 8xM20 2xM10

IVECO Daily IV 35C -50( IVECO EuroCargo Tector 130
/./ = 5=
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569171) =32~ XsXcXoam® '« I 560179) '="¥%1~XeXcIo " o AI_!S

377 45 37 151 159 32.6 8xM22 2xM10 - 322 30 27 134 215 20.1 8x20.15 2xm10

IVECO EuroCargo Tector 150 IVECO

569172) L=J%f~XeXclo Rt Q ms YR TOO00 Q ms

330 34 28 141 215 232 8x20 2xM10  80teeth 377 45 37 151 225 336 8xM20 2xM10  ABS ring
IVECO Eurocargo 110EL-120EL (17,5") Wabco PAN17 (+ABS) IVECO Tector 130

Al =-c00060 « © &~ HI[JIf=C0000 « ©

377 45 37 151 225 31 8xM22 2xM10 ABS ring 29 4 2 875 128 87 8 ABSring
IVECO EuroCargo Tector 1500 ABS IVECO Daily (IV) 35C & 50¢ 10/12/14/15/18 (+ twin rear wheel + ABS crown)
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HIIEg=2c0060 « © =~ [[II=000060 « o

377 45 38 138.5 169 27.1 8xM14 80 teeth 280 16 13 142 105 134 6xM18 6x12.5 3xM6 -

DAF SB120 IVECO Doaily-Grinta 35.12 45.10 Turho 45.12 49.10 Turbo 49.12 19851993

569272) L¥%f~XeXclo Rt o s

294 24 21 83.5 128 8.3 8 - 304 30 2 91 18 10.5 6xM12

IVECO Daily (IV) 35C & 50c 10/12/14/15/18 (+ twin rear wheel) MERCEDES 510D L609D L709D L711D 1985
72 72

569273) L¥@f~Xelclo Rt o

430 45 37 131 131 34.7 10x21 + 2xM12 - 276 24 22 495 96 n 5

MB Aciros IV (Front) NISSAN Cabstar E 120 98—
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K00234.0 17761 | 8 405 180 125 11,5 48 8103060007 | 6x15 | GIGANT GROUP
K00305.0 19543 | 4 360 174 170 14.8 92 93683 L8 VOLYO
19552 | 2 360 269 170 8.4 L8
K00392.0 59234 | 8 410 202 200 19.1 128 93686 L11 | ASTRA,AWD
19613.0 19613 | 4 419 192 178 19.2 128 93281 5x15 | ACERBI, BENALU, CRANE FRUEHAUF, FRUEHAUF/
19614 | 4 419 188 178 18.6 Conical drilling 5x15 | BENALU, GIGANT GROUP, TRAILOR
19557.0 19557 | 4 419 192 203 18.6 128 93281 5x15 | ACERBI, BENALU, CRANE FRUEHAUF, FODEN,
19606 | 4 419 188 203 19.2 Conical drilling 5x15 | FRUEHAUF/BENALU, GIGANT GROUP, SAF, TRAILOR
11082 05,00604 | 11082 | 4 230 230 40 5,0 32 8103040009 4x8 | PEITZ
11084 0500604 | 11084 | 4 250 245 40 5,0 40 8103040009 4x8 | BPW, PEITZ
112840500604 | 11284 | 4 250 262 40 5,0 40 8103040014 | 4x10 | KNOTT, PEITZ, SAF
114780500604 | 11478 | 4 200 190 40 50 40 8103040009 4x8 | BPW
11556.0 11556 | 4 230 224 40 50 40 8103040009 4x8 | BPW
11019.0 11019 | 1 230 207 34 8,0 42 8103040014 | 4x10
11025 | 1 230 207 34 8,0 4x10 | MERCEDES-BENZ, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
11582 | 2 230 174 34 8,0 4x10
13020.0 13020 | 2 260 233 54 8,0 52 8103040014 | 4x10
MERCEDES-BENZ, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
13532 | 2 260 201 54 8,0 4x10
15004.0 15004 | 4 300 290 60 5,0 64 8103040014 | 4x10 | BPW, PEITZ, SAF, WARSTEINER
15031 09,30604 | 15031 | 4 400 418 80 9,3 64 6x18 | KNOTT
15039 08,00003 | 15039 | 2 270 244 79 8,0 52 93038 5x10 PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
15742 2 270 211 79 8,0 5x10
15044.0 15044 | 4 350 339 60 6,0 40 8103060002 | 6x10 | BPW, KNOTT, PEITZ, SAF, WARSTEINER
15077.0 15077 | 8 300 148 80 16 48 8102080005 | 8x15 | GFA (Gothaer Achsen), SAF
15162.0 15162 | 4 308 258 90 13.5 40 8103080008 | 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
K15207.0 15207 | 4 420 406 90 8,0 Different rivet 64 8162080002 | 8x18
according to ADIGE, BATTAGLINO, IVECO
application
K15207.0 15207 | 4 420 406 90 8,0 Dlﬁerept rivet 64 8102080026 | 8x18 GARDI, GARENZI. FRANCHIN, PERLINI, ROLFO, VIBERTI,
according to
- Z0RZI
application
K15247.0 15247 | 4 400 388 80 8,0 40 8102080005 | 8x15 | BPW, KASSBOHRER
15349.9 15349 | 2 300 245 70 9,0 52 8103060007 | 6x15
MERCEDES-BENZ
15350 | 2 300 288 70 9,0 6x15
15494.0 15494 | 4 420 397 90 12,0 64 8162080003 | 8x20 | ADIGE, IVECO, PIACENZA
15580.3 15580 | 2 304 244 98 12,0 52 8103060002 | 6x10
MERCEDES-BENZ
15581 | 2 304 286 98 12,0 6x10
15732.0 15732 | 2 325 298 80 7,0 56 8103060013 | 6x12
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
15733 | 2 325 256 80 7,0 6x12
15030.0 15030 | 2 270 244 79 8,0 52 93038 5x10 | IVECO, MERCEDES-BENZ, PERROT BREMSEN
15742 | 2 270 211 79 8,0 5x10 | (WABCO), STEYR
15751.0 15751 | 8 400 195 80 12.4 48 8102080005 | 8x15 |SAF
K15775.0 15775 | 4 270 212 65 7,0 40 8103040014 | 4x10 | VOLKSWAGEN
1579911,50668 | 15799 | 8 305 141 80 11,5 48 8103060007 | 6x15 | GIGANT GROUP
15817.0 15817 | 2 325 301 97 12,1 44 8162080003 | 8x20 | AVIA - DAEWOO (Czech), DAF, MAN, PERROT BREMSEN
15823 | 2 325 251 97 12,1 8x20 | (WABCO)
15826 08,00608 | 15826 | 8 310 152 80 8,0 64 8103060007 | 6x15 | PEITZ
15162.3 15162 | 4 304 258 90 11.5 40 8103080008 | 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
15059.0 15059 | 2 300 264 87 9,3 52 8103060002 | 6x10
MERCEDES-BENZ
15869 | 2 300 237 87 9,3 6x10
15879.0 15879 | 8 325 140 97 16.5 48 8162080001 | 8x15 | MAN, STEYR
1701221,55606 | 17012 | 4 419 220 127 21.55 80 93686 L11 DAF
17013 | 4 419 209 127 21.55 L11
K17016.0 17377 | 8 400 192.7 120 8 64 8102080005 | 8x15 |BPW
K17016.2 17016 | 8 400 192.7 120 1 64 93251 8x15 | A.D.R., GKN FAD Axles
17244.0 17017 | 8 360 173 143 16 64 8162080001 | 8x15 | CAETANO PSV, MAN, OPTARE, RENAULT TRUCKS
17092 10,00603 | 17092 | 2 405 430 120 10,0 56 8162080003 | 8x20
17 093 2 405 324 120 10,0 8x20 STEYR
17096.0 17313 | 2 310 236 100 12,9 52 8103060013 | 6x12
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
17318 | 2 310 280 100 12,9 6x12
K17115.0 17115 | 8 400 190 120 10,0 64 8102080026 | 8x18 | BPW, SAF
K17161.0 17161 | 8 413 193 127 19,0 64 93687 L12 | SCANIA
17183 10,00608 | 17183 | 8 300 142 120 10,0 64 8102080026 | 8x18 | BPW, KNOTT, WARSTEINER
K17217.0 17217 | 4 330 295 125 1,7 48 93684 L9 DAF, FORD, IRISBUS, MCW, RENAULT TRUCKS
1723717,80008 | 17237 | 8 500 253 120 17.8 01d version 8 holes 64 8103100002 | 10x18 | KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
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17238.0 17238 | 8 410 175 143 17 64 8162080001 8x15 | MAN, MERCEDES-BENZ, RENAULT TRUCKS
17 248 12,00 60 4 17248 | 4 400 321 140 12,0 48 8162080003 8x20 | PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
K17251.0 17 251 4 405 370 120 12,5 56 8162080003 8x20 | STEYR
K17252.0 17252 | 2 405 321 140 11,5 56 8162080003 8x20 STEVR
17253 | 2 405 423 140 11,5 8x20
K17263.0 17263 | 4 419 209 127 18.3 80 93685 L10
DAF, NEOPLAN
17264 | 4 419 216 127 18.8 L10
17269.0 17269 | 2 400 320 140 12,0 56 8102080005 | 8x15
PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), TAM
17336 | 4 400 320 140 12,0 8x15
K17285.0 17285 | 8 440 190 140 10,0 64 8162080002 8x18 | MERCEDES-BENZ
17 286 10,00 60 8 17286 | 8 440 190 100 10,0 64 8162080002 8x18 | NEOPLAN
17297.0 17297 | 8 418 213 100 15,0 64 8162080001 8x15 | NEOPLAN
K17298.0 17298 | 8 418 213 120 15,0 64 8162080001 8x15 | NEOPLAN
17316.0 17316 | 4 394 321 127 12,7 48 93683 L8 DAF, FORD, RENAULT TRUCKS
17 340 10,00 60 4 17340 | 4 400 329 140 10,0 48 8162080001 8x15 | SAURER, TAM
17 340 14,00 86 4 17340 | 4 408 329 140 14,0 48 8103100002 | 10x18 | SAURER
17347.0 17347 | 8 300 145 100 17,0 64 8102080005 | 8x15 | GIGANT GROUP
17 347 18,00 00 8 17347 | 8 300 145 100 18 64 8102080005 8x15 | BPW, GFA (Gothaer Achsen)
17357.0 17357 | 4 360 174 140 14.8 112 93683 L8 VOLVO
17358 | 4 360 174 140 9.7 L8
K17362.0 17362 | 8 335 156 150 14,5 64 93684 L9 YORK TRAILERS
17 374 17,80 00 8 17374 | 8 500 253 120 17.8 New version 10 holes 80 8103100002 | 10x18 | KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
17377.0 17377 | 8 420 204 120 18 80 8102080005 8x15 | BPW, GFA (Gothaer Achsen), KASSBOHRER, STEYR,
WARSTEINER
17 399 18,00 00 8 17399 | 8 420 204 120 18 64 8102080005 8x15 | SAF
17408.0 17408 | 2 325 296 100 8,0 52 8103060013 6x12
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
17793 | 2 325 296 100 8,0 6x12
17409.2 17409 | 4 304 248 135 12,0 40 8162080001 8x15 | MERCEDES-BENZ
17456.0 17456 | 8 420 201 140 18 64 8162080002 8x18 | AUSTERAS, BPW, CARDI, STEYR
17481.0 17 481 4 420 421 125 12,0 64 8162080001 8x15 | IVECO, VAN HOOL
K17482.0 17482 | 4 420 397 125 12,0 96 8162080001 8x15 | IVECO
K17555.0 17555 | 4 330 299 101 9,5 48 L7 DAF, FORD, RENAULT TRUCKS
17635.0 17635 | 2 325 249 120 12,0 52 8103060013 6x12
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), YUGO
17636 | 2 325 288 120 12,0 6x12
K17660.0 17660 | 4 320 310 140 12,0 40 8162080003 8x20 | ADIGE
K17662.0 17662 | 2 330 300 127 9,5 52 93684 L9
DAF, FORD, RENAULT TRUCKS
17663 | 2 330 343 127 9,5 L9
K17664.0 17664 | 4 413 197 127 19 72 93687 L12
IRISBUS, VOLVO
17 665 4 413 159 127 19 L12
K17682.9 17682 | 8 410 175 123 17 64 8162080002 8x18 | MAN, MERCEDES-BENZ
K17742.0 17742 | 4 410 207 140 16 64 8103100003 | 10x20
PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), SETRA
17743 | 4 410 210 140 16 10x20
17 746 18,00 60 8 17746 | 8 420 184 140 18,0 48 8162080002 8x18 | IKARUS
17 747 12,50 60 3 17747 | 2 414 345 125 12,5 96 8103060007 6x15
IRISBUS, RENAULT TRUCKS
17748 | 2 414 284 125 12,5 6x15
17758.0 17758 | 4 325 255 120 8,1 48 8103060013 6x12 | PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
17795.0 17795 | 4 410 172 143 18 72 8162080002 8x18
MERCEDES-BENZ
17 796 4 410 216 143 18 8x18
K17797.0 17797 | 8 420 204 110 18.8 80 8162080003 8x20 | ADIGE, CALABRESE
17804.0 17804 | 4 394 354 127 12,7 64 K8 RENAULT TRUCKS
K17807.0 17807 | 8 420 204 124 18.3 80 8102080026 8x18 | BPW
17827. 17827 | 2 2 251 12 12 12
821.0 8 325 0 5 60 x DAF, IVECO, RENAULT TRUCKS, VOLVO
17828 | 2 325 210 120 12,5 5x12
17829.0 17829 | 2 310 245 100 10,0 56 93038 5x10
DAF, RENAULT TRUCKS, VOLVO
17830 | 2 310 209 100 10,0 5x10
17831.0 17 831 2 310 209 125 10,0 64 93038 5x10
DAF, RENAULT TRUCKS, VOLVO
17 832 2 310 245 125 10,0 5x10
K17847.0 17847 | 4 405 370 240 12,5 56 8162080003 8x20 | STEYR
K17869.0 17869 | 8 420 197 140 12,5 64 8162080003 | 8x20 |IVECO
K17885.0 17885 | 8 420 21 135 12,5 64 8162080003 8x20 | IRISBUS, IVECO
K17895.0 17895 | 4 420 401 140 12,0 64 8162080003 8x20 | ADIGE, CARENZI
17897.0 17897 | 4 305 151 125 15.8 48 8102080026 8x18
GIGANT GROUP, LOHR
17898 | 4 305 143 125 15.9 8x18
17900.0 17900 | 2 325 301 147 12,1 44 8103080008 8x12
DAF, MAN, NEOPLAN, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
17 901 2 325 251 147 12,1 8x12
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K17905.0 17905 | 4 430 207 140 17 64 8162080003 8x20
BARTOLETTI
17906 | 4 430 207 140 17.75 8x20
17924.0 17924 | 2 325 249 100 12,5 52 8103060013 6x12
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
17 925 2 325 288 100 12,5 6x12
17278.0 17278 | 4 304 258 105 11.5 40 8103080008 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
K17927.3 17278 | 4 308 259 105 13.5 40 8103080008 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
17280.0 17280 | 4 304 258 120 11.5 40 8103080008 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
17280.3 17280 | 4 308 259 120 135 40 8103080008 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
17287.0 17287 | 4 304 258 135 1.5 40 8103080008 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
17287.3 17287 | 4 308 257 135 135 40 8103080008 8x12 | MERCEDES-BENZ
K17932.0 17 932 2 330 340 127 10 52 L7
DAF, FORD, MCW
17933 | 2 330 295 127 8.5 L7
17290.0 17290 | 4 360 172 130 13.4 56 8162080001 8x15
MERCEDES-BENZ, SOR
17950 | 4 360 130 130 135 8x15
17 290 15,40 00 6 17290 | 4 364 172 130 15.4 56 8162080001 8x15
MERCEDES-BENZ
17950 | 4 364 131 130 15.5 8x15
17350. 17 2 264 102 2 1 1 12
350.0 350 300 6 0 9,3 5 8103060013 | 6x MERCEDES-BENZ
17973 | 2 300 237 102 9,3 6x12
17351. 17 351 2 264 122 2 1 1 12
351.0 35 300 6 9,3 5 8103060013 | 6x MERCEDES-BENZ, OPTARE
17 975 2 300 237 122 9,3 6x12
17988.0 17988 | 8 325 140 150 16.2 64 8162080001 8x15 | MAN, STEYR
K17991.0 17 991 4 413 235 127 19,0 32 93280 6,65x18 | SCANIA
17992.0 17992 8 410 176 125 18.3 (L8=5mm Platform, 64 93683/93685 | L8/L10 VOLVO
L10=8mm Platform)
19010.0 19010 | 4 420 176 150 20.8 64 93686 L11
DAF, OPTARE
19011 4 420 177 150 20.6 L11
19019.0 19019 | 4 420 391 180 14,0 56 8103100001 | 10x17 | PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), SETRA
K19024.0 19024 | 4 419 209 152 20.6 80 93686 L11 DAF
19031 4 419 220 152 20.8 L11
19030.0 19030 | 4 419 189 177 22 96 93684 L9
MERITOR
19033 | 4 419 195 177 21.4 L9
19032.0 19032 | 8 420 203 180 17.5 80 8102080005 | 8x15 |STEYR
19032.0 19032 8 420 205 180 17.8 80 8102080005 8x15 | ACERBI, AUSTERAS, BATTAGLINO, BENALU, BPW,
CARDI, CODER, CRANE FRUEHAUF, FRANCHIN,
FRUEHAUF/BENALU, GFA (Gothaer Achsen), GORICA,
KAISER, KASSBOHRER, LECITRAILER, MERCEDES-
BENZ, PIACENZA, PRIM-BALL, RENAULT TRUCKS,
ROLFO, SAF, WARSTEINER, ZORZI
19036.0 19036 | 4 419 188 178 18.6 Rivet 6,35mm 96 93685 L10 BAJ et FOND, BENALU, BROCKHOUSE, CALABRESE,
19037 | 4 419 194 178 18 L10 CARRIMORE, CRANE FRUEHAUF, DYSON, FOX,
FROMANT, FROMCO, FRUEHAUF/BENALU, HANDS,
HIGHWAY, KAISER, MERITOR, MERRIWORTH,
MULTIWHEEL, NORTHERN, PEAK, PITT, PRIMROSE,
SAMRO, SCAMMELL, STEYR, TITAN, YORK TRAILERS
19 036 18,60 80 6 19036 | 4 419 189 178 18.6 Rivet 8mm 96 8102080026 8x18
FRUEHAUF/BENALU, SAF
19037 | 4 419 194 178 18 8x18
19036.0 19036 | 4 419 189 178 18.6 Rivet 5mm / 96 8102050013 5x15 | BAJ et FOND, CASTERA, CRANE FRUEHAUF,
Cylindrical drilling FRUEHAUF/BENALU, GIGANT GROUP, KAISER, TRAILOR,
19037 | 4 419 192 178 18 5x15 | YORK TRAILERS
19041.0 19 041 8 500 253 180 17.8 112 8162080002 KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19042 17,80 00 8 19 042 8 500 253 160 17.8 80 8162080002 KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19049.0 19049 | 2 414 347 150 12,5 96 8103060007 6x15 | CAZENAVE, COLAERT, CRANE FRUEHAUF, FRUEHAUF/
19199 | 2 414 286 150 12,5 6x15 | BENALU, IRISBUS, MADURAUD, RENAULT TRUCKS,
TITAN
19052.0 19052 | 4 420 177 175 20.6 96 93686 L11 DAF
19055 | 4 420 176 175 20.8 L11
1 . 1 4 42 177 2 20. 12 L1
9063.0 9063 0 00 0.6 8 93685 0 BOVA, DAF
19064 | 4 420 176 200 20.8 L10
19068.0 19068 | 8 410 176 225 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm 96/104 | 93683/93685 | L8/L10
Platform, 104 x DENNIS, IRISBUS, VOLVO
L10=8mm
Platform)
19071.0 19071 8 410 176 200 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm 96/104 | 93683/93685 | L8/L10
Platform, 104 x AWD, BEDFORD, CAETANO PSV, DENNIS, ERF, IRISBUS,
L10=8mm KAROSA, SEDDON ATKINSON, SISU, STEYR, VOLVO
Platform)
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K19072.0 19072 4 394 360 152 12,7 48 93684 L9 AEC, BEDFORD, BRISTOL, BROCKHOUSE, CARRIMORE,
CRANE FRUEHAUF, DAF, DENNIS, DYSON, ERF, FORD,
GUY, HANDS, HIGHWAY, IVECO, PITT, RENAULT TRUCKS,
SCAMMELL, SEDDON ATKINSON, YORK TRAILERS
19075.0 19075 8 413 193 178 19,0 96 93687 L12 SCANIA
19078.2 19112 4 364 130 200 15.8 56 8103080008 8x12
MERCEDES-BENZ
19 505 4 364 173 200 15.8 8x12
19084.0 19 084 2 410 192 180 17.5 64 8103100002 | 10x18
19 855 2 410 196 180 17.5 10x18 | PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), SETRA, VAN HOOL
1985 | 4 410 192 180 17.4 10x18
19090.0 19090 | 8 410 176 175 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm 96/104 | 93683/93685 | L8/L10
Platform, 104 x AWD, BEDFORD, CAETANO PSV, DENNIS, ERF, VOLVO
L10=8mm Platform)
19091.1 19 091 2 410 204 202 21.5 96 8162080003 8x20 WVECO
19098 6 410 204 202 215 8x20
19094.0 19 094 8 420 203 200 17.5 80 8102080005 8x15 | STEYR
19094.0 19 094 8 420 202 200 17.8 80 8102080005 8x15 | ACERBI, BATTAGLINO, BENALU, BERTOJA, BPW, CARDI,
CRANE FRUEHAUF, DAF, FRUEHAUF/BENALU, GIGANT
GROUP, KAISER, KASSBOHRER, LAG, LECITRAILER,
PIACENZA, PRIM-BALL, RENAULT TRUCKS, ROLFO,
SAF, VAN HOOL, VIBERTI, ZORZI
19099.0 19099 2 410 204 180 215 96 8162080003 8x20
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19100 6 410 204 180 21.5 8x20
19102.0 19102 8 300 141 150 10,0 64 8102080005 8x15 | BPW, PEITZ, SAF, WARSTEINER
19103.0 19103 8 300 142 200 10,0 64 8102080005 8x15 | BPW, GIGANT GROUP, KASSBOHRER, SAF, TRAILOR,
WARSTEINER
K19109.9 19109 4 410 195.5 180 217 96 8162080001 8x16 WVECO
19110 4 410 195.5 180 217 8x16
19113 18,2000 8 19113 8 410 178 180 18.2 New version 10 holes 80 8103100002 | 10x18 | KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19114.0 19114 4 410 196 220 19.4 96 8103100002 | 10x18 PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), VAN HOOL
19115 4 410 196 220 19.4 10x18
K19116.9 19116 4 410 195.5 200 217 96 8162080001 8x16 WECO
19119 4 410 195.5 200 217 8x16
K19125.0 19125 8 370 156 160 19,7 64 8162080002 8x18 | MERCEDES-BENZ, NEOPLAN
19134 14,00 60 5 19134 | 4 420 214 160 14,0 32 8103100002 | 10x18
PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), STEYR
19298 2 420 334 160 14,0 10x18
K19144.0 19144 | 4 410 211 150 19,8/18 96 93282 SIsU
19145 4 410 211 150 18,9/12,2
K19146.0 19146 4 410 211 180 19,8/18 96 93282 s1sU
19147 4 410 211 180 18,9/12,2
19150.0 19150 | 4 419 209 152 18.3 80 93685 L10 | BOVA, DAF, IRISBUS, LAG, OPTARE, SISU, TAM,
19151 4 419 216 152 18.8 L10 TRAILOR
K19160.0 19160 8 440 186 170 15,0 64 8162080002 8x18 | MERCEDES-BENZ
19160.0 19166 | 4 400 215 200 19,8 80 8102080026 8x18 .
KASSBOHRER
19167 | 4 400 215 200 19,4 8x18
K19168.0 19168 | 4 400 214 150 19.4 80 8102080026 8x18 .
KASSBOHRER, LOHR
19169 | 4 400 215 150 19.8 8x18
19504.0 19177 8 360 173 160 16 96 8162080001 8x15 | CAETANO PSV, MAN, OPTARE
19187.0 19187 8 414 187 220 18,5 64 8162080002 8x18 | IRISBUS, KAROSA, RENAULT TRUCKS
K19191.0 19191 8 420 205 180 17.8 BPW ECO PLUS 2 SN 80 8102080005 | 8x15 BPW
4218 420x180mm
K19192.0 19192 | 8 420 202 200 17.8 BPW ECO PLUS 2 SN 80 8102080005 | 8x15 BPW
4220 420x200mm
19200.0 19 200 8 420 204 160 17.8 80 8102080005 8x15 | BPW, CARDI, CRANE FRUEHAUF, FRUEHAUF/BENALU,
GIGANT GROUP, SAF, WARSTEINER
19217.0 19217 4 410 211 210 19,8/18 96 93282 SIsU
19218 4 410 211 210 18,9/12,2
K19231.0 19 306 8 360 173 170 16.5 96 93683 L8 AWD, BEDFORD, DAF, SEDDON ATKINSON
19237 19,40 00 6 19237 4 410 196 160 19.4 32 8103100002 | 10x18
PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19238 4 410 196 160 19.3 10x18
19245.0 19245 4 420 186 160 15,0 56 8103100002 | 10x18
19782 | 4 420 136 160 15,0 10x18 STEYR
19245.0 19 245 8 420 186 160 15,0 64 8103100002 | 10x18 |JELCZ, STEYR
19246.0 19 246 8 420 186 185 15,0 64 8103100002 | 10x18 | STEYR
19255.0 19 255 2 360 256 170 17.5 80 8102050007 8x18
MAN, RENAULT TRUCKS
19 259 2 360 349 170 17.5 8x18

JURID

443



=== 1| Ul -
WA | #| o < ! L — e
19256.0 19256 | 4 419 208 178 18.3 112 93685 L10
BOVA, DAF, IRISBUS, NEOPLAN, TAM
19260 | 4 419 216 178 18.8 L10
19262.0 19262 | 6 410 201 180 19.8 112 8162080003 8x20
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), TATRA
19 342 2 410 201 180 19.8 8x20
19263.0 19343 | 2 410 201 200 19.8 112 8162080003 8x20
IRISBUS, IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), TATRA
19263 | 6 410 201 200 19.8 8x20
19283.0 19283 | 4 420 177 178 20.6 64 8102080005 8x15
GIGANT GROUP, KAISER, SAF
19284 | 4 420 183 178 20 8x15
K19269.0 19269 | 2 360 270 170 9,3 84 93683 L8 VOLVO
19272 | 2 360 353 170 12.8 L8
19365.0 19365 | 4 419 192 203 18.7 96 8102080026 8x18 TRAILOR
19366 | 4 419 189 203 19.3 8x18
19365.0 19365 | 4 419 192 203 18.7 Conical drilling / 96 93685 L10 BAJ et FOND, BENALU, CRANE FRUEHAUF, FODEN,
Rivet 6,35mm FOX, FRUEHAUF/BENALU, GIGANT GROUP, KAISER,
19366 | 4 419 189 203 19.3 L10 MERITOR, MERRIWORTH, SAF, SAMRO, SCAMMELL
19369.0 19369 | 4 419 189 218 18.7 Rivet 6,35mm 96 93685 L10 BATTAGLINO, BENALU, BROCKHOUSE, CARRIMORE,
19370 | 4 419 192 218 19.3 96 L10 CASTERA, CODER, DORSEY, DYSON, FOX, FROMANT,
FROMCO, FRUEHAUF/BENALU, HANDS, HIGHWAY,
HOYNOR, LAG, MERITOR, MOSELEY, MURFITT,
NORTHERN, PEAK, PITT, SAMRO, SCAMMELL, YORK
TRAILERS
19 369 18,70 90 6 19369 | 4 419 194 219 18.7 Rivet 8mm 96 8102080026 8x18 MERITOR
19370 4 419 189 219 19.3 8x18
19385.0 19384 | 6 381 188 178 18.15 96 93684 L9 CRANE FRUEHAUF, FODEN, FORD, FRUEHAUF/BENALU,
19385 | 2 381 188 178 18.15 L9 IRISBUS, IVECO, MERITOR, ROCKWELL, SEDDON
ATKINSON, VAN HOOL, VOLVO
19393.0 19393 | 8 413 193 203 19,0 96 93687 L12 SCANIA, SISU
19396.0 193% | 8 300 141 150 13 64 8102080005 8x15 | BPW
19397.0 19397 | 8 300 141 200 13 64 8102080005 8x15 | BPW
K19405.0 19405 | 8 305 141 200 11,5 48 8103060007 6x15 | GIGANT GROUP, KAISER
K19466.0 19466 | 8 370 156 220 19,4 80 8162080002 8x18 | MERCEDES-BENZ, NEOPLAN
19467.0 19467 | 4 394 191 177 19 84 93687 L12 VOLVO
19468 | 4 394 146 177 19 L12
19477.0 19477 | 4 420 188 203 20.6 64 8102080005 8x15
GIGANT GROUP, KAISER, SAF
19478 | 4 420 192 203 20 8x15
19480.0 19479 | 4 367 169 180 20.6 64 8102080026 8x18 SAF
19480 | 4 367 167 180 20 8x18
19494.0 19494 | 8 410 175 163 17 64 8162080002 8x18 | MERCEDES-BENZ, OPTARE, RENAULT TRUCKS, VAN
HOOL
19495.0 19495 8 410 177 183 17 64 8162080002 8x18 | MAN, MCW, MERCEDES-BENZ, RENAULT TRUCKS,
STEYR, VAN HOOL
19496.0 19496 | 8 410 177 223 17 64 8162080002 8x18 | MAN, MCW, MERCEDES-BENZ, STEYR
19490.0 19490 | 4 367 169 200 20.6 64 8102080005 8x15 SAF
19 491 4 367 167 200 20 8x15
K19492.0 19492 | 8 381 180 180 19.2 96 93684 L9 VOLVO
19503.0 19503 | 4 360 316 170 16,0 72 8162080001 8x15 | DAF, DENNIS, IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19515.0 19515 | 4 300 127 200 15.7 64 8102080026 8x18
KAISER, KING, LAG, SAF
19516 | 4 300 132 200 16.6 8x18
19517.0 19517 | 4 300 127 150 15.7 64 8102080026 8x18
SAF, TRAILOR
19518 | 4 300 131 150 16.6 8x18
K19542.0 19542 | 8 381 180 200 19.2 96 93684 L9 DAF, VOLVO
19553.0 19553 | 6 410 180 200 20.4 96 8162080001 8x15
ERF, IVECO, LIAZ, MERITOR, ROCKWELL
19554 | 2 410 180 200 20.4 8x15
19555.0 19555 | 2 410 180 180 20.4 96 8162080001 8x15
IVECO, MERITOR, ROCKWELL
19556 | 6 410 180 180 20.4 8x15
19076.0 19558 | 4 410 210 180 16 64 8103100002 | 10x18
INBUS, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), SAURER, SETRA
19559 | 4 410 207 180 16 10x18
K19560.0 19560 | 4 414 197 152 19 88 93685 L10
IRISBUS, VOLVO
19 561 4 414 159 152 19 L10
19562.0 19562 | 4 394 190 203 19 84 93685 L10
CAETANO PSV, IRISBUS, VOLVO
19563 | 4 394 146 203 19 L10
19 567 18,00 00 8 19567 | 8 420 184 180 18 72 8162080002 8x18 | IKARUS
19568.0 19568 | 8 300 140 200 18 64 8102080026 8x18 | KASSBOHRER
19573.0 19573 | 8 300 144 150 18 64 8102080005 8x15 | BPW
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19574.0 19574 8 300 144 200 18 64 8102080005 8x15 | ACERBI, BAJ et FOND, BERTOJA, BPW, CARDI,
KASSBOHRER, LECITRAILER, PIACENZA, ROLFO,
TRABOSA, ZORZI
19579.0 19579 4 410 214 163 18 72 8162080003 8x20 | BOVA, IRISBUS, MAN, MERCEDES-BENZ, NEOPLAN,
19706 4 410 173 163 18 8x20 | OPTARE, SANOS
19581.0 19 581 4 410 214 223 18 72 8162080003 8x20 | BOVA, IRISBUS, MAN, MERCEDES-BENZ, NEOPLAN,
19707 4 410 173 223 18 8x20 | OPTARE
19 602 18,00 00 6 19602 | 4 500 197 200 18 72 8102080026 8x18 BPW
19603 | 4 500 244 200 18 8x18
19604.0 19604 | 4 31 126 190 14.8 80 93685 L10 CRANE FRUEHAUF, DYSON, FRUEHAUF/BENALU,
19605 | 4 31 158 190 16.1 L10 GRANNING LYNX, MERITOR, MOSELEY, SAMRO,
SCAMMELL
19615.0 19615 4 420 195 180 22.15 128 93684 L9
AUTOSAN, KAROSA
19616 | 4 420 195 180 21.45 L9
K19618.0 19617 4 419 210 203 18.5 160 93686 L11
DAF, LAG, OPTARE, VAN HOOL
19618 4 419 219 203 18.5 L11
19620.0 19620 2 825 210 150 125 64 512 DAF, IRISBUS, IVECO, RENAULT TRUCKS, VOLVO
19 621 2 325 251 150 12,5 5x12
K19622.0 19 622 4 394 354 152 12,7 64 K8 BEDFORD, DAF, IVECO, RENAULT TRUCKS, VOLVO
K19632.0 19632 4 410 173 183 18.3 72 8162080002 8x18 SANOS
19633 | 4 410 217 183 18 8x18
K19634.0 19634 | 4 410 207 160 15.9 64 8103100002 | 10x18
KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), SETRA
19635 | 4 410 207 160 15.9 10x18
K19641.0 19 641 8 434 208 220 18 128 8103100003 | 10x20 | TAM
K19642.0 19642 | 4 409 165 160 13,75 56 8103100003 | 10x20 MM
19643 | 4 409 215 160 13,75 10x20
K19643.0 19643 8 409 215 160 13,75 64 8103100003 | 10x20 | TAM
K19644.0 19 644 8 420 204 200 17.8 80 8102080026 8x18 | GORICA
K19647.0 19 647 8 413 193 254 19,0 96 93687 L12 SCANIA
19648.0 19 648 8 420 186 160 16,0 64 8162080001 8x15 | TATRA
19657.0 19463 | 4 414 374 175 13,5 72 8162080002 8x18 | AUTOSAN, IRISBUS, RENAULT TRUCKS
19 676 10,00 60 4 19676 4 300 265 200 10,0 56 8102080026 8x18 | GORICA
19677 17,80 00 8 19677 8 420 204 200 17.8 80 ITAS
19687.1 19 687 8 500 253 160 17.8 64 8103100002 | 10x18 | KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19690.0 19 690 8 500 253 180 17.8 64 8103100002 | 10x18 | KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
19694.0 19 694 8 420 197 180 12,5 128 8162080003 8x20 | IVECO
K19700.0 19700 8 335 156 210 14,5 128 93684 L9 PIACENZA, YORK TRAILERS
19708.0 19708 6 360 174 183 16.25 96 8162080001 8x15
- - MAN, OPTARE
19 867 2 360 174 183 16.25 with w.i.hole 24 8x15
19713 17,00 00 8 19713 8 410 175 163 17 64 8162080002 8x18 | MAN
19174.0 19 556 4 410 180 180 20.4 96 8162080001 8x15
19714 2 410 196 180 222 8x15 | IVECO, MERITOR, ROCKWELL
19715 2 410 196 180 21.9 8x15
19972.0 19553 | 4 410 180 200 20.4 96 8162080001 8x15
19716 2 410 196 200 22.2 8x15 | ERF, IVECO, MERITOR, ROCKWELL
19717 2 410 196 200 21.9 8x15
K19722.0 19722 | 4 420 195 180 21.4 128 93685 L10 IKARUS
19727 | 4 420 195 180 20.8 L10
K19723.0 19723 8 410 178 180 18.2 0ld version 8 holes 64 8103100002 | 10x18 | KESSLER, KNOTT, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO)
K19743.0 19712 4 410 208 220 16.1 96 8103100002 | 10x18
PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), SETRA, VAN HOOL
19755 4 410 211 220 16 10x18
19004.2 19712 4 410 208 220 18.1 96 8103100002 | 10x18 | IRISBUS, MENARINI, NEOPLAN, PERROT BREMSEN
19755 4 410 211 220 18 10x18 | (WABCO), SETRA, VAN HOOL
K19756.0 19756 | 4 300 312 160 12 48 BARTOLETTI
19758.0 19758 | 4 360 174 170 14.8 112 93683 L8 VOLvO
19759 | 4 360 174 170 9.7 L8
19760.0 19760 | 4 305 144 150 15.9 48 8102080026 8x18
CASTERA
19761 4 305 140 150 15.8 8x18
19762.0 19762 4 305 143 200 15.9 64 8102080026 8x18
CASTERA, GIGANT GROUP, KAISER, LOHR, NICOLAS
19763 4 305 141 200 15.8 8x18
19779 19,00 00 8 19779 8 420 203 205 19 120 8162080003 8x20 | ADIGE
K19783.0 19783 4 311 148 178 14.6 96 93684 L9 CARRIMORE, DYSON, HOYNOR, KING, MERITOR,
19784 4 31 146 178 14.3 L9 VOLVO, YORK TRAILERS
K19795.0 19795 | 8 300 141 180 14 64 8102080026 | 8x18 | COMETTO
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19799.0 19799 | 4 394 146 254 19 84 93685 L10
CAETANO PSV, IRISBUS, VOLVO
19800 | 4 394 190 254 19 L10
19801.0 19 801 4 430 207 200 17.75 96 8162080003 8x20
BARTOLETTI
19 802 4 430 207 200 17.5 8x20
K19821.0 19821 2 325 288 160 12,0 52 8103060007 6x15
IVECO, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), STEYR
19 822 2 325 249 160 12,0 6x15
19823.0 19823 | 2 410 202 200 18.9 96 8103100003 | 10x20
IRISBUS, VAN HOOL, VOLVO
19786 | 6 410 202 200 18.9 10x20
K19823.9 19786 | 8 410 202 200 18 96 8103100003 | 10x20 |TAM
19838.0 19824 | 6 410 202 220 18.4 112 8103100002 | 10x18
IRISBUS, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), VOLVO
19838 | 2 410 202 220 18.4 10x18
19 825 18,00 00 8 19825 | 8 420 202 220 18 80 8102080026 8x18 | BPW
19506.0 19844 | 4 360 130 160 13.5 56 8162080001 8x15
MERCEDES-BENZ
19506 | 4 360 172 160 134 8x15
19506.3 19844 | 4 364 131 160 15.5 56 8162080001 8x15
MERCEDES-BENZ
19506 | 4 364 172 160 15.4 8x15
19699.0 19699 | 2 410 192 220 17.55 96 8103100002 | 10x18 DENNIS. MERCEDES-BENZ NEOPLAN. PERROT
19847 | 2 410 192 220 17.55 10x18 ’ . ' '
X BREMSEN (WABCO), SETRA, VAN HOOL
19848 | 4 410 192 220 17.45 10x18
19 849 17,55 00 6 19849 | 4 410 192 160 17.55 64 8103100002 | 10x18 | MENARINI, NEOPLAN, PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO),
19850 | 4 410 192 160 17.45 10x18 | SETRA
19862.0 19608 | 4 31 14 203 18.4 80 8102050013 5x15 | ACERBI, BENALU, CRANE FRUEHAUF, FRUEHAUF/
19609 | 4 31 136 203 19.3 5x15 | BENALU, GIGANT GROUP
K19877.0 19877 | 4 410 162 160 17.3 104 8103060007 6x15
X PEGASO, SEDDON ATKINSON
19878 | 4 410 160 160 16.2 6x15
19879.0 19879 | 4 410 162 200 17.3 104 8103060007 6x15
X ILASA-TMM, PEGASO, SEDDON ATKINSON
19 881 4 410 162 200 16.5 6x15
K19885.0 19885 | 4 394 190 240 19 84 93687 L12 VoLvo
19886 | 4 394 146 240 19 L12
K19887.0 19887 | 8 394 178 178 19.3 128 93683 L8 FORD
K19888.0 19888 | 4 420 177 175 18.5 96 93686 L11 DAF
19889 | 4 420 179 175 19.1 L11
19890.0 19890 | 4 420 177 200 18.5 128 93685 L10
BOVA, DAF
19891 4 420 179 200 19.1 L10
19892.0 19892 | 4 355 157 200 18 80 8102080026 8x18
GIGANT GROUP, SAF
19893 | 4 355 168 200 18.8 8x18
19896.0 1989 | 8 419 196 178 18,0 112 93683 L8 IKARUS
19900.0 19900 | 4 420 177 150 19.1 64 93686 L11
DAF, OPTARE
19901 4 420 179 150 18.5 L11
19902.0 19902 | 4 360 159 200 17.8 72 8102080005 8x15
BPW, GORICA
19903 | 4 360 188 200 17.8 8x15
19908.0 19908 | 4 350 149 200 18.1 80 93685 L10
MERITOR, SAMRO, ZORZI
19909 | 4 350 151 200 18.8 L10
19911 18,80 60 6 19617 | 4 419 210 203 18.5 144 93685 L10 DAF
19911 4 419 176 203 18.8 L10
19912 19912 | 4 157 1 1 Rivet 1
9912.0 99 355 5 50 8 ivet 5mm 80 5x18 TRAILOR
19913 | 4 355 157 150 18.8 5x18
19912.0 19912 | 4 355 157 150 18 80 8102080026 8x18
- GIGANT GROUP, LOHR, SAF, TRAILOR
19913 | 4 355 168 150 18.8 Rivet 8mm 8x18
19918.0 19225 | 4 360 318 170 14,0 72 8162080002 8x18 | DENNIS, IVECO, NEOPLAN, PERROT BREMSEN
(WABCO)
K19919.0 19919 | 4 414 37 150 13,0 72 8162080002 8x18 | RENAULT TRUCKS
K19921.0 19921 8 394 191 200 19.3 128 93683 L8 AWD, DAF, FORD
K19922.0 19922 | 8 394 187 203 17.4 96 93685 L10 CAETANO PSV, DENNIS, ERF, STEYR
19923.0 19923 | 4 360 351 170 16.5 88 93683 L8 DAF
K19928.0 19928 | 8 360 167 170 19.7 96 93683 L8 ROCKWELL, SOR, STEYR
19931.0 19931 4 413 235 178 19,0 64 93280 6,65x18 | SCANIA
19932.0 19932 | 4 413 235 203 19,0 64 93280 6,65x18 | SCANIA
19933.0 19933 | 4 413 235 254 19,0 64 93280 6,65x18 | SCANIA
19934.0 19934 | 8 414 187 150 18,5 64 8162080002 8x18 | RENAULT TRUCKS
19935.0 19935 | 8 414 187 175 18,5 64 8162080002 8x18 | IRISBUS, RENAULT TRUCKS
19941.0 19 941 8 410 176 150 18.3 (96 x L8=5mm 80/96 | 93683/93685 | L8/L10
Platform, 80 x VoLvo

446

JURID




—=<= ] LI -
WA | #| o < ! L — e
K19946.0 19946 | 4 410 192 180 18.2 64 8103100002 | 10x18
PERROT BREMSEN (WABCO), VAN HOOL
19947 | 4 410 193 180 18.7 10x18
19952.0 19952 | 4 360 187 160 17.8 72 8102080005 8x15 BPW
19953 | 4 360 158 160 17.8 8x15
19967.0 19967 | 4 300 132 200 16,3 96 8102050013 5x15
BPW, TRAILOR
19968 | 4 300 129 200 15,4 5x15
55 173 08,00 60 4 55173 | 4 310 307 80 8,0 64 8103060007 6x15 | PEITZ
57 248 11,00 00 4 57248 | 4 300 248 135 1 18.5mm counter 40 ADR. , GKN FAD Axles
bore @
57 250 11,00 00 4 57250 | 4 300 246.6 135 1 16.5mm counter 40 AD.R., GKN FAD Axles
bore @
57 251 11,00 00 4 57 251 4 300 248.5 100 1 40 A.D.R., GKN FAD Axles
59 335 11,00 66 4 59335 | 4 300 286 160 11 48 A.D.R., GKN FAD Axles
59 338 11,00 00 4 59338 | 4 300 286 150 11 64 A.D.R., GKN FAD Axles
K59082.0 59082 | 4 300 285 179 9 32 COMETTO
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J“R“r RIVET TYPE HEAD SHHEAA:E ANGLE SHANK SHANK @ | MATERIAL TYPE SHANKINFO
§102050007 11x12 1 Flat 180° 12 5 Brass | Semi-Tubular | o OriMg
8102050013 12x15 12 Flat 180° 15 5 Brass Semi-Tubular Flaitngir (ijlgng
8102080005 15.5x15 15.5 Flat 180° 15 8 Copper Semi-Tubular Flaitncsiir (ijlgng
8102080026 15.5x18 15.5 Flat 180° 18 8 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
8103040009 7.5x8 7.5 Flat 180° 8 4 Copper Tubular Fully Tubular
8103040014 7.5x10 7.5 Flat 180° 10 4 Copper Tubular Fully Tubular
8103060002 11.5x10 115 Flat 180° 10 6 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
8103060007 11.5x15 11.5 Flat 180° 15 6 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
8103060013 11.5x12 11.5 Flat 180° 12 6 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
8103080008 15.5x12 15.5 Flat 180° 12 8 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
8103100001 18x17 18 Flat 180° 17 10 Brass Tubular Fully Tubular
8103100002 18x18 18 Flat 180° 18 10 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
8103100003 18x20 18 Flat 180° 20 10 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
8162080001 15.5x15 15.5 Flat 180° 15 8 Steel Tubular T-Stepped
8162080002 15.5x18 15.5 Flat 180° 18 8 Steel Tubular T-Stepped
8162080003 15.5x20 15.5 Flat 180° 20 8 Steel Tubular T-Stepped

93038 9.5x10 9.5 Flat 180° 10 5 Steel Tubular Fully Tubular
03280 12x18 12.25 Flat 180° 18.35 6.65 Steel | Semi-Tubular | “OC 011G
93281 11x16 11.74 Conical 150° 16 5 Steel Semi-Tubular Coni::rfslig(railling
oa282 12.5x18 1255 Flat 180° 185 45 Steel | Semi-Tubular | "2 41ING
03683 12x12 12.25 Conical 150° 13 6.35 Steel | Semi-Tubular | "2 EMIN9
93684 12x14 12.14 Conical 150° 14.5 6.35 Steel Semi-Tubular Coniicr;asliger}illing
03685 12x16 1214 Conical 150° 16 6.35 Steel | Semi-Tubular | "2 €1ING
03686 12x17 12.25 Conical 150° 175 6.35 Steel | Semi-Tubular | "2 EMIN9
03687 12x19 12.25 Conical 150° 19 6.35 Steel | Semi-Tubular | CO"'¢2 €TING
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FEDERAL-MOGUL
MOTORPARTS

Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA bvba
Prins Boudewijnlaan 5 ¢ 2550 Kontich ¢ Belgium
Central Distribution Centre

Schoondonkweg 17 2830 Willebroek ¢ Belgium
Phone +32 (0) 3450 83 10 ® Fax +32 (0) 3450 83 38

Federal-Mogul Italy Srl » Aftermarket Division
Via Enrico Fermi 8 ® 37135 Verona e Italy
Phone +39 045 828 13 11 ¢ Fax +39 045 828 14 00

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket GmbH
Albert-Ruprecht-Strasse 2 ® 71636 Ludwigsburg ® Germany
Phone +49 (0) 7141-64865-8230 ® Fax +49 (0) 7141-64865-8390

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket UK Limited
Greyhound Drive ¢ Bradford ¢ BD7 1NQ * U.K.
Phone +44 (0) 800 970 0203 * Fax +44 (0) 1274 848282

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket Espaiia S.A.
Calle Alcarria, n® 2 » 28823 Coslada ® Madrid ® Spain
Phone + 34 91 746 1900 ® Fax + 34 91 746 18 90

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket France SAS

60-62, rue Danjou ® 92517 Boulogne-Billancourt Cedex ® France
Phone +33 (0) 1 46 94 27 00 ® Fax +33 (0) 1 46 94 27 01
Service Commande de stock :

Phone +33 (0) 810 000 029 * Fax +32 (0) 34 50 80 26

Service Commande express :

Phone +33 (0) 810 000 029 * Fax +32 (0) 34 50 80 26

Federal-Mogul Motorparts Serbia*
Spanskih Boraca 22 ® 11070 Novi Beograd ® Serbia
Phone +381 11 31 31 918 ® Fax +381 11 31 31 848

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket Southern Africa (PTY) Ltd
33 Western Boulevard 2092 City West Johannesburg ¢ South Africa
Phone +27 (0) 11 630 3000 ® Fax +27 (0) 11 630 3106

Federal Mogul Powertrain Otomotiv A.S. (Aftermarket Division)
Meclis-i Mebusan Cad. No: 53 Dereli is Merkezi 34427  Findikli / istanbul e Tiirkiye
Phone +90 212 292 6313  Fax +90 212 292 6260

Federal-Mogul VCS 000
Smolnaya street 24D, 13th floor ® 125445 Moscow  Russia
Phone +7 495 221 50 60 ® Fax +7 495 221 50 64

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket Egypt Ltd.
3 El Yemen St., Giza ® 12311 Egypt ® P.O. Box: 391 Dokki ® Egypt
Phone +202 333 85 725 © Fax +202 374 84 147

Federal-Mogul Motorparts Sharjah*

Sharjah Airport International Free Zone (Saif-Zone)

Building X3 e Phone 20, 21, 22  P.0.Box. 120548 ® Sharjah ¢ UAE
Phone +971 6 557 8870 ® Fax +971 6 557 8941

* Branch office of Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA, bvba
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BERU® is a Registered Trademark of Borg Warner Ludwigsburg GmbH

© 2017 Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA, BVBA. All trademarks shown are owned by Federal-Mogul LLC or one or more of its subsidiaries in one or more countries. WWW.fmmOtorpartS.eU
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ONLINE TRAINING
Give your technical knowledge an online boost with F-M Campus
online training. Compatible with PC, iPod and Android tablets,

F-M Campus offers a flexible and convenient way to access in-depth
training at a time, tempo and place of your choice.
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